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SECTION K
KITCHEN & BATH

What are cabinet 
filler pull-outs?
Filler pull-outs go between 
two cabinets, the same 
way filler panels are used.

What are cabinet organizers?
Base cabinet organizers go inside
an existing cabinet.

What are wall filler
organizers?
Installed between two
cabinets.  Only the face
needs to be added.

understanding the differences between 
FILLER pull-outs and orGanizers (base and wall)

base & wall cabinet fillers
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SECTION K
KITCHEN & BATH
base & wall cabinet fillers
3”, 6” & 9” Wide Fillers with Adjustable 
Wood Shelves

•  Rev-A-Shelf 432 Series line of base cabinet and wall  
   cabinet fillers
•  Fillers have one top and two bottom pre mounted full  
   extension ball bearing slides that provide a 100 lb.  
   load rating 
•  All RS432 Series products come fully assembled with 4,  
   5 or 6 adjustable wood shelves (depending on unit height)
•  Adjustable wood shelves have chrome rails
•  Base cabinet fillers are available in 3”, 6” and 9” wide designs, 
   wall fillers are available in 3” and 6” wide designs
•  Fillers heights are 30”, 36”, 39”, and 42” 
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold In: Each

(Items sorted by width)

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Slide Color/
Weight Rating

# of 
Shelves Finish Weight per 

Box

base cabinet filler - ball bearing, full extension slide
A RS432-BF-3C 3”W x 23”D x 30”H Zinc/100 lb. 3 Wood 21 lb.

B RS432-BF-6C 6”W x 23”D x 30”H Zinc/100 lb. 3 Wood 33 lb.

C RS432-BF-9C 9”W x 23”D x 30”H Zinc/150 lb. 3 Wood 46.7 lb.

wall cabinet filler - ball bearing, full extension slide

D

RS432-WF-3C 3”W x 11-1/8”D x 30”H Zinc/100 lb. 4 Wood 12 lb.

RS432-WF36-3C 3”W x 11-1/8”D x 36”H Zinc/100 lb. 5 Wood 14 lb.

RS432-WF39-3C 3”W x 11-1/8”D x 39”H Zinc/100 lb. 5 Wood 14.5 lb.

RS432-WF42-3C 3”W x 11-1/8”D x 42”H Zinc/100 lb. 6 Wood 15.4 lb.

RS432-WF-6C 6”W x 11-1/8”D x 30”H Zinc/100 lb. 4 Wood 19 lb.

RS432-WF36-6C 6”W x 11-1/8”D x 36”H Zinc/100 lb. 5 Wood 22.5 lb.

RS432-WF39-6C 6”W x 11-1/8”D x 39”H Zinc/100 lb. 5 Wood 23 lb.

RS432-WF42-6C* 6”W x 11-1/8”D x 42”H Zinc/100 lb. 6 Wood 24.9 lb.

A - 3” Wide Base Cabinet Filler 
RS432-BF-3C

4 Shelves  5 Shelves  6 Shelves  

base & wall cabinet fillers

C - 9” Wide Base Cabinet Filler
RS432-BF-9C

D -  6” Wide Wall Cabinet Filler RS432-WF-6C

5 Shelves  

B - 6” Wide Base Cabinet Filler 
RS432-BF-6C
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SECTION K
KITCHEN & BATH

tall cabinet fillers
6” Wide Fillers For 84”, 90” or 96”  Tall Applications

•  Rev-A-Shelf 432TF & 434TF Series tall cabinet filler
•  RS432TF Series come fully assembled with 4 adjustable wood/chrome rail shelves
•  RS434TF Series come fully assembled with perforated stainless steel panels  
   (rather than woods shelves)
• RS4347F Series perforated panels come in two versions:  
  panel on the left or panel on the right side of the unit
•  Tall cabinet fillers come with three premounted full extension ball bearing slides,  
   providing a load rating of (one top slide, bottom slide) 150 lb.
•  39” & 45” heights can be used alone or in top/bottom pairs to meet total height  
   requirements of 84”, 90” or 96” heights (see illustration to the right)
•  All fillers come with mending plates that securely fastens the  
   frames of the two fillers
•  See next page for perforated panel accessories sold separately

Can be combined with the
432 Series Tall Filler Organizers

PREMIUM TALL CABINET FILLER DETAILS & ACCESSORIES SHOWN ON NEXT PAGE.

base & wall cabinet fillers

38-1/2”

38-1/2”

44-1/2”

38-1/2” 44-1/2”

44-1/2”
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SECTION K
KITCHEN & BATH

tall cabinet fillers
6” Wide Fillers For 84”, 90” or 96”  Tall Applications

Packing and Sold In: Each

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Slide Color/
Weight Rating Finish Accessories Included Weight per 

Box

RS432TF Series, adjustable WOOD shelves - ball bearing, full extension slides
RS432-TF39-6C 6”W x 23”D x 38-1/2”H Zinc/150 lb. Wood 4 wood chrome rail shelves 42 lb.

RS432-TF45-6C 6”W x 23”D x 44-1/2”H Zinc/150 lb. Wood 4 wood chrome rail shelves 46 lb.

RS434TF series, stainless steel panels Left & right version - ball bearing, full extension slides
RS434-TF39-6SS 
(Left Handed)

6”W x 23”D x 38-1/2”H Zinc/150 lb. Wood
(6)RS434S3-5, (12)RS434S6-5,  

(6)RS434D6-5, (12)RS434PEG6-6
45 lb.

RS434-TF39R-6SS 
(Right Handed)

6”W x 23”D x 38-1/2”H Zinc/150 lb. Wood
(6)RS434S3-5, (12)RS434S6-5,  

(6)RS434D6-5, (12)RS434PEG6-6
45 lb.

RS434-TF45-6SS 
(Left Handed)

6”W x 23”D x 44-1/2”H Zinc/150 lb. Wood
(6)RS434S3-5, (12)RS434S6-5,  

(6)RS434D6-5, (12)RS434PEG6-6
49 lb.

RS434-TF45R-6SS 
(Right Handed)

6”W x 23”D x 44-1/2”H Zinc/150 lb. Wood
(6)RS434S3-5, (12)RS434S6-5,  

(6)RS434D6-5, (12)RS434PEG6-6
49 lb.

Packing: See table below.
Sold In: Full box quantities only.

Accessories: Hooks, Pegs & Message Board

Item# Description Finish Weight 
per Box Box Qty

RS434S3-5 3” Extension, Single Hook Rubberized Black 1 lb. 5

RS434S6-5 6” Extension, Single Hook Rubberized Black 1 lb. 5

RS434D3-5 3” Extension, Double Hook Rubberized Black 1 lb. 5

RS434D6-5 6” Extension, Double Hook Rubberized Black 1 lb. 5

RS434MULTI-5 5-Hole Hook Rack Rubberized Black 2 lb. 5

RS434PEG3-6 3” Extension, Peg Rubberized Black 2 lb. 6

RS434PEG6-6 6” Extension, Peg Rubberized Black 2 lb. 6

RS434-MB-KIT Message Board (Includes: Eraser, Markers, & Marker Holder) White 3 lb. 1

Accessories for cabinet filler steel panels

3” Single Hook

5-Hole Hook Rack

6” Single Hook 3” Double Hook

3” Peg 6” Peg

6” Double Hook

Message Board Kit

base & wall cabinet fillers
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SECTION K
KITCHEN & BATH

base & Wall cabinet fillers
3” & 6” Wide Fillers With Perforated Stainless Steel Panels

•  Rev-A-Shelf 434 Series is Rev-A-Shelf’s most versatile line of base cabinet  
   and wall cabinet fillers
•  All RS434 Series fillers come fully assembled with perforated  
   stainless steel panels
•  The perforated stainless steel, panel is magnetized and allows for  
   customization of storage
•  Equipped with 3 full extension heavy duty ball bearing slides (one slide  
   top mounted, two slides bottom mounted) provide a load rating of 100 lb.
•  All RS434 Series come standard with a variety of rubberized  
   black hooks and pegs, detailed below
•  See page K-5 for filler accessory description,  
   additional accessories sold separately
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER

base cabinet filler
9” Wide Filler With Both Perforated Stainless Steel & Adjustable Shelves

•  Rev-A-Shelf 433 Series includes a perforated stainless steel panel on one side and 
   four wood shelves on the other side
•  All RS433 Series come fully assembled with perforated stainless steel, magnetic  
   panel and adjustable shelves
•  The perforated stainless steel panel allows for customization of storage
•  Comes with 3 full extension ball bearing slides (1 slide top mounted, 2 slides bottom mounted)  
   providing a load rating of 150 lb.
•  Four adjustable wood shelves are 2-3/4” wide and have a chrome fence
•  All RS433 Series come standard with a variety of rubberized black hooks and pegs detailed below
•  See page K-5 for filler accessory descriptions, accessories sold separately
Packing & Sold In: Each

Base Cabinet Fillers, RS433 Series

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Slide Color/
Weight Rating Finish Includes Rubberized Hooks & Pegs -  

Designed for Stainless Steel Panel
Weight 
per Box

Base cabinet filler - ball bearing, full extension slide

RS433-BF-9C 9”W x 23”D x 30”H Zinc/150 lb. Wood
(6)RS434S3-5, (12)RS434S6-5, (6)RS434D6-5, 

(12)RS434PEG6-6. (See page K-5 for item details).
25 lb.

B - RS434WF-6SS
6” Wide Wall Cabinet Filler

A - RS434BF-3SS 
3” Wide Base Cabinet Filler

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Slide Color/
Weight Rating Finish Includes Rubberized Hooks & Pegs -  

Designed for Stainless Steel Panels
Weight 
per Box

RS434BF Base cabinet fillers - ball bearing, full extension slide

A
RS434BF-3SS 3”W x 23”D x 30”H Zinc/100 lb. Wood

(12)RS434S3-5, (6)RS434D3-5, (12)RS434PEG3-6,  
(1)RS434MULTI-5. (See page K-5 for item details).

12 lb.

RS434BF-6SS 6”W x 23”D x 30”H Zinc/100 lb. Wood
(6)RS434S3-5, (12)RS434S6-5, (6)RS434D6-5,  

(12)RS434PEG6-6. (See page K-5 for item details).
19 lb.

RS434WF wall cabinet fillers - ball bearing, full extension slide

B

RS434WF-3SS* 3”W x 11-1/8”D x 30”H Zinc/100 lb. Wood
(8)RS434S3-5, (4)RS434D3-5, (8)RS434PEG3-6, 

(1)RS434MULTI-5. (See page K-5 for item details).
14 lb.

RS434WF-6SS 6”W x 11-1/8”D x 30”H Zinc/100 lb. Wood
(3)RS434S3-5, (8)RS434S6-5, (4)RS434D6-5  

(8)RS434PEG6-6, (1)RS434MULTI-5. 
(See page K-5 for item details).

24 lb.

RS433-BF-9C

base & wall cabinet fillers
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SECTION K
KITCHEN & BATH
base & wall cabinet organizers with standard close
5”  To 14”  Wide Shelf Pull-Outs

•  Rev-A-Shelf 448 Series is Rev-A-Shelf’s  
   most affordable line of base and  
   wall cabinet organizers
•  All RS448 Series pull out organizers  
   come fully assembled with three  
   adjustable chrome fenced wood  
   shelves and adjustable door mount  
   brackets
•  Includes micro-adjustment screw  
   for precise door alignment
•  Features the patented “tri-slides”,  
   three heavy duty ball bearing slides  
   (at the bottom of the organizer)  
   that together prevent any side-to-side  
   motion and provide complete  
   stability when pulled out of the  
   cabinet 100 lb. to 150 lb. weight capacity
•  Door mount brackets allow up to 5 inches of  
   flexibility for trouble-free installation on  
   any door style
•  Includes rub bushings for 1-1/2” or  
   1-3/4” face frames
•  RS448 Spice Rack wood inserts (see illustration  
   to the right) are available for 8” and 11”  wide 
   organizers as an accessory
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold In: Each

(Items sorted by width)

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Slide Color/
Weight Rating Finish Designed for Cabinet 

Type/Size
Weight per 

Box

Base cabinet organizer - ball bearing, full extension slides

A

RS448-BC19-5C 5”W x 19”D x 25-1/2”H Zinc/100 lb. Wood Framed, 9” (19” Depth) 22 lb.

RS448-BC-5C 5”W x 22-1/2”D x 25-1/2”H Zinc/100 lb. Wood Framed, 9” 24.7 lb.

RS448-BC-6C 6-1/2”W x 22-1/2”D x 25-1/2”H Zinc/100 lb. Wood Frameless, 9” 26 lb.

RS448-BC-8C 8”W x 22-1/2”D x 25-1/2”H Zinc/100 lb. Wood Framed, 12” 32 lb.

RS448-BC19-8C* 8”W x 19”D x 25-1/2”H Zinc/100 lb. Wood Framed, 12” (19” Depth) 30 lb.

RS448-BC-11C 11”W x 22-1/2”D x 25-1/2”H Zinc/150 lb. Wood Framed, 15” 41 lb.

RS448-BC-14C 14”W x 22-1/2”D x 25-1/2”H Zinc/150 lb. Wood Framed, 18” 42 lb.

wall cabinet organizer - ball bearing, full extension slides

B

RS448-HP-523C* 5”W x 10-3/4”D x 23”H Zinc/100 lb. Wood Range Hood, Framed, 9” 13 lb.

RS448-WC-5C 5”W x 10-3/4”D x 26-1/4”H Zinc/100 lb. Wood Framed, 9” 12 lb.

RS448-WC-8C 8”W x 10-3/4”D x 26-1/4”H Zinc/100 lb. Wood Framed, 12” 20 lb.

Accessories: Spice Rack Insert, RS448 Series

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height) Finish ONLY Designed for

 448 Series Base Cabinet
Weight per 

Box

C
RS448-SR8-1 7”W x 21”D x 4-7/8”H Wood 8” W, RS448-BC-8C 5 lb.

RS448-SR11-1 10”W x 21”D x 4-7/8”H Wood 11” W, RS448-BC-11C 7 lb.

Tri-Slide

A - RS448-BC-11C 

11” Wide Base 
Cabinet 

base & wall cabinet 
organizers

B - RS448-WC-5C
5” Wide Wall  

Cabinet 
Organizer

C - (Optional)
RS448-SR11-1
Spice Rack
insert
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SECTION K
KITCHEN & BATH

base cabinet organizers
5” & 8” Wide Fillers Made Of Solid Maple

•  Omega National’s premium line of base cabinet fillers
•  Both items come fully assembled with mounting hardware
•  Simply attaches to the bottom of the cabinet through the base
•  100 lb. weight capacity
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Slide Color/
Weight Rating Finish Designed for 

Cabinet Type/Size
Weight 
per Box

base cabinet organizer - ball bearing, full extension slide
NPBPP5 5”W x 20-3/4”D x 24-3/8”H Zinc/100 lb. Wood Framed/9” 14 lb.

NPBPP8 8”W x 20-3/4”D x  24-3/8”H Zinc/100 lb. Wood Framed/12” 17 lb.

base cabinet organizers
5” & 8” Wide Fillers Made Of Solid Birch

•  Hoffco’s premium line of base cabinet fillers
•  Both items come fully assembled with mounting hardware
•  Installation is simple by attaching the base mounting plate to the  
    bottom of the cabinet
•  75 lb. weight capacity
•  Designed to place and store 2-liter soda bottles
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Slide Color/
Weight Rating Finish Designed for 

Cabinet Type/Size
Weight per 

Box

base cabinet organizer - ball bearing, full extension slide
HFBVI151 5-1/16”W x 20”D x 23-3/4”H Zinc/75 lb. Wood Framed/9” 14 lb.

HFBVI152 8-1/16”W x 20”D x 23-3/4”H Zinc/75 lb. Wood Framed/12” 17 lb.

base cabinet organizers

5-1/16” – 8-1/16”

23-3/4”

6-11/16” – 9-11/16”
20”

Base Mounting 
Plate

Shelf

Stabilizing Rails

Rollout
Unit
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base & Wall cabinet organizers
5” & 8” Wide Shelf Pull-Outs With Perforated Stainless Steel Panels

•  Rev-A-Shelf 444 Series is Rev-A-Shelf’s most versatile line of base cabinet  
   and wall cabinet organizers
•  All RS444 Series pull outs come fully assembled with perforated  
   stainless steel panels and adjustable door mount brackets
•  The perforated stainless steel panel is magnetic and allows for  
   customization of storage
•  Includes the patented bottom mounted “tri-slides” that prevent any  
   side-to-side motion and provide complete stability when pulled out  
   of the cabinet, rated at 100 lb. load capacity
•  Door mount brackets allow up to 5 inches of adjustment for trouble-free  
   installation on any door style
•  Includes rub bushings for 1-1/2” or 1-3/4” face frames
•  All RS444 Series come standard with a variety of rubberized black hooks  
   and pegs that are listed below and pictured on page K-5
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Slide Color/
Weight Rating Finish Includes Rubberized Hooks & Pegs -  

Designed for Stainless Steel Panels
Weight  
per Box

Base cabinet ORGANIZER - ball bearing, full extension slide for framed, 12” cabinet

A RS444-BC-8SS 8”W x 22-1/2”D x 25-1/2”H Zinc/100 lb. Wood
(6)RS434S3-5, (12)RS434S6-5,  
(6)RS434D3-5, (12)RS434D6-5.

(See below for item details).
34.9 lb.

wall cabinet ORGANIZER - ball bearing, full extension slide for framed, 9” cabinet

B RS444-WC-5SS* 5”W x 10-3/4”D x 26-1/4”H Zinc/100 lb. Wood
(8)RS434S3-5, (8)RS434PEG3-6, 
(4)RS434D3-5, (1)RS4MULTI-5. 
(See below for item details).

16 lb.

Accessories for wall & base cabinet ORGANIZER

Sold In: Full boxes of 5.

PHOTOS OF THE WALL & BASE FILLER ACCESSORIES SHOWN ON PAGE K-5 .

A - RS444-BC-8SS 
Base Cabinet Organizer

Includes Rub Bushings for 1-1/2” or 1-3/4” Face Frames

base & wall cabinet 
organizers

B - RS444-WC-5SS
Wall Cabinet Organizer

Base Cabinet Organizer - Accessories: Hooks, Pegs & Message Board, RS433 Series

Item# Description Finish Weight 
per Box Box Qty

RS434S3-5 3” Extension, Single Hook Rubberized Black 1 lb. 5

RS434S6-5 6” Extension, Single Hook Rubberized Black 1 lb. 5

RS434D3-5 3” Extension, Double Hook Rubberized Black 1 lb. 5

RS434D6-5 6” Extension, Double Hook Rubberized Black 1 lb. 5

RS434MULTI-5 5-Hole Hook Rack Rubberized Black 2 lb. 5

RS434PEG3-6 3” Extension, Peg Rubberized Black 2 lb. 6

RS434PEG6-6 6” Extension, Peg Rubberized Black 2 lb. 6

RS434-MB-KIT Message Board (Includes: Eraser, Markers, & Marker Holder) White 3 lb. 1
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base cabinet organizers
5” & 8” Wide Shelf Pull-Outs With Tray Divider/Foil Wrap Holder

•  Rev-A-Shelf 447 Series is a specialized base cabinet organizer designed to store odd sized items
•  All RS447 Series come fully assembled with adjustable tray dividers and adjustable  
   door mount brackets
•  Base and back of unit is constructed of solid maple
•  Includes the patented “tri-slides” that prevent any side-to-side motion and provide complete  
   stability when pulled out of the cabinet, rated at 100 lb. weight capacity
•  Unit comes with center tray divider and T Bar to customize storage area 
•  Door mount brackets allow up to 5 inches of flexibility for trouble-free installation  
   on any door style
•  All RS447 Series include T-Bars that allow customization of the storage needs
Packing & Sold In: Each

 (Items sorted by width)

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Slide Color/
Weight Rating Finish Designed for Cabinet 

Type/Size
Weight per 

Box

Base cabinet organizer - ball bearing, full extension slide
RS447-BC-5C 5”W x 22-1/2”D x 19-1/2”H Zinc/100 lb. Wood Framed/9” 25 lb.

RS447-BC-8C 8”W x 22-1/2”D x 19-1/2”H Zinc/100 lb. Wood Framed/12” 32 lb.

Patented  
adjustable 
mounting  

brackets ensure 
that your doors 

are not  
damaged.

Includes T-Bars 
that allow you to 
customize your 
storage needs.

base cabinet organizers
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Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Minimum Cabinet Opening
(Width x Depth x Height) Description Finish Weight 

per Box

A RS5PD-24CR 21-3/4”W x 10-1/4”D x 18-7/8”H 20-1/4”W x 10-1/2”D x 18-5/16”H Gas Assisted Bracket Chrome 23 lb.

B RS5PD-36CR 34-1/4”W x 10-1/4”D x 18-7/8”H 32”W x 10-1/2”D x 18-5/16”H Gas Assisted Bracket Chrome 27lb.

BA

wall cabinet pull-outs

wall cabinet pull-out
Rotary Lazy Susan

• Hoffco’s uniquely designed wall cabinet lazy susan rotates in a  
  manner that exposes items on the shelf at a full 360 degrees  
  with each left to right cycle
• Three unit sizes (12-3/8”, 15” and 18” shelf widths) are designed to  
  fit wall cabinets 15”, 18” and 21” wide
• Each pull out has three shelves made of birch with a 1/2” lip,  
  middle and top shelf heights are adjustable up and down,  
  bottom shelf is stationary 
• Unit can fit up to a 30” tall cabinet, for shorter applications,  
  the aluminum post can be cut to size
• Installation is easy, unit comes with all necessary top and bottom  
  cabinet mounting hardware 
  Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Fits Cabinet 
Width Size

Shelf Size
Depth x Width

Mounting Plate Size
Depth x Width

HFBVI158 15” 10-3/16”D x 12-3/8”W 10-7/16”D x 13-7/16”W

HFBVI159 18” 10-3/16”D x 15”W 10-7/16”D x 16-7/16”W

HFBVI160 21” 10-3/16”D x 18”W 10-7/16”D x 19-7/16”W

Mounting 
Plate

Shelf

wall cabinet pull-out
Pull-Down System

•  Rev-A-Shelf 5PD Series is designed to provide more accessible shelf access
•  The RS5PD Series is a chrome plated two-tier pull down shelf that brings hard to reach  
   items down 10” while pulling out 14-3/4” from the cabinet
•  This functional pull out features a unique gas assisted lifting/lowering mechanism that  
   provides unparalleled stability through the entire range of motion 
•  The pull down shelving system includes both side and bottom mount brackets  
   and is available for 24” and 36” wide wall cabinets 
•  Includes (1) shelving unit, mounting brackets, screws and instructions
Packing & Sold In: Each
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Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Cabinet Type/
Min. Opening

Slide Color/
Weight Rating Finish Weight 

per Box

base pot & Pan organizer, ball bearing, full Extension slide
A FYSPS21-FN 19-1/2”W x 22-1/4”D x 14-1/4”H Base, Framed, 20” Zinc/100 lb. Frosted Nickel 32.6 lb.

wall pot & Pan organizer, ball bearing, full Extension slide
B FYPAN1700TM-FN 17-3/4”W x 23-5/8”-24-5/8”D x 19-3/8”H Wall, Framed, 18” Zinc/100 lb. Frosted Nickel 14 lb.

base & wall cabinet 
pull-out systems

base & wall pull-out sytems with standard close
Cabinet Pot & Pan Organizer Pull-Out

•  KV’s premium pot and pan organizer pull-out systems
•  Base cabinet pot & pan organizer includes four full extension 100 lb. ball bearing slides  
•  Base cabinet organizer has two independient pull out 
   shelves, top shelf also has tray/plate on both left and right sides
•  Wall cabinet pot & pan organizer includes:  
   100 lb. rated ball bearing slides,  
   six movable rubber hooks
•  Base Cabinet Pot & Pan Organizer has  
   easy installation by screwing the slide  
   bracket to the base of the cabinet
•  Both items cannot be door mounted

Packing & Sold In: Each

A - FYSPS21-FN Base Cabinet Pot & Pan Organizer

B - FYPAN1700TM-FN Wall Cabinet Pot & Pan Organizer

Top Shelf Extended

Bottom Shelf Extended



K - 12 Würth Baer Supply Company    •   Over 40,000 products in-stock EVERYDAY!

SECTION K
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base cabinet pull-out systems with standard close
Three Shelf Wire Vegetable Bin

• Three bin unit is fully assembled and self contained,  
  mounts to cabinet floor
• Wire bins slide out on epoxy coated channels
• Available in 2 widths (11” and 14”) and has a white epoxy finish
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Dimensions
(Width x Depth x Height) Finish

FYVBA11-3-W 11”W x 21-1/4”D x 19-3/4”H White

FYVBA14-3-W 14”W x 21-1/4”D x 19-3/4”H White

base cabinet pull-out systems with standard close
Utility Basket Pull-Out

•  Rev-A-Shelf HURV Series is a standard plastic pull out utility basket for base cabinets
•  RSHURV Series includes: (1)plastic basket, full extension 100 lb. rated ball bearing slides,  
   and mounting hardware
•  Easy installation by screwing the slide bracket to the base or side wall of the cabinet
•  RSHURV Series can be door mounted with RSRVDM door mount kit, sold separately
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Pull-Out 
Type

Cabinet Type 
& Size

Slide Color/ 
Weight Rating Finish Weight per 

Box

RSHURV1512S 14-3/8”W x 18-1/8”D x 11-7/8”H Utility Basket Framed, 18” White/100 lb. White 10 lb.

Accessories for RSHURV Series Utility basket pull-outs

RSRVDM -
Heavy Duty 

Door Mount Kit
- - White 2 lb.

RSHUB-470X8* -
Replacement 
Utility Basket

- - White 5 lb.

base cabinet pull-out 
systems
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100 lb. rated Ball Bearing Slides

C - RS5WB2 Two Tier Open Shelf Pull-Out

A - RS5WB1 Single Shelf Pull-Out Chrome 
Baskets

B - RS5CW2-2122-CR Two Tier Pot and
 Pan Organizer pull-out

BASE CABINET 
COOKWARE &  

BASKET PULL-OUT 
SYSTEM DETAILS & 

ACCESSORIES 
SHOWN  ON NEXT PAGE

base cabinet pull-out 
systems

base cabinet pull-out systems with standard close
Pot & Pan and Open Shelf Pull-Out Systems
•  Rev-A-Shelf 5CW2 & 5WB Series pull out systems for base cabinets are constructed of heavy gauge wire
•  RS5WB1 Series products are single shelf products (available in three depths: 18”, 20” and 22”) that are designed to be  
   mounted on the base of the cabinet with only 4 screws
•  RS5CW2 Series products are a two tier pot and pan organizers that are designed to house pot and pan lids on the top pull out  
   shelf and pots and pans on the bottom shelf pull out. Specially designed wire frames keep pots, pans and lids neatly organized
•  RS5WB2 Series products are two tier shelf systems that have a conventional open wire frame shelf design
•  Both RS5CW2 and RS5WB2 Series pull out shelves fasten within the cabinet to a U-Shaped support bracket (bracket is included
   see illustration on page K-15) that easily mounts to the base of the cabinet. The U-Shaped bracket enable the shelf height to be  
   easily adjusted up and down  
   The bracket has a telescoping rear mount that improves adjustability. All two tier organizers come with the bracket
•  All products feature heavy duty chrome wire frames and  
   precision full extension ball bearing slides rated at 100 lb.
•  Door mount kits are sold separately and are shown on next page
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold In: Each
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base cabinet pull-out systems with standard close
Pot and Pan Open Shelf Pull-Out Systems

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Min. 
Opening Pull-Out Type Slide Color/

Weight Rating Finish Weight 
per Box

single SHELF pull-out system, ball bearing, full extension slide

A

RS5WB1-0918-CR 8-3/8”W x 18”D x 7”H 8-1/2” Single Shelf Zinc/100 lb. Chrome 7 lb.

RS5WB1-1218-CR 11-3/8”W x 18”D x 7”H 11-1/2” Single Shelf Zinc/100 lb. Chrome 8.3 lb.

RS5WB1-1220-CR* 11-3/8”W x 20”D x 7”H 11-1/2” Single Shelf Zinc/100 lb. Chrome 9.9 lb.

RS5WB1-1520-CR* 14-3/8”W x 20”D x 7”H 14-1/2” Single Shelf Zinc/100 lb. Chrome 11.2 lb.

RS5WB1-1222-CR 11-3/8”W x 22”D x 7”H 11-1/2” Single Shelf Zinc/100 lb. Chrome 9.6 lb.

RS5WB1-1522-CR 14-3/8”W x 22”D x 7”H 14-1/2” Single Shelf Zinc/100 lb. Chrome 10.7 lb.

RS5WB1-1822-CR 17-3/8”W x 22”D x 7”H 17-1/2” Single Shelf Zinc/100 lb. Chrome 11.9 lb.

RS5WB1-2122-CR 20-3/8”W x 22”D x 7”H 20-1/2” Single Shelf Zinc/100 lb. Chrome 13.1 lb.

TWO TIER Pot & Pan organizer pull-out system, ball bearing, full extension slide,  with bracket

B
RS5CW2-1222-CR 11-3/4”W x 22”D x 18”H 11-1/2” Pot & Pan Organizer Zinc/100 lb. Chrome 21 lb.

RS5CW2-2122-CR 20-3/4”W x 22”D x 18-1/8”H 20-1/2” Pot & Pan Organizer Zinc/100 lb. Chrome 39 lb.

TWO TIER OPEN SHELF pull-out system, ball bearing, full extension slide, with bracket

C

RS5WB2-0918-CR 8-3/4”W x 18”D x 19”H 8-1/2” Two Tier Shelf Zinc/100 lb. Chrome 14.8 lb.

RS5WB2-1218-CR* 11-3/4”W x 18”D x 19”H 11-1/2” Two Tier Shelf Zinc/100 lb. Chrome 16.5 lb.

RS5WB2-1222-CR 11-3/4”W x 22”D x 19”H 11-1/2” Two Tier Shelf Zinc/100 lb. Chrome 18.9 lb.

RS5WB2-1522-CR 14-3/4”W x 22”D x 19”H 14-1/2” Two Tier Shelf Zinc/100 lb. Chrome 20.5 lb.

RS5WB2-1822-CR 17-3/4”W x 22”D x 19”H 17-1/2” Two Tier Shelf Zinc/100 lb. Chrome 22.2 lb.

RS5WB2-2122-CR 20-3/4”W x 22”D x 19”H 20-1/2” Two Tier Shelf Zinc/100 lb. Chrome 23.9 lb.

 Accessories

Item# Description Item Contains Use with Pull-Out 
System Series Finish Weight 

per Box

RSRV-DM17-KIT
Door Mount Kit 
(Includes Euro 

Adapter Kit)

(2)Product Members, (1) Set-Door Brackets,  
(2) ¼”x1/2” Bolts, (2) ¼”x1/2” Bolts with Washers, 
(4) #10x1/2” truss head screws, (4) Nylock Nuts  
Spacer Kit: (2)1/4”x1”Bolts, (2)1/4”x1”Bolts with 

Washers, (2)3/8”Spacers

5CW2
Silver 
Epoxy

2 lb.

RS5WB-DMKIT Door Mount Kit - 5WB Silver 3 lb.

D - RSRV-DM17-KIT
Door Mount Kit

base cabinet pull-out 
systems

U-Shaped Support Bracket for 
Two Tier Organizers

Telescoping U-Shaped Bracket
for Two Tier Organizers

RS5WB1 Series
Slide base for Single Shelf 

Organizer
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base cabinet pull-outs/wicker baskets
Baskets With Rails
• Two bracket styles are available: Euro and Standard
  - Euro style brackets have a 1-1/8” wide x .34” tall rail are 17-3/4” deep
  - Standard style brackets have a 2” wide x .33” tall rail and are 21-1/4” deep
• Wicker baskets pull outs are made from solid maple
• Baskets are 7-3/8” tall and are constructed of high quality wicker and come with polymer basket liners
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height) Style

RS4WB-320I* 12-5/8” W x 17-3/4” D x 7-3/8” H Euro

RS4WB-420I 16-9/16” W x 17-3/4” D x 7-3/8” H Euro

RS4WB-520I 20-1/2” W x 17-3/4” D x 7-3/8” H Euro

RS4WB-15I 11-1/4” W x 21-1/4” D x 7-3/8” H Standard

RS4WB-18I 14-1/4” W x 21-1/4” D x 7-3/8” H Standard

base cabinet pull-outs/wicker baskets
Stand Alone Baskets
• Baskets are available in three widths (4-1/2”, 14-1/2” and 17-1/2”) and two heights (4-1/2” and 11-1/4”)
• All baskets come with a 100% cotton liner
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing: As shown below.
Sold In: Both broken and full box quantities.  Discount available for full box.

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height) Box Qty

RS4WB-411-4* 4” W x 10-7/8” D x 4-1/4” H 4

RS4WB-421-4 4” W x 20-7/8” D x 4-1/4” H 4

RS4WB-1419-52* 14-1/2” W x 19-1/4” D x 11-1/4” H 1

RS4WB-1723-52* 17-1/2” W x 22-3/4” D x 11-1/4” H 1

base cabinet pull-out 
systems

Standard
21-1/4”

(540mm)

EURO
17-3/4”

(451mm)

Standard
*11-1/4”
(311mm)

or
*14-1/4”
(362mm)

EURO
*12-5/8”
(320mm)

or
*16-9/16”
(420mm)

or
*20-1/2”
(520mm)

*Width+ 3/8” (9.5mm)= Minimum Cabinet Opening

Standard rail
2” (51mm)
.33” (8mm)

EURO rail
1-1/8” (29mm)

.34” (9mm)
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Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height) Cabinet Type/Size Slide Color/

Weight Rating Finish Weight 
per Box

base cabinet wood drawer pull-out, euro slide, 3/4” Extension
RS4WDB-12 11”W x 18-1/2”D x 5-5/8”H Framed, 15” Tan/50 lb. Wood 9.15 lb.

RS4WDB-15* 14”W x 22-1/2”D x 5-5/8”H Framed, 18” Tan/50 lb. Wood 11.6 lb.

RS4WDB-15

Solid dovetail 
construction

Concealed bottom 
mount slide bracket

base cabinet pull-out 
systems

base cabinet pull-out systems with standard close
Wood Drawer Pull-Out System

•  Rev-A-Shelf 4WDB Series standard wood pull out systems  
   for base cabinets
•  RS4WDB Series includes: an assembled wood drawer,  
   3/4” extension Euro slides on a metal frame,  
   and mounting hardware
•  Wood drawer features dovetail construction and maple  
   veneer plywood for strength
•  Easy installation by screwing the slide bracket to  
   the base of the cabinet
•  RS4WDB Series cannot be door mounted
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER

Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Cabinet 
Type/Size Description Slide Color/

Weight Rating
Frame
Finish

Weight 
per Box

RS5330-15-GS* 14-7/8”W x 22-1/8”D x 7-1/2”H 18”
1-Shelf, 

Soft-Close 
Basket

Zinc/75 Soft Champagne 19 lb.

RS5330-21-GS* 20-3/8”W x 22-1/8”D x 7-1/2”H 24”
1-Shelf, 

Soft-Close 
Basket

Zinc/75 Soft Champagne 22 lb.

RS5330-33-GS* 32-3/8”W x 22-1/8”D x 7-1/2”H 36”
1-Shelf, 

Soft-Close 
Basket

Zinc/75 Soft Champagne 29 lb.

base cabinet pull-out systems with soft close
Wire/Glass Basket Pull-Out Shelf System

•  Rev-A-Shelf 5330GS Series is a premium pull-out system for base  
   cabinets, built from heavy duty chrome oval wire and tempered safety glass
•  The tempered safety glass is coated with Stylinox (an anti-skid surface)
•  All pull-out systems include full extension soft-close slides (can be side  
   cabinet or bottom cabinet mounted) and door mount brackets
•  Easy installation by screwing the slide bracket to the base or side of the cabinet
•  Italian design that can be installed into face frame or frameless cabinets 
•  Designed for base cabinets widths of: 18”, 24” and 36”
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing and Sold In: Each
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Würth Baer Supply Company    •   Over 40,000 products in-stock EVERYDAY!

base cabinet pull-out systems with soft close
Cookware, Dinnerware, Basket & Pull-Out Shelf Systems
•  Rev-A-Shelf 5389, 5390 & 5330 Series are premium pull out systems for 22” deep base cabinets built from heavy duty chrome wire  
   with a protective transparent epoxy coating
•  All pull-out systems include Compagnucci 75 lb. rated full extension soft close slides, bottom mount brackets and door mount brackets
•  Easy installation by screwing the slide bracket to the base of the cabinet
•  RS5389 Series pull outs have a wire frame configuration designed to house pots, pans and lids
•  RS5390 Series pull outs have a wire frame configuration designed to house plates  
   and glasses
•  RS5330 Series pull outs have an open shelf design and can be compartmentalized by  
   adding optional chrome dividers (item# RS5DIV-CR, see bottom of next page for details)
•  Door mount extension brackets are included with RS5389, RS5390, RS5330 and are  
   sold separately with RS5498 and RS5527 Series Pull-Out Systems
•  See schematic below for Compagnucci slide installation specifications
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold In: Each B - RS5389 Pot & Pan Organizer

base cabinet pull-out 
systems

A - RS5389 Drop-In Organizer

C - RS5390 Plate & 
Glass Organizer

D - RS5330 Open Shelf Pull-Out

Bottom Mount

Side Mount
(No Spacers)

Side Mount with
(1) Spacer Minimized

Side Mount with
(1) Spacer Maximized

Side Mount with
(2) Spacers Minimized

Side Mount with
(2) Spacers Maximized

Item# Basket 
Width

Min.
Cabinet 

Opening

Min./Max. (Adjustment)  
Widths for Side Mounting

(1) Spacer (2) Spacer

RS5330-12CR 11-1/8” 11-3/8”
12.17 to 

12.54
13.02 to 

13.76

RS5330-15CR 14-1/8” 14-3/8”
15.17 to 

15.54
16.02 to 

16.76

RS5330/5389/5390-21CR 20-1/8” 20-3/8”
21.17 to 

21.54
22.02 to 

22.76

RS5330/5389/5390-33CR 32-1/8” 32-3/8”
33.07 to 

33.54
34.02 to 

34.76

Slotted Hole allows for 3/8” 
adjustment per side, 3/4” 

total

Pre-Drilled, (2) PC,  
spacers are 11-
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(Items sorted by width)

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height) Description Slide Color/

Weight Rating Finish Weight 
per Box

DROP IN CHROME WIRE ORGANIZER (organizer only)
A RS5389-CR 17-1/2”W x 12”D x 8-3/4”H Drop-In Organizer, Fits 24” Drawer Size Chrome 6 lb.

soft-close pot and pan pull-out system RS5389 series - under mount, full extension slide 

B
RS5389-21CR* 20-1/8”W x 22”D x 9-1/2”H Pot & Pan Organizer Zinc/75 lb. Chrome 19 lb.

RS5389-33CR 32-1/8”W x 22”D x 9-1/2”H Pot & Pan Organizer Zinc/75 lb. Chrome 23 lb.

soft-close glass and plate pull-out system RS5390 series - under mount, full extension slide 

C
RS5390-21CR* 20-1/8”W x 22”D x 7”H Plate & Glass Organizer Zinc/75 lb. Chrome 16 lb.

RS5390-33CR* 32-1/8”W x 22”D x 7”H Plate & Glass Organizer Zinc/75 lb. Chrome 22 lb.

soft-close open shelf pull-out system RS5330 series - under mount, full extension slide 

D

RS5330-12CR* 11-1/8”W x 22”D x 4-3/4”H 1-Shelf Zinc/75 lb. Chrome 10 lb.

RS5330-15CR 14-1/8”W x 22”D x 4-3/4”H 1-Shelf Zinc/75 lb. Chrome 13.9 lb.

RS5330-21CR* 20-1/8”W x 22”D x 4-3/4”H 1-Shelf Zinc/75 lb. Chrome 17 lb.

RS5330-33CR 32-1/8”W x 22”D x 4-3/4”H 1-Shelf Zinc/75 lb. Chrome 20 lb.

Accessories

Item# Dimensions
(Length x Diameter) Description Contains Use with Pull-Out 

System Series Finish Weight 
per Box

E RS5DIV-CR 21-1/4”L x 1/4”D
Chrome divider used 
to create subdivided 

compartments

(5)Chrome Arms with 
(10)Fastening Clips

5389, 5390, & 5330 Chrome 2 lb.

base cabinet pull-out systems with soft close

base cabinet pull-out 
systems

E - Optional Chrome Divider (RS5DIV-CR) for use with 
RS5330 Series Pull Out
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base cabinet pull-outs
Cabinet Side Mount Pull-Outs

•  Rev-A-Shelf 548 & 5432 Series are premium pull outs for 9” wide base cabinets 
•  RS548 & RS5432 are two tiered pull outs designed for 2 liter bottles
•  RS548 is available in white or chrome wire and includes reversible ball bearing slides  
   (for mounting on left or right side of cabinet)
•  RS5432 comes with two aluminum shelves and full extension soft-close slides
•  RS5432 is designed for framed or frameless cabinet, minimum opening 6” wide
•  RS548 & RS5432 are designed to mount to cabinet side wall and include mounting  
   screws and spacers for the slides
•  Easy installation of the RS5432 by screwing the slide bracket to the base of the cabinet
•  RS548 & RS5432 can be door mounted
•  NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height) Pull-Out Type Slide Color/ 

Weight Rating Finish Weight 
per Box

side mount pull-outs, euro, ball bearing, full extension slide

A
RS548-06CR 5-1/2”W x 19-3/4”D x 19-1/2”H Side & Door Mount Zinc/75 lb. Chrome 8.7 lb.

RS548-6 5-1/2”W x 19-3/4”D x 19-1/2”H Side & Door Mount Zinc/75 lb. White 7 lb.

side/undermount pull-outs, full extension slide

B RS5432-05CR* 5-3/4”W x 22-1/4”D x 23-1/8”H
Side & Door/Under-
mount/Soft Close

Aluminum/75 lb. Chrome 14 lb.

Adjustable side mount spacers adapts to 
varying face frame stock

Soft-close full-extension ball bearing slides

A - RS548

base cabinet pull-out 
systems

B - RS5432-O5CR

ALSO AVAILABLE 

IN WHITE

RS548-6
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BASE CABINET PULL-OUT SYSTEMS WITH STANDARD CLOSE
Side Mount, Metal

•  Features six vertical side-mount basket positions
•  Side-Mount Baskets are available in two finishes: epoxy white and frosted nickel
•  Mounted on bi-directional (non-handed) precision slides with 75 lb. weight capacity
•  Baskets are available in 8 widths: 4”, 5”, 6”, 7”, 8”, 9”, 10” & 12”.
•  Basket heights can be adjusted in 3-3/4” increments
•  FYBCO2456DM-W Includes door-mounting hardware
Packing & Sold In: Each 

 

See page 
J-XX

Item # Dimensions       Description Wt. Per Box

WHITE SIDE-MOUNT ROLL-OUT FRAME (BASKETS SOLD SEPARATELY BELOW)

A

FYBCO20E-W 1-1/2”W x 21-11/16”D x 21-3/16”H White Epoxy Side Mount Frame 6.1 lb.

FYBCO2456-W 1-3/8”W x 22”D x 25”H White Epoxy Side Mount Frame 5.8 lb.

FYBCO2456DM-W 3-7/8”W x 22”D x 25”H
White Epoxy Side Mount Frame with Door 

Mounting Hardware
6.1 lb.

BASKETS – (SOLD SEPARATELY)

B

FYBP4-W 4”W x  3-1/4” H x 21-1/2” D

White Baskets

1.3 lb.

FYBP5-W 5”W x  3-1/4” H x 21-1/2” D 1.5 lb.

FYBP6-W 6”W x  3-1/4” H x 21-1/2” D 1.6 lb.

FYBP7-W 7”W x  3-1/4” H x 21-1/2” D 1.7 lb.

FYBP8-W 8”W x  3-1/4” H x 21-1/2” D 1.8 lb.

FYBP9-W 9”W x  3-1/4” H x 21-1/2” D 1.9 lb.

FYBP10-W 10”W x  3-1/4” H x 21-1/2” D 2 lb.

FYBP12-W 12”W x  3-1/4” H x 21-1/2” D 2.6 lb.

FYBP4-FN 4”W x  3-1/4” H x 21-1/2” D

Frosted Nickel Baskets

1.3 lb.

FYBP5-FN 5”W x  3-1/4” H x 21-1/2” D 1.5 lb.

FYBP6-FN 6”W x  3-1/4” H x 21-1/2” D 1.6 lb.

FYBP7-FN 7”W x  3-1/4” H x 21-1/2” D 1.7 lb.

FYBP8-FN 8”W x  3-1/4” H x 21-1/2” D 1.8 lb.

FYBP9-FN 9”W x  3-1/4” H x 21-1/2” D 1.9 lb.

FYBP10-FN 10”W x  3-1/4” H x 21-1/2” D 2 lb.

FYBP12-FN 12”W x  3-1/4” H x 21-1/2” D 2.6 lb.

A

B

NEW
ITEM!
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bottom mount pull-out wire basket
5527 Series
•  Rev-A-Shelf 5527 Series
•  Full extension ball bearing slides 
•  Brushed Aluminum slide finish
•  Fully assembled. Door not included
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Size
(Width x Depth x Height)

RS5527-15CR 14-1/2”W x 22” x 19-1/4”H

RS5527-21CR 20-1/2”W x 22”D x 19-1/4”H

bottom mount pull-outs
5498 Series
•  Rev-A-Shelf 5498 Series
•  Full extension aluminum slides 
•  Contains (1) 21” chrome wire basket and full extension slides
•  Fully assembled. Door not included
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Size
(Width x Depth x Height)

RS5498-15CR 14-1/2”W x 22”D x 10”H

RS5498-21CR 20-1/2”W x 22”D x 10”H

NEW
ITEM!

NEW
ITEM!

CHROME PANTRY PULLOUT
5200 Series
•  Rev-A-Shelf 5200 Series
•  250 lb. rated slide system for a quiet glide out 
•  Features micro-adjustment door mounting brackets 
     and top and bottom slide covers
•  Pantry pull-outs come in kit packages with frame,  
     baskets and door mounting brackets
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Description Basket 
Width Frame Height Depth Finish Weight 

per Box

BASE CABINET “SHORTY” PULLOUT PANTRY
RS5225-09 3 Baskets/2 Door Mount Brackets 8-7/8” 26-3/8”-35” 20” Chrome 36 lb.

UTILITY CABINET PULLOUT PANTRY
RS5250-14 4 Baskets/2 Door Mount Brackets 14-3/4” 50-3/4”-58-1/4” 20” Chrome 56 lb.

RS5258-14 5 Baskets/3 Door Mount Brackets 14-3/4” 58-1/4”-65-3/4” 20” Chrome 58 lb.

RS5273-09 6 Baskets/4 Door Mount Baskets 8-7/8” 73-5/8”-80-3/4” 20” Chrome 66 lb.

NEW
ITEM!
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base cabinet pull-outs/undersink
Economy Under Sink Pull-Outs

•  FYGUS & FYUSB Series standard pull outs for under sinks with removable upper accessory baskets
•  The upper baskets are offset to avoid under sink plumbing fixtures
•  Easy installation by screwing the slide bracket to the base of the cabinet
•  Under sink pull-outs are equipped with full extension Euro slides
•  Available in White and Frosted Nickel finishes
•  Door mount brackets are not available
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER 
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height) Pull-Out Type Slide Color/

Weight Rating Finish Weight 
per Box

Under sink pull-outs, euro, full extension slide

A

FYGUSB11-FN 12-1/8”W x 18-3/4”D x 15-7/16”H
Multi-Use Basket w/Handle 

and Accessory Basket
Zinc/75 lb.

Frosted 
Nickel

8.9 lb.

FYUSB11-W 12-1/8”W x 18-3/4”D x 15-1/2”H
Multi-Use Basket w/Handle 

and Accesory Basket
Zinc/75 lb. White 7.6 lb.

FYGUSB14-FN 15-1/8”W x 18-3/4”D x 15-7/16”H
Multi-Use Basket w/Handle 

and Accesory Basket
White/75 lb.

Frosted 
Nickel

9.7 lb.

FYUSB14-W 15-1/8”W x 18-3/4”D x 15-1/2”H
Multi-Use Basket w/Handle 

and Accesory Basket
White/75 lb. White 8.2 lb.

B
FYUSB11TM-W * 12-1/8”W x 19-1/8”D x 9-5/16”H

Multi-Use Basket 
w/Upper Basket

White/75 lb. White 6.1 lb.

FYUSB14TM-W 15-1/8”W x 19-1/8”D x 9-5/16”H
Multi-Use Basket 
w/Upper Basket

White/75 lb. White 7.2 lb.

C
FYMU11-W 12-1/8”W x 18-3/4”D x 5-3/16”H Multi-Use Basket White/75 lb. White 4.8 lb.

FYMU14-W 15-1/8”W x 18-3/4”D x 5-3/16”H Multi-Use Basket White/75 lb. White 5.7 lb.

Accessory
Basket

Fixed
Handle

FYGUSB14-FN Multi-Use Basket with 
Handle  

FYUSB11TM-W Multi-Use Basket 
with Upper Basket

Removable 
Upper
Basket

A B C
FYMU11-W Multi-Use Basket 

NEW
ITEM!
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base cabinet pull-outs/undersink
Removable Under Sink Caddy

•  Rev-A-Shelf 544 Series is a premier pull out system for under sinks
•  RS544 is a removable caddy and allows you to carry the entire pull out around the house
•  The adjustable handle and reversible/removable top tray accommodates plumbing fixtures
•  Easy installation by screwing the slide bracket to the base of the cabinet
•  Full extension Euro style slides are rated at 75 lb.
•  Door mount brackets are not available
Packing & Sold In: Each 

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height) Pull-Out Type Slide Color/ 

Weight Rating Finish Weight per 
Box

Under sink pull-outs, 3/4” euro, full extension slides
RS544-10C-1 11-1/4”W x 16-1/4”D x 19-1/2”H Removable Caddy Zinc/75 lb. Chrome/Black 4.5 lb.

RS544-10C-1 Adjustable handle and reversible/re-
movable top tray accomodates plumb-

ing fixtures

undersink pull-out systems
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base cabinet pull-outs/undersink
Economy Under Sink Pull-Out

•  Rev-A-Shelf 548 Series standard  pull out system for under sink
•  Attain optimum storage and accessibility for items kept  
   under sink with a cabinet side mount installation
•  RS548 Series has universal brackets for right or left hand mounting
•  Easy installation by screwing the slide bracket to the side wall of  
   the cabinet
•  Unit travels on 75 lb. rated full extension ball bearing slides
•  Mounting screws and spacers are included with the slides
•  Door Mount Brackets are not available
Packing & Sold In: Each 

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height) Pull-Out Type Slide Color/ 

Weight Rating Finish Weight per 
Box

under sink pull-outs, ball bearing, full extension slide
RS548-10 9-3/4”W x 16”D x 18”H Two-Tiered Zinc/75 lb. White 6.5 lb.

base cabinet pull-outs/undersink
Soft-Close

•  Rev-A-Shelf 5486 Series premium pull out system for under sink
•  RS5486 has Rev-A-Shelf’s premium under mount, aluminum, soft close, 75 lb.,
   full extension slides
•  The U-shaped design fits around obtrusive plumbing under the sink
•  Overall outside dimensions are 33” wide x 18-1/4” deep,  
   interior cut out dimension is 20” wide  x 11” deep 
•  Easy installation by screwing the slide bracket to the base of the cabinet
•  Door Mount Brackets are not available
Packing & Sold In: Each 

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height) Pull-Out Type Slide Color/ 

Weight Rating Finish Weight per 
Box

under sink pull-outs, under mount, full extension slide
RS5486-34CR 33”W x 18-1/4”D x 5-1/2”H U-Shaped Aluminum/75 lb. Chrome 11.3 lb.

RS548-10

RS5486-34C

undersink pull-out systems

specialty pull-out baskets
Vegetable Bins
• Polystyrene bins slide in and out of frame 
• For use in the cupboard for fruits and vegetables,
  can also be used in the closet or workshop for extra storage
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Dimensions
(W x H x D)

Number of 
Bins

EK104 11”W x 6-3/8”H x 17-3/4”D 1

EK105 11-1/2”W x 14-3/8”H x 17-3/4”D 2

EK106 11-1/2”W x 21”H x 17-3/4”D 3

NEW
ITEM!
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base cabinet pull-outs/undersink
Towel Bar Pull-Outs & Stationary Towel Holders

•  FY 793 & TB Series standard towel bar pull outs for base cabinets
•  FY793 & FYTB3 Series are designed with 3 prongs and can be mounted  
   on the right or left sides of the cabinet
•  FY793 has ball bearing full extension slides in which all three prong pull-out at once
•  FYTB3P-W has each prong pull-out individually
•  Easy installation by screwing the slide bracket to the side of the cabinet
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER.
Packing: Standard pack is each. Bulk packs are boxes of 10.
Sold In: Standard pack sold in any quantity. Bulk packs sold in full box only. Discount available on full box orders.

(Items sorted by width)

Std Pack
Box Qty: 1 

Item#

Dimensions
(Width x Depth x Height) Towel Bar Type Slide Color/

Weight Rating Finish Weight 
per Box

Tower bar pull-outs, ball bearing , full extension slide
A FY793 4-13/16”W x 17-3/4”D x 1-5/16”H 3-Prong Pull Out Zinc/20 lb. Zinc 23.3 lb.

tower bar pull-out, each prong glides individually
B FYTB3P-W 6-3/4”W x 19”D x 3-9/16”H 3-Prong Pull Out White/30 lb. White 9.8 lb.

White
Std Pack

Box Qty: 1
Item#

White
Bulk Pack

Box Qty: 10
Item#

Frosted Nickel
Bulk Pack

Box Qty: 10
Item#

Dimensions Std Pack
Weight per Box

Bulk Pack
Weight per Box

Stationary Towel Holders  
C FYTB1-W FYTB-W * FYTB-FN 12-7/16”W x 3-3/8”D x 5-1/2”H .2 lb. 2.9 lb.

B - FYTB3P-WA - FY793 C - FYTB1-W

undersink pull-out systems
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base cabinet pull-outs/undersink
Towel Bar Pull-Outs & Stationary Towel Holder

•  Rev-A-Shelf 563 Series standard towel  
   bar pull outs for base cabinets
•  RS563 Series are designed with  
   2 or 3 prongs
•  RS563-47 has a 12” ball bearing extension  
   and includes face frame spacers
•  All RS563 Series items include  
   mounting screws
•  All RS563 Series are universal and can be  
   mounted on the right or left sides  
   of the cabinet
•  RS563 Series are available in  
   white or chrome
•  Easy installation by screwing the slide  
   bracket to the side of the cabinet
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height) Pull-Out Type Slide Color/ 

Weight Rating Finish Weight per 
Box

2-prong pull-out, ball bearing, full extension slide
A RS563-51-C 3-7/8”W x 12-7/8”D x 1-1/2”H 2-Prong Pull Out Zinc/30 lb. Chrome 2.6 lb.

3-prong pull-out, ball bearing, full extension slide

B
RS563-47C 5”W x 17-3/4”D x 1-1/4”H 3-Prong Pull Out Zinc/30 lb. Chrome 2 lb.

RS563-47 5”W x 17-3/4”D x 1-1/4”H 3-Prong Pull Out Zinc/30 lb. White 2.6 lb.

STATIONARY towel holders

C
RS563-32C 12-3/4”W x 3-1/2”D x 6-1/2”H Towel Holder - Chrome .4 lb.

RS563-32 12-3/4”W x 3-1/2”D x 6-1/2”H Towel Holder - White .55 lb.

undersink pull-out systems

A - RS563-51-C

base cabinet tray dividers/metal
Stationary Clip-Less Tray Dividers

•  Rev-A-Shelf Lazy Daisy Series standard clip-less tray dividers
•  No fastening clips needed because the tray dividers are constructed
    with screw holes punched through the bottom of the frame of the divider
•  Lazy Daisy Series tray dividers install with 4 screws
•  Available in two heights: 12” and 18” and chrome finish
Packing: Packed individually and in full boxes of 10.
Sold In: Single packs sold in any quantity and bulk packs sold in full box quantity only. 

Single Pack
Item#

Bulk Pack  
(Packs of 10)

Item#

Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x 

Height)
Finish Wt. per

Each

Bulk 
Weight 
per Box

RSLD597-12CR-1 RSLD597-12CR-10 1/4”W x 20”D x 12”H Chrome 2 lb. 20 lb.

RSLD597-18CR-1 RSLD597-18CR-10 1/4”W x 20”D x 18”H Chrome 2.5 lb. 25 lb.
RSLD597-18CR-1

B - RS563-47C

C - RS563-32C
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base cabinet tray dividers/metal
Stationary U-Shaped & Standard Tray Dividers
•  Rev-A-Shelf 596 & 597 Series metal tray dividers
•  Available in white or chrome finishes and heights of 10”, 12” and 18” 
•  RS596 Series dividers are “U-Shaped” and do not require clips to mount to base of cabinet, screws go through pre-made holes  
    positioned at the bottom of the divider
• RS597 Series products are single piece dividers and mount using four screw-on clips per divider (screws and clips are included)
Packing: Single units and bulk pack of 10.

Sold In: Single units sold in any quantity. Bulk pack sold in full boxes only. 

RS597-12CR           RS597-18CR

base cabinet tray dividers

Single Pack
Item#

Bulk Pack
Box Qty: 10

Item#

Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height) Finish Single Wt. 

per Each
Bulk Wt. 
per Box

tray dividers with clips

A

RS597-12 RS597-12-10 3/4”W x 20”D x 12”H White 2 lb. 12 lb.

RS597-18 RS597-18-10 3/4”W x 20”D x 18”H White 2 lb. 14 lb.

RS597-12CR-52 RS597-12CR-10 3/4”W x 20”D x 12”H Chrome 2 lb. 12 lb.

RS597-18CR-52 RS597-18CR-10 3/4”W x 20”D x 18”H Chrome 2 lb. 14 lb.

U-SHAPED TRAY DIVIDERS
B RS596-10CR-52 - 3”W x 11-7/8”D x 10”H Chrome 2.2 lb. -

A

B - RS596-10CR-52

base cabinet tray dividers/wood

•  Omega National Tra-Sta premium  
   wood tray dividers
•  Four pre-finished maple veneer dividers  
   slide in solid maple grooved and  
   predrilled top and bottom rails
•  Designed to be fastened in multiple  
   locations to accept a variety of pots,  
   pans or lids
•  Includes: four trim-able dividers and 
  eight drilled rails 
Packing & Sold In: Boxes of 4 dividers.
 

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height) Tray Divider Type Finish Weight per Box

Stationary wood tray divider
NPTS2424 3/16”W x 23-3/4”D x 23-3/4”H Standard Wood Wood  16 lb.

Includes four
wood dividers and 
eight drilled rails  
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base cabinet tray dividers
Pull-Out & Stationary Tray Dividers

•  KV TD Series stationary and pull out tray dividers
•  Wood Base roll out tray divider has a platform  
   made of birch veneer
•  The roll out tray dividers cannot be door mounted
•  The roll out tray dividers have an easy installation  
   by screwing the slide bracket to the base of  
   the cabinet
•  The standard tray dividers install with 4 screws
Packing: Single packs and bulk boxes of 10.
Sold In: Single packs sold in any quantity. 
Bulk boxes sold in full box only.

A - FYTDRO-FNW-9
Wood Roll Out Tray Divider 

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height) Tray Divider Type Slide Color/

Weight Rating Finish Weight 
per Box

wood BASE roll out tray divider, ball bearing, full extension slide

A
FYTDRO-FNW-6 5-15/16”W x 22-1/4”D x 14”H

Wood Roll Out
3 dividers 

Zinc/100 lb.
Frosted 
Nickel

11.5 lb.

FYTDRO-FNW-9 8-11/16”W x 22-1/4”D x 14”H
Wood Roll Out

4 dividers
Zinc/100 lb.

Frosted 
Nickel

13.9 lb.

melamine BASE roll out  tray dividers, euro slide, 3/4” Extension

B
FYTDRON-6-W 6”W x 22”D x 19-1/2”H

Melamine Roll Out
3 dividers 

White/75 lb. White 9 lb.

FYTDRON-9-W 9”W x 22”D x 19-1/2”H
Melamine Roll Out

4 dividers
White/75 lb. White 11.9 lb.

staTIONARY tray divider

Single Pack 
Item#

Bulk Pack
Box Qty: 10

Item#

Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height) Tray Divider Type Finish Std Weight  

per Box

Bulk 
Weight 
per Box

C

FYTD12-1-FN FYTD12-FN 15/16”W x 19-1/2”D x 12”H Single Divider Frosted Nickel 2 lb. 14.1 lb.

FYTD12-1-W FYTD12N-W 15/16”W x 19-1/2”D x 12”H Single Divider White 2 lb. 14.1 lb.

FYTD18-1-FN FYTD18-FN 15/16”W x 19-1/2”D x 18”H Single Divider Frosted Nickel 2.2 lb. 17.2 lb.

FYTD18-1-W FY18TDN-W 15/16”W x 19-1/2”D x 18”H Single Divider White 2.2 lb. 17.2 lb.

B -FYTDRON-6-W 
Melamine Roll Out Tray 

C - FYTD18-1-FN
Stationary Tray Dividers

base cabinet tray dividers
Wood Pull-Out

• Organizer designed for 9”, 12” or 15” wide face frame cabinet 
  with an 1-1/2” frame openings 
• Provides practical space for those hard to store and hard 
  to reach pans, trays or serving platters 
• Constructed from prefinished plywood with KV8405  
  100 lb. ball bearing 1” over travel slides 
• Interior partitions are removable for ultimate flexibility
•  Made in the USA
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Number of Interior 
Partition

Slide Color/ 
Weight Rating

Weight 
per Box

NPT3194MNL1 5”W x 21-3/4”D x 10”H 1 Zinc/100 lb. 10 lb.

NPT3195MNL1 8”W x 21-3/4”D x 10”H 2 Zinc/100 lb. 12 lb.

NPT3196MNL1 11”W x 21-3/4”D x 10”H 3 Zinc/100 lb. 14 lb.

base cabinet tray dividers
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Würth Baer Supply Company    •   Over 40,000 products in-stock EVERYDAY!

base cabinet mixer lift
Heavy Duty Mixer Lift

•  KV HAL Series premium mixer lift features a gas cylinder  
   assist lift and locks securely into place when fully opened
•  Can be outfitted with a custom block platform or a choice of three  
   KV pre-made maple block and maple wood platforms with chrome  
   side rail platform, see options below
•  Lift can be positioned and locked into place at  
   two different levels: flush with counter or 1” below counter
•  See below for installation dimensions
•  Unit has 60 lb. weight capacity
•  Includes: Right and left arms and mounting hardware 
•  Shelf not included with mixer lift, must be ordered separately
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height) Description Finish Weight per 

Box

FYHAL-20
See diagram above right  

dimensions
Hardware Mechanism, Left and Right Arm Platinum 13.7 lb.

FYWAL13.5-1 13-1/2”W x 18”D x 1-1/2”H 13-1/2” Maple Block Platform (not shown) Maple 9.9 lb.

FYWAL16.5-1 16-1/2”W x 18”D x 1-1/2”H 16-1/2” Maple Block Platform(not shown) Maple 12.3 lb.

FYHAL-BSKT 9-7/8”W x 12-7/8”D x 4-7/8”H Accessory Basket with chrome rail Black/Maple 4.2 lb.

FYHAL-20 shown with FYWAL16.5-1

base cabinet mixer lift
Light Duty Mixer Lift

•  Washington Product’s light duty mixer lift
•  Features spring-action that easily lifts shelf out and level with counter top
•  Two locking catches secure shelf while extended
•  Weight capacity is 20 lb.
•  Use EKM16 when drawer is located directly below counter top for higher swing
•  Use EKM15 when no drawer is present 
•  Includes: (1) Right and (1)Left hand mechanism, (2) heavy duty springs,  
   (shelf not included)

Packing & Sold In: Each Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height) Finish Weight per Box

EKM16 4”-30”W x 13”D x 22-3/4”H Zinc    15 lb.

EKM15 4”-30”W x 15-3/4”D x 22-1/2”H Zinc    15 lb.

Image above shows FYHAL-20

base cabinet mixer lifts

FYHAL-BSKT* 

Platform
(FYWAL13.5-1 or FYWAL16.5-1)

FYHAL-BSKT
Accessory Basket 

mounts under platform 

Pull up on right and left 
mechanism handles to unlock 

and lower Appliace Lift

FYHAL-20
(Hardware Mechanism) 

WD

H

H

DW

1/2” (13mm) 13” (330mm) Upper Face Frame

1/2”
(13mm)

16”
(406mm)

23-61/64”
(608mm)

Face 
Frame

1/2” (13mm)

NOTE: Install 1/2” down and 1/2” back  
from upper Face Frame (as shown)
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Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Min. Cabinet 
Opening Finish Weight  

per Box

WY800A
See diagrams on right for 

dimensions
17-3/4”H Almond    15 lb.

WY800W
See diagrams on right for 

dimensions
17-3/4”H White    15 lb.

base cabinet mixer lift
Heavy Duty Mixer Lift

•  Wood Technology’s heavy duty mixer lift features  
   spring-action that easily lifts shelf out and level  
   with counter top
•  Two locking catches secure shelf while extended
•  Weight capacity is 66 lb.
•  Available in White and Almond metal finishes
•  See dimensions in schematic on right
•  Includes: (1) Right and (1)Left hand mechanism,  
   (2) heavy duty springs
•  Shelf platform not included
Packing & Sold In: Each

base cabinet mixer lifts

base cabinet mixer lift
Heavy Duty Mixer Lift

•  Rev-A-Shelf RAS-ML-HDCR Series premium mixer lift
•  Features built-in shock dampeners, adjustable spring tension  
   and holds appliances us to 60 lb.
•  See below for installation dimensions
•  Includes: Right and Left arms hardware, shelf platform is not included

Packing & Sold In: Each 

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height) Finish Weight per Box

RSMLHD-CH See diagrams above for dimensions Chrome    15 lb.

66 lb. 
(30 kgs)

27-1/4” 
(692mm)

18-1/8”
(460mm)

13” 
(330mm)Retracted

Fully 
extended
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corner cabinet pull-out
Wood Construction With Soft-Close 

• A truly unique alternative to the lazy susan
• Fabricated from solid maple and plywood
• Features Blum® heavy-duty, 125 lb full extension slides 
  with BLUMOTION
• Designed for either a 33” or 36” corner cabinet
• Comes premounted with a plywood sled for easy 
  installation and fully assembled (Door not included)
• Can be installed after the countertop is installed
•  Made in the USA
Packing& Sold In: Each

36” Corner Cabinet

33” Corner Cabinet

Item#
Dimensions of  

Swing-Out Pantry  
(Width x Depth x Height)

Dimensions of  
2 Drawer Box  

(Width x Depth x Height)

Box 
Weight

NPP0650MNL1 14-7/32”W x 22-3/32”D x 
19-9/16”H

20-1/2”W x 22-3/8”D x 
13-3/16”H

45 lb.

blind corner pull-outs

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Designed for a Corner 
Cabinet Size 

Box 
Weight

NPP0610MNL1 9-20/32”W x 27-1/2”D x 26-1/2”H 33” Corner Cabinet 36 lb.

NPP0615MNL1 14-1/8”W x 29-1/2”D x 26-1/2”H 36” Corner Cabinet 36 lb.

Blind Corner unit
Wood Construction

• Designed for those hard-to-reach areas in  
  a blind corner cabinet 
• This swing-out pantry features heavy duty  
  hardware, 15mm prefinished maple storage  
  bin and professional grade rollout shelf kit
• Perfect for bulk storage, occasional-use items  
  or countertop appliances
• Premounted on KV8405 100 lb. ball bearing  
  1” overtravel slides for easy installation
• Designed for 15” or larger openings
• Accessible from both sides
• Includes a two shelf roll-out kit and all hardware
• Reversible piano hinge allows for left or right applications
•  Made in the USA
Packing & Sold In: Each
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Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Min. Cabinet 
Opening Width

Min. Inside Cabinet 
Dimensions

Slide Color/
Weight Rating

Weight 
per Box

blind corner unit, 5psp cr series - ball bearing, full extension slide - chrome finish
RS5PSP-15-CR 26-1/4”W x 20-1/4”D x 21”H 15”W 21”H Zinc/100 lb. 61 lb.

blind corner pull-outs

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Min. Cabinet 
Opening 

Width

Min. Inside Cabinet 
Dimensions

Slide Color/
Weight 
Rating

Weight 
per Box

left blind corner units - ball bearing, full extension slide - frosted nickel finish
FYBBCS-L-15-FN 26-3/16”W x 22-3/16”D x 19-3/4”H 15”W 26-11/16”W x 22-11/16”D x 20-1/4”H Zinc/100 lb. 63.9 lb.

FYBBCT-L-15-FN 26-3/16”W x 22-3/16”D x 26-3/4”H 15”W 26-11/16”W x 22-11/16”D x 27-1/4”H Zinc/100 lb. 67.6 lb.

right blind corner units - ball bearing, full extension slide - frosted nickel finish
FYBBCS-R-15-FN 26-3/16”W x 22-3/16”D x 19-3/4”H 15”W 26-11/16”W x 22-11/16”D x 20-1/4”H Zinc/100 lb. 63.9 lb.

FYBBCT-R-15-FN 26-3/16”W x 22-3/16”D x 26-3/4”H 15”W 26-11/16”W x 22-11/16”D x 27-1/4”H Zinc/100 lb. 67.6 lb.

blind corner unit
Pull-Out Blind Corner Set

•  KV’s standard blind corner kit uses  
   KV heavy duty precision ball bearing slides  
   with 100 lb. capacity
•  Set includes: KV ball bearing slides,  
   installation hardware, and (4) frosted  
   nickel baskets
•  Basket Size - 11-3/4”W x 17-3/4”D, baskets  
   have birch veneer bottoms and frosted  
   nickel wire sides
•  Units are not universal, need to order the correct left or right handed unit for the application 
•  Easy installation by screwing the slide frame to the base of the cabinet
•  Minimum cabinet clearances in the front and back; 1/4” on each side
•  The pull-out system provides easy access because all four baskets pull out of the cabinet

Packing & Sold In: Each

blind corner unit
Pull-Out Blind Corner Set

•  Rev-A-Shelf 5PSP CR Series standard blind corner kit
•  Kit includes: 100 lb. rated ball bearing slides, installation hardware frame,  
   and (4) chrome baskets
•  Basket Size: 11-3/4”W x 16-1/2”D x 4”H
•  Universal door mounting hardware is designed for left or right hand door applications
•  Easy installation by screwing the slide frame to the base of the cabinet
•  The pull-out system provides  
   easy access because all four  
   baskets pull out of the cabinet

Packing & Sold In: Each
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blind corner unit with soft close
Pivot-Out Blind Corner Set with Chrome Baskets

•  Rev-A-Shelf 5207 Series premium blind corner kit
•  The RS5207 has 150 lb. rated soft close slides
•  Set includes: slide and pivot hardware and fasteners,  
   (2) large chrome baskets, (2) small chrome baskets
•  Large Basket Size: 14-7/8”W x 17-1/4”D
•  Small Basket Size: 10-7/8”W x 17-1/4”D
•  Universal door mounting hardware is designed  
   for left or right hand door applications
•  The pivot-out system provides easy access to the  
   hard to reach areas hidden in the back of the cabinet
•  Sold as a complete kit only

Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Min. Cabinet 
Opening Width

Min. Inside Cabinet 
Dimensions

Slide Color/
Weight Rating

Weight 
per Box

blind corner unit, 5psp cr series - under mount, full extension slide - chrome finish
RS5207 34”W x 20-1/2”D x 23-1/4”H 16-1/4”W 28”H Zinc/150 lb. 57 lb.

RS5207 Blind Corner Unit

blind corner pull-outs
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blind corner unit with soft close
Pivot-Out Blind Corner Set With Glass Baskets

• Rev-A-Shelf 599 Series premium blind corner kit with glass baskets
• Made and designed in Italy
• Set includes: slide and pivot hardware and fasteners,
  (2) Large oval wire chrome baskets with tempered safety glass bottoms
  (2) Small oval wire chrome baskets with tempered safety glass bottoms
• The tempered safety glass is coated with Stylinox (an anti-skid surface)
• The glass blind corner is offered in two types: opening left and opening right
• The pivot-out system provides easy access to the hard to reach areas hidden  
  in the back of the cabinet
• Pivot out “left” and pivot out “right” options available
• Sold as a complete kit
Note: (*) Special Order

Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Description
Dimensions 

(Width x Depth x 
Height)

Min. Cabinet 
Opening 

Width

Min. Inside 
Cabinet 

Dimensions

Slide Color/
Weight Rating Finish Weight 

per Box

RS599-18-RGS*

2-Tier Right 
Door Mount 

for Blind 
Left Corner 

Cabinet

See Drawing 17-3/4”W 26-5/8”H Zinc/110
Soft 

Champagne
62 lb.

RS599-18-LGS*

2-Tier Left 
Door Mount 

for Blind 
Right Corner 

Cabinet

See Drawing 17-3/4”W 26-5/8”H Zinc/110
Soft 

Champagne
62 lb.

BLIND CORNER UNIT
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base cabinet DRIP TRAY
Plastic

• Designed to protect a sink cabinet from minor leaks
• Holds 1.75 quarts of water
• Available in two colors: Almond and Silver
• Designed to install into a new 36” sink base cabinet, but it can be cut 
  down to fit a 33” cabinet
• NOTE: NOT RECOMMENDED FOR NEW CABINETRY. PRODUCT MAY BE 
  DIFFICULT TO INSTALL AFTER SINK AND COUNTER TOP ARE INSTALLED.

Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Description Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

RSSBDT-3336-A-1 34.5"Almond Drip Tray For Sink Base 34.5"W X 23.25"D X .75"H

RSSBDT-3336-A-12 34.5"Almond Sink Base Drip Tray,Bulk 12 34.5"W X 23.25"D X .75"H

RSSBDT-3336-S-1 34.5"Silver Drip Tray For Sink Base 34.5"W X 23.25"D X .75"H

RSSBDT-3336-S-12 34.5"Silver Sink Base Drip Tray,Bulk 12 34.5"W X 23.25"D X .75"H

NEW
ITEM!

BASE CABINET ACCESSORY
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sink tip-out accessories
Snap In False Front Clips
• Two-piece clear plastic set is screwed to the back of the false front and the side  
  of the face frame
Packing: As shown below.
Sold In: Both broken and full box quantities.  Discount available for full box.

sink tip-out accessories
False Front Bracket
• Universal connecting bracket with 32mm hole spacing
• Used for false front panels which are to be permanently       
  affixed to the cabinet

 Packing: As shown below.    
Sold In: Full box quantities only.

Chrome
Box Qty: 100

Item#

Chrome
Box Qty: 250

Item#

HT1006734-C HT1006734

sink tip-out tray 
accessories

sink tip-out accessories
Snap In False Front Clips
• For use where false front panels are not to be made functional,  
  but rather are to be permanently affixed to the cabinet
• High quality plastic bracket can be affixed to cabinet by screw or staple
• Designed with staggered jaws to grip uneven wood sections, thereby  
  permitting false front to be easily snapped into place
Packing: As shown below.
Sold In: Full box quantity only.

Item# Box Qty

TX190191 100 Sets

Hinges - Accessories
VI96-W 2-7/8”W x 1-7/8”D x 3-13/16”H 40° Scissor Hinge w/ End Caps Nickel Plated 20 pairs

sink tip-out trays, plastic
Economy Cut-To-Size & Fixed Length - Standard Depth 
• Cut to size trays are available in 34” and 72” lengths,  
  and are available with or without hinges
• Hinges have tray metal end caps attached to them for a smooth  
  opening drawer front
• Fixed length tip out trays are available in 11” or 21” lengths and come with scissor hinge pair
Packing: As shown below.
Sold In: Both broken and full box quantities. Discount available for full box orders.

Item# Dimensions 
Length x Depth x Height Packaging Color Box Qty

Standard depth: 2-1/8” , N0 tab stops
VI94-34-W 34”L x 2-1/8”D x 3”H (1)Cut to Size Tray White 10 each

VI96-94S-W 34”L x 2-1/8”D x 3”H (1)Cut to Size Tray & 
(1)Pairs of Hinges White 1 set

VI96-94D-W 34”L x 2-1/8”D x 3”H (1)Cut to Size Tray &  
(2)Pairs of Hinges White 1 set

VI94-72-W 72”L x 2-1/8”D x 3”H (1)T Cut to Size ray White 10 each

DSPROTT-11 11”L x 2-1/2”D x 3”H (1)Fixed Length Tray + Pair of 
Sissors Hinges White 1 each

DSPROTT-21 21”L x 2-1/2”D x 3”H (1)Fixed Length Tray + Pair of 
Sissors Hinges White 1 each

DSPROTT-11

Box Qty: 100
Item#

Box Qty: 1,000
Item#

PGH1080CL-C PGH1080CL
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Sink Tip-Out Trays, Plastic
Economy, Tray Kits and Individual Trays
• Rev-A-Shelf Lazy Daisy Series is Rev-A-Shelf’s entry  
  level sink tip-out tray product offering
• RSLD6572 Series Two tray standard depth (2-1/8”) kits include:        
  (1)Deluxe Tray & (1)Standard Tray & (2)Pairs of 45° Hinges
• RSLD6591 Series include:  (1) Deluxe Tray & (1) Pair of 45° Hinges
• Deluxe Trays have a ring post and molded soap dish at  
  the bottom of the tray
• Standard Trays do not have anything molded to the  
  bottom of the tray
• Available in lengths ranging from 11” to 30-1/2” wide,  
  trays have no tab stops
• Tip-Out Trays are made of plastic and are available in  
  white and almond
• Sink Tip-Out Hinges are available as an accessory  
  sold separately, see below
NOTE: *Special Order
Packing and Sold In: Kits packed each. Bulk packs as shown below.
Sold In: Kits sold in each. Bulk packs sold in full box only.

(1) Standard Depth, Standard Style 
Tray

(2) Pairs of 45˚ Hinges

Side View

(1) Deluxe Depth Tray, Accessory Style (it has a 
ring post and a soap holder molded to the bot-
tom of the tray)

A - RSLD6572 Series Kit:

(1) Pairs of 45˚ Hinges(1) Deluxe Depth Tray, Accessory Style (it has a 
ring post and a soap holder molded to the bottom 
of the tray)

B - RSLD6591 Series Tray and Hinge

(10) Deluxe 
Depth Tray 
only

C - RSLD6591 Series BULK Packs(Deluxe Tray only)

D - RSLD0220-SH-40 
Scissor 40˚ Hinges 
BULK Packs,
(40) Pairs per pack

E - RSLD0220-45-40 
Pivot 45˚ Hinges 
BULK Packs,
(40) Pairs per pack

Almond Tray 
Item#

White Tray 
Item#

Dimensions 
Length x Depth x Height Packaging Weight 

per Box

Standard Depth: 2-1/8” / No Tab Stops

A
RSLD6572-11-15-1 RSLD6572-11-11-1 11”L x 2-1/8”D x 3-13/16”H (1)Del. Tray & (1)Std Tray & (2)PR Pivot Hinges 1.5 lb.

RSLD6572-14-15-1 RSLD6572-14-11-1 14”L x 2-1/8”D x 3-13/16”H (1)Del. Tray & (1)Std Tray & (2)PR Pivot Hinges 1.7 lb.

B

RSLD6591-22-15-1 * RSLD6591-22-11-1 22”L x 2-1/8”D x 3-13/16”H (1)Deluxe & (1)Pair Pivot Hinges 1.9 lb.

RSLD6591-24-15-1 * RSLD6591-24-11-1 24”L x 2-1/8”D x 3-13/16”H (1)Deluxe & (1)Pair Pivot Hinges 2 lb.

RSLD6591-30-15-1 * RSLD6591-30-11-1 30-1/2”L x 2-1/8”D x 3-13/16”H (1)Deluxe & (1)Pair Pivot Hinges 2 lb.

C

RSLD6591-22-15-10 * RSLD6591-22-11-10 * 22”L x 2-1/8”D x 3-13/16”H BULK (10)Deluxe Trays Only 11 lb.

RSLD6591-24-15-10 * RSLD6591-24-11-10 * 24”L x 2-1/8”D x 3-13/16”H BULK (10)Deluxe Trays Only 12 lb.

RSLD6591-30-15-10 * RSLD6591-30-11-10 * 30-1/2”L x 2-1/8”D x 3-13/16”H BULK (10)Deluxe Trays Only 14 lb.

hinge Bulk Packs: Packed 40 pairs Per Box
D RSLD0220-SH-40* 40° Opening Scissor Hinge, Finish BULK (40) Pairs Per Pack 20 lb.

E RSLD0220-45-40* 45° Opening Pivot Hinge, Chrome Finish BULK (40) Pairs Per Pack 17 lb.
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Plastic Sink Tip-Out Trays
Slim, Standard, & Deep Depths

• Rev-A-Shelf 6541, 6542, 6551, 6562 & 6572 Series value line of plastic sink tip-out trays
• RS6541 and RS6542 Series trays have a slim depth (1-11/16”) design and are available in 11”, 14” and 36” lengths. 36” lengths are  
  available with end caps so that trays can be cut down to shorter custom sizes. Trays have no tab stops.
• RS6572 Series tray sets have a standard depth (2-1/8”) and are available in 11” and 14” lengths. This tray series is a kit and includes two  
  trays (one open tray and one accessory tray with ring holder and built in soap dish). Trays do not have tab stops
•  RS6561 Series trays are standard depth (2-1/8”) and are  
   available in 11” and 14” lengths. These trays have built in  
   tab stops
• RS6551 Series trays are a deep depth (2-7/16”) and are  
   available in 36” and 72” lengths. These trays are designed  
   for custom length applications and, therefore, have end  
   caps included. Trays have no tab stops  
NOTE: (*) SPECIAL ORDER
Packing: Each & Bulk: Packs of 20 or 40. 
(see table on next page)
Sold in: Each quantities. Bulk packs sold in full boxes only.

sink tip-out trays

A - Slim Depth, Tip-Out Trays

Slim Depth,  
Standard Style

Pivot Hinge

End CapSide View

Standard Depth, Standard Style

Pivot 
Hinge

Side View

Standard Depth, Accessory Style
(Accessory Style has a ring post and a soap 
holder molded to the bottom of the tray)

Deep Depth,  
Standard Style

Pivot Hinge

End CapSide View

B - Standard depth, Two Tip-Out Tray Set

Side View

C - Standard
Depth 

w/Tabs, 
Tip-Out 

Trays

Standard Depth,  
Standard Style 
 with Tab Stops  

D - Deep Depth, Tip-Out Trays with End Caps

E - Pivot
Hinge

F - Euro
Hinge
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sink tip-out trays, plastic
Slim, Standard & Deep Depths

sink tip-out trays

(Trays sorted by width)

White 
Item#

Almond 
Item#

Dimensions 
(Length x Depth x Height) Packaging Weight 

per Box

Slim Depth – 1-11/16 / No Tab Stops

A

RS6542-11-11-52 RS6542-11-15-52 11”L x 1-11/16”D x 3-15/16”H (2)Trays & (2)Pairs Pivot Hinges 2 lb.

RS6542-11-11-4 RS6542-11-15-4* 11”L x 1-11/16”D x 3-15/16”H BULK (40)Trays & (40)Pairs Pivot Hinges 26 lb.

RS6542-14-11-52 RS6542-14-15-52 14”L x 1-11/16”D x 3-15/16”H (2)Trays & (2)Pairs Pivot Hinges 2 lb.

RS6542-14-11-4 RS6542-14-15-4* 14”L x 1-11/16”D x 3-15/16”H BULK (40)Trays & (40)Pairs Pivot Hinges 26 lb.

RS6541-36-11-50 RS6541-36-15-50 36”L x 1-11/16”D x 3-15/16”H (1)Tray & (1) Pair Pivot Hinges & (1)Pair End Caps 2 lb.

RS6541-36-11-52 RS6541-36-15-52 36”L x 1-11/16”D x 3-15/16”H (1)Tray & (2) Pair Pivot Hinges & (1)Pair End Caps 2 lb.

RS6541E-36-11-50 RS6541E-36-15-50* 36”L x 1-11/16”D x 3-15/16”H (1)Tray & (1) Pair Euro Hinges & (1)Pair End Caps 2 lb.

RS6541-36-11-4 RS6541-36-15-4 36”L x 1-11/16”D x 3-15/16”H BULK (20)Trays Only 19 lb.

Standard Depth – 2-1/8 / No Tab Stops /TWO TIP OUT TRAY kits - one open tray and one accessory 

B

RS6572-11-11-52 RS6572-11-15-52 11”L x 2-1/8”D x 3-13/16”H (2)Trays & (2) Pivot Pairs Hinges 2 lb.

RS6572-11-11-50 RS6572-11-15-50 11”L x 2-1/8”D x 3-13/16”H (2)Trays & (1) Pivot Pairs Hinges 2 lb.

RS6572-11-11-40 RS6572-11-15-40* 11”L x 2-1/8”D x 3-13/16”H BULK (40)Trays & (20)Pivot Pairs Hinges 20 lb.

RS6572-11-11-4 RS6572-11-15-4 11”L x 2-1/8”D x 3-13/16”H BULK (40)Trays & (40)Pivot Pairs Hinges 26 lb.

RS6581-11-11-4 RS6581-11-15-4 11”L x 2-1/8”D x 3-13/16”H BULK (40)Standard Style Trays Only 12 lb.

RS6572-14-11-52 RS6572-14-15-52 14-1/2”L x 2-1/8”D x 3-13/16”H (2)Trays & (2)Pivot Pairs Hinges 2.3 lb.

RS6572-14-11-50 RS6572-14-15-50 14-1/2”L x 2-1/8”D x 3-13/16”H (2)Trays & (1)Pivot Pairs Hinges 2.3 lb.

RS6572-14-11-40* RS6572-14-15-40* 14-1/2”L x 2-1/8”D x 3-13/16”H BULK (40)Trays & (20)Pivot Pairs Hinges 23 lb.

RS6572-14-11-4* RS6572-14-15-4* 14-1/2”L x 2-1/8”D x 3-13/16”H BULK (40)Trays & (40)Pivot Pairs Hinges 29 lb.

RS6581-14-11-4 RS6581-14-15-4 14-1/2”L x 2-1/8”D x 3-13/16”H BULK (40)Standard Style Trays Only 14 lb.

Standard Depth – 2-1/16 / With Tab Stops

C

RS6562-11-11-52 RS6562-11-15-52 11”L x 2-1/16”D x 3-13/16”H (2) Trays 1 lb.

RS6561-11-11-4 RS6561-11-15-4 11”L x 2-1/16”D x 3-13/16”H BULK (40) Trays 15 lb.

RS6562-14-11-52 RS6562-14-15-52 14”L x 2-1/16”D x 3-13/16”H (2) Trays 1 lb.

RS6561-14-11-4 RS6561-14-15-4 14”L x 2-1/16”D x 3-13/16”H BULK (40) Trays 20 lb.

Deep Depth – 2-7/16 / No Tab Stops

D

RS6551-36-11-52 RS6551-36-15-52 36”L x 2-7/16”D x 3-5/16”H (1)Tray & (2)Pivot Pairs Hinges & (2)Pairs End Caps 2 lb.

RS6551-36-11-50 RS6551-36-15-50 36”L x 2-7/16”D x 3-5/16”H (1)Tray & (1)Pivot Pair Hinges & (1)Pair End Caps 2 lbs

RS6551E-36-11-50 RS6551E-36-15-50* 36”L x 2-7/16”D x 3-5/16”H (1)Tray & (1)Pair Euro Hinges & (1)Pair End Caps 2.5 lb.

RS6571-36-11-4 RS6571-36-15-4 36”L x 2-7/16”D x 3-5/16”H BULK (20)Trays 19 lb.

RS6571-72-11-4 RS6571-72-15-4 72”L x 2-7/16”D x 3-5/16”H BULK (20)Trays 35 lb.

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height) Description Finish Weight

 per Box

Hinges

E
RS6552-94-0220-4 1”L x 1-3/4”D x 3-13/16”H Hinges for Trays Less Than 16”,  45° Pivot Hinge Zinc 10.5 lb.

RS6552-95-0220 1”L x 1-3/4”D x 3-13/16”H Hinges for Trays 16” and Longer, 45° Pivot Hinge Zinc 10.5 lb.

F RS6552E-10 1.86”L x 1.77”D x 2.81”H Used with any size tray, 45° Euro Hinge Chrome 3.9 lb.

Hinges & End Caps – Bulk Packs
RS6542-97-11-4 - (40)Pairs Pivot Hinges & (40)Pairs End Caps & Adhesive White 10 lb.

RS6542-97-15-4 - (40)Pairs Pivot Hinges & (40)Pairs End Caps & Adhesive Almond 10 lb.

RS6542E-11-10-4 - (10)Pairs Euro Hinges & (10)Pairs End Caps & Adhesive White 4 lb.

RS6542E-15-10-4 (10)Pairs Euro Hinges & (10)Pairs End Caps & Adhesive Almond 4 lb.
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White(1) Tray Only 
Item#

Almond (1) Tray Only 
Item#

Dimensions 
(Length x Depth x Height) Description Weight  

per Box

A

FYPSF11PF-WH - 11”L x 1-5/8”D x 3”H Slim Depth, No Tab Stops .33 lb.

FYPSF14PF-WH FYPSF14PF-A 14”L x 1-5/8”D x 3”H Slim Depth, No Tab Stops .36 lb.

FYPSF8-WH - 8-5/8”L x 2”D x 3”H Std. Depth, No Tab Stops .29 lb.

FYPSF11-W FYPSF11-A 11”L x 2”D x 3”H Std. Depth, No Tab Stops .3 lb.

FYPSF11RS-W FYPSF11RS-A 11”L x 2”D x 3”H Std. Depth, No Tab Stop w/Ring Holder .36 lb.

FYPSF14-W FYPSF14-A 14”L x 2”D x 3”H Std. Depth, No Tab Stops .35 lb.

FYPSF14RS-W FYPSF14RS-A 14”L x 2”D x 3”H Std. Depth, No Tab Stop w/Ring Holder .36 lb.

FYPSF2425-W FYPSF2425-A 24-1/4”L x 2”D x 3”H Std. Depth, No Tab Stops .62 lb.

FYPSF3025-W FYPSF3025-A 30-1/4”L x 2”D x 3”H Std. Depth, No Tab Stops .72 lb.

B
FYPSF11W-WH - 12-3/8”L x 2-3/4”D x 3”H Deep Depth, w/Tab Stops .3 lb.

FYPSF14W-WH FYPSF14W-A 15-3/8”L x 2-3/4”D x 3”H Deep Depth, w/Tab Stops .36 lb.

Plastic Sink Tip-Out Tray - Hinges

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height) Packaging Color Weight 

per Box

C FYSH 2-7/8”W x 1-7/8”D x 3-13/16”H Pair of 40° Scissor Hinge Nickel Plated 1 lb.

D FYETH-N 2-7/8”W x 2-1/4”D x 3-3/4”H Pair of 45° Euro Hinge Nickel Plated .64 lb.

A - Tip-Out Tray, No Tabs
C - Scissor Hinge

B - Tip-Out Tray 
with Tabs

D -  Euro Hinge

Plastic Sink Tip-Out Trays
Individual Packs

• KV’s line plastic sink tip-out trays and hinges
• Available with and without tab stops
• Available in Slim (1-5/8”), Standard (2”) and  
   (2-3/4”) depths
• Available in sizes ranging from 8-5/8” to 30-1/4”wide
• Available in White and Almond
• Sink Tip-Out Hinges are sold separately, see below
Packing:  Trays are sold individually as shown below
Sold In:  Trays sold each and hinges sold in pairs only.
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Plastic Sink Tip-Out Trays
Tip-Out Tray Kits

• KV’s line plastic sink tip-out tray kits
• All tray kits come with two trays and two pairs of scissor hinges
• Available only in White and Without Tab Stops
• Tray kits are available in Slim (1-5/8”) and Standard (2”) depths
• Available in sizes ranging from 8-5/8” to 14”wide
Packing:  Kits consist of (2) Trays & (2) Pairs of 40° Hinges as shown below
Sold In: Each

Plastic Sink Tip-Out Tray Kits, (2)Trays & (2)Pairs of 40˚ Hinges

Tray Kits: (2)Hinges PR (2)Trays
Item#

Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height) Description Color Weight 

per Box

FYPSF11PFSH2-WH 11”W x 1-5/8”D x 3”H Slim Depth, No Tab Stops White 1.6 lb.

FYPSF14PFSH2-WH 14”W x 1-5/8”D x 3”H Slim Depth, No Tab Stops White 2 lb.

FYPSF8SH2-WH 8-5/8”W x 2”D x 3”H Standard Depth, No Tab Stops White 1.1 lb.

FYPSF11SH2-W 11”W x 2”D x 3”H Standard Depth, No Tab Stops White 1.8 lb.

FYPSF14SH2-W 14”W x 2”D x 3”H Standard Depth, No Tab Stops White 2.2 lb.

PLASTIC CUT-TO-SIZE SINK TIP-OUT TRAYS
Individual Packs

•  KV’s  Cut-To-Size line of plastic sink tip-out trays and end caps
•  Only available without tab stops and in white
•  Available in two widths:  33-3/4” & 72”
•  End caps are sold separately
Packing & Sold In: Each 

Item # Dimensions                     
(Width x Depth x Height) Description Color Wt. Per Box

Trays
FYXSF34-10-W 33-3/4”W x 2-1/8”D x 4”H Std. Depth, No Tab Stops, Cut-To-Size White 6.9 lb.

FYXSF72-10-W 72”W x 2-1/8”D x 4”H Std. Depth, No Tab Stops, Cut-To-Size White 15.7 lb.

End Caps
FYHP-XSF-EC-20-W 3/4”W x 2-3/8”D x 4”H End Caps for the above Trays White 2.2 lb.

NEW
ITEM!

sink tip-out trays
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steel sink tip-out trays
Standard & Deep Depths

•  KV SF Series value line of steel sink tip-out trays
•  For use with face frame or frameless cabinetry
•  Available in standard depth (2” deep) without  
    tab stop or deep depth (3” deep) with tab stops
•  Available in 10 lengths ranging from 10” to 32-5/8” long
Packing and Sold In: Trays sold in each. Hinges sold in pairs.

White Finish
Item #

Stainless 
Steel
Item#

Dimensions 
(Length x Depth x Height) Packaging Finish Weight  

of Trays

Standard depth 2” , N0 tab stops

A

FYESF10-W FYSF10 10-1/16”L x 2”D x 3”H (1)Tray – 10-1/16”L Stainless Steel .47 lb.

FYSF11-W FYSF11 11-5/16”L x 2”D x 3”H (1)Tray –11-5/16”L Stainless Steel .49 lb.

FYSF13-W FYSF13 13-1/16”L x 2”D x 3”H (1)Tray – 13-1/16”L Stainless Steel .56 lb.

FYSF14-W FYSF14 14”L x 2”D x 3”H (1)Tray – 14”L Stainless Steel .67 lb.

FYSF16-W FYSF16 16-1/16”L x 2”D x 3”H (1)Tray – 16-1/16”L Stainless Steel .71 lb.

FYSF19-W FYSF19 19-1/16”L x 2”D x 3”H (1)Tray – 19-1/16”L Stainless Steel .76 lb.

FYSF22-W FYSF22 22-1/16”L x 2”D x 3”H (1)Tray – 22-1/16”L Stainless Steel .89 lb.

FYSF25-W FYSF25 25-1/16”L x 2”D x 3”H (1)Tray – 25-1/16”L Stainless Steel .94 lb.

FYSF28-W FYSF28 28-1/16”L x 2”D x 3”H (1)Tray – 28-1/16”L Stainless Steel 1 lb.

FYSF31-W FYSF31 31-1/16”L x 2”D x 3”H (1)Tray – 31-1/16”L Stainless Steel 1.1 lb.

deep depth 3”, With Tab Stops

B

FYSF10W-W FYSF10W 11-5/8”L x 3”D x 3”H (1)Tray – 11-5/8”L Stainless Steel .5 lb.

FYSF11W-W FYSF11W 12-7/8”L x 3”D x 3”H (1)Tray – 12-7/8”L Stainless Steel .54 lb.

FYSF13W-W FYSF13W 14-5/8”L x 3”D x 3”H (1)Tray – 14-5/8”L Stainless Steel .58 lb.

FYSF14W-W FYSF14W 15-9/16”L x 3”D x 3”H (1)Tray – 15-9/16”L Stainless Steel .6 lb.

FYSF16W-W FYSF16W 17-5/8”L x 3”D x 3”H (1)Tray – 17-5/8”L Stainless Steel .69 lb.

FYSF19W-W FYSF19W 20-5/8”L x 3”D x 3”H (1)Tray – 20-5/8”L Stainless Steel .76 lb.

FYSF22W-W FYSF22W 23-5/8”L x 3”D x 3”H (1)Tray – 23-5/8”L Stainless Steel .91 lb.

FYSF25W-W FYSF25W 26-5/8”L x 3”D x 3”H (1)Tray – 26-5/8”L Stainless Steel 1.1 lb.

FYSF28W-W FYSF28W 29-5/8”L x 3”D x 3”H (1)Tray – 29-5/8”L Stainless Steel 1.3 lb.

FYSF31W-W FYSF31W 32-5/8”L x 3”D x 3”H (1)Tray – 32-5/8”L Stainless Steel 1.4 lb.

Hinge
Item#

Dimensions 
(Length x Depth x Height) Packaging Color Weight per 

Box

Hinges
C FYSH 2-7/8”L x 1-7/8”D x 3-13/16”H Pair of 40° Scissor Hinge Nickel Plated 1 lb.

D FYETH-N 2-7/8”L x 2-1/4”D x 3-3/4”H Pair of 45° Euro Hinge Nickel Plated .64 lb.

B - Steel Front Trays
with Tab Stops

C - Scissor Hinge

A - Steel Front Trays
No Tab Stops

D -  Euro Hinge

BOLD = New item added

NEW
ITEM!
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Würth Baer Supply Company    •   Over 40,000 products in-stock EVERYDAY!

Stainless Steel Sink Tip-Out Trays
Slim & Standard Depths

• Rev-A-Shelf 6541, 6581, & 6591 Series
  premium sink tip-out trays
• Offered with and without tab stops
• Available in both slim (1-11/16”) and  
  standard (2-1/8”) depths
• Available in lengths ranging from  
  10” to 31” long
• Tip-Out Trays are made of stainless  
  steel with a stainless steel finish
• Sink Tip-Out Hinges are  
  available with and  
  without hinges, 
  note table heading below
Note: (*) Special Order
Packing and Sold In: Each

1-11/16”
(43mm)

sink tip-out trays

STAINLESS STEEL SINK TIP-OUT TRAY - ACCESSORIES

Item# Product Dimensions Length/
Depth/ Height Description Type Wt. Per Box

C
RS6552-94-0220-4 1”L x 1-3/4”D x 3-13/16”H Pair of Hinges for Trays Less Than 16” 45° Pivot Hinge 10.5 lb.

RS6552-95-0220 1”L x 1-3/4”D x 3-13/16”H Pair of Hinges for Trays 16” and Longer 45° Pivot Hinge 10.5 lb.

D RS6552E-10 1.86”L x 1.77”D x 2.81”H Used with any size tray 45° Euro Hinge 3.9 lb.

A - Slim Depth

2-1/8”
(54mm)

C - Pivot
Hinge

D - Euro
Hinge

B - Standard 
Depth

(1)Tray (No Tabs) & 
(1) Pair Hinges, Item#

(1) Tray Only 
(No Tabs), Item#

(1) Tray Only 
(w/Tabs), Item#

Product Dimensions Length/
Depth/ Height

Wt. Per (1 Tray 
w/(1) Pr. Hinges

Wt. Per 1  
Tray (No Tabs)

Wt. Per 1 
Tray (w/Tabs)

Slim Depth = 1-11/16”

A

RS6541-10-4 RS6541-10-5 - 10”L x 1-11/16”D x 3”H .75 lb. .45 lb. .45 lb.

RS6541-11-4 RS6541-11-5 - 11-1/4”L x 1-11/16”D x 3”H .85 lb. .5 lb. .5 lb.

RS6541-13-4 RS6541-13-5 - 13”L x 1-11/16”D x 3”H .95 lb. .55 lb. .55 lb.

RS6541-14-4 RS6541-14-5 - 14-1/4”L x 1-11/16”D x 3”H 1 lb. .6 lb. .6 lb.

RS6541-16-4 RS6541-16-5 - 16”L x 1-11/16”D x 3”H 1 lb. .65 lb. .65 lb.

RS6541-19-4 RS6541-19-5 - 19”L x 1-11/16”D x 3”H 1.15 lb. .7 lb. .7 lb.

RS6541-22-4 RS6541-22-5 - 22”L x 1-11/16”D x 3”H 1.25 lb. .85 lb. .85 lb.

RS6541-25-4 RS6541-25-5 - 25”L x 1-11/16”D x 3”H 1.35 lb. .95 lb. .95 lb.

RS6541-28-4 RS6541-28-5 - 28”L x 1-11/16”D x 3”H 1.45 lb. 1.05 lb. 1.05 lb.

RS6541-31-4 RS6541-31-5 - 31”L x 1-11/16”D x 3”H 1.55 lb.  1.15 lb.  1.15 lb.

Standard Depth = 2-1/8”

B

RS6581-10-52* RS6581-10-5 RS6591-10-6* 10”L x 2-1/8”D x 3”H .8 lb. .5 lb. .5 lb.

RS6581-11-52* RS6581-11-5 RS6591-11-6 11-1/4”L x 2-1/8”D x 3”H .9 lb. .55 lb. .55 lb.

RS6581-13-52* RS6581-13-5 RS6591-13-6 13”L x 2-1/8”D x 3”H 1 lb. .6 lb. .6 lb.

RS6581-14-52* RS6581-14-5 RS6591-14-6 14-1/4”L x 2-1/8”D x 3”H 1.05 lb. .65 lb. .65 lb.

RS6581-16-52* RS6581-16-5 RS6591-16-6 16”L x 2-1/8”D x 3”H 1.10 lb. .7 lb. .7 lb.

RS6581-19-52* RS6581-19-5 RS6591-19-6 19”L x 2-1/8”D x 3”H 1.2 lb. .8 lb. .8 lb.

RS6581-22-52* RS6581-22-5 RS6591-22-6* 22”L x 2-1/8”D x 3”H 1.3 lb. .9 lb. .9 lb.

RS6581-25-52* RS6581-25-5 RS6591-25-6 25”L x 2-1/8”D x 3”H 1.4 lb. 1 lb. 1 lb.

RS6581-28-52* RS6581-28-5 RS6591-28-6 28”L x 2-1/8”D x 3”H 1.5 lb.  1.1 lb.  1.1 lb.

RS6581-31-52* RS6581-31-5 RS6591-31-6 31”L x 2-1/8”D x 3”H 1.6 lb. 1.2 lb. 1.2 lb.

3-
13

/1
6”

1/16”

1/16”
2-13/16”

1-55/64” 2”

1/16”

2-13/16”
1-55/64”

39/64”

23/64”

11/32”

19/64”

1-5/16”

2”31/64”

1/32”

MTG PLATE
VIEW A-A
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(Items sorted by width)

Item# Finish Tray Insert Dimensions
(Width x Depth x Height)

Minimum Trim Size
(Width x Depth x Height)

Weight 
per Box

utensil drawer tray inserts
VN1021U-W White 10”W x 21”D x 2”H 7-3/8”W x 17-1/4”D x 2”H 2 lb.

VN1321U-W White 13”W x 21”D x 2”H 10-3/8”W x 17-1/4”D x 2”H 2 lb.

VN1321U-A Almond 13”W x 21”D x 2”H 10-3/8”W x 17-1/4”D x 2”H 2 lb.

VN1621U-W* White 16”W x 21”D x 2”H 13-3/8”W x 17-1/4”D x 2”H 2 lb.

VN1621U-A Almond 16”W x 21”D x 2”H 13-3/8”W x 17-1/4”D x 2”H 2 lb.

VN1921U-W White 19”W x 21”D x 2”H 16-3/8”W x 17-1/4”D x 2”H 3 lb.

VN1921U-A Almond 19”W x 21”D x 2”H 16-3/8”W x 17-1/4”D x 2”H 3 lb.

VN2221U-W White 22”W x 21”D x 2”H 19-3/8”W x 17-1/4”D x 2”H 3 lb.

VN2221U-A Almond 22”W x 21”D x 2”H 19-3/8”W x 17-1/4”D x 2”H 3 lb.

flatware drawer tray inserts
VN1021-W White 10”W x 21”D x 2”H 7”W x 17-1/4”D x 2”H 2 lb.

VN1021-A Almond 10”W x 21”D x 2”H 7”W x 17-1/4”D x 2”H 2 lb.

VN1321-W White 13”W x 21”D x 2”H 10-1/4”W x 16-1/4”D x 2”H 2 lb.

VN1321-A Almond 13”W x 21”D x 2”H 10-1/4”W x 16-1/4”D x 2”H 2 lb.

VN1621-W White 16”W x 21”D x 2”H 12-1/2”W x 16-1/4”D x 2”H 2 lb.

VN1621-A Almond 16”W x 21”D x 2”H 12-1/2”W x 16-1/4”D x 2”H 2 lb.

VN1921-W White 19”W x 21”D x 2”H 16-1/4”W x 16-1/4”D x 2”H 3 lb.

VN1921-A Almond 19”W x 21”D x 2”H 16-1/4”W x 16-1/4”D x 2”H 3 lb.

VN2221-W White 22”W x 21”D x 2”H 19”W x 17-1/4”D x 2”H 3 lb.

VN2221-A Almond 22”W x 21”D x 2”H 19”W x 17-1/4”D x 2”H 3 lb.

junk drawer tray insert

VN1621J-W White 16”W x 21”D x 1-3/4”H
12-1/2”W x 17-3/4”D x 

1-3/4”H
3 lb.

VN1021U-W
Utensil Drawer 
Insert

VN1021-W Flatware Drawer Insert

drawer inserts

VN1621J-W
Junk Drawer Insert

drawer Tray inserts, plastic
Economy Utensil, Flatware & 
Junk Drawer Inserts

•  Vance’s affordable drawer inserts
•  Can be trim-to-fit to almost any size
•  Available in white and almond colors
•  Drawer inserts are made of heavy duty polystyrene
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing and Sold In: Each

VN1321U-W
Utensil Drawer 
Insert

VN1621U-W
Utensil 
Drawer 
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drawer Tray inserts, plastic
Cutlery, Utility  & Spice Drawer Tray Inserts

•  Rev-A-Shelf CT, UT & ST50 Series standard plastic drawer inserts
•  These versatile drawer inserts are available in a wide selection of sizes and  
   can be trimmed to accommodate any drawer dimension
•  Cutlery trays are available in four colors: almond, white, glossy white and glossy silver
•  Utility trays are available in three colors: almond, white and glossy white
•  RSCT & RSUT Series trays ship with a clear protective coating.  Peel off before use.
•  All the items are made of heavy gauge polystyrene
•  All cutlery and utility trays are 2-3/8” deep
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing: Standard pack is each. Bulk boxes are 10 or 20.
Sold In: Standard packs any quantity. Bulk packs in full box only.

RSCT Series Cutlery Drawer Insert - White Finish RSUT Series Utility Drawer Insert RSST50 Series Universal Drawer Insert

RSCT Series Cutlery Drawer Insert - Silver Finish

ALL CUTLERY AND
UTILITY TRAYS ARE

2-3/8” (61mm) HIGH

STANDARD DRAWER INSERT DETAILS SHOWN ON NEXT PAGE.

RSGCT/RSCT-1 RSGCT/RSCT-2

Type A Type B

Type E Type F Type G Type H

RSGUT/RSUT- RSGUT/RSUT-RSGUT/RSUT- RSGUT/RSUT-

Type I

RSST-2GW-52

drawer inserts

Cutlery Cutlery

Utility UtilityUtility Utility

Spice RSST50

Type C Type D

RSGCT/RSCT-3 RSGCT/RSCT-4
Cutlery Cutlery
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 (Items sorted by width)

Item# Finish Tray Insert Dimensions
(Width x Depth x Height)

Minimum Trim Size
(Width x Depth x Height)

Weight 
per Box

Qty per 
Std./Bulk

Cutlery Drawer Tray InsertS (*special order bulk packs available in 10 & 20 sets)

A

RSCT1A Almond 11-1/2”W x 21-1/4”D x 2-3/8”H 8-5/8”W x 17-3/4”D x 2-3/8”H 2 lb. 1/10

RSCT1W White 11-1/2”W x 21-1/4”D x 2-3/8”H 8-5/8”W x 17-3/4”D x 2-3/8”H 2 lb. 1/10

RSGCT1W Glossy White 11-1/2”W x 21-1/4”D x 2-3/8”H 8-5/8”W x 17-3/4”D x 2-3/8”H 2 lb. 1/10

RSGCT-1S-52 Glossy Silver 11-1/2”W x 21-1/4”D x 2-3/8”H 8-5/8”W x 17-3/4”D x 2-3/8”H 2 lb. 1/10

B

RSCT2A Almond 14-1/4”W x 21-1/4”D x 2-3/8”H 11-5/8”W x 17-3/4”D x 2-3/8”H 3 lb. 1/20

RSCT2W White 14-1/4”W x 21-1/4”D x 2-3/8”H 11-5/8”W x 17-3/4”D x 2-3/8”H 3 lb. 1/20

RSGCT2W Glossy White 14-1/4”W x 21-1/4”D x 2-3/8”H 11-5/8”W x 17-3/4”D x 2-3/8”H 3 lb. 1/20

RSGCT-2S-52 Glossy Silver 14-1/4”W x 21-1/4”D x 2-3/8”H 11-5/8”W x 17-3/4”D x 2-3/8”H 3 lb. 1/20

C

RSCT3A Almond 17-1/2”W x 21-1/4”D x 2-3/8”H 14-3/4”W x 17-3/4”D x 2-3/8”H 3 lb. 1/20

RSCT3W White 17-1/2”W x 21-1/4”D x 2-3/8”H 14-3/4”W x 17-3/4”D x 2-3/8”H 3 lb. 1/20

RSGCT3W Glossy White 17-1/2”W x 21-1/4”D x 2-3/8”H 14-3/4”W x 17-3/4”D x 2-3/8”H 3 lb. 1/20

RSGCT-3S-52 Glossy Silver 17-1/2”W x 21-1/4”D x 2-3/8”H 14-3/4”W x 17-3/4”D x 2-3/8”H 3 lb. 1/20

D

RSCT4A Almond 21-7/8”W x 21-1/4”D x 2-3/8”H 18-3/8”W x 17-3/4”D x 2-3/8”H 3 lb. 1/10

RSCT4W White 21-7/8”W x 21-1/4”D x 2-3/8”H 18-3/8”W x 17-3/4”D x 2-3/8”H 3 lb. 1/10

RSGCT4W Glossy White 21-7/8”W x 21-1/4”D x 2-3/8”H 18-3/8”W x 17-3/4”D x 2-3/8”H 3 lb. 1/10

RSGCT-4S-52 Glossy Silver 21-7/8”W x 21-1/4”D x 2-3/8”H 18-3/8”W x 17-3/4”D x 2-3/8”H 3 lb. 1/10

Utility Drawer tray InsertS (*Special order bulk packs available in 10 & 20 sets)

E

RSUT-10A-52* Almond 11-1/2”W x 21-1/4”D x 2-3/8”H 8-5/8”W x 17-3/4”D x 2-3/8”H 2 lb. 1/10

RSUT-10W-52* White 11-1/2”W x 21-1/4”D x 2-3/8”H 8-5/8”W x 17-3/4”D x 2-3/8”H 2 lb. 1/10

RSGUT10W Glossy White 11-1/2”W x 21-1/4”D x 2-3/8”H 8-5/8”W x 17-3/4”D x 2-3/8”H 2 lb. 1/10

F

RSUT12A Almond 14-1/4”W x 21-1/4”D x 2-3/8”H 11-5/8”W x 17-3/4”D x 2-3/8”H 3 lb. 1/20

RSUT12W White 14-1/4”W x 21-1/4”D x 2-3/8”H 11-5/8”W x 17-3/4”D x 2-3/8”H 3 lb. 1/20

RSGUT12W Glossy White 14-1/4”W x 21-1/4”D x 2-3/8”H 11-5/8”W x 17-3/4”D x 2-3/8”H 3 lb. 1/20

G

RSUT15A Almond 17-1/2”W x 21-1/4”D x 2-3/8”H 14-3/4”W x 17-3/4”D x 2-3/8”H 3 lb. 1/20

RSUT15W White 17-1/2”W x 21-1/4”D x 2-3/8”H 14-3/4”W x 17-3/4”D x 2-3/8”H 3 lb. 1/20

RSGUT15W Glossy White 17-1/2”W x 21-1/4”D x 2-3/8”H 14-3/4”W x 17-3/4”D x 2-3/8”H 3 lb. 1/20

H

RSUT18A Almond 21-7/8”W x 21-1/4”D x 2-3/8”H 18-3/8”W x 17-3/4”D x 2-3/8”H 3 lb. 1/10

RSUT18W White 21-7/8”W x 21-1/4”D x 2-3/8”H 18-3/8”W x 17-3/4”D x 2-3/8”H 3 lb. 1/10

RSGUT18W Glossy White 21-7/8”W x 21-1/4”D x 2-3/8”H 18-3/8”W x 17-3/4”D x 2-3/8”H 3 lb. 1/10

spice drawer tray insertS

I

RSST50-21A Almond 50”W x 21”D x 1-3/4”H Any Size 7.3 lb. 1

RSST50-21W White 50”W x 21”D x 1-3/4”H Any Size 7.3 lb. 1

RSST-2GW-52 * Glossy White 16”W x 21-1/4”D x 2-3/8”H 11-3/8”W x 15-1/2”D 2 lb. 1

drawer tray inserts, plastic
Cutlery, Utility  & Spice Drawer Tray Inserts

drawer inserts
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drawer Tray inserts, plastic
Two-Tiered Cutlery & Utility Drawer Tray Inserts

•  Rev-A-Shelf RT Series provides additional storage space with a versatile two-tier system
•  Tray sets are available in a wide selection of sizes and can be trimmed to accommodate any drawer dimension
•  All RSRT Series trays are trim-to-fit to 16-3/4” depth.  
• Upper trays have wheels that roll within tracks built into lower trays
•  Tray systems are available with “half” and “full” top trays. For full tray system to work, the drawer box back must be cut down,
   no depth trimming of the lower utility tray is necessary
•  Tray systems are available in “shallow” (requires 3-1/8” minimum drawer clearance) and “deep” (requires 4-1/8” maximum drawer 
   clearance) systems, minimum height refers to the cabinet drawer opening , not just the height of the drawer
•  Ships with a clear protective coating.  Peel off before use.
•  Rolling tray systems are available in glossy white finish only
•  The RSRT Series is made of heave gauge polystyrene
•  See next page for dimensions
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold In: Each

RSRT10 Series RSRT12 Series RSRT14 Series RSRT18 Series

NOTE: BOTTOM TRAY MUST BE
CUT TO FIT DRAWER WIDTH ONLY.
DO NOT TRIM LENGTH OF BOTTOM
TRAY AS IT RETAINS THE TOP
ROLLING TRAY

RSRT-10-*F

RSRT-14-*F

RSRT-12-*F

RSRT-18-*F

Increase space in kitchen drawers
with this versatile two-tier tray set.
Available in a wide selection of sizes
and can be trimmed to accomodate
any drawer dimensions.

RSRT-10-*H

RSRT-14-*H

RSRT-12-*H

RSRT-18-*H

drawer inserts
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drawer tray inserts, plastic
Two -Tiered Cutlery & Utility Drawer Tray Inserts

(Items sorted by width)

Item# Finish Tray Insert Dimensions
(Width x Depth x Height)

Minimum Trim Size
(Width x Depth x Height) Drawer Size Weight per 

Box

rolling tray - half tray

A
RSRT10-3H* White 11-3/4”W x 21-1/4”D x 3-1/8”H 8-3/4”W x 16-3/4”D x 3-1/8”H Shallow Height 3 lb.

RSRT10-4H* White 11-3/4”W x 21-1/4”D x 4-1/8”H 8-3/4”W x 16-3/4”D x 4-1/8”H Deep Height 3 lb.

B
RSRT12-3H* White 14-1/2”W x 21-1/4”D x 3-1/8”H 11-3/4”W x 16-3/4”D x 3-1/8”H Shallow Height 3.5 lb.

RSRT12-4H* White 14-1/2”W x 21-1/4”D x 4-1/8”H 11-3/4”W x 16-3/4”D x 4-1/8”H Deep Height 3.5 lb.

C
RSRT14-3H White 17-3/4”W x 21-1/4”D x 3-1/8”H 14-3/4”W x 16-3/4”D x 3-1/8”H Shallow Height 4.5 lb.

RSRT14-4H* White 17-3/4”W x 21-1/4”D x 4-1/8”H 14-3/4”W x 16-3/4”D x 4-1/8”H Deep Height 4.5 lb.

D
RSRT18-3H White 21-3/4”W x 21-1/4”D x 3-1/8”H 17-3/4”W x 16-3/4”D x 3-1/8”H Shallow Height 5 lb.

RSRT18-4H* White 21-3/4”W x 21-1/4”D x 4-1/8”H 17-3/4”W x 16-3/4”D x 4-1/8”H Deep Height 5 lb.

rolling tray - full tray

E
RSRT10-3F* White 11-3/4”W x 21-1/4”D x 3-1/8”H 8-3/4”W x 21-3/4”D x 3-1/8”H Shallow Height 3.5 lb.

RSRT10-4F* White 11-3/4”W x 21-1/4”D x 4-1/8”H 8-3/4”W x 21-3/4”D x 4-1/8”H Deep Height 3.5 lb.

F
RSRT12-3F White 14-1/2”W x 21-1/4”D x 3-1/8”H 11-3/4”W x 21-3/4”D x 3-1/8”H Shallow Height 4.2 lb.

RSRT12-4F White 14-1/2”W x 21-1/4”D x 4-1/8”H 11-3/4”W x 21-3/4”D x 4-1/8”H Deep Height 4.2 lb.

G
RSRT14-3F White 17-3/4”W x 21-1/4”D x 3-1/8”H 14-3/4”W x 21-3/4”D x 3-1/8”H Shallow Height 5.2 lb.

RSRT14-4F White 17-3/4”W x 21-1/4”D x 4-1/8”H 14-3/4”W x 21-3/4”D x 4-1/8”H Deep Height 5.2 lb.

H
RSRT18-3F* White 21-3/4”W x 21-1/4”D x 3-1/8”H 17-3/4”W x 21-3/4”D x 3-1/8”H Shallow Height 5.5 lb.

RSRT18-4F White 21-3/4”W x 21-1/4”D x 4-1/8”H 17-3/4”W x 21-3/4”D x 4-1/8”H Deep Height 5.5 lb.

drawer inserts

RSRT 10 RSRT 12 Half RSRT 14 Half RSRT 18 Half

A B C D

RSRT 10 Full RSRT 12 Full RSRT 14 Full RSRT 18 Full

E F G H

HALF ROLLING TRAYS

FULL ROLLING TRAYS
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drawer tray inserts, plastic
Single-Tier and Two-Tiered & Spice Tray Drawer Inserts

•  KV’s affordable drawer inserts
•  Can be trimmed to fit to almost any size
•  Two tiered tray insert must have the drawer back cut to 1-3/4” height (from bottom) to allow for top tray movement
•  Two tiered systems come in two versions, economy (top tray cannot be removed) and standard (top tray can be removed)
•  Top tray on two tiered trays move back and forth on epoxy-coated drawer slides
•  Drawer inserts are made of heavy duty white high gloss polystyrene
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Finish Tray Insert Dimensions
(Width x Depth x Height)

Minimum Trim Size
(Width x Depth x Height)

Fits Drawer 
Size

Weight per 
Box

Two-Tiered Drawer Inserts - STANDARD (Top Tier can be removed)

A

FY1475-W White 14-3/4”W x 19-1/4”D x 3-1/2”H 12-1/4”W x 17-1/4”D x 3-1/2”H Trim-To-Fit 4.7 lb.

FY1775-W White 17-3/4”W x 19-1/4”D x 3-1/2”H 15-1/4”W x 17-1/4”D x 3-1/2”H Trim-To-Fit 5.4 lb.

FY2075-W White 20-3/4”W x 19-1/4”D x 3-1/2”H 18-1/4”W x 17-1/4”D x 3-1/2”H Trim-To-Fit 6.1 lb.

two-tiered drawer inserts - economy (top tier cannot be removed)

A

FY1475E-W White 14-3/4”W x 19-1/4”D x 3-1/4”H 12-1/4”W x 17-1/4”D x 3-1/4”H Trim-To-Fit 4.1 lb.

FY1775E-W White 17-3/4”W x 19-1/4”D x 3-1/4”H 15-1/4”W x 17-1/4”D x 3-1/4”H Trim-To-Fit 4.8 lb.

FY2075E-W White 20-3/4”W x 19-1/4”D x 3-1/4”H 18-1/4”W x 17-1/4”D x 3-1/4”H Trim-To-Fit 5.1 lb.

Single-tiered drawer inserts

B

FYTW850-W White 11-3/4”W x 21”D x 2-3/16”H 8-3/4”W x 17-5/16”D x 2-3/16”H Trim-To-Fit 1.2 lb.

FYTW1217-W White 14-11/16”W x 21”D x 2-1/8”H 12-3/8”W x 17-5/16”D x 2-1/8”H Trim-To-Fit 2.3 lb.

FYTW1517-W White 17-11/16”W x 21”D x 2-1/8”H 15-5/16”W x 17-5/16”D x 2-1/8”H Trim-To-Fit 2.8 lb.

FYTW1817-W White 21-1/8”W x 21”D x 2-1/8”H 18-3/8”W x 17-3/8”D x 2-1/8”H Trim-To-Fit 3 lb.

Spice Tray Drawer InsertS

C
FYSDG1088-W White 14-3/4”W x 21”D x 2”H 12-1/8”W x 16-1/4”D x 2”H Trim-To-Fit 1.9 lb.

FYSDG5800-W White 58”W x 21-1/2”D x 1-5/8”H 0”W x 15-1/4”D x 1-5/8”H Trim-To-Fit 5.4 lb.

MULTI-PURPOSE UTILITY DRAWER INSERTS

D

FYUT1217-W White 14-3/4”W x 21”D x 2-3/16”H 12-3/8”W x 17-3/8”D x 2-3/16”H Trim-To-Fit 1.1 lb.

FYUT1517-W White 17-3/4”W x 21”D x 2-3/16”H 15-5/16”W x 17-5/16”D x 2-3/16”H Trim-To-Fit 1.2 lb.

FYUT1817-W White 21-1/8”W x 21”D x 2-3/16”H 18-3/8”W x 17-5/16”D x 2-3/16”H Trim-To-Fit 1.4 lb.

A - Two-Tiered Drawer Insert B - Single-Tiered Drawer Insert C - Spice Drawer Insert D - Multi-purpose Utility Drawer Insert

(Items sorted by width)
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DRAWER INSERTS, WOOD
Wood Spice Tray Drawer Inserts

•  KV’s spice drawer inserts are designed for storage of all types of spice jars
•  Inserts are 19-1/2” deep and 1-13/16” tall
•  Available  in four widths:  10-1/8”, 13-1/8”, 16-1/8” & 19-1/8”
•  Made of Birch Veneer
Packing & Sold In: Each 

 

Item # Dimensions                     
(Width x Depth x Height) Finish Wt. Per Box

FYSPICETRAY10 10-1/8”W x  19-1/2”D x 1-13/16”H Birch Veneer 2.8 lb.

FYSPICETRAY13 13-1/8”W x  19-1/2”D x 1-13/16”H Birch Veneer 3.8 lb.

FYSPICETRAY16 16-1/8”W x  19-1/2”D x 1-13/16”H Birch Veneer 4.2 lb.

FYSPICETRAY19 19-1/8”W x  19-1/2”D x 1-13/16”H Birch Veneer 5.1 lb.

NEW
ITEM!

drawer inserts, wood
Universal Drawer Insert Kits
•  Omega’s patented real wood insert kit is a versatile and economic system that will allow for the configuration  
   of any flatware or kitchen utensil drawer
•  Constructed of clear catalyzed UV coated maple hardwood, this kit is completely modular
•  The kit features six L-shaped pieces and one flat filler piece per set
•  The L-shaped pieces are 2” high and 2-5/16” wide and come in lengths of 19-3/4”,
   the flat filler piece is 2” wide for single drawer applications or lengths of 60”  
  for multiple drawer applications
Packing & Sold In: Kits, each

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height) Finish Weight per Box

NPSDI1910 10”W x 19-1/2”D x 2”H Birch 3 lb.

NPSDI1913 13”W x 19-1/2”D x 2”H Birch 3 lb.

NPSDI1916 16”W x 19-1/2”D x 2”H Birch 5 lb.

NPSDI1919 19”W x 19-1/2”D x 2”H Birch 5 lb.

NPSDI1922* 22”W x 19-1/2”D x 2”H Birch 6 lb.

NPSDI1960* 60”W x 19-1/2”D x 2”H Birch 8 lb.

19-1/2”D

10” W
13” W
16”W
19”W
22” W

2” H

Universal Drawer 
Insert Set Includes:
(6) Assembled pieces

(1) trimmable filler per set

drawer inserts, wood
Universal Spice Tray Kits
•  Spice drawer kits are designed for storage of all types of spice jars
•  Kits are 19-1/2” deep and 2” tall with three 33 degree angled surfaces to hold spice jars
•  Kits are available in six widths: 10”, 13”, 16”, 19”, 22” and 60”
•  Produced from Baltic Birch plywood with durable UV coating
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Kit Piece 
Length Finish Weight per 

Box

OGC0491MNL1 19-3/4” Maple Wood 7 lb.

OGC0495MNL1 60” Maple Wood 21 lb.

drawer inserts
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drawer inserts, wood
Wood Spice Tray Drawer Inserts

•  Hoffco’s premium spice tray drawer inserts
•  Can be trim-to-fit to almost any size
•  Spice Tray is made of  1/2” Birch with a MDF  
   core and has a high quality lacquer finish
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Drawer Insert 
Type

Fits Drawer 
Size Finish Weight per 

Box

HFBVI121 47-3/4”W x 20-1/2”D x 1/2”H Spice Tray Any Size Wood 4 lb.

drawer inserts
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A -  RS4WCT Standard Cutlery Insert

B -  RS4WUT Utility Insert

drawer inserts

drawer tray inserts, wood
Cutlery, Utility, Knife Block & Spice Drawer Tray Inserts
•  Rev-A-Shelf 4WCT, 4WUT, 4WKB, and 4SDI Series wood drawer inserts
•  RS4WCT is made of maple hardwood and is designed to drop into 15” wide and 21” wide base drawers for use with standard cutlery
•  RS4WUT is made of maple hardwood and is designed to drop into 15” wide and 21” wide base drawers for use with large cutlery  
   and kitchen utensils
•  RS4WCT/RS4WUT comes in two height options: 2-3/8” (shallow) and 2-7/8” (standard)
•  RS4WKB provides 19 slots to store knives, a separate compartment for other utensils and is 18-1/2” wide x 22” deep 
•  RS4SDI is a one piece 3 tier configuration for spice jars available in 16” and 22” widths
Packing & Sold In: Each

RS4WCT-3

RS4WCT-1

22”
15-1/2”
15”

3/8”
3.185”

13-1/2”

14-1/2”
4”

2.40”

10-1/4”

14-5/8”

22”
15-1/2”
15”

3/8”
3.185”

2.40”
4”

8-3/4”

8”

10-1/4”

14-5/8”

RS4WUT-3
22”

17-5/8”
16-7/8”

3/8”

3-1/2”

12”

24”

9-3/4” 6-3/4” 3-1/2”

3-1/2”

RS4WUT-1

22”
17”

16-1/4”

3-1/2”

3-1/2”

3/8”

8-1/8”
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C -  RS4WKB-1 Knife Block Insert

D -  RS4SDI Spice Drawer Insert

Maple Blank Inserts
• Rev-A-Shelf drawer insert blanks are made of 1/2” thick solid maple and have a UV cured clear finish
• Designed to match and work with Rev-A-Shelf other wood drawer insert products
• Available in two heights, 2-3/8” (shallow) and 2-7/8” (deep) each piece is 22” deep
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Tray Insert Dimensions
(Width x Depth x Height) Drawer Insert Type Min. Trim Finish Weight 

per Box

A

RS4WCT-1 14-5/8”W x 22”D x 2-7/8”H Standard Cutlery, Tall 8-3/4”W x 15-1/2”D Wood 6 lb.

RS4WCT-3 20-5/8”W x 22”D x 2-7/8”H Standard Cutlery, Tall 14-1/4”W x 15-1/2”D Wood 8 lb.

RS4WCT-SH1 14-5/8”W x 22”D x 2-3/8”H Std Cutlery, Shallow 8-3/4”W x 15-1/2”D Wood 6 lb.

RS4WCT-SH3 20-5/8”W x 22”D x 2-3/8”H Std Cutlery, Shallow 14-1/4”W x 15-1/2”D Wood 8 lb.

B

RS4WUT-1SH 18-1/2”W x 22”D x 2-3/8”H Utility, Shallow Height Trim-To-Fit Wood 7 lb.

RS4WUT-3SH 24”W x 22”D x 2-3/8”H Utility, Shallow Height Trim-To-Fit Wood 9 lb.

RS4WUT-1 18-1/2”W x 22”D x 2-7/8”H Standard Utility ,Tall Trim-To-Fit Wood 7 lb.

RS4WUT-3 24”W x 22”D x 2-7/8”H Standard Utility, Tall Trim-To-Fit Wood 9 lb.

C RS4WKB-1 18-1/2”W x 22”D x 2-3/8”H Knife Block Trim-To-Fit Wood 12 lb.

D
RS4SDI-18 16”W x 19-3/4”D x 1-1/2”H Spice Tray 18” or Trim-To-Fit Wood 5 lb.

RS4SDI-24 22”W x 19-3/4”D x 1-1/2”H Spice Tray 24” or Trim-To-Fit Wood 7 lb.

Item# Dimensions 
Thick x Height x Depth Description Finish

RS4WD-22-1 1/2” T x 2-7/8” H x 22”D Deep Wood

RS4WD-22SH-1 1/2”T x 2-3/8” H x 22”D Shallow Wood

drawer Tray inserts, wood
Cutlery, Utility, Knife Block & Spice Drawer Tray Inserts

5”

5.18” 5.18” 5.18” 4.00”

19.75”

RS4SDI-18 Width is 16” (No Minimum Trim)
RS4SDI-24 Width is 22” (No Minimum Trim)

drawer inserts
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Item# Dimensions
(Width x Depth x Height) Description Fits 1-1/2”

Face Frame Cabinet Finish Weight 
per Box

RS4WTCD-15-1 11-1/2”W x 21”D x 3-3/4”H Two-Tiered Cutlery Drawer 15” Wood 10 lb.

RS4WTCD-18-1 14-1/2”W x 21”D x 3-3/4”H Two-Tiered Cutlery Drawer 18” Wood 12 lb.

RS4WTCD-21-1 17-1/2”W x 21”D x 3-3/4”H Two-Tiered Cutlery Drawer 21” Wood 14 lb.

RS4WTCD-24-1 20-1/2”W x 21”D x 3-3/4”H Two-Tiered Cutlery Drawer 24” Wood 16 lb.

Under Mount 
Slide Ready!

drawer inserts

Premium Wood Two-Tiered Cutlery Drawer

• Rev-A-Shelf’s premium two-tiered cutlery drawer
• The unique design provides two tiers for double the storage capacity and the pre-assembled drawer box  
   allows for easy installation with only the addition of an existing drawer front
• The top tier tray moves back and forth on a built in 75 lb. rated ball bearing slide
• The drawer is designed to be used with standard pattern undermounts, can also be used  
   with side mount slides
• Designed for 15”, 18”, 21” and 24” face frame base cabinets
• Designed to fit 1-1/2” face frame cabinets
• Minimum 4-1/2” high cabinet box drawer opening required
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height) Drawer Insert Type Fits Drawer 

Size Finish Weight 
per Box

RSLD4CT15-1 9-7/8”W x 19-1/8”D x 2-1/2”H Narrow Cutlery Drawer Insert Kit, 18 Clips 12” Wood 4 lb.

RSLD4CT21-1 15-3/8”W x 19-1/8”D x 2-1/2”H Wide Cutlery Drawer Insert Kit, 26 Clips 18” Wood 6 lb.

Drawer Inserts, Wood
Cutlery Drawer Insert Kit, Customizable

•  Rev-A-Shelf Lazy Daisy Series
•  Solid birch wood cutlery divider kit
•  Drawers come with the sides and back assembled  
   and attached to 3/8” thick drawer bottom
•  Drawer bottom, sides and inserts have predrilled holes  
   designed to accept plastic clips
•  Dividers are pre-drilled and routed on the side and  
   the bottom to accept plastic clips, (see ilustration below)
•  RSLD4CT15-1 includes the following clips and dividers
     - (18) Plastic insert clips
     - (3) Small wood dividers – Size: 2-11/16”long x 2-1/4”tall x 3/8”thick
     - (4) Medium dividers – Size: 4-1/4”long x 2-1/4”tall x 3/8”thick
     - (2) Split dividers – Size: 9-1/8”long x 2-1/4”tall x 3/8”thick
•  RSLD4CT21-1 includes the following clips and dividers
     - (26) Plastic insert clips
     - (4) Small dividers – Size: 2-1/2”long x 2-1/4”tall x 3/8”thick
     - (2) Medium dividers – Size: 5-1/2”long x 2-1/4”tall x 3/8”thick
     - (4) Large dividers – Size: 8-1/2”long x 2-1/4”tall x 3/8”thick
     - (3) Split dividers – Size: 14-5/8”long x 2-1/4”tall x 3/8”thick
Packing and Sold in: Each

Unassembled
Kit

Assembled
Kit

Clips lock dividers 
into place!
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drawer inserts, wood
3-Part Wood Deep Drawer Organizer

• Modular and adjustable organizer, allows for organization  
   of pots, pans, lids or plates, bowls and dishes in deep drawers 
• Design segments for any size storage or any size deep drawer 
• Features 3 prefinished 11” x 24” maple dividers and 6 predrilled  
  solid maple wood mounting rails 
• Easily trimmed for various drawer depths
•  Made in the USA
Packing & Sold In:  Set of three.

drawer inserts

drawer insert, Accessory
Felt Roll & Silverware Kit

•  Wood Technology’s felt drawer liner and kits
•  Roll felt material (Item# WY702B) is 17-23/32” wide x 39-3/8” long and is anti-tarnish brown felt cloth
•  Roll material easily can be cut to any size
•  Kits come in two colors: (brown and maroon) and contain one 17-23/32” wide x 39-3/8” length felt roll and eleven pieces     
   (pictured to the right) capable of storing 70 utensils
•  Kit pieces have self adhesive backings for fast and secure installation 
Packing & Sold In: Kit, each

Item# Drawer Felt Lining Type Fits Drawer 
Size Color Weight 

per Box

WY702B (1) Self Adhesive Felt Roll Trim-To-Fit Brown .5 lb.

WY700B
Silverware Kit; (1) Self Adhesive Roll & 

Holders for 70 utensils
Trim-To-Fit Brown 1 lb.

WY700M
Silverware Kit; (1) Self Adhesive Roll & 

Holders for 70 utensils
Trim-To-Fit Maroon 1 lb.

WY702B - Self Adhesive Felt Roll

WY700 Series Silverware Kit

WY700 Series Silverware Kit

Item#

NPC0480MNL1
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drawer inserts, wood
Deep Drawer Wood Plate Organizer

•  Rev-A-Shelf 4DPS Series premium wood drawer peg system for deep drawers comes in three  
   peg board sizes (24-1/4”, 30-1/4” and 39-1/4” wide x 21” deep)  x 1/4” thick to fit most cabinets
•  RS4DPS Series includes; (1) peg board and 9, 12 or 16 push-in wood pegs
•  Endlessly changeable pegboard system allows you to create custom organizing solutions for  
   all kind of different items
•  Peg board is constructed from maple that is UV-cured, pegs are made of matching maple
•  Pegs are 6-1/2” tall
•  Additional pegs available as an accessory sold separately, see below 
Packing & Sold In: Each

(Items sorted by width)

Item# Peg Board Dimensions
Width x Depth x Thick

Drawer Type/ 
Includes

Fits Drawer 
Size Finish Weight per 

Box

RS4DPS-2421 24-1/4”W x 21-1/4”D x 1/4”T Small Drawer / (9) Pegs Trim-To-Fit Wood 8.8 lb.

RS4DPS-3021 30-1/4”W x 21-1/4”D x 1/4”T Medium Drawer / (12) Pegs Trim-To-Fit Wood 11 lb.

RS4DPS-3921 39-1/4”W x 21-1/4”D x 1/4”T Large Drawer / (16) Pegs Trim-To-Fit Wood 14.5 lb.

Accessory
RS4DPSPEG-4 Additional Pegs (4) Pegs - Wood 1 lb.

bread drawer insert
•  Rev-A-Shelf BDC Series bread drawer cover and rails
•  Available in white, almond, or translucent finishes
•  Offered in two sizes (16-3/4” wide and 20-1/8” wide x  
   21-3/4” deep) that can be trimmed to accommodate any  
   drawer dimension
•  RSBDC Series includes a one-piece flexiglass cover with  
   molded in handle and rear stop, adjustable  
   plastic sliding rails and mounting screws
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold In: Each

RSBDC-200-11

Item# Max. Dimensions
Width x Depth

Minimum Cut Size
Width x Depth Description Finish Weight per Box

RSBDC200-11 16-3/4”W x 21-3/4”D 11-5/8”W x Any Depth Plastic, Bread Drawer Cover Kit White 3 lb.

RSBDC200-15 16-3/4”W x 21-3/4”D 11-5/8”W x Any Depth Plastic, Bread Drawer Cover Kit Almond 3 lb.

RSBDC200-20 * 16-3/4”W x 21-3/4”D 11-5/8”W x Any Depth Plastic, Bread Drawer Cover Kit Translucent 3 lb.

RSBDC24-11 20-1/8”W x 21-3/4”D 16-1/16”W x Any Depth Plastic, Bread Drawer Cover Kit White 3 lb.

RSBDC24-15 20-1/8”W x 21-3/4”D 16-1/16”W x Any Depth Plastic, Bread Drawer Cover Kit Almond 3 lb.

RSBDC24-20 * 20-1/8”W x 21-3/4”D 16-1/16”W x Any Depth Plastic, Bread Drawer Cover Kit Translucent 3 lb.

RSCDR-21W-A * - - Plastic, Extra White Rails White 1.5 lb.

RSCDR-21A-A * - - Plastic, Extra Almond Rails Almond 1.5 lb.

RSCDR-21C-A * - - Plastic, Extra Translucent Rails Translucent 1.5 lb.

drawer inserts

RAIL PROFILE APPLICATION
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CABINET inserts, VINYL
Vinyl Peg Board & Accessories

•  The board has a sound dampening vinyl covering that is easy to maintain and works
   with either the wood pegs or the new chrome accessories (sold separately below)
•  Cut-to-size to fit any cabinet size
•  Available in three widths: 24-1/4”, 30”, 30-1/4” and 39-1/4”
•  All accessories are interchangable with wood or vinly peg boards
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Description Dimensions
(Width x Depth x Height) Designed for Cabinet Size

RS4DPBG-2421-1 24.125"W Grey Vinyl Peg Board 24.125"W X 21.25"D X .625"H 27"

RS4DPBG-3021-1 30.125"W Grey Vinyl Peg Board 30.125"W X 21.25"D X .625"H 30" & 33"

RS4DPBG-3921-1 39.125"W Grey Vinyl Peg Board 39.125"W X 21.25"D X .625"H 36", 39" & 42"

PEG BOARD ACCESSORIES

Item# Description Dimensions
(Width x Depth x Height)

RS5DCD-1-CR Pan Organizer 7.75"W X 15.25"D X 7.625"H

RS5DCH-2-1-CR Canister Set includes (2) Containers 1.375"W X 10.25"D X 4.125"H

RS5DLD-1-CR Lid Organizer 5.25"W X 16.875"D X 5.375"H

RSDPS-PEG-4SS Steel Pegs w/Chrome Finish (4-Per Pack) 1.25"W X 1.25"D X 6"H

RSDPS-PEG-4SS

RS5DCH-2-1-CRRS5DLD-1-CRRS5DCD-1-CR

All products
are interchangable with our wood 

and vinly peg boards.

CABINET inserts

NEW
ITEM!
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cabinet door spice racks, metal
Utility & Spice Racks 

•  KV UT & SR Series standard metal utility  
   rack and spice racks
•  FYRSUT Series installs with (2) screws
•  FYRSSR Series has four tiers and  
   installs with (4) screws
•  Frosted Nickel finish is an eco-friendly finish
Packing: Standard pack is one. Bulk packs 
sold in full boxes of 5 or 6.
Sold In: Standard packs sold in any quantity. 
Bulk packs sold in full boxes only.

Item# Finish Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Cabinet Door 
Storage Type

Cabinet 
Door Size

Weight 
per Box

Box 
Qty

Standard Packs
A FYUT9-W White Wire 9-9/16”W x 5-15/16”D x 9”H Utility Rack 12” .93 lb. 1

B FYSR12-1-FN Frosted Nickel Wire 7-13/16”W x 3-7/8”D x 20”H Spice Rack 12” 2.5 lb. 1

C FYSR12-1-W White Wire 7-13/16”W x 3-7/8”D x 20”H Spice Rack 12” 2.5 lb. 1

B FYSR15-1-FN Frosted Nickel Wire 10-13/16”W x 3-7/8”D x 20”H Spice Rack 15” 2.5 lb. 1

C FYSR15-1-W White Wire 10-13/16”W x 3-7/8”D x 20”H Spice Rack 15” 2.5 lb. 1

B FYSR18-1-FN Frosted Nickel Wire 13-13/16”W x 3-7/8”D x 20”H Spice Rack 18” 3.2 lb. 1

C FYSR18-1-W White Wire 13-13/16”W x 3-7/8”D x 20”H Spice Rack 18” 3.2 lb. 1

bulk Packs - 5 or 6 per full box
B FYSR12-FN Frosted Nickel Wire 7-13/16”W x 3-7/8”D x 20”H Spice Rack 12” 12.4 lb. 6

C FYSR12-W White Wire 7-13/16”W x 3-7/8”D x 20”H Spice Rack 12” 12.4 lb. 6

B FYSR15-FN Frosted Nickel Wire 10-13/16”W x 3-7/8”D x 20”H Spice Rack 15” 13.2 lb. 5

C FYSR15-W White Wire 10-13/16”W x 3-7/8”D x 20”H Spice Rack 15” 13.2 lb. 5

B FYSR18-FN Frosted Nickel Wire 13-13/16”W x 3-7/8”D x 20”H Spice Rack 18” 14.7 lb. 5

C FYSR18-W White Wire 13-13/16”W x 3-7/8”D x 20”H Spice Rack 18” 14.7 lb. 5

B - Spice Rack, 
Frosted Nickel Finish

C - Spice Rack, White FinishA - Utility Rack

cabinet door racks
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CABINET DOOR SPICE RACKS
Metal Spice Racks 

•  Rev-A-Shelf 565 Series standard metal spice racks with four shelves
• Racks are designed to affix to the backs of 12”, 15” or  
  18” wide door
•  RS565 includes: (4) door mount clips and 
   (4) screws per rack
• Racks are constructed of heavy gauge white wire
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER  
Packing: Standard pack is one. Bulk packs are full boxes of 20.
Sold In: Standard pack any quantity. 
Bulk pack in full box only.

Item# Finish Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Cabinet Door 
Storage Type

Cabinet 
Door Width

Weight 
per Box Box Qty

RS565-8-52 White Wire 7-7/8”W x 4-1/8”D x 21-3/8”H Spice Rack 12” 1.7 lb. 1

RS565-8 * White Wire 7-7/8”W x 4-1/8”D x 21-3/8”H Spice Rack 12” 22 lb. 20

RS565-10-52 White Wire 10-5/8”W x 4-1/8”D x 21-3/8”H Spice Rack 15” 2.2 lb. 1

RS565-10 * White Wire 10-5/8”W x 4-1/8”D x 21-3/8”H Spice Rack 15” 22.5 lb. 20

RS565-14-52 White Wire 13-5/8”W x 4-1/8”D x 21-3/8”H Spice Rack 18” 2.4 lb. 1

RS565-14 * White Wire 13-5/8”W x 4-1/8”D x 21-3/8”H Spice Rack 18” 29.5 lb. 20

White
Item#

Almond
Item#

Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height) Description Weight 

per Box
Box 
Qty

SPICE RACK TRAYS & END CAPS - ADHESIVES SOLD SEPARATELY BELOW

A
RS6571-36-11-4 RS6571-36-15-4 36”W x 2-7/16”D x 3-15/16”H Cut-To-Size Spice Rack Trays 21 lb. 20

RS6571-72-11-4 RS6571-72-15-4 72”W x 2-7/16”D x 3-15/16”H Cut-To-Size Spice Rack Trays 36 lb. 20

B RSST97-11-4 RSST97-15-4* - End Caps and Screws 3.8 lb. 40 Pair

cabinet door racks

Cabinet Door Spice TRays, Plastic
Cut-To-Size Spice Racks

• Rev-A-Shelf Cut-to-Size plastic spice racks
• White or Almond color racks come in 36” or 72” lengths and are sold alone
• End caps (sold separately) have attached screw fastener,  
  end caps are sold with screws
Packing & Sold in: Box Quantities Only

Item# Description Weight per Box Box Qty

ADHESIVES

C
RS6571-60-52 2 Grams, Tube of Adhesive .1 lb. 1

RS6571-61-52 1 Ounce, Tube of Adhesive .1 lb. 1

A - RS6571 Spice 
Rack Trays Only

B - RSST97 End Caps

C - RS6571-60/61 
Adhesive
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RS6232 Series Two Tray Set Storage Trays

Item# Finish Dimensions 
(Length x Depth x Height)

Cabinet Door 
Storage Type

Cabinet Door Size, 
Min. Opening

Weight  
per Box

RS6232-08-11-52* White Plastic 7-7/8”L x 4-1/4”D x 3-9/16”H (2)-Storage Tray Set 12” 1.2 lb.

RS6232-08-15-52* Almond Plastic 7-7/8”L x 4-1/4”D x 3-9/16”H (2)-Storage Tray Set 12” 1.2 lb.

RS6232-14-11-52 White Plastic 13-3/4”L x 4-1/4”D x 3-9/16”H (2)-Storage Tray Set 18” 2 lb.

RS6232-14-15-52* Almond Plastic 13-3/4”L x 4-1/4”D x 3-9/16”H (2)-Storage Tray Set 18” 2 lbs

RS6232-20-11-52* White Plastic 19-3/4”L x 4-1/4”D x 3-9/16”H (2)-Storage Tray Set 24” 2 lb.

RS6232-20-15-52* Almond Plastic 19-3/4”L x 4-1/4”D x 3-9/16”H (2)-Storage Tray Set 24” 2 lbs

RS6235 Series Five Tray Set Storage Trays
RS6235-08-11-52* White Plastic 7-7/8”L x 4-1/4”D x 3-9/16”H (5)-Storage Tray Set 12” 2 lb.

RS6235-08-15-52* Almond Plastic 7-7/8”L x 4-1/4”D x 3-9/16”H (5)-Storage Tray Set 12” 2 lbs

RS6235-14-11-52* White Plastic 13-3/4”L x 4-1/4”D x 3-9/16”H (5)-Storage Tray Set 18” 3 lb.

RS6235-14-15-52* Almond Plastic 13-3/4”L x 4-1/4”D x 3-9/16”H (5)-Storage Tray Set 18” 3 lb.

RS6235-20-11-52* White Plastic 19-3/4”L x 4-1/4”D x 3-9/16”H (5)-Storage Tray Set 24” 5 lb.

RS6235-20-15-52* Almond Plastic 19-3/4”L x 4-1/4”D x 3-9/16”H (5)-Storage Tray Set 24” 5 lb.

Aluminum 
Standards 

with Adjustable 

Optional Aluminum 
Standards with 
Clips

RS6232 & RS6235 Series Storage Tray Standards

Item# Size Description Designed for RAS 
Storage Trays Finish Weight 

per Box

RS6232-26-4528-52 26”H (2) Aluminum Standards with 4 clips RS4231, RS4235, RS6232 & RS6235 Bright Aluminum .7 lb.

RS6232-58-4528-52 58”H (2) Aluminum Standards with 10 clips RS4231, RS4235, RS6232 & RS6235 Bright Aluminum 2 lb.

cabinet door racks

cabinet door storage trays, plastic
Utility Storage Tray Sets 
 
• Rev-A-Shelf 6232 & 6235 Series standard plastic storage two and five tray sets
• RS6232 are packaged in two tray sets, 8”, 14” and 20” long
• RS6235 are packaged in five tray sets, 8”, 14” and 20” long
• These plastic storage trays are designed to accept tray clips  
  (clips fasten the tray to the door back) at three different intervals on the tray  
  (see illustration below)
• Trays come packed with two clips per tray
• Trays can also be attached to the door back via optional  
  aluminum standards (described in the table below)
• Trays are available in White and Almond color 
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing: Two or five tray sets.
Sold In: Full sets of 2 or 5 trays only. 

These 3 dimensions show the range of 
hole spacings available for tray mount-

ing.

7”

6-3/16”

8” Tray

14” Tray 20” Tray

12-
12-3/16”
11-5/16”

18-7/8”
18-1/16”
17-9/32”

19-3/4” (overall size)13-3/4” (overall size)

7-7/8” (overall size)

32mm Typical

Spring

4-1/4”

3-9/16”
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cabinet Door spice racks, wood
Solid Maple Two Tier Wood Spice Racks 

•  Omega National’s premium spice racks
•  Installs with (4) screws
•  Made of solid maple wood
•  Finished with a clear finish
• Guard rail can be positioned in  
  one of two pre-made slots to 
  adjust shelf depth
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Cabinet Door 
Storage Type

Cabinet 
Door Size Finish Weight per 

Box

OGS9400-L 8-3/4”W x 3-1/2”D x 7-1/2”H Spice Rack 12” Wood 3 lb.

OGS9410-L 11-3/4”W x 3-1/2”D x 7-1/2”H Spice Rack 15” Wood 3 lb.

cabinet door spice rack
Adjustable Three Tier Wood Spice Rack With Metal Guard Rail
 
•  Rev-A-Shelf 4SR Series is made of solid maple and has a UV clear finish
•  Tray is a single piece and has three tiers
•  Tray has four built in 5” adjustable mounting brackets  
   (see illustration)
• Three fixed shelves have two metal satin finish  
   guard rails
•  Includes: (4) adjustable mounting brackets 
   and  (4) screws per rack 
 Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Cabinet Door 
Storage Type

Cabinet Door Size, 
Min. Opening Finish Weight 

per Box

Adjustable Door Mount Spice Rack
RS4SR-15 9-5/8”W x 3-1/8”D x 21-1/2”H Spice Rack 15”, 10-1/8” Wood w/ Chrome Rails 3 lb.

RS4SR-18 12-5/8”W x 3-1/8”D x 21-1/2”H Spice Rack 18”, 13” Wood w/ Chrome Rails 3.5 lb.

RS4SR-21 15-5/8”W x 3-1/8”D x 21-1/2”H Spice Rack 21”, 16” Wood w/ Chrome Rails 4 lb.

cabinet door racks

Back View of 
Adjustable Brackets

Up to 5” of adjustability, just loosen 
screws, adjust, then retighten.

8-3/4” or 11-

7-1/2”

3-1/2”
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RS4ASR Series

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Cabinet Door 
Storage Type

Cabinet Door Size, 
Min. Opening

Height x Width

Weight 
per Box

Adjustable Door Mount Spice Rack - 3 Racks and 2 rail kits
RS4ASR-15 10-1/8”W x 4”D x 25”H Adj. Spice Rack 15”H x 11”W 4 lb.

RS4ASR-18 13-1/8”W x 4”D x 25”H Adj. Spice Rack 18”H x 14”W 4.75 lb.

RS4ASR-21 16-1/8”W x 4”D x 25”H Adj. Spice Rack 21”H x 16-3/4”W 5.5 lb.

spice rack bins only (bulk - 20 bins per bulk pack)
RS4ASR-15BIN * 10-1/8”W x 4”D x 3-5/8”H Spice Rack Bins Only 15”H x 11”W 4 lb.

RS4ASR-18BIN * 13-1/8”W x 4”D x 3-5/8”H Spice Rack Bins Only 18”H x 14”W 4.75 lb.

RS4ASR-21BIN * 16-1/8”W x 4”D x 3-5/8”H Spice Rack Bins Only 21”H x 16-3/4”W 5.5 lb.

spice rack rails only (bulk - 20 rails per bulk pack)
RS4ASR-25STD * 3/4”W x 3/4”D x 25”H Spice Rack Rails Only - 10 lb.

RS4ASR-31STD * 3/4”W x 3/4”D x 31”H Spice Rack Rails Only - 10 lb.

RS4ASR-37STD * 3/4”W x 3/4”D x 37”H Spice Rack Rails Only - 14 lb.

cabinet Door spice Racks, wood
Single Unit With Built-In Back
• Sized to fit 15” and 18” wide x 30” tall door backs
• Soft Maple solid wood with a veneer back, durable lacquer finish 
• Comes with adjustable spring loaded dowels designed to hold spices on rack
• Comes completely assembled
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

HFBVI119 10”W x 4”D” x 26”H

HFBVI120 13”W x 4”D” x 26”H

cabinet door racks

cabinet door spice racks, wood
Adjustable Spice Racks
 
•  Rev-A-Shelf 4ASR Series premium wood spice racks
•  Racks and rails are made of solid maple and have  
   UV clear coat finish
• RS4ASR comes with three racks and two rails,  
  rails offer up to 5” of up and down mounting  
  adjustment (see illustration below right)
• Racks are available in 10-1/8”, 13-1/8” and 16-1/8” lengths  
  and have two satin nickel finish guard rails
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing: Standard pack kit in each. Bulk pack components
are 20 per full box.
Sold In: Standard packs any quantity. 
Bulk packs full box only.

Bracket on back of tray
for attaching to standards

Adjustable
Standard

Up to 5”
of 

adjust-
ability, just 

loosen 
screws, ad-
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cabinet door storage trays, wood
Utility Storage Trays
 
 •  Rev-A-Shelf 4WFR, 4SPBD, 4SBSU, 4231 & 
     4235 Series premium wood storage trays
•  RS4WFR, RS4SPBD, RS4SBSU includes:  
   (4) built in 5” adjustable mounting brackets and   
   (4) screws per rack
•  RS4231 & RS4235 includes:   
   (2) screw-in clips per tray and can  
   also be affixed to the door by  
   optional aluminum standards  
   (see below)
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER  
Packing: RS4WFR, RS4SPBD, 
RS4SBSU, and RS4231 come in a 
standard pack of 1. RS4235 comes 
in a bulk pack of 5.
Sold In: Standard packs sold in any
quantity. Bulk pack sold in full 
box quantity only.  

A - RS4WFR Vertical Foil Rack B - RS45PBD Garbage Bag Holder

C - RS45BSU
Cleaning 
Supply Holder

cabinet door racks

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Cabinet Door Size, Min. Opening
Height x Width

Weight 
per Box

RS4WFR - Vertical Foil Rack

A

RS4WFR-15-1 10-1/8”W x 4”D x 8”H 15”H x 11”W 2.5 lb.

RS4WFR-18-1 13-1/8”W x 4”D x 8”H 18”H x 14”W 3 lb.

RS4WFR-21-1 16-1/8”W x 4”D x 8”H 21”H x 16-3/4”W 3.5 lb.

RS4SPBD - GARBAGE Bag Holder

B
RS4SPBD-18* 13-7/8”W x 5”D x 18-5/8”H 18”,H x 13-1/2”W 6.9 lb.

RS4SPBD-21* 16-7/8”W x 5”D x 18-5/8”H 21”H x 16-1/2”W 8 lb.

RS4SBSU - Cleaning supply holder

C

RS4SBSU-15 10-1/2”W x 5”D x 18-1/2”H 15”,H x 11-5/8”W 7 lb.

RS4SBSU-18 13-1/2”W x 5”D x 18-1/2”H 18”H x 14-3/8”W 7 lb.

RS4SBSU-21* 16-1/2”W x 5”D x 18-1/2”H 21”H x 17-1/4”W 8 lb.

RS4231 and RS4235 - storage trays - SINGLE TRAYS

standard packs - Box Qty: 1

D

RS4231-11-52* 10-3/4”W x 4-1/4”D x 3-5/8”H 15”W 1.6 lb.

RS4231-14-52* 13-3/4”W x 4-1/4”D x 3-5/8”H 18”W 2.1 lb.

RS4231-20-52* 19-3/4”W x 4-1/4”D x 3-5/8”H 24”W 2.7 lb.

Bulk Packs - Box Qty: 5

D

RS4235-11-5 10-3/4”W x 4-1/4”D x 3-5/8”H 15”W 8 lb.

RS4235-14-5 13-3/4”W x 4-1/4”D x 3-5/8”H 18”W 12 lb.

RS4235-20-5 19-3/4”W x 4-1/4”D x 3-5/8”H 24”W 18 lb.

D - RS4231 & RS6232 
Wood Storage Trays  

E - RS6232 (Optional) 
Aluminum Standards 

with Clips

Item# Size Description Designed for RAS 
Storage Trays Finish Weight 

per Box

E
RS6232-26-4528-52 26”H (2) Aluminum Standards with 4 clips 4231, 4235, 6232 & 6235 Bright Aluminum .7 lb.

RS6232-58-4528-52 58”H (2) Aluminum Standards with 10 clips 4231, 4235, 6232 & 6235 Bright Aluminum 2 lb.

Back View of 
Adjustable Brackets

Up to 5” of adjustability, just loosen 
screws, adjust, then retighten.
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Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Weight 
per Box

RSKCB Knife holder & cutting board drawer system, ball 
bearing, full extension slides

A

RS4KCB-18 14-1/2”W x 22-1/4”D x 5”H  25 lb.

RS4KCB-21 17-1/2”W x 22-1/4”D x 5”H 27.1 lb.

RS4KCB-24* 20-1/2”W x 22-1/4”D x 5”H 30.8 lb.

RS4DMCB wood/door mount cutting boards

B
RS4DMCB-15 10-1/2”W x 2-7/8”D x 16-7/8”H 7 lb.

RS4DMCB-18 13-1/2”W x 2-7/8”D x 16-7/8”H 10 lb.

polyethylene/door mount

C
RS4DMCB-15P* 12-1/4”W x 2”D x 16-1/4”H 6 lb.

RS4DMCB-18P* 15-3/4”W x 2”D x 16-1/4”H 9 lb.

B - RS4DMCB-15 Wood/Door 
Mount Cutting Boards

C - RS4DMCB-18P 
Polyethylene/Door Mount

Adjustable rear mounting bracket  
attaches to the rear of your cabinet.

NO DRAWER BOX NEEDED!
The RS4KCB arrives as a complete set - all 

you need to add is a drawer front.
A - RS4KCB Knife Holder & Cutting Board Drawer 

System

cutting boards

cabinet door cutting boards
Drawer & Door Mounted 
Cutting Boards  
•  Rev-A-Shelf 4KCB & 4DMCB Series premium  
   wood and polyethylene cutting boards
•  RS4KCB combination drawer knife holder and  
   cutting board system includes: 100 lb. rated  
   full extension slides, mineral oil treated  
   cutting board, seven slot knife holder,  
   and open storage area
• RS4KCB is available in 14-1/2”, 17-1/2”, and 20-1/2” widths 
   and has support frame that attachs to the back of the  
   cabinet box for easy installation
•  RS4DMCB Series includes: wood or poliethylene cutting  
   board, door mount cutting board holder with built in 5” 
   adjustable brackets
•  RS4CKB Series has the following required dimensions;  
   adjustable depth, designed for 24” depth cabinets  
   and minimum opening height of 4-3/4”
•  Wood cutting boards are made of a combination of  
   birch and maple and  are treated with mineral oil
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER

RS4KCB-18 RS4KCB-21 RS4KCB-24

1. Front 
Storage 11”W x 2-7/8”D x 2-1/8”H 16-1/4”W x 2-7/8”D x 

2-1/8”H
19-1/4”W x 2-7/8”D x 

2-1/8”H

2. Side 
Storage

2-13/16”W x 16-7/16”D 
x 2-1/8”H

2-3/4”W x 16-7/16”D x 
2-1/8”H

2-3/4”W x 16-7/16”D 
x 2-1/8”H 

3a. Knife  
Storage Area

7-13/16”W x 16-7/16”D 
x 2-1/8”H

7-13/16”W x 16-7/16”D 
x 2-1/8”H

7-13/16”W x 16-
7/16”D x 2-1/8”H 

3b. Knife  
Holder 7-3/4”W x 9”D x 3/4”H 7-3/4”W x 9”D x 3/4”H 7-3/4”W x 9”D x 3/4”H 

4. Cutting 
Board 13-1/4”W x 20”D x 1-1/4”H 16-1/4”W x 20”D x 1-1/4”H 19-1/4”W x 20”D x 

1-1/4”H 

5. Support 
Frame 14-1/2”W x 22-1/4”D x 5”H 17-1/2”W x 22-1/4”D x 5”H 20-1/2”W x 22-1/4”D 

x 5”H 

RS4DMCB-15 Width Depth Height

Mount Bracket 10-1/2” 2-7/8” 8”

Cutting Board 7-3/4” 1-1/4” 16” 

RS4DMCB-18 Width Depth Height

Mount Bracket 13-1/2” 2-7/8” 8” 

Cutting Board 10-3/4” 1-1/4” 16” 

Rear View of the Adjustable Door Mounting 
Brackets

RS4DMCB-15P Width Depth Height

Mount Bracket 12-1/4” 2” 8”

Cutting Board 9-3/4” 5/8” 15-3/4” 

RS4DMCB-18P Width Depth Height

Mount Bracket 15-3/4” 2” 8” 

Cutting Board 13-3/8” 5/8” 15-3/4” 

Door Mounting Brackets provide 5” of Adjust-
ment

A - RS4KCB

RS4DMCB
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cutting boards
Door Mounted Wood Cutting Board 
 
•  Omega National’s premium door mounted wood cutting boards
•  Cutting Board includes door mounted alder wood holder and  
   removable cutting board
•  Wood cutting boards are made of alder and treated with mineral oil  
   with rubber feet attached and measure 14” x 10”
• When cutting board is in place on holder, cutting board and  
  holder are only 1-1/2” deep  
   Packing & Sold In: Each  

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Cutting Board Type/
Application Finish Weight 

per Box

NPCB1014 10”W x 1-1/2”D x 14”H Wood/Door Mounted Wood  2.5 lb.

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Cutting Board Type/
Application Finish Weight per 

Box

HFBVI174 20-1/16”W x 22-1/2”D x 3-7/8”H Polyethylene/Drawer Mounted Wood  13 lb.

HFBVI183 14-7/8”W x 23”D x ¾”H Polyethylene/Pull-Out Wood 3 lb.

HFBVI186 14-7/8”W x 1”D x ¾”H Hard Maple Wood, Front Trim for HFBVI183 Wood .5 lb.

cutting boards

cutting boards
Drawer Mounted & Pull-Out 
Cutting Boards  
•  Hoffco’s premium wood drawer and  
    wood pull-out cutting boards
•  HFBVI174 is ready to install work station  
    easily replaces kitchen drawer and provides  
    a convenient storage area for knives and  
    cutting board
•  Drawer Cutting Board includes; solid  
    wood knife tray, 6 slot knife block,  
    cork pad, wood carrier frame and a  
    removable polyethylene cutting board
•  Cutting Board Pull-Out includes;  
   hard maple constructed with a clear lacquer     
   finish carrier frame and a dishwasher safe,  
   FDA approved, removable polyethylene  
    cutting board
Packing & Sold In: Each  

Width

3-7/8”

22-1/2”

HFBVI183 & 186

HFBVI174

Cutting
Board

Carrier 
Frame

Cutting
Board

1”

14-7/8”14-7/8”

23”
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glass cutting boards
Recessed & Stand Alone Tempered Glass Cutting Boards 
 
•  Vance glass cutting boards are made of tempered glass and can hold the hottest 
   pots and pans without damage
•  Glass is the most sanitary cutting board surface available, the non-porous surface
   will not stain, collect odors or bacteria
•  Vance cutting boards are available in two sizes; 12” wide x 15” long and 16” wide x 20” long
   and available in several different colors 
•  Vance cutting boards are also available in two types; (A) “Recessed” cutting boards designed to be  
   built into a countertop (recessed boards come with a stainless steel rim frame and mounting hardware)  
   and (B) “Portable” cutting boards that are free standing and equipped with non-slip rubber feet
•  Stainless steel rim frames (sold separately) for recessed models in two sizes  
   (12” wide x 15” long and 16” wide x 20” long) also available
Note: Recessed models should not be built in on counters above dishwashers.
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold In: Each 

Item# Dimensions
(Width x Length) Descripton Color Weight 

per Box

recessed (built-in) - Cutting boards in two sizes and five colors
VN12150 12”W x 15”L Tempered Glass w/Stainless Steel Rim (Frame) White  4.1 lb.

VN1215AL 12”W x 15”L Tempered Glass w/Stainless Steel Rim (Frame) Almond  4.1 lb.

VN16200 16”W x 20”L Tempered Glass w/Stainless Steel Rim (Frame) White  7.3 lb.

VN1620AL 16”W x 20”L Tempered Glass w/Stainless Steel Rim (Frame) Almond  7.3 lb.

VN1620AB 16”W x 20”L Tempered Glass w/Stainless Steel Rim (Frame) Almond with Brown Border  7.3 lb.

VN1620AG 16”W x 20”L Tempered Glass w/Stainless Steel Rim (Frame) Almond Graphic  7.3 lb.

VN16205 16”W x 20”L Tempered Glass w/Stainless Steel Rim (Frame) Wild Spice  7.3 lb.

stand alone - portable cutting boards in two sizes and eight colors
VN15120 12”W x 15”L Tempered Glass w/(4) Non-Slip Rubber Feet White 2.6 lb.

VN1512AL* 12”W x 15”L Tempered Glass w/(4) Non-Slip Rubber Feet Almond 2.6 lb.

VN1512AB 12”W x 15”L Tempered Glass w/(4) Non-Slip Rubber Feet Almond with Brown Border 2.6 lb.

VN1512BK 12”W x 15”L Tempered Glass w/(4) Non-Slip Rubber Feet Black 2.6 lb.

VN1512C* 12”W x 15”L Tempered Glass w/(4) Non-Slip Rubber Feet Clear 2.6 lb.

VN1512GB 12”W x 15”L Tempered Glass w/(4) Non-Slip Rubber Feet White with Gray 2.6 lb.

VN1512GVA 12”W x 15”L Tempered Glass w/(4) Non-Slip Rubber Feet Grapevine – Almond 2.6 lb.

VN15125 12”W x 15”L Tempered Glass w/(4) Non-Slip Rubber Feet Wild Spice 2.6 lb.

VN20160 16”W x 20”L Tempered Glass w/(4) Non-Slip Rubber Feet White 5.2 lb.

VN2016AL 16”W x 20”L Tempered Glass w/(4) Non-Slip Rubber Feet Almond 5.2 lb.

VN2016AB 16”W x 20”L Tempered Glass w/(4) Non-Slip Rubber Feet Almond with Brown Border 5.2 lb.

VN2016BK 16”W x 20”L Tempered Glass w/(4) Non-Slip Rubber Feet Black 5.2 lb.

VN2016C 16”W x 20”L Tempered Glass w/(4) Non-Slip Rubber Feet Clear 5.2 lb.

VN20165 16”W x 20”L Tempered Glass w/(4) Non-Slip Rubber Feet Wild Spice 5.2 lb.

rim (frame) - for recessed cutting boards
VNS41215SS 12”W x 15”L Used to recess Surface Savers into counter tops Stainless Steel .8 lb.

VNS41620SS 16”W x 20”L Used to recess Surface Savers into counter tops Stainless Steel 1.4 lb.

cutting boards
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Item# Size/Description
(Width x Depth x Height) Cutting Board Type/Application Finish Weight per Box

LP9510 12”W x 23-1/2”D x 3/4”H Particle Board/Used with Bread Board Slides Wood  3.8 lb.

LP9511 14”W x 23-1/2”D x 3/4”H Particle Board/Used with Bread Board Slides Wood  5 lb.

LP9512 16”W x 23-1/2”D x 3/4”H Particle Board/Used with Bread Board Slides Wood  7 lb.

LP9513 18”W x 23-1/2”D x 3/4”H Particle Board/Used with Bread Board Slides Wood  8.4 lb.

LP9514 20”W x 23-1/2”D x 3/4”H Particle Board/Used with Bread Board Slides Wood  9.3 lb.

LP9515 22”W x 23-1/2”D x 3/4”H Particle Board/Used with Bread Board Slides Wood  10 lb.

LP9516 24”W x 23-1/2”D x 3/4”H Particle Board/Used with Bread Board Slides Wood  12 lb.

LP9498 Mineral Oil for KAPS Bread Boards Applied to Wood once every 4 to 8 weeks Clear 8 oz.

KAPS Bread Boards

bread boards
Solid Maple 
 
•  Boos’  bread boards are made of solid maple and electronically laminated and sealed 
   with mineral oil
•  Boos boards have reversible finger pulls at each end.  Solid Oak finger pull is at one end  
   and solid maple finger pull is on the other end
•  Boos boards are available in seven widths and are all are 3/4” thick and 23-1/2” deep
•  Boos CTMYS (Mystery Oil) is made of pure mineral oil, raw linseed oil and  tung oil
• Bread board slides illustrated on next page
Packing & Sold In: Each  

Item# Size/Description
Width x Depth x Thickness Cutting Board Type/Application Finish Weight 

per Box

CT12 12”W x 23-1/2”D x 3/4”T Wood/Used with Bread Board Slides Wood  3.8 lb.

CT14 14”W x 23-1/2”D x 3/4”T Wood/Used with Bread Board Slides Wood  5 lb.

CT16 16”W x 23-1/2”D x 3/4”T Wood/Used with Bread Board Slides Wood  7 lb.

CT18 18”W x 23-1/2”D x 3/4”T Wood/Used with Bread Board Slides Wood  8.4 lb.

CT20 20”W x 23-1/2”D x 3/4”T Wood/Used with Bread Board Slides Wood  9.3 lb.

CT22 22”W x 23-1/2”D x 3/4”T Wood/Used with Bread Board Slides Wood  10 lb.

CT24 24”W x 23-1/2”D x 3/4”T Wood/Used with Bread Board Slides Wood  12 lb.

CTMYS Mystery Oil for Boos Bread Boards Applied to Wood once every 4 to 8 weeks Clear 15 oz.

Boos Bread Boards

CTMYS

bread boards

bread boards
Particle Board Core
 
•  KAPS’ standard particle board core bread boards have a  
   1/16” thick hard maple veneer and non-toxic sealer
•  KAPS boards have solid one inch wood strip and reversible finger  
   pulls at each end.  Oak is on one end and maple is on the other end
•  Boards are available in seven widths and are all 3/4” thick and  
   23-1/2” deep
•  Bread Board slides are illustrated on next page
Packing & Sold In: Each  
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Item# Finish Length Description Weight 
per Box

Model 70 - Face frame application
VI70AM-22-3/4 Almond 22-3/4”D For Face Frame Cabinets, notched at 22-3/4” for securing to rear 1 lb.

VI70GC-22-3/4 Gold Chromate 22-3/4”D For Face Frame Cabinets, notched at 22-3/4” for securing to rear 1 lb.

VI70WH-22-3/4 White 22-3/4”D For Face Frame Cabinets, notched at 22-3/4” for securing to rear 1 lb.

Model 80 - frameless application
VI80WH-22* White 22”D For Frameless Cabinets, second hole from rear is 36mm .9 lb.

VI80AM-22 Almond 22”D For Frameless Cabinets, second hole from rear is 36mm .9 lb.

V174BK-22-3/4

bread board slides
Face Frame & Frameless Applications
 
•  Slides are designed for breadboards 3/4” thick and have rolled form channel section  
   with full length ribs to prevent board from scraping screw heads
•  Model 70 is 22-3/4” long and is intended for use in face frame applications,  
   pre-notched tail section secures to rear of the cabinet
•  Model 70 is available in three finishes; almond epoxy, gold chromate and white epoxy
•  Model 80 is 22” long and is intended for use in frameless applications,  
   second hole from rear is 36mm
•  Model 80 is available in two finishes;  
   white epoxy and almond epoxy
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing: Pair.  
Sold In: Any pair quantity.

bread board slides
Depth Adjustable
 
•  Depth adjustable (from 22-3/4” to 23-1/4” depth) breadboard slide designed  
    to accomodate bread boards 3/4” thick
•  Roll-formed channel section with full length ribs prevent the breadboard from  
   scraping scew heads or the edges of the channel
•  Non-handed
Packing: 20 pairs per box.  
Sold In: Broken and full box pair quantities.

Item# Adjustable Depth Description Finish Box Qty

Model 74
VI74BK-22-3/4 22-3/4” - 23-1/4” Adjustable depth, epoxy-coated steel Black 20 pairs

bread boards
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plate display rack, wood
RTA Kits and Assembled Wood Units

• National Omega plate racks are available pre-assembled and in  
  ready-to-assemble (RTA) kits
• Assembled units come in pairs (front and back) each rack is  
  13-1/16” tall, 36” long and has 14 dowels
• RTA kits (to make a front and back pair of racks) include 36” long top  
  and bottom pre-drilled rails and 28 twelve inch long dowels in round    
  or fluted styles, assembled height is 13-1/16” 
• For both assembled and RTA versions, dowels are 3/8” diameter 
  and 2” on center
• Available in solid unfinished wood species noted below
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing: Assembled units are packaged in front and back pairs. 
Unassembled RTA units come four front and back pairs to a box.
Sold In: Assembled units are sold in any pair quantity. Unassembled 
RTA kits are sold in full box quantity only.

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height) Species Box 

Qty

Assembled Units
NPDR36-C* 13-1/16”H x 3/4”W x 36”L Cherry 1 Pair

NPDR36-H* 13-1/16”H x 3/4”W x 36”L Hickory 1 Pair

NPDR36-M 13-1/16”H x 3/4”W x 36”L Maple 1 Pair

NPDR36-O 13-1/16”H x 3/4”W x 36”L Red Oak 1 Pair

Round dowels Unassembled Units, RTA (Ready to Assemble) 
NPDR36RTA-C 13-1/16”H x 3/4”W x 36”L Cherry 4 Pairs

NPDR36RTA-M 13-1/16”H x 3/4”W x 36”L Maple 4 Pairs

NPDR36RTA-O* 13-1/16”H x 3/4”W x 36”L Red Oak 4 Pairs

Fluted Dowels Unassembled Units, RTA (Ready to Assemble) 
NPBDR36RTA-C Rail Length: 34-1/2”, Dowel Length: 12” Cherry 4 Pairs

NPBDR36RTA-M Rail Length: 34-1/2”, Dowel Length: 12” Maple 4 Pairs

NPBDR36RTA-O* Rail Length: 34-1/2”, Dowel Length: 12” Red Oak 4 Pairs

Plate Display Racks, wood

• Unfinished wood plate rack can be easily trimmed to  
  work in custom applications
• 34-3/8” long rails, 12-3/8” long x 3/8” diameter dowels
• Unfinished, unassembled and pre-drilled
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold In: Front and back pairs.

Item# Species

HFBVI218* Cherry

HFBVI219 Hard Maple

HFBVI220 Red Oak

plate display racks

Assembled Units

Unassembled Units
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stemware rack, metal
Single Row and Quad Row

• Metal racks are made of heavy 8mm gauge wire construction  
  and are designed to mount without mounting point in view
• Racks available in single row units in three depths (11”, 16” and 
  18”) and a one-piece four row model that is 17” wide x 11” deep
• All versions are available in four finishes: chrome, satin nickel,  
  brass and oil rubbed bronze
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Finish Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height) Description

RS3150-11SN Satin Nickel 4-1/4”W x 11” D x 1-1/2” H Single Row 11”  Deep, Stemware Holder

RS3150-11CR Chrome 4-1/4” W x 11” D x 1-1/2” H Single Row 11” Deep, Stemware Holder

RS3150-11BR Brass 4-1/4”W x 11” D x 1-1/2” H Single Row 11” Deep, Stemware Holder

RS3150-11ORB Oil Rubbed Bronze 4-1/4”W x 11” D x 1-1/2” H Single Row 11” Deep, Stemware Holder

RS3150-16SN* Satin Nickel 4-1/4” W x 16” D x 1-1/2” H Single Row 16” Deep, Stemware Holder

RS3150-16CR* Chrome 4-1/4” W x 16” D x 1-1/2” H Single Row 16” Deep, Stemware Holder

RS3150-16BR Brass 4-1/4” W x 16” D x 1-1/2” H Single Row 16” Deep, Stemware Holder

RS3150-16ORB* Oil Rubbed Bronze 4-1/4” W x 16” D x 1-1/2” H Single Row 16” Deep, Stemware Holder

RS3150-18SN Satin Nickel 4-1/4” W x 18” D x 1-1/2” H Single Row 18” Deep, Stemware Holder

RS3150-18CR* Chrome 4-1/4” W x 18” D x 1-1/2” H Single Row 18” Deep, Stemware Holder

RS3150-18BR Brass 4-1/4” W x 18” D x 1-1/2” H Single Row 18” Deep, Stemware Holder

RS3150-18ORB Oil Rubbed Bronze 4-1/4” W x 18” D x 1-1/2” H Single Row 18” Deep, Stemware Holder

RS3450-11SN Satin Nickel 17” W x 11” D x 1-1/2” H Quad (4 Rows) 11” Deep, Stemware Holder

RS3450-11CR* Chrome 17” W x 11” D x 1-1/2” H Quad (4 Rows) 11” Deep, Stemware Holder

RS3450-11BR Brass 17” W x 11” D x 1-1/2” H Quad (4 Rows) 11” Deep, Stemware Holder

RS3450-11ORB Oil Rubbed Bronze 17” W x 11” D x 1-1/2” H Quad (4 Rows) 11” Deep, Stemware Holder

plate  display & stemware 
racks

plate display rack, wood
Angled
• Rack is angled at 36 degrees
• Racks are available in four wood species  
  and three lengths; 24”, 30” and 36” long
• Installed dimensions are 10-9/16” deep by  
  8-1/2” high (at rear of rack)
• Dowels are round and 3/8” diameter 
• Available in four unfinished wood species
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold in: Each Species 24” Long

Item#
30” Long

Item#
36” Long 

Item#

Red Oak NPP2201OUF2* NPP2202OUF2* NPP2203OUF2*

Maple NPP2201MUF2 NPP2202MUF2 NPP2203MUF2

Hickory NPP2201HUF2* NPP2202HUF2* NPP2203HUF2*

Cherry NPP2201CUF2* NPP2202CUF2* NPP2203CUF2*

Shown Full Assembled
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stemware rack, metal

• Single row stemware racks are 11-9/16” deep and are available in  
  two finishes; brass and frosted nickel
Packing: As shown below.
Sold In: Both broken and full box quantities.  
Discount available for full box orders.

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height) Finish Box 

Qty

FYST1150-B 4”Wx 11-9/16” D x 2” H Brass 10

FYST11.50-FN 4”Wx 11-9/16” D x 2” H Frosted Nickel 10

stemware racks

stemware rack , wood
Individual Mouldings

• Mouldings available in two types: L-shaped (end piece) and T-shaped (middle piece) 
   profiles and  five unfinished solid wood species
• Both profiles are 62” in length allowing for custom installation
Packing: As shown below.
Sold In: Both broken and full box quantities.  
Discount available for full box orders.

L-Mouldings 62”
Item#

T-Mouldings 62”
Item# Species Box Qty

NP1M4600QUF2 NP1M4640QUF2 Alder 12

NPSRL62CH NPSRT62CH Cherry 12

NPSRL62HI NPSRT62HI Hickory 12

NPSRL62MA NPSRT62MA Maple 12

NPSRL62RO NPSRT62RO Red Oak 12

stemware rack, wood
Fully Assembled Single Piece 

• Fully assembled single piece stemware rack available in three lengths:  
  18”, 30” and 36”  with a standard 12” depth
• Available in three solid unfinished wood species
• Accomodates most stemware styles and from 4, 7 or 8 rows of glasses
Packing & Sold In: Each

4 GLASS ROWS 7 GLASS ROWS 8 GLASS ROWS

Species 18”L x 12”D
Item#

30”L x 12”D
Item#

36”L x 12”D
Item#

Cherry NPSR18-C NPSR30-C NPSR36-C

Maple NPSR18-M NPSR30-M NPSR36-M

Red Oak NPSR18-O NPSR30-O NPSR36-O

“L” Moulding End Piece “T” Moulding Middle Piece
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wine bottle rack, 
metal
Double Wine 
Bottle Rack 

• One piece front and 
  back are connected
• Size: 4-1/4” Wide x  
  5/8” Deep x 9” Height
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Finish

RS3250SN Satin Nickel

RS3250CR Chrome

RS3250BR Brass

RS3250-ORB Oil Rubbed Bronze

wine bottle rack, metal
Metal Rings
• Convenient rack holds five standard wine  
  bottles
• Unit sold in two disconnected pair pieces -  
  (1) front and (1) back
• Available in Frosted Nickel finish
Packing: As shown below.
Sold In: Both broken and full box pair 
quantities.  Discount available for full box orders.

Item# # of Rings Dimensions
(Length x Height) Box Qty

FYWR23.62-FN 5 23-5/8”L X 4-1/4”H 5 Pairs

FYWR29.62-FN 6 29-5/8”L X 4-1/4”H 5 Pairs   

FYWR35.62-FN 7 35-5/8”L X 4-1/4”H 5 Pairs

FYWR41.62-FN 9 41-5/8”L X 4-1/4”H 5 Pairs

4-1/4”

3-5/8”

9”

4”

wood cubby hole organizers
• Constructed of solid wood and veneers. Arrives machine sanded
• Vertical partitiions and horizontal shelves to accommodates various needs
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Size
(W x H x D) Species

HFBVI148 30”W x 6”H x 12”D Hickory

HFBVI150 30”W x 6”H x 12”D Red Oak

wood wine cube/apothecary drawers
• Can be installed vertically or horizontally
• Constructed of veneer sheet stock with wood tape on edges. Comes
    machine sanded and unassembled for easy finishing
• Drawer boxes made from 1/2” pre-finished birch plywood
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Description Size
(W x H x D) Species

HFBVI155 Wine Cube 30”W x 6”H x 12”D Hard Maple

HFBVI157
Apothecary Drawers 

(Set of 5)
5.125”W x 5”H x 10-1/4”D -

NEW
ITEM!

NEW
ITEM!

wine bottle racks
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wine bottle rack, wood
Individual Wood Moldings

• Unfinished, solid wood bottle rack converts shelf and/or  
  upper cabinet space into efficient bottle storage
• Sold by the pair, (front and back) contains:  
  1 front and 1 rear rail (both with radiused edges)
• Front rail is shaped to hold bottle front, rear rack is  
  shaped to hold rear of bottle
• Rail sets are 48” Long x 2” Tall and can hold  
  11 standard wine bottles
• Available in four unfinished solid wood species:  
  cherry, hickory, maple and red oak
Packing & Sold In:  Pairs (front and back).

wine bottle rack, wood
Solid Wood

• Omega National’s Sonoma Series Wine Rack  
   features a square design and flush fit 
• Manufactured from 3/4” x 7/16” hardwood  
  mouldings, the Sonoma Series is available in  
  two standard sizes 24”W x 30” H and 24” W x 43” H
• 24” W x 30” H rack has 24 bottle openings,  
  24” W x 43” H rack has 28 bottle openings
• Wine bottle openings are 3-3/4” square 
• Available in unfinished Red Oak, Maple, Hickory,  
  Cherry and Alder 
• Made in the USA
NOTE: (*) SPECIAL ORDER
Packing and Sold In: In pairs, front and back racks.

Species 24”W x 30”H
Item#

24”W x 43”H
Item#

Red Oak NPL3240OUF9 * NPL3220OUF9 *

Maple NPL3240MUF9 NPL3220MUF9

Hickory NPL3240HUF9 * NPL3220HUF9 *

Cherry NPL3240CUF9 NPL3220CUF9

Alder NPL3240QUF9 NPL3220QUF9

Item# Species

NPBTRK48CH Cherry

NPBTRK48HI Hickory

NPBTRK48MA Maple

NPBTRK48RO Red Oak

wine bottle racks

Rear 
RAIL

FRONT 
RAIL

3/4”

2”
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wine bottle rack, wood
Solid Wood Lattice Panels

• All styles available in four unfinished species: cherry, hickory, maple and red oak
• All joints are glue and mechanically fastened
• Panels are available in four sizes: 17” Wide x 29” Tall (11 bottle openings),  
  17” Tall x 36” Wide (14 bottle openings), 24” Tall x 30”Wide (18 bottle openings)  
  and 24” x 43” (28 bottle openings)
• Panels are boxed in 2 piece sets (front and back)
• Easily trimmed to desired size
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold In: Pairs.

Species Style A
Item#

Style B
Item#

Style C
Item#

Style D
Item # Box Qty

17” W x 29”H - 11 bottles
Cherry NPWRL1729-C NPWRLR1729-C NPBWRLR1729-C NPBWRL1729-C 1 pair (front/back)

Hickory NPWRL1729-H* NPWRLR1729-H* NPBWRLR1729-H* NPBWRL1729-H 1 pair (front/back)

Maple NPWRL1729-M NPWRLR1729-M NPBWRLR1729-M* NPBWRL1729-M 1 pair (front/back)

Red Oak NPWRL1729-O NPWRLR1729-O NPBWRLR1729-O NPBWRL1729-O 1 pair (front/back)

17”W x 36”H - 14 bottles
Cherry NPWRL1736-C NPWRLR1736-C NPBWRLR1736-C NPBWRL1736-C 1 pair (front/back)

Hickory NPWRL1736-H* NPWRLR1736-H* NPBWRLR1736-H* NPBWRL1736-H 1 pair (front/back)

Maple NPWRL1736-M NPWRLR1736-M NPBWRLR1736-M NPBWRL1736-M 1 pair (front/back)

Red Oak NPWRL1736-O NPWRLR1736-O* NPBWRLR1736-O* NPBWRL1736-O 1 pair (front/back)

30”W x 24”H - 18 bottles 23”W x 29”H - 17 bottles
Cherry NPWRL2430-C NPWRLR2430-C NPBWRLR2329-C NPBWRL2329-C 1 pair (front/back)

Hickory NPWRL2430-H* NPWRLR2430-H* NPBWRLR2329-H NPBWRL2329-H* 1 pair (front/back)

Maple NPWRL2430-M NPWRLR2430-M NPBWRLR2329-M NPBWRL2329-M 1 pair (front/back)

Red Oak NPWRL2430-O NPWRLR2430-O* NPBWRLR2329-O NPBWRL2329-O* 1 pair (front/back)

24”W x 43”H - 28 bottles 23”W x 42”H - 27 bottles
Cherry NPWRL2443-C NPWRLR2443-C* NPBWRLR2342-C NPBWRL2342-C 1 pair (front/back)

Hickory NPWRL2443-H* NPWRLR2443-H* NPBWRLR2342-H NPBWRL2342-H* 1 pair (front/back)

Maple NPWRL2443-M NPWRLR2443-M NPBWRLR2342-M NPBWRL2342-M 1 pair (front/back)

Red Oak NPWRL2443-O NPWRLR2443-O* NPBWRLR2342-O NPBWRL2342-O* 1 pair (front/back)

Style A
STYLE A

4” x 4” Bottle Opening

Style B
STYLE B

4-1/4” x 4-1/4” Bottle Opening

7/16”

1/4”

3/4”

Style C
STYLE C

3-3/4” x 3-3/4” Bottle Opening

wine bottle racks

Style B
STYLE D

3-3/4” x 3-3/4” Bottle Opening
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bottom mount trash pull-outs with standard close
Single, Double, Triple & 
Quad Plastic Bins 

•  KVPSW Series is KV’s most affordable line of trash pull-outs
•  All KVPSW Series pull outs come fully assembled and install  
   with four screws
•  KVPSW Series trash pull-outs come with heavy duty  
   100 lb. rated white epoxy coated full extension  
   ball bearing slides
•  Available in a  variety of sizes that range from 8-5/16” wide to  
   23-5/16” wide to fit many different applications
•  Waste bins are available in white only
•  Specialized wire management system holds bins  
   securely in place
•  Easy open handle comes standard on all three and  
   four bin units and is an option on single and double  
   bin units
•  Weight Capacity:  30 lb. maximum per bin, not to  
   exceed 80 lb. of total weight in all bins
•  Replacement bins are sold separately, shown on page K-89
•  Door mount kits are sold separately , shown on page K-89
•  Lids are specified as being sold with bin or no lid with the bin.   
   Lids can be purchased separately, shown on page K-89
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold In: Each

A - FYPSW10-1-35WH

DOOR MOUNT KITS, REPLACEMENT BINS, LIDS & HANDLES SHOWN ON PAGE K-89.

bottom mount 
trash pull-outs

B - FYPSW15-2-
20WH

C - FYPSW15-3-20WH D - FYPRC24-4-27-W

(Items sorted by width)

Item# Bin(s) 
Descripton

Slide Finish/
Weight Rating

Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Weight 
per Box

Single Bin - ball bearing, full extension slide

A

FYPSW9-1-20WH  (1)White 20 qt., No Lid White/80 lb. 8-5/16"W x 20”D x 17-5/16"H 10.3 lb.

FYPSW10-1-35WH (1)White 35 qt., No Lid White/80 lb. 9-5/16"W x 20”D x 18-3/4"H 9.4 lb.

FYPSW12150-W  (1)White 50 qt., No Lid White/80 lb. 11-5/16”L x 20”D x 22-3/4"H 10.5 lb.

FYPSW15-1-20WH (1)White 20 qt., No Lid White/80 lb. 14-5/16"W x 16”D x 17-5/16"H 9.3 lb.

FYPSW15-1-35WH (1)White 35 qt., No Lid White/80 lb. 14-5/16"W x 16”D x 18-3/4"H 14.6 lb.

double Bin - ball bearing, full extension slide

B

FYPRC12227-W (2)White 27 qt., No Lid White/80 lb. 11-5/16"W x 23”D x 19"H 12.9 lb.

FYPSW15-2-20WH (2)White 20 qt., No Lid White/80 lb. 14-5/16"W x 20”D x 17-9/16"H 16.8 lb.

FYPSW15-2-35WH (2)White 35 qt., No Lid White/80 lb. 14-5/16"W x  22-9/16"D x 18-3/4"H 18.3 lb.

triple Bin - ball bearing, full extension slide
C FYPSW15-3-20WH (3)White 20 qt., No Lid White/80 lb. 14-5/16”W x  22-9/16”D x 17-9/16”H 14.9 lb.

quad Bin - ball bearing, full extension slide
D FYPRC24427-W (4)White 27 qt., No Lid White/80 lb. 23-5/16”W x  22-3/4”D x 19”H 18.4 lb.
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A - Single Pull-Out Waste Containers

C - Heavy Duty Door Mount Kit

 B - Double Pull-Out Waste Containers
White containers with polymer frame

bottom mount trash 
pull-outs

RSRV15

RSRV-18

bottom mount trash pull-outs with standard close
Single & Double Plastic Bins

•  Rev-A-Shelf RV Series is Rev-A-Shelf’s most affordable line of trash pull-outs
•  All RSRV Series come fully assembled and install with four screws
•  Available in a wide variety of sizes that range from 8-7/8” wide to  
   14-5/8” wide to fit many different applications
•  Slides include epoxy coated Euro slides and ball bearing slide designs,  
   3/4 extension and full extension (see table on next page)  
•  Waste bins are available in white, black and silver
•  Waste bin carriages are available in white and chrome versions and are 
   described in the table shown on next page
•  Replacement bins (page K-88) & door mount kits (next page) are sold separately
•  Lids are specified as being sold with bin or no lid with the bin.   
   Lids can be purchased separately, shown on page K-88
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold In: Each

Spacers included
to position 

mounting holes 
in thick  

portion of door
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(Items sorted by width)

Item# Bin(s)
Description

Carriage Finish/
Weight Rating

Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Weight 
per Box

Single Bin - Euro, 3/4 extension slide 75 lb. rated

A
RSRV8PB (1)White 20 qt., No Lid White/75 lb. 8-7/8”W x 16”D x 15-7/8”H 6 lb.

RSVL-9PB (1)White 30 qt., No Lid White/75 lb. 9-1/2”W x 22”D x 19-1/2”H 9 lb.

Single Bin - ball bearing, 3/4 extension slide 75 lb. rated

A

RSRV9PB (1)White 30 qt., No Lid White/75 lb. 9-1/2”W x 22”D x 19-1/4”H 10 lb.

RSRV12PBL (1)White 35 qt., w/ Lid White/75 lb. 10-5/8”W x 22”D x 20-3/8”H 8 lb.

RSRV12PB (1)White 35 qt., No Lid White/75 lb. 10-5/8”W x 22”D x 19”H 10 lb.

RSRV18PB (1)White 35 qt., No Lid White/75 lb. 14-3/8”W x 22”D x 19-1/4”H 8 lb.

Single Bin - ball bearing, full extension slide 100 lb. rated

A

RSRV-8PB-CR-S (1) Silver 20 qt., No Lid Chrome/100 lb. 8-5/8”W x 17-11/16”D x 16-3/4”H 8 lb.

RSRV9PBS* (1)White 30 qt., No Lid White/100 lb. 9-1/2”W x 22”D x 19-1/4”H 10 lb.

RSRV12PB-LE (1)White 35 qt., w/ Lid White/100 lb. 10-5/8”W x 16”D x 20-3/8”H 8 lb.

RSRV12PBS (1)White 35 qt., No Lid White/100 lb. 10-5/8”W x 22”D x 19”H 10 lb.

RSRV-12KD-18CS-24 (1)Black 35 qt., No Lid Chrome/100 lb. 10-5/8”W x 22”D x 19-1/4”H 12 lb.

RSRV-12KD-17CS (1)Silver 35 qt., No Lid Chrome/100 lb. 10-5/8”W x 22”D x 19-1/4”H 12 lb.

RSRV12PB50 (1)White 50 qt., No Lid White/100 lb. 11-1/4”W x 22”D x 23-1/4”H 10 lb.

RSRV12PB50S (1)White 50 qt., w/ Lid White/100 lb. 12-1/4”W x 22”D x 24-1/4”H 11 lb.

RSRV14PBS (1)White 20 qt., No Lid White/100 lb. 14-5/8”W x 16”D x 16-3/8”H 11 lb.

Double Bin - ball bearing, full extension 100 lb. rated

B

RSRV15PB2S (2)White 27 qt., No Lid White/100 lb. 11-13/16”W x 22-3/4”D x 19-1/8”H 12 lb.

RSRV-15KD-18CS-24 (2)Black 27 qt., No Lid Chrome/100 lb. 11-13/16”W x 22-1/4”D x 19-1/4”H 13 lb.

RSRV-15KD-17CS (2)Silver 27 qt., No Lid Chrome/100 lb. 11-13/16”W x 22-1/4” x 19-1/4”H 13 lb.

RSRV-18KD-18CS (2)Black 35 qt., No Lid Chrome/100 lb. 14-3/8”W x 22”D x 19-1/4”H 15 lb.

RSRV-18KD-17CS (2)Silver 35 qt., No Lid Chrome/100 lb. 14-3/8”W x 22”D x 19-1/4”H 15 lb.

RSRV18PB2S (2)White 35 qt., No Lid White/100 lb. 14-3/8”W x 22”D x 19-1/4”H 14 lb.

Replacement Door Mount Kits- 4W Series

Item# Description Finish Weight 
per Box

C

RSRVDM

Heavy Duty Door Mount Kit Includes: (2) Product 
Members, (1) Set-Door Brackets (1l & 1r), (2) 1/4”x1/2” 

Bolts, (2) Bolts W/Washers, (4) #10x1/2” Truss Head 
Screws, (4) Nylock Nuts

White 2 lb.

RSRV-DM17-KIT

Heavy Duty Door Mount Kit Includes: (2) Product 
Members, (1) Set-Door Brackets (1L & 1R), (2) ¼”x1/2” 

Bolts, (2) Bolts W/Washers, (4) #10x1/2” Truss Head 
Screws, (4) Nylock Nuts

Silver Epoxy 2 lb.

bottom mount trash pull-outs with standard close
Single & Double Plastic Bins 

REPLACEMENT BINS & LIDS SHOWN ON PAGE K-88.

bottom mount trash 
pull-outs
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Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Slide Finish/
Weight Rating

Bin 
Descripton Weight per Box

Single Bin - ball bearing, full extension slide
RS4WC-15DM 11-1/4”W x 21-3/4”D x 19-1/4”H Zinc/150 lb. (1)White 35 qt., No Lid 20 lb.

double Bin - ball bearing, full extension slide

RS4WC-18DM2 14-1/4”W x 21-3/4”D x 19-1/4”H Zinc/150 lb. (2)White 35 qt., No Lid 21 lb.

Replacement Plastic Waste Bins - RS4W Series
White, Item# Almond, Item# Bin Size Bin Capacity Weight per Box

RSRV35W RSRV35A 14-3/8”W x 10-1/2”D x 17-7/8”H 35 qt. 2.25 lb.

Lids - IMPORTANT NOTE:  It is recommended adding 1” of height to the product when using bin lids.

White Item# Silver Item# Black Item# Green Item# Lid Size Fits Bin 
Size

Weight 
per Box

RSRV-35-LID-1 RSRV-35-LID-17-1 RSRV-35-LID-18-1 RSRV-35-LID-G-1* 10-23/64”W x 14-1/8”D x 7/8”H 35 qt. 1.2 lb.

RS4WC-15DM
RS4WC-18DM2

bottom mount trash 
pull-outs

bottom mount trash pull-outs with standard close
Single & Double Plastic Bins with Solid Wood Frame
•  Rev-A-Shelf 4W Series is Rev-A-Shelf’s most affordable wood frame trash pull-outs
•  Wood frame is solid maple construction with dove tail joints
•  RS4W Series trash pull-puts are available in single and  
   double 35 qt. bin models and are designed to be door mounted
•  Units have heavy duty full extension ball bearing slides and  
   maximum weight capacity of 150 lb.
•  RS4W Series come fully assembled and install with four screws
•  Door mount kits are included and are built into the wood frame
•  Waste bins are available in white
•  Replacement bins and lids are sold separately, see below
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold In: Each

bottom mount trash pull-outs with standard close
Single & Double Plastic Bins with Full Door Height Frame Mount
•  Rev-A-Shelf 568 Series pull outs feature a heavy gauge wire frame
•  Available with single 30 qt. or double 30 qt. bins (white bins only) 
   and features bonus storage space for trash bags
•  Unit has 100 lb. max. wt. capacity using full extension ball bearing slides 
•  All RS568 Series come fully assembled and install with four screws
•  Replacement bins are sold separately, see page K-86
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height) Slide Finish/Weight Rating Bin Descripton Weight per Box

Single Bin - Ball bearing, full extension slide
RS568-09-30S 9-1/2”W x 22”D x 19-1/4”H White/100 lb. (1)White 30 qt., No Lid 13 lb.

double Bin - ball bearing, full extension slide
RS568-20-30S 20-1/4”W x 22”D x 19-1/4”H White/100 lb. (2)White 30 qt., No Lid 15 lb.

RS568-09-30S
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bottom mount trash pull-outs for small spaces
Double Plastic Bins with Standard Close and Built-In Handle

•  Rev-A-Shelf 5469 Series is designed to be used in small spaces
•  Rev-A-Shelf’s only trash pull out with a built in handle
•  Bins are nestled in heavy gauge chrome wire frame
•  Unit features 18” heavy duty ball bearing slides and has 75 lb. weight capacity
•  RS5469 Series come fully assembled and installs with four screws
•  Door mount brackets are included with the trash pull out
•  Waste bins available in 15 qt. capacity, dark gray only
•  Replacement bins are not available
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Slide Finish/
Weight Rating

Bins
Descripton

Weight 
per Box

RS5469-15DM-2CR 14”W x 18”D x 15-3/4”H Zinc/75 lb. (2) Dark Gray 15 qt, No Lid 14 lb.

bottom mount slides
Trash Pull-Out Ball Bearing Slides

•  Rev-A-Shelf BM3834 Series bottom mount slides
•  The BM3834 Series is designed for custom pull outs
•  Slides have ball bearing construction, full extension and are rated at 100 lb. 
•  Slides have white epoxy finish and are available in 14” to 22” length
•  Includes bottom mount brackets
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER 
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Dimensions Slide Type/
Weight Capacity Description Weight 

per Box

RSBM3834EW-14* 14” Length Ball Bearing/Full Extension/100 lb. White Epoxy 2 lb.

RSBM3834EW-16* 16” Length Ball Bearing/Full Extension/100 lb. White Epoxy 2.3 lb.

RSBM3834EW-18* 18” Length Ball Bearing/Full Extension/100 lb. White Epoxy 2.7 lb.

RSBM3834EW-20* 20” Length Ball Bearing/Full Extension/100 lb. White Epoxy 3 lb.

RSBM3834EW-22* 22” Length Ball Bearing/Full Extension/100 lb. White Epoxy 3.3 lb.

bottom mount trash
pull-outs

bottom mount trash pull-outs
Multi-Purpose Design for Dual Configuration

•  20 Qt. Trash Pull-Out has a multi-purpose design for dual 
  configuration, ideal for under sink applications
•  Includes 3/4 extension Euro slides
•  Unit is bottom mounted to the base of the cabinet
•  Door mount brackets (RSRV-DM-KIT-E) sold separately
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Description Dimensions
(Width x Depth x Height)

RSRV-8PB-CR-S 20 Qt Sgl Silver Bin, Trash Pull-Out  8.625"W X 17.6875"D X 16.75"H

RSRV-814PB 20 Qt Single Bin,Trash Pull-Out With Adjustable Frame 8.5"W X 14.625"D X 16.625"H (Rotated Size)

RSRV-8PB-CR-S

RSRV-814PB
Rotated

NEW
ITEM!
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BOTTOM MOUNT TRASH PULL-OUTS 
with soft-close
Electric Assist Servo-Drive

•  Equipped with new touch open electric assist Servo-Drive by Blum™
•  The trash pull-outs are complete kits that include: Dovetail Maple 
   drawer box, adjustable door mounting brackets, Silver Polymer waste
   containers, Blum™ heavy duty full extension soft-close Tandem slides
   and Blum’s Touch-To-Open Servo-Drive
•  Available in single and double bin trash pull-outs 
•  Available in 35 quart and 50 quart bins
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Description Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

RS4WCSD-1535DM-1 35 QT Single Bin with Blum™ Tandem/Servo-Drive 12"W X 22.5"D X 19.5"H

RS4WCSD-1550DM-1 50 QT Single Bin with Blum™ Tandem/Servo-Drive 12"W X 22.5"D X 23.375"H

RS4WCSD-1835DM-2 35 QT Double Bin with Blum™ Tandem/Servo-Drive 15"W X 22.5"D X 19.5"H

RS4WCSD-2150DM-2 50 QT Double Bin with Blum™ Tandem/Servo-Drive 18"W X 22.5"D X 23.375"H

Door mount bracket

Tandem Slides and 
Servo-Drive by Blum™

NEW
ITEM!

BOTTOM MOUNT TRASH PULL-OUTS
with Soft-close
Tandem Slide Pull-Outs 

•  Equipped with soft-close Tandem slides by Blum™
•  The trash pull-outs are complete kits that include: Dovetail Maple 
   drawer box, adjustable door mounting brackets, Silver Polymer waste
   containers and Blum™ heavy duty full extension soft-close Tandem slides
•  Available in single and double bin trash pull-outs 
•  Available in 35 quart and 50 quart bins
Packing & Sold In: Each NEW

ITEM!

Item# Description Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

RS4WCSC-1535DM-1 35 QT Single Bin with Blum™ Tandem 12"W X 21.75"D X 19.5"H

RS4WCSC-1550DM-1 50 QT Single Bin with Blum™  Tandem 12"W X 21.75"D X 23.375"H

RS4WCSC-1835DM-2 35 QT Double Bin with Blum™  Tandem 15"W X 21.75"D X 19.5"H

RS4WCSC-2150DM-2 50 QT Double Bin with Blum™ Tandem 18"W X 21.75"D X 23.375"H

Door mount 
bracket

bottom mount trash 
pull-outs
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BOTTOM MOUNT TRASH PULL-OUTS with soft-close
Single & Double Plastic Bins
•  KV USC Series is KV’s premium line of soft close trash pull-outs
•  Unique washable solid backsplash and solid floor; prevent debris  
   from falling through to floor and is easy to clean
•  Decorative accent rail can be customized to match countertops
•  Heavy weight ball bearing slides are  concealed for a clean look
•  Single bin units are 11-13/16” wide and double bin units are  
   14-13/16” wide
•  All KVUSC Series come fully assembled and install with four screws
•  Waste bins are available in white and platinum
•  Weight capacity:  30 lb. maximum per bin,  
   not to exceed 80 lb. of total weight
•  Door mount brackets are built into the frame
Packing & Sold In: Each

Platinum Bin 
Item#

White Bin 
Item#

Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Slide 
Weight Rating

Bin(s)
Description

Weight 
per Box

Single BIN - Side mount ball bearing slide soft-close, full extension slide
FYUSC12-1-35PT FYUSC12-1-35WH 11-13/16"W x 22-7/16"D x 19-3/16"H 80 lb. (1)35qt., No Lid 19.7 lb.

FYUSC12-1-50PT FYUSC12-1-50WH 11-13/16”W x 22-7/16”D x 23-1/4”H 80 lb. (1)50qt., No Lid 22.1 lb.

double bin - Side mount ball bearing slide soft-close, full extension slide
FYUSC15-2-35PT FYUSC15-2-35WH 14-13/16”W x 22-7/16”D x 19-3/16”H 80 lb. (2)35qt., No Lid 23.5 lb.

FYUSC18-2-50PT FYUSC18-2-50WH 15-3/8”W x 23-1/4”D x 22-7/16”H 80 lb. (2)50qt., No Lid 25.9 lb.

FYUSC12-1-35PT Under Mount Soft Close - 
Single

REPLACEMENT 
BINS & LIDS  SOLD 

SEPARATELY 
ON PAGE K-89.

bottom mount trash pull-outs with soft-close
Single, Double Plastic And Stainless Steel Bins
•  Rev-A-Shelf 5349 Series is Rev-A-Shelf’s premium line of trash pull-outs
•  All RS5349 Series come fully assembled and install with four screws
•  Heavy duty extruded aluminum soft close slides are rated at 100 lb.  
   and eliminate side to side play
•  Waste bins are available in white, silver, and stainless steel
•  Single bin units come in 35 qt. and 50 qt. white or silver plastic, 
   or a 32 qt. stainless steel model
•  Double bin units come in 27 qt., 35 qt. and 50 qt. white or silver 
   plastic bins or a 32 qt. stainless steel model
•  Waste bin carriages have brushed aluminum finishes
•  Replacement bins are sold separately, shown on page K-75
•  Door mount brackets are built into the frame.  Door mount  
    extensions are sold separately, shown below
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold In: Each

White Bin 
Item#

Silver Bin 
Item#

Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Slide Finish/
Weight Rating

Description
of Bins

Weight 
per Box

Single PLASTIC Bin - Under Mount Soft-Close, Full Extension Slide

A

RS5349-15DM RS5349-15DM-117 10-3/4” W x 21-15/16”D x 19-1/4”H Aluminum/100 lb. (1)35 qt., No Lid 11 lb.

RS5349-1550DM RS5349-1550DM-117 10-3/4” W x 21-15/16”D x 23-1/8”H Aluminum/100 lb. (1)50 qt., No Lid 15 lb.

RS5349-15DM18-1 RS5349-15DM18-117* 10-13/16” W x 18” D x 19-5/16”H Aluminum/100 lb. (1)35 qt., No Lid 11.5 lb.

Single STAINLESS STEEL Bin - Under Mount Soft-Close, Full Extension Slide

B
- RS5349-15DMSS 10-3/4” W x 21-15/16” D x 19-1/8”H Aluminum/100 lb. (1)32 qt., No Lid 14 lb.

- RS5349-15DM18-SS* 10-13/16” W x 18” D x 19-1/8”H Aluminum/100 lb. (1)32 qt., No Lid 14 lb.

SINGLE & DOUBLE BIN BOTTOM MOUNT, 
REPLACEMENT BINS & LIDS SHOWN ON NEXT PAGE.

A - RS5349-1550DM Single Plastic 
Bin

B - RS5349-15DMSSSingle Stainless Steel 
Bin

bottom mount trash 
pull-outs
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E - RSRV-35-LID-1 

bottom mount trash pull-outs 
with soft-close
Single & Double Plastic And 
Stainless Steel Bins

White Bin
Item#

Silver Bin
Item#

Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Slide Finish/
Weight Rating

Description
of Bins

Weight 
per 
Box

double PLASTIC bin - under mount soft-close, full extension slide

C

RS5349-1527DM-2 RS5349-1527DM-217 11-11/16”W x 22-1/4”D x18-15/16”H Alum./100 lb. 27 qt., No Lid 14 lb.

RS5349-18DM2 RS5349-18DM-217* 14-13/16”W x 21-7/8”D x19-1/4”H Alum./100 lb. 35 qt., No Lid 17 lb.

RS5349-2150DM RS5349-2150DM-217 14-13/16”W x 22-1/8”D x 22-15/16”H Alum./100 lb. 50 qt., No Lid 19 lb.

double STAINLESS STEEL bin - under mount soft-close, full extension slide

D - RS5349-18DMSS 14-13/16”W x 22-1/8”D x18-13/16”H
Aluminum/100 

lb.
32 qt., No Lid 22 lb.

Replacement Plastic & Stainless Steel Waste Bins - RS5349 Series
Item# Bin Size Bin Capacity Bin Color Weight per Box

RSRV27W 11”W x 11”D x 17-3/4”H 27 qt. White 2 lb.

GG2846-W 9-3/8”W x 15-3/8”D x 17-7/8”H 30 qt. White 2.3 lb.

GG2846-A 9-3/8”W x 15-3/8”D x 17-7/8”H 30 qt. Almond 2.3 lb.

RSRV35W 14-3/8”W x 10-1/2”D x 17-7/8”H 35 qt. White 2.25 lb.

RSRV35A 14-3/8”W x 10-1/2”D x 17-7/8”H 35 qt. Almond 2.25 lb.

RSRV35-17-8 14-3/8”W x 10-1/2”D x 17-7/8”H 35 qt. Silver 2.25 lb.

RSRV50W 10-3/4”W x 14-3/4”D x 21-3/4”H 50 qt. White 3.12 lb.

RSRV-50-17-52* 10-3/4”W x 14-3/4”D x 21-3/4”H 50 qt. Silver 3.121 lb.

RS5349-SS 10-1/2”W x 14-7/16”D x 17-5/8”H 32 qt. Stainless Steel 6 lb.

Lids - RS5349 Series

White Lid
 Item#

Silver Lid 
Item#

Black Lid
tem#

Green Lid 
Item# Lid Size Fits Bin 

Size

Weight 
per 
Box

E
RSRV-35-LID-1 RSRV-35-LID-17-1 RSRV-35-LID-18-1 RSRV-35-LID-G-1* 10-23/64”W x 14-1/8”D x 7/8”H 35 qt. 1.2 lb.

RSRV-50-LID-1 RSRV-50-LID-17-1* - RSRV-50-LID-G-1 10-3/4”W x 14-3/4”D x 7/8”H 50 qt. 1.2 lb.

IMPORTANT NOTE:  These lids will add to the height of RV Series Waste Containers.  It is recommended adding 1” of height to 
the product you are using.  Take this into account when measuring your cabinet.

Extension Door Mount Bracket - RS5349 Series

Item# Description Kit Includes Finish Weight per Box

F RS5345-DMKIT
Extension Door Mount Bracket 
Allows adj. from 3/4” –  2-1/2”

(4) brackets, machine screws, nuts, 
(8) wood screws

Chrome 2 lb.

D - RS5349-18DMSS 

F - RS5345-DMKIT  
Mounting position would place 

wood screws dangerously close to 
the edge  

of the door frame (A), which may 

C - RS5349-1527DM-217 

bottom mount trash 
pull-outs
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New Feature!
Rev-A-Motion™ Bottom Mount

has been re-engineered to
fit in inset door applications. 

bottom mount trash pull-outs with soft-close/
soft opening
Single & Double Plastic Bins with Rev-A-Motion™  

•  Rev-A-Shelf 4WCBM Series is Rev-A-Shelf’s most advanced line  
   of trash pull-outs 
•  Pull out features “Rev-A-Motion”, an innovative gas spring assisted  
   soft open and close mechanism which also provides 1” over travel
•  Unique design allows installation into 1-1/2”, 1-5/8” and 
   1-3/4” face frame sizes as well as frameless construction
•  Bins are plastic and available in single 35 qt. and 50 qt. or  
   double 30 qt., 35 qt. and 50 qt. models
•  Units handle maximum weight of 150 lb.
•  30 qt. and 35 qt. units have a storage area located behind bin(s)
•  All RS4WCBM Series come fully assembled
•  Waste bins are available in metallic silver
•  Waste bin carriages are maple wood and have dovetail construction
•  Replacement bins are sold separately, see next page
•  Door mount brackets are built into the frame.
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold In: Each

Rev-A-Motion™ patent pending soft-close and soft-open slide has 1”  of over travel 

A - RS4WCBM-150M-1Single 35 qt. Soft 
Rev-A-Motion Pull-Out

SINGLE & DOUBLE BIN PULL-OUTS, REPLACEMENT BINS & LID DETAILS SHOWN ON NEXT PAGE.

B - RS4WCBM-243DM-2 Double 30 qt. 
Rev-A-Motion  Trash Pull-Out

bottom mount trash 
pull-outs

B - RS4WCBM-18DM-2
Double 35 qt. Soft Close 

Bottom Mount Track Pull Out 
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(Items sorted by width)

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Slide Color/
Weight Rating

Bin(s) 
Description

Weight 
per Box

SIngle bin - under mount soft-close soft-open slide with 1” over travel

A
RS4WCBM-15DM-1 12” W x 21-3/4”D x 19-1/4”H Wood/150 lb. (1)Silver 35 qt., No Lid 26.8 lb.

RS4WCBM-1550DM-1 12” W x 21-3/4”D x 23-3/16”H Wood/150 lb.  (1)Silver 50 qt., No Lid 27.9 lb.

double bin - under mount soft-close soft-open slide with 1” over travel

B

RS4WCBM-2430DM-2 20-1/4” W x 21-3/4”D x 19-1/4”H Wood/150 lb. (2)Silver 30 qt., No Lid 38.6 lb.

RS4WCBM-18DM-2 14-1/4”W x 21-3/4”D x 19-1/4”H Wood/150 lb.  (2)Silver 35 qt., No Lid 29.3 lb.

RS4WCBM-2150DM-2 17-1/4” W x 21-3/4”D x 23-3/16”H Wood/150 lb. (2)Silver 50 qt., No Lid 35.1 lb.

Item# Bin Color Bin Size Bin Capacity Weight per Box

Replacement Plastic Waste Bins - RS4WCBM Series

C

GG2846-W White 9-3/8”W x 15-3/8”D x 17-7/8”H 30 qt. 2.3 lb.

GG2846-A Almond 9-3/8”W x 15-3/8”D x 17-7/8”H 30 qt. 2.3 lb.

RSRV35W White 14-3/8”W x 10-1/2”D x 17-7/8”H 35 qt. 2.25 lb.

RSRV35A Almond 14-3/8”W x 10-1/2”D x 17-7/8”H 35 qt. 2.25 lb.

RSRV35-17-8 Silver 14-3/8”W x 10-1/2”D x 17-7/8”H 35 qt. 2.25 lb.

RSRV50W White 10-3/4”W x 14-3/4”D x 21-3/4”H 50 qt. 3.12 lb.

RSRV-50-17-52* Silver 10-3/4”W x 14-3/4”D x 21-3/4”H 50 qt. 3.12 lb.

Item# Lid Color Lid Size Fits Bin Size Lid Color Weight per Box

Lids - RS4WCBM Series

D

RSRV-35-LID-1 White 10-23/64”W x 14-1/8”D x 7/8”H 35 qt. White 1.2 lb.

RSRV-35-LID-17-1 Silver 10-23/64”W x 14-1/8”D x 7/8”H 35 qt. Silver 1.2 lb.

RSRV-35-LID-18-1 Black 10-23/64”W x 14-1/8”D x 7/8”H 35 qt. Black 1.2 lb.

RSRV-35-LID-G-1* Green 10-23/64”W x 14-1/8”D x 7/8”H 35 qt. Green 1.2 lb.

RSRV-50-LID-1 White 10-3/4”W x 14-3/4”D x 7/8”H 50 qt. White 1.2 lb.

RSRV-50-LID-17-1* Silver 10-3/4”W x 14-3/4”D x 7/8”H 50 qt. Silver 1.2 lb.

RSRV-50-LID-G-1 Green 10-3/4”W x 14-3/4”D x 7/8”H 50 qt. Green 1.2 lb.

IMPORTANT NOTE:  These lids will add to the height of USC Series Waste Containers.  It is recommended adding 1” 
of height to the product you are using.  Take this into account when measuring your cabinet.

bottom mount trash pull-outs with soft-close
Single & Double Plastic Bins with Rev-A-Motion™ 

C D 

bottom mount trash 
pull-outs
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bottom mount trash pull-outs with soft-close
Recycle Center, Triple Plastic Bins

•  Rev-A-Shelf 5349-9WM Series is Rev-A-Shelf’s premium recycle center trash pull-outs
•  All RS5349-9WM Series come fully assembled and install with four screws
•  Waste bins are available in plastic white or three multi-color  
   (yellow, green and blue), each bin has a 25 qt. capacity
•  Unit also comes equipped with a 18 qt. canvas bag to store paper items
•  Waste bin carriages are brushed aluminum and feature 100 lb. rated soft close 
   full extension slides
•  Replacement bins and canvas bags are sold separately, see below
•  Door mount brackets are built into the frame.  Door mount extensions  
   are sold separately below
•  Please note that this unit requires a minimum cabinet opening of 20”
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold In: Each

 (Items sorted by width)

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Slide Finish/
Weight Rating

Description
of Bins

Weight 
per Box

Triple bin - under mount soft close, full extension slide
RS5349-9WM-W 19-15/16”W x 21-15/16”D x 20-1/2”H Aluminum/100 lb.  (3) White 25 qt., No Lid 23 lb.

RS5349-9WM-C 19-15/16”W x 21-15/16”D x 20-1/2”H Aluminum/100 lb. (1) Yellow, (1) Green, (1) Blue 25 qt., No Lid 23 lb.

Door Mount Extension Bracket - RS5349 Series

Item# Description Kit Includes Finish Weight per Box

RS5345-DMKIT
Door Mount Extension Bracket 
Allows adj. from 3/4” –  2-1/2”

(4) brackets, machine screws, nuts, 
(8) wood screws

Chrome 2 lb.

Replacement Waste Bins & Canvas Bag - RS5349 Series

Item# Bin Size Kit Includes Color Weight per Box

RS9700-60C-52* 18-3/4”W x 9”D x 19”H (3) 25 qt. Replacement Containers (1) Yellow, (1) Green, & (1) Blue 2 lb.

RS9700-60W-52* 18-3/4”W x 9” D x 19”H (3) 25 qt. Replacement Containers (3) White 2 lb.

RS6770-11-52* - (1) 18 qt. Canvas Bag Canvas 2 lb.

RS5349-9WM-C 
with Interna-

tional Recycling 

bottom mount trash 
pull-outs
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Door Mount Kits Only- BSC Series

Item# Description Kit Includes Finish Weight per Box

FYPDMKTWH Heavy Duty Door Mount Kit Instructions and hardware are included White 2.3 lb.

FYPDMKTPT Heavy Duty Door Mount Kit Instructions and hardware are included Platinum 2.3 lb.

Platinum 
Bin/Carriage 

Item#

White 
Bin/Carriage 

Item#

Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Description
of Bins

Weight 
per Box

Single Bin - ball bearing soft-close, full extension slide

A

FYBSC9-1-20PT FYBSC9-1-20WH 8-3/4”W  x 20-1/8”D x 17-5/16”H (1)20 qt., No Lid 11.5 lb.

FYBSC10-1-35PT FYBSC10-1-35WH 9-3/4”W  x 20-1/8”D x 18-13/16”H (1)35 qt., No Lid 10.5 lb.

FYBSC12-1-50PT FYBSC12-1-50WH 11-3/4”W x 20-1/8”D x 22-7/8”H (1)50 qt., No Lid 11.5 lb.

FYBSC15-1-20PT FYBSC15-1-20WH 14-3/4”W x 20-1/8”D x 17-5/16”H (1)20 qt., No Lid 10.5 lb.

double Bin - ball bearing soft-close, full extension slide

B

- FYBSC12-2-27WH 11-3/4”W x 23-1/8”D x 18-3/4”H (2)27 qt., No Lid 14 lb.

FYBSC15-2-20PT FYBSC15-2-20WH 14-3/4”W x 20-1/8”D x 17-5/16”H (2)20 qt., No Lid 18.1 lb.

FYBSC15-2-35PT FYBSC15-2-35WH 14-3/4”W x 23-1/8”D x 18-13/16”H (2)35 qt., No Lid 19.7 lb.

triple Bin - ball bearing soft-close, full extension slide
C FYBSC15-3-20PT FYBSC15-3-20WH 14-3/4”W x 23-1/8”D x 17-9/16”H (3)20 qt., No Lid 17.3 lb.

quad Bin - ball bearing soft-close, full extension slide
D - FYBSC24-4-27WH 23-3/4”W x 23-1/8”D x 19”H (4)27 qt., No Lid 18.8 lb.

bottom mount trash pull-outs with soft-close
Single, Double, Triple & Quad Plastic Bins

•  KV BSC Series is an affordable line of full extension  
   soft close trash pull-outs
•  All KVBSC Series come partially assembled and install  
   with four screws
•  A variety of sizes that range from 8-3/4” wide to  
   23-3/4” wide to fit many different applications
•  Units come with large, easy open handles
•  Single bin units are available in 20 qt., 35 qt. and 50 qt. models
•  Double bin units are available in two 20 qt., 27 qt. and  
   35 qt. models
•  Triple bin units are available in three 20 qt. models,  
   while the four bin units have four 27 qt. bins
•  Waste bins are available in white and platinum with 
   matching white and platinium carriages
•  Units glide on heavy duty ball bearing slides 
•  Weight Capacity:  30 lb. maximum per bin,  
   not to exceed 80 lb. of total weight of all bins
•  Replacement bins are sold separately, see page K-89
•  Door mount kits are sold separately , see below
•  Bins are sold without lids
•  Lids can be purchased separately, see page K-89
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold In: Each

A - FYBSC10-1-35WH Single 
Bin

B - FYBSC15-2-20PT Double Bin

C - FYBSC15-3-20WH Triple Bin D - FYBSC24-4-27WH Quad Bin

bottom mount trash 
pull-outs
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Top mount trash pull-outs with standard close
Single, Double & Quad Plastic Bins In Solid Wood Frame 
•  Rev-A-Shelf 4WCTM Series are designed for door mounting only
•  The RS4WCTM Series is designed for absolute sturdiness with rear  
   adjustable mounting brackets for variances in cabinet depth
•  All RS4WCTM Series come fully assembled and are constructed  
   with solid maple wood frames
•  The RS4WCTM Series comes in four different versions to accomodate  
   1-1/2”, 1-5/8” and 1-3/4” face frame and frameless applications
•  Units are equipped with heavy duty ball bearing slides with  
   1” over-travel capable of 150 lb. maximum loads
•  Single bin units are available with 35 qt. and 50 qt. bins,  
   while double bin units are available in two 27 qt., 35 qt. and 50 qt. bins
•  Single 35 qt. trash pull outs include a plastic storage bin at back of unit  
   (9-1/2”Length x 6-1/2”Wide x 5-5/8”Deep) at back of pull out
•  Waste bins are available in white
•  Replacement bins are sold separately, shown on next page
•  Spacer kits available for custom applications and can add up to  1-1/2” per side
•  Door mount brackets are included with every trash pull out except RS4WCTM-27-4,  
   which can not be door mounted
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold In: Each

RS4WCIM-12DM1 Single Bin
Door Mounting Bracket

RS4WCTM-18DM2 Double Bin with Lids

top mount trash pull-outs

1-1/2” Face Frame, Top Mount Trash Pull-Outs - RS4WCTM Series

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Slide Finish/
Weight Rating

Bin(s)
Descripton

Weight 
per Box

Single Bin - ball bearing, 1” over travel slide
RS4WCTM-12DM1 12”W x 22-3/4”D x 17-7/8”H Zinc/150 lb. (1)White 35 qt., No Lid 17 lb.

RS4WCTM-1550DM-1 12”W x 23-1/4”D x 21-3/4”H Zinc/150 lb. (1)White 50 qt., No Lid 18 lb.

double Bin - ball bearing, 1” over travel slide
RS4WCTM-15DM2 12”W x 23-1/4”D x 17-3/4”H Zinc/150 lb. (2)White 27 qt., No Lid 18 lb.

RS4WCTM-18DM2 15”W x 22-3/4”D x 17-7/8”H Zinc/150 lb. (2)White 35 qt., No Lid 17 lb.

RS4WCTM-2150DM-2 18”W x 23-1/4”D x 21-3/4”H Zinc/150 lb. (2)White 50 qt., No Lid 22 lb.

quad Bin - ball bearing, 1” over travel slide
RS4WCTM-27-4 24”W x 23-1/4”D x 18”H Zinc/150 lb. White 27 qt., No Lid 24 lb.

1-1/2” Face Frame - Reduced Depth, Top Mount Trash Pull-Outs - RS4WCTM Series

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Slide Finish/
Weight Rating

Bin(s)
Descripton

Weight 
per Box

Single Bin - Ball bearing, 1” over travel slide

RS4WCTM-1516DM-1* 12”W x 16-1/4”D x 18”H Zinc/150 lb. White 35 qt., No Lid 11.7 lb.

RS4WCTM-1816DM-1* 15”W x 16-1/4”D x 18”H Zinc/150 lb. White 35 qt., No Lid 13 lb.

1-5/8” Face Frame, Top Mount Trash Pull-Outs - RS4WCTM Series

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Slide Finish/
Weight Rating

Bin(s)
Descripton

Weight 
per Box

Single Bin - ball bearing, 1” over travel slide
RS4WCTM-12DM1-162 11-3/4”W x 22-3/4”D x 17-7/8”H Zinc/150 lb. (1)White 35 qt., No Lid 17 lb.

double Bin - ball bearing, 1” over travel slide
RS4WCTM-15DM2-162* 11-3/4”W x 23-1/4”D x 17-7/8”H Zinc/150 lb. (2)White 27 qt., No Lid 18 lb.

RS4WCTM-18DM2-162 14-3/4”W x 22-3/4”D x 17-7/8”H Zinc/150 lb. (2)White 35 qt., No Lid 18 lb.

RS4WCTM-21DM2-162 17-3/4”W x 22-3/4”D x 17-7/8”H Zinc/150 lb. (2)White 35 qt., No Lid 20 lb.

RS4WCTM-24DM2-162 20-3/4”W x 22-3/4”D x 17-7/8”H Zinc/150 lb. (2)White 35 qt., No Lid 22 lb.

PULL-OUTS, SPACER KIT, RELACEMENT BINS 
& LID DETAILS SHOWN ON THE NEXT PAGE.

Adjusting Rear 
Mounting Bracket
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Top mount trash pull-outs with standard close
Single, Double & Quad Plastic Bins In Solid Wood Frame 

1-3/4” Face Frame, Top Mount Trash Pull-Outs - RS4WCTM Series

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Slide Finish/
Weight Rating

Bin(s)
Descripton

Weight 
per Box

Single Bin - ball bearing, 1” over travel slide
RS4WCTM12DM1-175 11-1/2”W x 22-3/4”D x 17-7/8”H Zinc/150 lb. (1)White 35 qt., No Lid 17 lb.

double Bin - ball bearing, 1” over travel slide
RS4WCTM18DM2-175 14-1/2”W x 22-3/4”D x 17-7/8”H Zinc/150 lb. (2)White 35 qt., No Lid 20 lb.

top mount trash
pull-outs

Frameless, Top Mount Trash Pull-Outs - RS4WCTM Series

Single Bin - ball bearing, 1” over travel slide
RS4WCTM-12DM-343FL* 13-1/2”W x 22-3/4”D x 17-7/8”H Zinc/150 lb. (1)White 35 qt., No Lid 17 lb.

RS4WCTM1550DM343FL* 13-1/2”W x 23-1/4”D x 21-3/4”H Zinc/150 lb. (1)White 50 qt., No Lid 18 lb.

double Bin - ball bearing, 1” over travel slide
RS4WCTM15DM2-343FL* 13-1/2”W x 23-1/4”D x 17-3/4”H Zinc/150 lb. (2)White 27 qt., No Lid 16.8 lb.

RS4WCTM18DM2-419FL 16-1/2”W x 22-3/4”D x 17-7/8”H Zinc/150 lb. (2)White 35 qt., No Lid 19.5 lb.

RS4WCTM1850DM419FL* 16-1/2”W x 23-1/4”D x 21-3/4”H Zinc/150 lb. (2)White 50 qt., No Lid 20.2 lb.

quad Bin - ball bearing, 1” over travel slide
RS4WCTM-27-4-597-F* 23-1/2”W x 23-1/4”D x 17-3/4”H Zinc/150 lb. (4)White 27 qt., No Lid 24 lb.

Replacement Plastic Waste Bins
Item# Bin Size Bin Capacity Bin Color Weight per Box

RSRV20W 8-3/8”W x 14-1/4”D x 15”H 20 qt. White 1.6 lb.

RSRV27W 11”W x 11”D x 17-3/4”H 27 qt. White 2 lb.

GG2846-W 9-3/8”W x 15-3/8”D x 17-7/8”H 30 qt. White 2.3 lb.

GG2846-A 9-3/8”W x 15-3/8”D x 17-7/8”H 30 qt. Almond 2.3 lb.

RSRV35W 14-3/8”W x 10-1/2”D x 17-7/8”H 35 qt. White 2.25 lb.

RSRV35A 14-3/8”W x 10-1/2”D x 17-7/8”H 35 qt. Almond 2.25 lb.

RSRV35-17-8 14-3/8”W x 10-1/2”D x 17-7/8”H 35 qt. Silver 2.25 lb.

RSRV50W 10-3/4”W x 14-3/4”D x 21-3/4”H 50 qt. White 3.12 lb.

RSRV-50-17-52* 10-3/4”W x 14-3/4”D x 21-3/4”H 50 qt. Silver 3.12 lb.

RS4WCTM Series - GARBAGE BAG BINS
RS4TMBIN-6* 7-3/8”W x 10-3/8”D x 6-3/8”H - White 3.6 lb.

RS4TMBIN-15-6* 7-3/8”W x 10-3/8”D x 6-3/8”H - Almond 3.6 lb.

RS4TMBIN-17-6* 7-3/8”W x 10-3/8”D x 6-3/8”H - Silver 3.6 lb.

Lids - RSRV Series IMPORTANT NOTE:  It is recommended adding 1” of height to the product you are using.  

White Item# Silver Item# Black Item# Green Item# Lid Size
Fits Bin 

SIze
Weight 
per Box

RSRV-35-LID-1 RSRV-35-LID-17-1 RSRV-35-LID-18-1 RSRV-35-LID-G-1* 10-23/64”W x 14-1/8”D x 7/8”H 35 qt. 1.2 lb.

RSRV-50-LID-1 RSRV-50-LID-17-1* - RSRV-50-LID-G-1 10-3/4”W x 14-3/4”D x 7/8”H 50 qt. 1.2 lb.

Spacer Kit - RS4WCTM Series

Item#
Dimensions 

(Width x Depth x Height)
Description Finish Weight per Box

RS4WCTM-SP-KIT 1-1/2”W x 22-7/16”D x 2-7/16”H Used for Custom Face Frame Applications Wood 5 lb.
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Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Slide Finish/
Weight Rating

Bin(s)
Descripton

Weight 
per Box

Single Bin - ball bearing, full extension slide

A

FYPDMTM115-1-35WH 11-1/2"W x 22-1/2”D x 17-1/2"H Zinc/100 lb. (1)White 35 qt., No Lid 12.6 lb.

FYPDMTM12-1-35WH 12"W X 22-1/2”D X 17-1/2”H Zinc/100 lb. (1)White 35 qt., No Lid 13.1 lb.

FYPDMTM145-1-50WH 14-1/2"W x 22-1/2”D x 21-5/8"H Zinc/100 lb. (1)White 50 qt., No Lid 14.5 lb.

double Bin - ball bearing, full extension slide

B

FYPDMTM15-2-35WH 15"W x 22-1/2”D x 17-1/2"H Zinc/100 lb. (2)White 35 qt., No Lid 14.2 lb.

FYPDMTM175-2-35WH 17-1/2"W x 22-1/2”D x 17-1/2"H Zinc/100 lb. (2)White 35 qt., No Lid 15.7 lb.

FYPDMTM18-2-35WH 18"W x 22-1/2”D x 17-1/2"H Zinc/100 lb. (2)White 35 qt., No Lid 15.9 lb.

FYPDMTM21-2-35WH 21"W x 22-1/2”D x 17-1/2"H Zinc/100 lb. (2)White 35 qt., No Lid 16.5 lb.

Replacement Plastic Waste Bins - FYPDMTM Series
Item# Bin Size Bin Capacity Bin Color Weight per Box

C

FYQT35PB-PT 14-15/16”W x 9-5/16”D x 17-1/2”H 35 qt. Platinum 2.3 lb.

FYQT35PB-WH 14-15/16”W x 9-5/16”D x 17-1/2”H 35 qt. White 2.3 lb.

FYQT50PB-P* 15-3/8”W x 11-1/8”D x 21-5/8”H 50 qt. Platinum 2.5 lb.

FYQT50PB-W* 15-3/8”W x 11-1/8”D x 21-5/8”H 50 qt. White 2.5 lb.

LIDS - FYPDMTM SERIES IMPORTANT NOTE:  These lids will add to the height of PDMTM Series Waste 
Containers.  It is recommended adding 3/4” of height to the product you are using.  Take this into account 
when measuring your cabinet.

Item# Lid Size Fits Bin SIze Lid Color Weight per Box

D

FYQT35LB-PT 14-1/2”W X 9-9/16”D X 3/4”H 35 qt. Platinum 2 lb.

FYQT35LB-WH 14-1/2”W X 9-9/16”D X 3/4”H 35 qt. White 2 lb.

FYQT20LB-PT 14-1/2”W X 9-9/16”D X 3/4”H 20 qt. Platinum 2 lb.

FYQT20LB-WH 14-1/2”W X 9-9/16”D X 3/4”H 20 qt. White 2 lb.

A

top mount tras
pull-outs

B

Top mount trash pull-outs 
with standard close
Single & Double Plastic Bins 

•  KV PDMTM Series is KV’s most affordable line of  
   top mount trash pull-outs for door mount applications
•  Built with KV heavy duty precision ball bearing slides  
   rated at 100 lb.
•  Platform is made of multi-ply birch veneer with  
   soft radius edges for safety
•  Waste bins are available in white plastic
•  Replacement bins are sold separately, see below
•  Door mount brackets are included and provide  
   6-way adjustment
•  Lids are specified as being sold with bin or no lid  
   with the bin.  Lids can be purchased separately,  
   as shown below
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold In: Each

C

D
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top mount trash pull-outs with standard close
Single & Double Plastic Bins 

•  Units fit in either frame or frameless cabinets and has unique frame which  
   povides extra rigidity and strength
•  May be used with raised panel doors
•  All hardware included for installation
•  Note: Bins must be ordered separately
•  Waste bins are available in white and almond
•  Replacement lids are not available
•  Has 3-D adjustable bracket system that provides a square and tight closure 
   and enables to adjust unit to fit depth of 22-1/2” to 25”
Packing & Sold in: Each

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Slide Finish/
Weight Rating

Bin Description
(Sold separately)

Weight per 
Box

Single Bin - ball bearing, full extension slide
GG301DMX-A 12-1/2”W x 22-1/2” to 25”D x 20”H Zinc/100 lb.  GG36QT-A /Almond/36 qt. 10.8 lb.

GG301DMX-W 12-1/2”W x  22-1/2” to 25”D x 20”H Zinc/100 lb.  GG36QT-W /White/36 qt. 10.8 lb.

double Bin - ball bearing, full extension slide
GG401DMX-A 16-3/4”W x  22-1/2” to 25”D x 20”H Zinc/100 lb.  (2) GG36QT-A /Almond/36 qt. 10.8 lb.

GG401DMX-W 16-3/4”W x  22-1/2” to 25”D x 20”H Zinc/100 lb.  (2) GG36QT-W /White/36 qt. 10.8 lb.

Trash Bins (Sold Separately) -Slide-Away Series

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height) Description Color/Size Weight per 

Box

GG36QT-A 11”W x 14-1/2”D x 18”H Waste Bin for GG301 & GG401 Series Trash Pull Outs Almond/36 qt. 2.5 lb.

GG36QT-W 11”W x 14-1/2”D x 18”H Waste Bin for GG301 & GG401 Series Trash Pull Outs White/36 qt. 2.5 lb.

top mount trash pull-outs with self-sealing tops
Single Plastic Bins with Standard Close
•  Self sealing design with a vinyl gasket closes tight against the galvanized steel housing
•  Includes deodorizer bar and drawer front handle
•  Trash pull out features heavy duty 100 lb. rated ball bearing slides
•  Pull outs come in White and Almond finishes
•  All hardware included for installation
•  Note: Bins must be ordered separately
•  Waste bins are available in white and almond
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Slide Finish/
Weight Rating

Bin Description
(Sold separately)

Weight per 
Box

Single & double bin - ball bearing, full extension slide
GG301-A 11”W x 22”D x 19-1/2”H Zinc/100 lb.  Holds (1) GG2846-A /Almond/30 qt. 10 lb.

GG301-W 11”W x 22”D x 19-1/2”H Zinc/100 lb.  Holds (1) GG2846-W /White/30 qt. 10 lb.

slide-away series trash bins
GG2846-A 9-3/8”W x 15-3/8” D x 17-7/8”H - Waste Bin for GG301/Almond/30 qt. 2 lb.

GG2846-W 9-3/8”W x 15-3/8” D x 17-7/8”H - Waste Bin for GG301/White/30 qt. 2 lb.

top mount trash pull-outs
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top mount trash pull-out with standard close
Double Stainless Steel Bins In Limited Space Application 
•  Rev-A-Shelf 8-785 Series trash pull-outs are designed for under sink  
   applications and fit conveniently in limited space applications
•  All RS8-785 Series come fully assembled and install with four screws
•  The contemporary waste management system features two separate 
   stainless steel containers (one 10 litre bin and one 20 litre bin)
•  Unit has 75 lb. weight capacity
•  RS8785-30-DM2SS includes a door mount bracket
•  Waste bins are stainless steel and have built in handle  
   for easy removal 
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Slide Finish/
Weight Rating

Bin
Descripton

Weight 
per Box

double stainless steel Bin - under sink mount, full extension slide
A RS8785-30-2SS 10-1/4”W x 18-3/4”D x 15-3/16”H Zinc/75 lb. (1) 10 Liter, (1) 20 Liter, No Lid 16 lb.

double stainless steel Bin - full extension slide with door mount
B RS8785-30-DM2SS 10-1/4”W x 18-3/4”D x 15-3/16”H Zinc/75 lb. (1) 10 Liter, (1) 20 Liter, No Lid 17 lb.

A

top mount trash pull-out with self sealing tops
Single Plastic Bins With Standard Close 
•  Rev-A-Shelf EZ-300 Series Top Mount Trash Pull-Outs have a self sealing design  
   with a vinyl gasket closing tight against the metal housing
•  Includes deodorizer bar, drawer front handle with matching plastic components
•  All hardware is included in the box for installation
•  Replacement lids not available
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold In: Standard package is one unit. Bulk package is full box of 6.

 (Items sorted by width)

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Slide Color/
Weight Rating

Description
Single Bin

Box
Qty

Weight per 
Box

Single bin - rev-a-shelf self-sealing, Ball Bearing, Full Extension Slide
RSE-Z300-52 * 10-3/4W x 22”D x 19-1/2”H Zinc/100 lb. Holds (1)White/30qt 1 18 lb.

RSE-Z300-4 * 10-3/4W x 22”D x 19-1/2”H Zinc/100 lb. Holds (1)White/30qt 6 107 lb.

RSE-Z300 Series Components
Item# Description Packing Weight per Box

RS6700-94-52 * Euro-Mounting Bracket Set for Frameless Installation 1 .2 lb.

top mount trash-pull-outs

B
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top-mount trash pull-outs with soft-close
Single & Double Plastic Bins with Rev-A-Motion™ 

•  Rev-A-Shelf 4WCTM Series is Rev-A-Shelf’s most advanced  
   line of trash pull-outs
•  All RS4WCTM Series come fully assembled
•  Heavy duty adjustable side mount bracket. Can be adjusted
   for various openings (see specs below)
•  Adjustable side bracket has numbered holes for common
   face frame sizes
•  Waste bins are silver plastic and have 50 qt. capacity
•  Waste bin carriages are constructed of solid maple and have  
   dovetail corner joints 
•  Single and double bin units have a 150 lb. maximum  
   weight capacity
•  Single bin unit is 14-1/2” wide and double bin unit is 17-1/2” wide
•  Single bin unit has a plastic container at rear of pull out
•  Replacement bins are sold separately, as shown below
•  Door mount brackets are built into the frame.
•  Lids can be purchased separately, as shown below
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold In: Each

(Items sorted by bin capacity)

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Slide Color/
Weight Rating

Bin 
Description

Weight 
per Box

Single bin - rev-a-shelf soft-close soft-open slide with over travel

A
RS4WCTM-RM-1835DM1 15-1/4”W x 21-3/4”D x 18-1/2”H Wood/150 lb. (1)Silver 35 qt., No Lid 24 lb.

RS4WCTM-RM-1850DM1 15-1/4”W x 21-3/4”D x 21-3/4”H Wood/150 lb. (1)Silver 50 qt., No Lid 20 lb.

Double bin - rev-a-motion soft-close soft-open slide with over travel

B
RS4WCTM-RM-2135DM2 18-1/4”W x 21-3/4”D x 18-1/2”H Wood/150 lb. (2)Silver 35 qt., No Lid 26 lb.

RS4WCTM-RM-2150DM2 18-1/4”W x 21-3/4”D x 21-3/4”H Wood/150 lb. (2)Silver 50 qt., No Lid 24 lb.

Lids, 4WCTM Series
Item# Lid Size Fits Bin Size Lid Color Weight per Box

RSRV-50-LID-1 10-3/4”W x 14-3/4”D x 7/8”H 50 qt. White 1.2 lb.

RSRV-50-LID-17-1* 10-3/4”W x 14-3/4”D x 7/8”H 50 qt. Silver 1.2 lb.

RSRV-50-LID-G-1 10-3/4”W x 14-3/4”D x 7/8”H 50 qt. Green 1.2 lb.

IMPORTANT NOTE:  These lids will add to the height of RV Series Waste Containers.  
It is recommended adding 1” of height to the product you are using.  Take this into  
account when measuring your cabinet.

Replacement Plastic Waste Bins, RS4WCTM Series
Item# Bin Size Bin Capacity Bin Color Weight per Box

RSRV50W 10-3/4”W x 14-3/4”D x 21-3/4”H 50 qt. White 3.12 lb.

RSRV-50-17-52* 10-3/4”W x 14-3/4”D x 21-3/4”H 50 qt. Silver 3.12 lb.

Adjustable bracket

Additional 
mending plate 

for framelss 
applications

Rev-A-Motion Slide system 
provides 8” of assisted open-

ing and closing

Rear adjusting mounting brackets
provide stability and easy installation

Double
50 Qt. 

Container

top mount trash pull-outs

A

B



K - 93800-289-2237  •   www.wurthbaersupply.com  •   Fax: 888-558-2237

SECTION K
KITCHEN & BATH

top-mount trash pull-outs with soft-close
Single & Double Plastic Bin Units

•  KV TSC Series is KV’s premium line of top mount trash pull-outs
•  All FYTSC Series come fully assembled
•  Waste bins are available in white and platinum colors 
•  Single bin units are available in 35 qt. and 50 qt. versions, double bin units are only available in 35 qt. versions
•  Single bin units come in 11-1/2” and 14-1/2” width versions, double bin units come in 15” and 17-1/2” versions
•  Weight capacity:  30lb. maximum per bin, not to exceed 80 lb. of total weight
•  Replacement bins are sold separately, shown on next page
•  Door mount brackets are included with all of the TSC series trash pull outs
•  Lids can be purchased separately, shown on next page
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold in: Each

Single, Soft-Close, Top-Mount Trash Pull-Outs

Double, Soft-Close, Top-Mount Trash Pull-Outs

Single-bin units feature
a heavy-duty epoxy-coated  

wire accessory basket

Color coordinated steel decorative slide 
hardware covers provide strength and 

stability while concealing slide hardware, 
creating a streamlined, easy-to-clean 

design

SINGLE & DOUBLE TRASH PULL-OUT, REPLACEMENT BIN & LID DETAILS SHOWN  NEXT PAGE.

top mount trash pull-outs

A

B



K - 94 Würth Baer Supply Company    •   Over 40,000 products in-stock EVERYDAY!

SECTION K
KITCHEN & BATH

 (Items sorted by width)

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Slide Color/
Weight Rating

Bin(s)
Description

Weight per 
Box

Single bin - ball bearing, full extension slide

A

FYTSC12-1-35PT 11-1/2”W X 23-3/16”D X 17-1/2”H Platinum/100 lb. Platinum 35 qt., No Lid 13.9 lb.

FYTSC12-1-35WH 11-1/2”W X 23-3/16”D X 17-1/2”H White/100 lb. White 35 qt., No Lid 13.9 lb.

FYTSC15-1-35PT 14-1/2”W X 23-3/16”D X 17-1/2”H Platinum/100 lb. Platinum 35 qt., No Lid 14.7 lb.

FYTSC15-1-35WH 14-1/2”W X 23-3/16”D X 17-1/2”H White/100 lb. White 35 qt., No Lid 14.7 lb.

FYTSC15-1-50PT 14-1/2”W X 23-3/16”D X 21-5/8”H Platinum/100 lb. Platinum 50 qt., No Lid 15.7 lb.

FYTSC15-1-50WH 14-1/2”W X 23-3/16”D X 21-5/8”H White/100 lb. White 50 qt., No Lid 15.7 lb.

Double bin - ball bearing, full extension slide

B

FYTSC15-2-35PT 15”W X 23-3/16”D X 17-1/2”H Platinum/100 lb. Platinum 35 qt., No Lid 14.9 lb.

FYTSC15-2-35WH 15”W X 23-3/16”D X 17-1/2”H White/100 lb. White 35 qt., No Lid 14.9 lb.

FYTSC18-2-35PT 17-1/2”W X 23-3/16”D X 17-1/2”H Platinum/100 lb. Platinum 35 qt., No Lid 15.6 lb.

FYTSC18-2-35WH 17-1/2”W X 23-3/16”D X 17-1/2”H White/100 lb. White 35 qt., No Lid 15.6 lb.

top-mount trash pull-outs with soft-close
Single & Double Plastic Bin Units, KV TSC Series

Replacement Plastic Waste Bins, FYTSC Series
Item#  Bin Size Bin Capacity Bin Color Weight per Box

FYQT35PB-PT 14-15/16”W X 9-5/16”D X 17-1/2”H 35 qt. Platinum 2.3 lb.

FYQT35PB-WH 14-15/16”W X 9-5/16”D X 17-1/2”H 35 qt. White 2.3 lb.

FYQT50PB-P* 15-3/8”W X 11-1/8”D X 21-5/8”H 50 qt. Platinum 2.5 lb.

FYQT50PB-W* 15-3/8”W X 11-1/8”D X 21-5/8”H 50 qt. White 2.5 lb.

Lids, FYTSC Series
Item# Lid Size Fits Bin Size Lid Color Weight per Box

FYQT35LB-PT 14-1/2”W X 9-9/16”D X 3/4”H 35 qt. Platinum 2 lb.

FYQT35LB-WH 14-1/2”W X 9-9/16”D X 3/4”H 35 qt. White 2 lb.

IMPORTANT NOTE:  These lids will add to the height of RV Series Waste Containers.  It is recommended adding 3/4” of height 
to the product you are using.  Take this into account when measuring your cabinet.

top mount trash-pull-outs

A - FYTSC12-1-35W B - FYTSC15-2-35PT
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trash pull-out replacement bins
Plastic Waste Bins, Lids & Door Mount Kits 
For RV Series

Door Mount Kits Only, RV Series

Item# Description Slide Weight Rating Finish Weight per 
Box

C

RSRVDM
Heavy Duty 

Door Mount Kit

(2) Product Members, (1) Set-Door Brackets (1 Left & 1 Right),  
(2) 1/4” X 1/2” Bolts, (2) Bolts w/Washers,  

(4) #10x1/2”  Truss Head Screws, (4) Nylock Nuts
White 2 lb.

RSRV-DM17-KIT
Heavy Duty 

Door Mount Kit

(2) Product Members, (1) Set-Door Brackets (1 Left & 1 Right),  
(2) 1/4” X 1/2” Bolts, (2) Bolts w/Washers,  

(4) #10x1/2”  Truss Head Screws, (4) Nylock Nuts

Silver 
Epoxy

2 lb.

Replacement Plastic Waste Bins
Item# Bin Size Bin Capacity Bin Color Weight per Box

A

RSRV20W 8-3/8”W x 14-1/4”D x 15”H 20 qt. White 1.6 lb.

RSRV27W 11”W x 11”D x 17-3/4”H 27 qt. White 2 lb.

GG2846-W 9-3/8”W x 15-3/8”D x 17-7/8”H 30 qt. White 2.3 lb.

GG2846-A 9-3/8”W x 15-3/8”D x 17-7/8”H 30 qt. Almond 2.3 lb.

RSRV35W 14-3/8”W x 10-1/2”D x 17-7/8”H 35 qt. White 2.25 lb.

RSRV35A 14-3/8”W x 10-1/2”D x 17-7/8”H 35 qt. Almond 2.25 lb.

RSRV35-17-8 14-3/8”W x 10-1/2”D x 17-7/8”H 35 qt. Silver 2.25 lb.

RSRV50W 10-3/4”W x 14-3/4”D x 21-3/4”H 50 qt. White 3.12 lb.

RSRV-50-17-52* 10-3/4”W x 14-3/4”D x 21-3/4”H 50 qt. Silver 3.121 lb.

RS5349-SS 10-1/2”W x 14-7/16”D x 17-5/8”H 32 qt. Stainless Steel 6 lb.

Lids IMPORTANT NOTE:  These lids will add to the height of RV Series Waste Containers.  It is recommended 
adding 1” of height to the product you are using.  Take this into account when measuring your cabinet.

Item# Lid Size Fits Bin Size Lid Color Weight per Box

B

RSRV-35-LID-1 10-23/64”W x 14-1/8”D x 7/8”H 35 qt. White 1.2 lb.

RSRV-35-LID-17-1 10-23/64”W x 14-1/8”D x 7/8”H 35 qt. Silver 1.2 lb.

RSRV-35-LID-18-1 10-23/64”W x 14-1/8”D x 7/8”H 35 qt. Black 1.2 lb.

RSRV-35-LID-G-1* 10-23/64”W x 14-1/8”D x 7/8”H 35 qt. Green 1.2 lb.

RSRV-50-LID-1 10-3/4”W x 14-3/4”D x 7/8”H 50 qt. White 1.2 lb.

RSRV-50-LID-17-1* 10-3/4”W x 14-3/4”D x 7/8”H 50 qt. Silver 1.2 lb.

RSRV-50-LID-G-1 10-3/4”W x 14-3/4”D x 7/8”H 50 qt. Green 1.2 lb.

replacement bins

A B

C
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Replacement Plastic Waste Bins
Item# Bin Size Bin Capacity Bin Color Weight per Box

A

FYQT20PB-PT 14-15/16”W X 7-1/4”D X 16”H 20 qt. Platinum 2 lb.

FYQT20PB-WH 14-15/16”W X 7-1/4”D X 16”H 20 qt. White 2 lb.

FYQT27PB-W* 11-7/16”W X 11-7/16”D X 17-3/4”H 27 qt. White 1.7 lb.

FYQT35PB-PT 14-15/16”W X 9-5/16”D X 17-1/2”H 35 qt. Platinum 2.3 lb.

FYQT35PB-WH 14-15/16”W X 9-5/16”D X 17-1/2”H 35 qt. White 2.3 lb.

FYQT50PB-P* 15-3/8”W X 11-1/8”D X 21-5/8”H 50 qt. Platinum 2.5 lb.

FYQT50PB-W* 15-3/8”W X 11-1/8”D X 21-5/8”H 50 qt. White 2.5 lb.

trash pull-out replacement bins
Plastic Waste Bins, Lids, Handles & Door Mount Kits

Lids IMPORTANT NOTE:  These lids will add to the height of USC Series Waste Containers.  It is recommended 
adding 3/4” of height to the product you are using.  Take this into account when measuring your cabinet.

Item# Lid Size Fits Bin Size LidColor Weight per Box

B

FYQT20LB-PT 14-1/2”W X 7-7/16”D X ¾”H 20 qt. Platinum 2 lb.

FYQT20LB-WH 14-1/2”W X 7-7/16”D X ¾”H 20 qt. White 2 lb.

FYQT35LB-PT 14-1/2”W X 9-9/16”D X ¾”H 35 qt. Platinum 2 lb.

FYQT35LB-WH 14-1/2”W X 9-9/16”D X ¾”H 35 qt. White 2 lb.

Door Mount Kits Only- PSW Series

Item# Description Kit Includes Finish Weight per Box

D FYPDMKTWH Heavy Duty Door Mount Kit Instructions and hardware are included White 2.3 lb.

Handle - PSW Series
Item# Fits Trash Pull-Outs Color Weight per Box

C

FYPSW-HANDLE9-PT 9” Platinum 1 lb.

FYPSW-HANDLE9-WH 9” White 1 lb.

FYPSW-HANDLE10-PT 10” Platinum 1 lb.

FYPSW-HANDLE10-WH 10” White 1 lb.

FYPSW-HANDLE12-PT 12” Platinum 1 lb.

FYPSW-HANDLE12-WH 12” White 1 lb.

FYPSW-HANDLE15-PT 15” Platinum 1 lb.

FYPSW-HANDLE15-WH 15” White 1 lb.

replacement bins

A B C

D



K - 97800-289-2237  •   www.wurthbaersupply.com  •   Fax: 888-558-2237

SECTION K
KITCHEN & BATH

built-in waste containers
Single Round Plastic Bins 

•  KV TM32 Series
•  Pivot out waste container with self-opening and  
   self-closing lid minimizes contact with refuse
•  Waste bins are made of white plastic and have  
   clamping ring to hold bags
•  The lid automatically opens when door is swung  
   out and closes when the door is closed
•  Designed for frameless (European-style) cabinets, 
   face frame applications will require blocking
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Min. Opening 
Width

Bin
Descripton

Weight per 
Box

FYTM32-W 13-1/2”W x 13”D x 19”H 16-7/16” White 32 qt., w/Lid 6.3 lb.

built-in waste containers
Round Plastic & Stainless Steel Bins 

• These pivot out waste containers open  
  with door and feature self opening and closing lid
•  The RS8-010 Series is available in white lacquer  
   or stainless steel finishes, while the RS8-700 Series  
   is available in white plastic, and the RS5368 is 
   available in metallic silver plastic
•  For minimum interior lid clearance add  
   4” to product height dimension
•  All units come with an inner polymer container  
   with built-in handle for easy removal
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold In: Each

(Items sorted by width)

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Min. Opening
Width

Bin
Descripton

Weight per 
Box

RS8-010212-14 11”W x 10-1/2”D x 13-3/4”H 13-3/4” White 14 Liter, w/Lid 6 lb.

RS8-010314-15 11” W x 10-1/2” D x 15-3/4”H 13-3/4” Stainless Steel 15 Liter, w/Lid 6 lb.

RS5368-17-13 11-1/4”W x 11”D x 13-3/4”H 14-1/4” Silver 13 Liter, w/Lid 4 lb.

RS8-010412-15* 11-1/2”W x 11-1/2”D x 13-1/2”H 14-3/4” White 15 Liter, w/Lid 6 lb.

RS8-700411-20 15-3/4” W x 7-1/4” D x 14”H 16-1/4” White 20 Liter, w/Lid 5.7 lb.

RS8-010212-14 RS8-010314-15

FYTM32-W

13”

19”

13-1/2”

RS8-700411-20

built-in trash-pull-outs
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specialty corner recycling center
Three Plastic Bins 

•  KV RRC Series is KV’s specialty corner recycling center
•  A unique system that utilizes wasted space in a corner cabinet
•  Two models available, one for door mount applications
•  Waste bins are available in white and have 32 qt. capacity
•  Unit rotates 360°
•  Designed to fit in 36” base corner cabinet
•  Installs with 8 screws
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Min. Cabinet 
Width & Opening

Post Height 
Range

Door Mount 
Hardware

Bins 
Description

Weight per 
Box

FYRRC28K-W 14-3/8” / 21” 28-1/2” to 30-1/2” No Door Mount Hardware White 32 qt., No Lid 15.3 lb.

FYRRC28PT-W 14-3/8” / 21” 25” to 33” With Door Mount Hardware  White 32 qt., No Lid 18.8 lb.

3 Bin Corner Recycling Center

FYRRC28PT-W 
For door mount applications

specialty counter top mount waste container
Single Plastic Bins 
•  Rev-A-Shelf 8060 Series is Rev-A-Shelf’s specialty counter top waste container designed to sit inside 
   the cabinet with full access to the container from the counter top
•  A unique waste bin  for waste designed for medical and retail applications
•  Waste bins are made of durable black plastic, while lid and counter grommet are made of stainless steel
•  Waste bins are available in 11 and 13 liter sizes
•  Includes: mounting ring, rubber seal, can and lid
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Diameter/Depth Bin Description Weight per Box

RS8060-11SS* 12-1/4” Dia. / 11-5/8”D Black 11 Liter, w/Stainless Steel Lid 15.3 lb.

RS8060-15SS* 12-1/4” Dia. / 13-1/4”D Black 13 Liter, w/Stainless Steel Lid 18.8 lb.

RS8060 Series Single Counter Top Waste Bin

built-in waste container
Plastic Door Mounted Bin 
•  KV DWB975 Series is KV’s most affordable door mounted trash pull-out
•  Waste bins are available in white only
•  Installs easily with only two screws
•  Removable bin mounts on white wire frame
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height) Bin Description Weight 

per Box

FYDWB975-W 9-1/2” W x 7”D x 11-1/8”H White 9 qt., No Lid 1.7 lb.

Single Plastic
Door Mount Bin

built-in trash pull-outs
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hanging trash bins
Plastic

• Bins attach to cabinet doors with bright steel hanging brackets 
• These buckets hang inside cabinet doors 12” or wider
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Dimensions
(W x H x D) Color

EK210W 9-7/8”W x 9-7/8”H x 6-1/2”D White

NEW
ITEM!

built-in trash pull-outs
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Plastic full circle Lazy Susan
Economy Lazy Daisy Independent Rotating, 
Single, Two & Three Shelf Sets

•  Rev-A-Shelf Lazy Daisy Series is Rev-A-Shelf’s entry level lazy susan product offering
•  Features snap pin hardware for easy installation
•  Unique ribbed tray surface provides increased stability
•  Shelves are available in 18”, 24”, 28”, & 32” diameters
•  Available shelf options:
   - Single shelf offered in bulk packs
   - Bottom mount single shelf set has a 4-1/2” shaft
   - Bottom mount two shelf set has a 17-5/16” shaft
   - Two shelf set with telescoping shaft accommodating interior cabinet heights of 26”-31”
   - Three shelf set with telescoping shaft accommodating interior cabinet heights of 34”-41”
•  Shelves come in white and almond color
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing: Individual and bulk packs as shown below.
Sold In: Individual units sold in any quantity. Bulk packs sold in full box quantity only.

E - 2 Shelf Set

F - 3 Shelf Set

A - Bottom Mount, Single Shelf Set

full circle lazy susans

Shelf Top view

Bottom view

G - Single Shelf Only, Bulk Pack

D - Bottom 
Mount, Two 
Shelf 
Hardware, 
Bulk Pack

C - Bottom Mount, 
Single Shelf Hardware, 
Bulk Pack

B - Bottom 
Mount,  
Two Shelf Set

H - Telescoping
Shaft, Bulk Pack
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White 
Item#

Almond 
Item#

Zinc 
Item# Description Shelf 

Size
Weight 
per Box

Box 
Qty

Bottom Mount Single Shelf Sets (INCLUDES HARDWARE)

A

RSLD2061-18BM-11-1 * RSLD2061-18BM-15-1 * -
Bottom Mount  

Single Shelf Set w/Hardware
18” Dia. 4 lb. 1

RSLD2061-24BM-11-1 * RSLD2061-24BM-15-1 * -
Bottom Mount  

Single Shelf Set w/Hardware
24” Dia. 8.6 lb. 1

RSLD2061-28BM-11-1 * RSLD2061-28BM-15-1 * -
Bottom Mount  

Single Shelf Set w/Hardware
28” Dia. 8.75 lb. 1

RSLD2061-32BM-11-1 * RSLD2061-32BM-15-1 * -
Bottom Mount  

Single Shelf Set w/Hardware
32” Dia. 10.5 lb. 1

Bottom Mount Two Shelf Sets (INCLUDES HARDWARE)

B

RSLD2062-18BM-11-1 * RSLD2062-18BM-15-1 * -
Bottom Mount  

Two Shelf Set w/Hardware
18” Dia. 11 lb. 1

RSLD2062-24BM-11-1 * RSLD2062-24BM-15-1 * -
Bottom Mount  

Two Shelf Set w/Hardware
24” Dia. 13 lb. 1

RSLD2062-28BM-11-1 * RSLD2062-28BM-15-1 * -
Bottom Mount  

Two Shelf Set w/Hardware
28” Dia. 18 lb. 1

RSLD2062-32BM-11-1 * RSLD2062-32BM-15-1 * -
Bottom Mount  

Two Shelf Set w/Hardware
32” Dia. 22 lb. 1

Bottom Mount Hardware (SHELVES SOLD SEPARATELY) - BULK PACKS

C - - RSLD20BM1-04-10 *
Bottom Mount Single Shelf 

Hardware, 4-1/2” Shaft
- 12 lb. 10

D - - RSLD20BM2-04-5 *
Bottom Mount Two Shelf 
Hardware, 17-5/16” Shaft

- 10 lb. 5

Two & Three Shelf Sets (INCLUDES HARDWARE)

E

RSLD2062-18-11-1 RSLD2062-18-15-1 * - Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 18” Dia. 11 lb. 1

RSLD2062-24-11-1 RSLD2062-24-15-1 * - Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 24” Dia. 13 lb. 1

RSLD2062-28-11-1 RSLD2062-28-15-1 * - Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 28” Dia. 18 lb. 1

RSLD2062-32-11-1 RSLD2062-32-15-1 * - Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 32” Dia. 22 lb. 1

F RSLD2063-1836-11-1 RSLD2063-1836-15-1 * - Three Shelf Set w/Hardware 18” Dia. 14 lb. 1

SINGLE SHELF Shelves Only (Hardware Sold Separately) – Bulk Packs

G

RSLD2001-18-11-10* RSLD-2001-18-15-10 * - Single Shelf Only - Bulk 18” Dia. 28 lb. 10

RSLD2001-1811-100E* RSLD2001-1815-100E * - Single Shelf Only - Bulk 18” Dia. 274 lb. 100

RSLD2001-24-11-10* RSLD2001-24-15-10 * - Single Shelf Only - Bulk 24” Dia. 39 lb. 10

RSLD2001-28-11-10* RSLD2001-28-15-10 * - Single Shelf Only - Bulk 28” Dia. 45 lb. 10

RSLD2001-32-11-10* RSLD2001-32-15-10 * - Single Shelf Only - Bulk 32” Dia. 63 lb. 10

Hardware (SHELVES SOLD SEPARATELY) - Bulk Packs 

H

- - RSLD20-04-25E *
Telescoping Shaft (For 2 

Shelf Set) 26”- 31”
- 32 lb. 25

- - RSLD20-0436-5 *
Telescoping Shaft (For 3 

Shelf Set) 34”- 41”
- 10 lb. 5

- - RSLD20-04-5 *
Telescoping Shaft (For 2 

Shelf Set) 26”- 31”
- 8 lb. 5

Plastic full circle Lazy Susan
Economy Lazy Daisy Independent Rotating, 
Single, Two & Three Shelf Sets

full circle lazy susans
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plastic full circle lazy susan
Value Line Independent Rotating, Single, Two & Three Shelf Sets
•  Rev-A-Shelf Value Line-3000 Series
•  Constructed of double wall polymer and sturdy rib construction for maximum strength
•  Features molded polymer hubs and steel shafts with “Twist-N-Lock” telescoping post
•  Shelves are available in 18”, 20”, 24” & 28” diameters
•  Available shelf options:
   - Single shelf offered in single or bulk packs
   - Two shelf set with a telescoping shaft accommodating interior cabinet heights of 26” to 31”
   - Three shelf set with telescoping shaft accommodating interior cabinet heights of 31” - 38”
   - Three shelf set with a telescoping shaft accommodating interior cabinet heights of 38” to 46”
•  Shelf lip is 1” high 
•  Shelves come in white and almond color
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER.  Contact Customer Service to order this item.
Packing: Each and Bulk Packs. Bulk Pack full box quantities listed on table on next page.
Sold In: Each sold in any quantity. Bulk packs sold in full box quantity only.
 

Twist-N-Lock Feature

Ring cap included on
18” unit eliminates 

detent

E - 3 Shelf Set
D - 2 Shelf Set

RSBM1 Series bottom mount hardware uses the 5” height model for single 
trays and 18” height model for two trays.  This hardware features a welded 
base and eliminates screw joint between the older Rev-A-Shelf hardware, 
thus improving stability.   
The RSBM1-VL-18 features a dimple for easy positioning of the upper shelf. 
Also included is a shipping clip system to hold trays in place during transit.   
A new bearing is included to remove detent (for full circle shelves) and  
provide additional clearance for face frame applications.

18”, 24” & 28” Hardware

Universal Bracket

Shaft Assembly

Hub Assembly

Positioner Base

Hub Assembly

Universal Bracket

A

A - Single Shelf Only, 
Single and Bulk Pack

B - Bottom Mount, 
Single Shelf 
Hardware

C - Bottom 
Mount, 
Two Shelf 
Hardware

F - Telescoping Shaft, Bulk Pack
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Single Shelf Only & Bottom Mount Hardware - Single AND BULK PACK
White 
Item#

Almond 
Item#

Zinc 
Item# Description Shelf 

Size
Weight 
per Box

Sets 
per Box

A

RS3071-18-11-52* RS3071-18-15-52* - Single Shelf Only 18” Dia. 2.5 lb. 1

RS3001-18-11-12 RS3001-18-15-12 - Single Shelf Only - Bulk 18” Dia. 24 lb. 12

RS3071-20-11-52 RS3071-20-15-52* - Single Shelf Only 20” Dia. 3 lb. 1

RS3001-20-11-12* RS3001-20-15-12* - Single Shelf Only - Bulk 20” Dia. 26 lb. 12

RS3071-24-11-52* RS3071-24-15-52* - Single Shelf Only 24” Dia. 4 lb. 1

RS3001-24-11-12* RS3001-24-15-12 - Single Shelf Only - Bulk 24” Dia. 48 lb. 12

RS3071-28-11-52* RS3071-28-15-52* - Single Shelf Only 28” Dia. 6 lb. 1

RS3001-28-11-12 RS3001-28-15-12 - Single Shelf Only - Bulk 28” Dia. 89 lb. 12

B
- - RSBM1-VL-04-52*

Bottom Mount Hardware 
(For 1 shelf set)

- 3 lb. 1

- - RSBM1-VL-4-6*
Bottom Mount Hardware 

(For 1 shelf set)
- 6 lb. 6

C
- - RSBM1-VL-18-52*

Bottom Mount Hardware 
(For 2 shelf set)

- 4 lb. 1

- - RSBM1-VL-18-6*
Bottom Mount Hardware 

(For 2 shelf set)
- 14 lb. 6

2 & 3 shelf sets (INCLUDES HARDWARE)

D

RS3072-18-11-52 RS3072-18-15-52* - Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 18” Dia. 6 lb. 1

RS3072-20-11-52* RS3072-20-15-52* - Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 20” Dia. 6.5 lb. 1

RS3072-24-11-52 RS3072-24-15-52 - Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 24” Dia. 9 lb. 1

RS3072-28-11-52 RS3072-28-15-52 - Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 28” Dia. 12 lb. 1

E

RS3073-18-11-531* RS3073-18-15-531* -
Three Shelf Set 31”- 38” Inner 

Cab. Height w/Hardware
18” Dia. 9.5 lb. 1

RS3073-20-11-531* RS3073-20-15-531* -
Three Shelf Set 31”- 38” Inner 

Cab. Height w/Hardware
20” Dia. 10.5 lb. 1

RS3073-18-11-536* RS3073-18-15-536* -
Three Shelf Set 38”- 46” Inner 

Cab. Height w/Hardware
18” Dia. 9.5 lb. 1

RS3073-20-11-536* RS3073-20-15-536* -
Three Shelf Set 38”- 46” Inner 

Cab. Height w/Hardware
20” Dia. 10.5 lb. 1

plastic full circle lazy susan
Value Line Independent Rotating, Single, Two & Three Shelf Sets

Hardware Only (Shelves Sold Separately) - Bulk Packs
Zinc 

Item# Description Shelf Size Weight per 
Box Sets per Box

F

RS3072-04-18-6
Hardware for Bulk Pack Full Circle Shelves with

Telescoping Shaft 26”-31”
18” Dia. 12 lb. 6

RS3072-04-18-431-4*
Hardware for Bulk Pack Full Circle Shelves with

Telescoping Shaft 31”-38”
18” Dia. 10 lb. 4

RS3072-04-18-436-4*
Hardware for Bulk Pack Full Circle Shelves with

Telescoping Shaft 38”-46”
18” Dia. 10 lb. 4

RS3072-04-6
Hardware for Bulk Pack Full Circle Shelves with

Telescoping Shaft 26”-31
20”, 24” & 
28” Dia.

10 lb. 6
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SECTION K
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A - 2 Shelf 
Set

B - 3 Shelf Set

D - 
Telescoping  

Shaft, 
Bulk Pack

C - Shelves 
Only,  

plastic full circle lazy susan
Dependent Rotating, Single,Two & Three Shelf Sets
•  Rev-A-Shelf 6001, 6012 and 6013 Series
•  Features a 3/4” zinc diameter shaft for outstanding durability
• Available shelf options:
  - Single shelf offered in bulk packs
  - Two shelf set w/telescoping shaft accommodating interior cabinet heights of 24” - 31”
  - Three shelf set w/telescoping shaft accommodating interior cabinet height of 38” - 46”
•  Shelf lip is 1” high and shelves are available in 18”, 20”, 24” & 28” diameter 
•  Shelves come in white and almond color
Packing: Individual and bulk packs as shown below. 
Sold In: Individual units sold in any quantity. 
Bulk packs sold in full box quantities only.

White 
Item# 

Almond 
Item#

Zinc 
Item# Description Shelf

Size
Weight  
per Box

Sets  
per Box

2 & 3 shelf sets (includes hardware)

A

RS6012-18-11-52 RS6012-18-15-52 - Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 18” Dia. 6 lb. 1

RS6012-20-11-52 RS6012-20-15-52 - Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 20” Dia. 8 lb. 1

RS6012-24-11-52 RS6012-24-15-52 - Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 24” Dia. 10 lb. 1

RS6012-28-11-52 RS6012-28-15-52 - Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 28” Dia. 15.5 lb. 1

B
RS6013-18-11-526 RS6013-18-15-526 - Three Shelf Set w/Hardware 18” Dia. 10.5 lb. 1

RS6013-20-11-526 RS6013-20-15-526 - Three Shelf Set w/Hardware 20” Dia. 14 lb. 1

single shelf only & hardware - bulk pack

C

RS6001-18-11-4 RS6001-18-15-4 - Single Shelf Only - Bulk 18” Dia. 28 lb. 12

RS6001-20-11-4 RS6001-20-15-4 - Single Shelf Only - Bulk 20” Dia. 40 lb. 12

RS6001-24-11-4 RS6001-24-15-4 - Single Shelf Only - Bulk 24” Dia. 52 lb. 12

RS6001-28-11-4 RS6001-28-15-4 - Single Shelf Only - Bulk 28” Dia. 93 lb. 12

single shelf only (extra Shelves)

C

RS6001-18-11-52 RS6001-18-15-52 - Single Shelf Only - Extra Shelf 18” Dia.

RS6001-20-11-52 RS6001-20-15-52 - Single Shelf Only - Extra Shelf 20” Dia.

RS6001-24-11-52 RS6001-24-15-52 - Single Shelf Only - Extra Shelf 24” Dia.

RS6001-28-11-52 RS6001-28-11-52 - Single Shelf Only - Extra Shelf 28” Dia.

D
- - RS6022-04-4 Tele. Shaft (For 2 Shelf Set) 24”  - 31”H Adj.  - 11 lb. 6

- - RS6022-04-426 Tele. Shaft (For 3 Shelf Set) 38” - 46”H Adj. - 14 lb. 4
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plastic full circle lazy susan
Independent Rotating, Two & Three Shelf Sets
•  Constructed of double wall polymer and sturdy rib construction for maximum strength
•  Shelf lip is 1” high and shelves are available in 18”, 20”, 24” 28” & 32” diameter 
•  Shelves come in white color
•  Available shelf options:
   - Two shelf sets have a post height range of 25-1/2” - 31-1/2” 
   - Three shelf sets have a post height range of 35-1/2” -  40-1/4”
•  Standard pack includes shelves, one post, installation template and hardware
•  Bulk pack includes shelves and posts to make 10, two shelf sets
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing: Individual and bulk packs as shown below.
Sold In: Individual units sold in any quantity. Bulk packs sold in full box quantities only.

Std. Pack Item# Bulk Pack 10 Sets Item# Description Shelf Size Wgt. per Box (Std.) Wgt. per Box(Bulk)

A

FYPFN18ST-W FYPFN18SBT-W Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 18” Dia. 8.4 lb. 39.3 lb.

FYPFN20ST-W FYPFN20SBT-W* Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 20” Dia. 10.1 lb. 45.3 lb.

FYPFN24ST-W FYPFN24SBT-W* Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 24” Dia. 12.1 lb. 54.6 lb.

FYPFN28ST-W FYPFN28SBT-W* Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 28” Dia. 15.5 lb. 74.4 lb.

FYPFN32ST-W FYPFN32SBT-W Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 32” Dia. 18.2 lb. 83.8 lb.

B
FYPFN18S3T-W - Three Shelf Set w/Hardware 18” Dia. 12.1 lb. -

FYPFN20S3T-W* - Three Shelf Set w/Hardware 20” Dia. 14.3 lb. -

A - 2 Shelf Set B - 3 Shelf Set

full circle lazy susans
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plastic full circle lazy susan
High Performance Independent 
Rotating, Single, Two & Three Shelf Set

•  Rev-A-Shelf 6071, 6072 & 6073 Series is Rev-A-Shelf’s
   best performing plastic shelf unit as a result of  
   incorporating 5” post and pivot chrome plated hardware  
   set for a smooth and finished look
•  Available shelf options:
   - Single shelf offered in single packs
   - Two shelf set with telescoping shaft accommodating  
     interior cabinet heights of 26” - 32”
   - Three shelf set with telescoping shaft accommodating  
     interior cabinet heights of 38” - 46”
•  Shelves are available in 16”, 18”, 20”, 24” 28” & 32” diameters
•  Superior quality 1” diameter chrome plated shaft  
   system with height adjustments
•  Shelf lip is 1” high 
•  Shelves come in white and almond color
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold In: Each

White 
Item# 

Almond 
Item#

Silver
Item# Description Shelf

Size
Weight 
per Box

single shelf only and bottom mount hardware - single packs (sold separately)

A

RS6071-16-11-52* RS6071-16-15-52* - Single Shelf Only 16” Dia. 5 lb.

RS6071-18-11-52 RS6071-18-15-52* - Single Shelf Only 18” Dia. 6 lb.

RS6071-20-11-52* RS6071-20-15-52* - Single Shelf Only 20” Dia. 6 lb.

RS6071-24-11-52* RS6071-24-15-52* - Single Shelf Only 24” Dia. 8 lb.

RS6071-28-11-52* RS6071-28-15-52* - Single Shelf Only 28” Dia. 9 lb.

RS6071-32-11-52* RS6071-32-15-52* - Single Shelf Only 32” Dia. 12 lb.

B - - RSBM1-04-52* Bottom Mnt Hdwre (For 1 shelf set) Zinc - 3 lb.

C - - RSBM1-18-52* Bottom Mnt Hdwre (For 2 shelf set) Zinc - 7 lb.

2 & 3 shelf sets (INCLUDES HARDWARE)

D

RS6072-16-11-52 RS6072-16-15-52* - Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 16” Dia. 10 lb.

RS6072-18-11-52 RS6072-18-15-52 - Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 18” Dia. 11 lb.

RS6072-20-11-52 RS6072-20-15-52* - Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 20” Dia. 12 lb.

RS6072-24-11-52 RS6072-24-15-52* - Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 24” Dia. 13 lb.

RS6072-28-11-52 RS6072-28-15-52 RS6072-28-17-52 Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 28” Dia. 19 lb.

RS6072-32-11-52 RS6072-32-15-52 RS6072-32-17-52 Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 32” Dia. 22 lb.

E
RS6073-18-11-536* RS6073-18-15-536* - Three Shelf Set w/Hardware 18” Dia. 18 lb.

RS6073-20-11-536* RS6073-20-15-536* - Three Shelf Set w/Hardware 20” Dia. 20 lb.

E - 3 Shelf SetFeaturing Chrome 
Hubs & Hardware

D - 2 Shelf Set

full circle lazy susans

A - Bottom Mount,
Single Shelf Only, 

Single Pack

B - Bottom Mount,
Single Shelf 
Hardware

C - Bottom Mount,
Two Shelf 
Hardware
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Wood full circle lazy susan
Economy Lazy Daisy Banded Wood Independent Rotating, 
Single, Two & Three Shelf Sets

•  Rev-A-Shelf Lazy Daisy Banded Wood Series is Rev-A-Shelf’s entry level lazy susan product offering
•  Susans have a  5/8” wide x 2” high maple plywood rim with 5/8” thick bottom
•  Shelves are available in 18”, 20”, 24” , 28” & 32” diameters
•  Available shelf options:
   - Single shelf offered in bulk packs
   - Single shelf with steel bearing attached offered in single and bulk packs
   - Two shelf set with telescoping shaft accommodating interior cabinet heights of 26” - 31”
   - Three shelf set with telescoping shaft accommodating interior cabinet heights of 38” - 46”
•  LD4BW-062 Series includes RAS “Value Line” hardware: plastic hubs, plastic top/bottom brackets,  
   plastic shelf supports and zinc plated twist/lock shaft
•  LD4BW-001 Series Trays include a steel bearing  that has a sub panel attached and that sub panel  
   has an access hole for easy installation
•  LD4BW-041 Series Bulk Pack Trays are drilled for Rev-A-Shelf hardware

NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing: Individual and bulk packs as shown below.
Sold In: Individual units sold in any quantity. Bulk packs sold in full box quantities only.

Item# Description Shelf Size Weight per Box Box Qty

single shelf with steel bearings

A

RSLD4BW-001-18SB-1 Single Shelf with Steel Bearing 18” Dia. 6 lb. 1

RSLD4BW-001-20SB-1 Single Shelf with Steel Bearing 20” Dia. 7 lb. 1

RSLD4BW-001-24SB-1 Single Shelf with Steel Bearing 24” Dia. 9 lb. 1

RSLD4BW-001-28SB-1 Single Shelf with Steel Bearing 28” Dia. 15 lb. 1

RSLD4BW-001-32SB-1 Single Shelf with Steel Bearing 32” Dia. 18 lb. 1

Single Shelf with Steel Bearing
Back view

full circle lazy susans

B - 2 Shelf Set C - 3 Shelf Set

D - Single Shelf Only, Bulk Packs

E - 3 Shelf 
Telescoping 
Shaft,
Bulk Pack

F - 2 Shelf 
Telescoping 
Shaft,
Bulk Pack

G - Bottom Mount,
Single Shelf Hardware, 

Bulk Pack

H - Bottom Mount,
Two Shelf Hardware, 

Bulk Pack

A - Single Shelf w/Steel Bearing, 
Single & Bulk Packs
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Item# Description Shelf 
Size

Weight 
per Box

Box 
Qty

Single shelf with attached steel bearings - bulk packs

A

RSLD4BW-001-18SB-8 Single Shelf with Steel Bearing - Bulk Pack 18” Dia. 48 lb. 8

RSLD4BW-001-18SB40 * Single Shelf with Steel Bearing - Bulk Pack 18” Dia. 220 lb. 40

RSLD4BW-001-20SB-8 Single Shelf with Steel Bearing - Bulk Pack 20” Dia. 56 lb. 8

RSLD4BW-001-20SB40 * Single Shelf with Steel Bearing - Bulk Pack 20” Dia. 260 lb. 40

RSLD4BW-001-24SB-8 * Single Shelf with Steel Bearing - Bulk Pack 24” Dia. 72 lb. 8

RSLD4BW-001-24SB20 * Single Shelf with Steel Bearing - Bulk Pack 24” Dia. 185 lb. 20

RSLD4BW-001-28SB-8 Single Shelf with Steel Bearing - Bulk Pack 28” Dia. 88 lb. 8

RSLD4BW-001-28SB20 * Single Shelf with Steel Bearing - Bulk Pack 28” Dia. 225 lb. 20

RSLD4BW-001-32SB-8 Single Shelf with Steel Bearing - Bulk Pack 32” Dia. 100 lb. 8

RSLD4BW-001-32SB20 * Single Shelf with Steel Bearing - Bulk Pack 32” Dia. 255 lb. 20

2 & 3 shelf sets (INCLUDES HARDWARE)

B

RSLD4BW-062-18-1 Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 18” Dia. 11 lb. 1

RSLD4BW-062-20-1 Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 20” Dia. 15 lb. 1

RSLD4BW-062-24-1 Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 24” Dia. 20 lb. 1

RSLD4BW-062-28-1 Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 28” Dia. 25 lb. 1

RSLD4BW-062-32-1 Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 32” Dia. 28 lb. 1

C
RSLD4BW-063-1836-1 Three Shelf Set w/Hardware 18” Dia. 22 lb. 1

RSLD4BW-063-2036-1 Three Shelf Set w/Hardware 20” Dia. 24 lb. 1

pre-drilled single shelf only (hardware sold separately) - bulk packs

D

RSLD4BW-041-18-8 * Single Shelf Only, w/Holes Drilled for RAS Hardware - Bulk Pack 18” Dia. 38 lb. 8

RSLD4BW-041-18-40 * Single Shelf Only, w/Holes Drilled for RAS Hardware - Bulk Pack 18” Dia. 200 lb. 40

RSLD4BW-041-20-8 * Single Shelf Only, w/Holes Drilled for RAS Hardware - Bulk Pack 20” Dia. 46 lb. 8

RSLD4BW-041-20-40 * Single Shelf Only, w/Holes Drilled for RAS Hardware - Bulk Pack 20” Dia. 210 lb. 40

RSLD4BW-041-24-8 * Single Shelf Only, w/Holes Drilled for RAS Hardware - Bulk Pack 24” Dia. 62 lb. 8

RSLD4BW-041-24-20 * Single Shelf Only, w/Holes Drilled for RAS Hardware - Bulk Pack 24” Dia. 160 lb. 20

RSLD4BW-041-28-8 * Single Shelf Only, w/Holes Drilled for RAS Hardware - Bulk Pack 28” Dia. 78 lb. 8

RSLD4BW-041-28-20 * Single Shelf Only, w/Holes Drilled for RAS Hardware - Bulk Pack 28” Dia. 200 lb. 20

RSLD4BW-041-32-8 * Single Shelf Only, w/Holes Drilled for RAS Hardware - Bulk Pack 32” Dia. 90 lb. 8

RSLD4BW-041-32-20 * Single Shelf Only, w/Holes Drilled for RAS Hardware - Bulk Pack 32” Dia. 230 lb. 20

Lazy Susan Hardware (SHELVES SOLD SEPARATELY) – Bulk Packs

E RSLD4BW-00436-4 *
Hardware for Banded Wood Full Circle Lazy Susan, Three Shelves, 

Adjusts 38” - 46” - Bulk Pack
- 14 lb. 4

F RSLD4BW-004-4 *
Hardware for Banded Wood Full Circle Lazy Susan, Two Shelves

Adjusts 26” - 31” - Bulk Pack
- 11 lb. 4

G RSLD4BW-004BM1-8 * Bottom Mount, Single Shelf, Hardware for Single Shelf - Bulk Pack - 11 lb. 8

H RSLD4BW-004BM2-4 * Bottom Mount, Two Shelf, Hardware for Two Shelves - Bulk Pack - 9 lb. 4

Wood full circle lazy susan
Economy Lazy Daisy Banded Wood Independent Rotating, 
Single, Two & Three Shelf Sets

full circle lazy susans
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Featuring Chrome 
Hub & Hardware

full circle lazy susans

A - Shelves Only, 
Single & 
Bulk Packs

B - Shelves Only (w/Holes), 
Single & Bulk Packs

H - 3 Shelf Set

C - Aluminum Bottom 
Mount, Swivel Bearing,

available in 7” and  
10” diameter 

Single & Bulk Packs

E - Two Shelf, 
Telescoping 

Shaft, Bulk Pack F - Three Shelf, 
Telescoping 

Shaft, Bulk Packs

G- 2 Shelf Set

Wood Full Circle Lazy Susan
Independently Rotating, Individual Shelves,
Two & Three Shelf Sets

•  Rev-A-Shelf 4WLS Series shelves have 5/8” thick, 1-5/8” tall solid maple  
   finger joint rim, and have a 5/8” multi-plywood bottom
•  Shelves are available in 18”, 20”, 28” & 32” diameters
•  Shelves have the look of natural maple and have a UV-cured clear coat finished
•  Shelf sets feature durable 1” diameter chrome plated shaft system
•  Available shelf options:
   - Single shelf offered in single and bulk packs
   - Single shelf with aluminum bearing attached offered in single packs
   - Two shelf set with telescoping shaft accommodating interior cabinet heights of 26” - 32”
   - Three shelf set with telescoping shaft accommodating interior cabinet heights of 38” - 46” 
•  Chrome fence railing is offered as an accessory and sold separately on the the next page
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing: Individual and bulk packs as shown on next page.
Sold In: Individual units sold in any quantity. Bulk packs sold in full box quantities only.

D - Single Shelf Set with 
Aluminum 
Bearing

1” Inside 
Rim Height

1-5/8” Outside 
Rim Height

Multi-ply 
Plywood Tray

Solid Wood
Rim

LAZY SUSAN CROSS-CUT
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SINGLE SHELF ONLY BULK PACK and aluminum bearing bulk pack
Single Pack

Item# 
Bulk Pack 8 Units

 Item# Description Shelf
Size

Weight per 
Box (Std)

Weight per 
Box (Bulk)

A

RS4WLS001-18-52* RS4WLS001-18-8 Single shelf only not drilled - No Hardware 18” Dia. 5 lb. 34 lb.

RS4WLS001-20-52* RS4WLS001-20-8 Single shelf only not drilled - No Hardware 20” Dia. 7 lb. 42 lb.

- RS4WLS001-22-8* Single shelf only not drilled - No Hardware 22” Dia. - 48 lb.

RS4WLS001-28-52 RS4WLS001-28-8 Single shelf only not drilled - No Hardware 28” Dia. 8 lb. 66 lb.

RS4WLS001-32-52 RS4WLS001-32-8 Single shelf only not drilled - No Hardware 32” Dia. 16 lb. 99 lb.

B

- RS4WLS041-18-8* Single shelf only drilled for RAS hardware 18” Dia. - 34 lb.

- RS4WLS041-20-8* Single shelf only drilled for RAS hardware 20” Dia. - 42 lb.

- RS4WLS041-28-8* Single shelf only drilled for RAS hardware 28” Dia. - 66 lb.

- RS4WLS041-32-8 Single shelf only drilled for RAS hardware 32” Dia. - 99 lb.

C
RS4B-7-1 RS4B-7-8* 7” Dia. Alu. Bottom Mount Swivel Bearing - 2 lb. 16 lb.

RS4B-10-1* RS4B-10-8 10” Dia. Alu. Bottom Mount Swivel Bearing - 3 lb. 24 lb.

Item# Description Shelf Size Weight 
per Box

Sets per 
Box

TELESCOPING SHAFT hardware only (SHELVES SOLD SEPARATELY)

E RS4WLS6072-04-4*
Telescoping Shaft  (For 2 Shelf Units), 

26” to 32” Height Adj.
- 12 lb. 4

F RS4WLS6073-04-436*
Telescoping Shaft (For 3 Shelf Units), 

38” to 46” Height Adj.
- 14 lb. 4

2 & 3 shelf sets (includes hardware) 

G

RS4WLS072-18-52 Two Shelf Set w/ Hardware 18” Dia. 15 lb. 1

RS4WLS072-20-52 Two Shelf Set w/ Hardware 20” Dia. 16.5 lb. 1

RS4WLS072-22-52* Two Shelf Set w/ Hardware 22” Dia. 25 lb. 1

RS4WLS072-28-52 Two Shelf Set w/ Hardware 28” Dia. 25 lb. 1

RS4WLS072-32-52 Two Shelf Set w/ Hardware 32” Dia. 35 lb. 1

H
RS4WLS073-18-536 Three Shelf  Set w/ Hardware 18” Dia. 15 lbs 1

RS4WLS073-20-536 Three Shelf  Set w/ Hardware 20” Dia. 24 lbs 1

Wood Full Circle Lazy Susan
Independently Rotating, Single, Two & Three Shelf Sets

Wood Full Circle Lazy Susan Chrome Fence Railing
Single Box
 Item#

Bulk Box Qty (8 Fences) 
Item# Dimensions

RS5LS018-CR RS5LS018-8CR* 18” Dia. x 2”H

RS5LS020-CR* RS5LS020-8CR* 20” Dia. x  2”H

RS5LS028-CR* RS5LS028-8CR* 28”  Dia. x 2”H

RS5LS032-CR RS5LS032-8CR* 32” Dia. x 2”H

full circle lazy susans

single shelf with BOTTOM MOUNTED aluminum bearing (single & bulk packs)

D

RS4WLS001-10-B52 -
Single Shelf with 7” Swivel Bearing 

Attached

10” Dia. 3 lb. -

RS4WLS001-18-B52 RS4WLS001-18-B8 18” Dia. 6 lb. 28 lb.

RS4WLS001-20-B52 - 20” Dia. 7 lb. -

RS4WLS001-28-B52 RS4WLS001-28-B8 Single Shelf with 10” Swivel Bearing 
Attached

28” Dia. 13 lb. 45 lb.

RS4WLS001-32-B52 RS4WLS001-32-B8 32” Dia. 18 lb. 63 lb.
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single shelf with BOTTOM MOUNTED aluminum bearing (single & bulk packs)

D

RS4WLS001-10-B52 -
Single Shelf with 7” Swivel Bearing 

Attached

10” Dia. 3 lb. -

RS4WLS001-18-B52 RS4WLS001-18-B8 18” Dia. 6 lb. 28 lb.

RS4WLS001-20-B52 - 20” Dia. 7 lb. -

RS4WLS001-28-B52 RS4WLS001-28-B8 Single Shelf with 10” Swivel Bearing 
Attached

28” Dia. 13 lb. 45 lb.

RS4WLS001-32-B52 RS4WLS001-32-B8 32” Dia. 18 lb. 63 lb.

Würth Baer Supply Company    •   Over 40,000 products in-stock EVERYDAY!

Item# Description Shelf 
Size

Weight 
per Box

Box 
Qty

Single SHELF with attached Aluminum Bearing

A

RSLD4NW-001-18B-1 Single Shelf w/Aluminum Bearing 18” Dia. 6 lb. 1

RSLD4NW-001-24B-1 Single Shelf w/Aluminum Bearing 24” Dia. 9 lb. 1

RSLD4NW-001-28B-1 Single Shelf w/Aluminum Bearing 28” Dia. 15 lb. 1

RSLD4NW-001-32B-1 Single Shelf w/Aluminum Bearing 32” Dia. 18 lb. 1

Single SHELF with attached Aluminum Bearing – Bulk PK (8)

A

RSLD4NW-001-18B-8 * Single Shelf w/Aluminum Bearing - Bulk Pack 18” Dia. 48 lb. 8

RSLD4NW-001-24B-8 * Single Shelf w/Aluminum Bearing - Bulk Pack 24” Dia. 72 lb. 8

RSLD4NW-001-28B-8 * Single Shelf w/Aluminum Bearing - Bulk Pack 28” Dia. 88 lb. 8

RSLD4NW-001-32B-8 * Single Shelf w/Aluminum Bearing - Bulk Pack 32” Dia. 100 lb. 8

Two & Three Shelf Sets (INCLUDES HARDWARE)

B

RSLD4NW-072-18-1 Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 18” Dia. 11 lb. 1

RSLD4NW-072-24-1 Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 24” Dia. 20 lb. 1

RSLD4NW-072-28-1 Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 28” Dia. 25 lb. 1

RSLD4NW-072-32-1 Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 32” Dia. 28 lb. 1

C RSLD4NW-073-1836-1* Three Shelf Set w/Hardware 18” Dia. 22 lb. 1

SINGLE Shelf Only (Hardware Sold Separately) – Bulk PK (8)

D

RSLD4NW-041-18-8 * Single Shelves Only, w/Holes Drilled for RAS Hdw. 18” Dia. 38 lb. 8

RSLD4NW-041-24-8 * Single Shelves Only, w/Holes Drilled for RAS Hdw. 24” Dia. 62 lb. 8

RSLD4NW-041-28-8 * Single Shelves Only, w/Holes Drilled for RAS Hdw. 28” Dia. 78 lb. 8

RSLD4NW-041-32-8 * Single Shelves Only, w/Holes Drilled for RAS Hdw. 32” Dia. 90 lb. 8

Natural Wood Full Circle Lazy Susan Hardware – Bulk Packs (includes 
telescoping shaft & mounting screws)

E RSLD4NW-00436-1 * Telescoping Shaft for Natural Wood Full Circle 3 
Shelf, Adjusts 35” - 43” - 19 lb. 1

F RSLD4NW-004-4 * Telescoping Shaft for Natural Wood Full Circle 2 
Shelf, Adjusts 26” - 31”. (Available in pack of 4 only) - 12 lb. 4

full circle lazy susans

C - 3 
Shelf 
Set

A - Single Shelf 
w/Aluminum Bearing, 

Single & Bulk Packs

B - 2 Shelf 
Set

D - Single Shelf
Only (w/Holes), 
Bulk Packs

E - Three 
Shelf, 
Telescoping 
Shaft

F - Two 
Shelf, 
Telescoping 
Shaft, Bulk Pack

Wood Full Circle Lazy Susan
Premium Lazy Daisy Natural Wood Independently Rotating, 
Single, Two & Three Shelf Sets

•  Rev-A-Shelf Lazy Daisy Natural Wood Series is Rev-A-Shelf’s  
   premium level lazy susan product offering
•  Shelves have 1/2” wide, continuous steam bent solid maple rim, rim is 2-3/8” Tall
•  Shelves are available in 18”, 24”, 28” & 32” diameters
•  Shelves have 5/8” thick maple plywood bottoms
•  Available shelf options:
   - Single shelf offered in single and bulk packs
   - Single shelf with aluminum bearing attached offered in  
     single and bulk packs
   - Two shelf set with telescoping shaft accommodating  
     interior cabinet heights of 26” - 31”
   - Three shelf set with telescoping shaft accommodating  
     interior cabinet heights of 35” - 43”

NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing: Individual and bulk packs as shown below.
Sold In: Individual units sold in any quantity. 
Bulk packs sold in full box quantities only .
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wood full circle lazy susan
Independently Rotating, Two & Three Shelf Sets

•  Omega National’s Select Series offers premium no-finger-joint
   maple plywood rim 1-1/2” high (outside)
•  Shelves are constructed of  12mm thick multi-directional  
   maple ply wood shell
•  Shelves are available in 18”, 20”, 28” & 32” diameters 
•  Shelves are protected with durable pre-catalyzed  
   UV-cured clear coat finish
•  Shelf sets feature durable 1” diameter chrome plated shaft system 
• Available shelf options:
  - Two shelf set with a telescoping shaft which adjusts from 26” - 32” 
  - Three shelf set includes telescoping shaft which adjusts from 34” - 40”
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Description Shelf Size Weight per Box

NP1T7420K01MNL1* Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 20” Dia., 1” Rim 24 lb.

NP1T7428K01MNL1* Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 28” Dia., 1” Rim 28 lb.

NP1T7432K01MNL1* Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 32” Dia., 1” Rim 32 lb.

NP1T7418K02MNL1* Three Shelf Set w/Hardware 18” Dia., 1” Rim 16 lb.

Three Shelf Set

Two Shelf Set

wood full circle lazy susan
Premium Bottom Mount with Bearing

•  Omega National’s premium Select Series
•  Shelves feature and “no finger joint rim with an increased height of 1-3/4” (outside) rather than  
   standard 1” height (except for NPT7218K30DCBMNL below) 
• Shelves are available in 18”, 28” & 32” diameter
•  Shelves are constructed of  12mm thick multi-directional maple ply wood shell 
•  Premounted on patented diecast aluminum bearings for ultra smooth and quiet movement
•  Shelves are protected with durable pre-catalyzed UV-cured clear coat finish
•  360 lbs weight capacity 
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing: Sets consist of 2 bearing attached shelves.
Sold In: Sets of 2 shelves.

Item# Description Shelf 
Size

Weight 
per Box

NPT7218K30DCBMNL1*
2 Shelf Set (1” Lip Only), 

with Bearing
18” Dia. 1 set/20 lb.

NPT7228K30TRDCBMNL*
2 Shelf Set (1-3/4” Lip),

with Bearing
28” Dia. 1 set/45 lb.

NPT7232K30TRDCBMNL*
2 Shelf Set (1-3/4” Lip),

 with Bearing
32” Dia. 1 set/53 lb.

Single Shelves with Bearings
(2 shelves per set)

full circle lazy susans
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Post Height
Range

25-1/2”
(647.7mm)

to
31-1/2”

(800.1mm)

Wood Full Circle lazy susan
Independently Rotating, Two Shelf Sets

•   Shelves are constructed of  1/2” thick multi plywood and 
    have a 1” high plywood rim that is finger jointed
•   Shelves are UV-cured clear coat finished
•   Shelves are available in 18”, 24”, 28” & 32” diameters
•   Shelf sets feature durable 1” diameter  
    chrome plated shaft system and mounting hardware 
•   Two shelf set has a telescoping shaft accommodating 
    interior cabinet heights  of  25-1/2” to 31-1/2”
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Description Shelf Size Weight per Box

FYWFS18ST-PLYWD Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 18” Dia. 12.7 lb.

FYWFS24ST-PLYWD* Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 24” Dia. 19.4 lb.

FYWFS28ST-PLYWD Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 28” Dia. 24 lb.

FYWFS32ST-PLYWD Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 32” Dia. 30.8 lb.

full circle lazy susans

wood full circle lazy susans
Tray Only
• Tray constructed of 1/2” thick birch MDF core
• Molding made of 3/4” thick maple
• 1-1/2” wide birch veneer wrappers
• Pre-drilled to accommodate pole hardware or 12” bearing plate (not included)
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Size

HFBVI127 18”

HFBVI128 28”

NEW
ITEM!
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Wood full circle lazy susan drawer system
Dependently Rotating, Two Shelf Sets w/Pull-Out Drawers

•   Shelves are constructed of  1/2” thick multi plywood  
    and have a 1” high solid wood rim that is finger jointed
•   Shelves are UV-cured clear coat finished
•   Shelf sets feature two center pull out drawers  
    and have soft close action slides with 75 lb. load rating 
•   Features eco friendly frosted nickel fence railing  
    that is 3 7/8” high 
•   Two shelf set has a telescoping shaft accommodating 
     interior  cabinet heights of  25” to 30”
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Description Shelf Size Weight per Box

FYSDS-FR-28-FNW Two Shelf Set w/Drawer System 28” Dia. 65.5 lb.

Post Height
Range

25”
(635mm)

to
30”

(762mm)

2 slide-out center shelves

Rotates 105˚ right or left

wood full circle lazy susan
10” Diameter Spice Susan

• 10” diameter wood Susans are designed for spice storage 
• Perfect for 12” deep cabinets
• Susans include attached 4” bearing with non-slip feet
• Ideal for spices, but designed for many storage applications 
• Susans have 1” lip, plywood core
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Description Weight per Box

NPT7210MNL1 10” Dia. Spice Susan w/Bearing Attached 3 lb.

full circle lazy susans
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White 
Item#

Almond 
Item#

Zinc 
Item# Description Shelf 

Size
Weight 
per Box

Box 
Qty

Bottom Mount Single Shelf Sets (includes hardware)
A RSLD2261-32BM-11-1 * RSLD2261-32BM-15-1 * - Bottom Mount Single Shelf Set 32” Dia. 22 lb. 1

Bottom Mount Two Shelf Sets (includes hardware)
B RSLD2262-32BM-11-1 * RSLD2262-32BM-15-1 * - Bottom Mount Two Shelf Set 32” Dia. 22 lb. 1

Bottom Mount Hardware - bulk packs

C - - RSLD22BM1-04-10 *
Bottom Mount Single Shelf 

Hdw., 4-1/2” Shaft- Bulk Pack
- 12 lb. 10

D - - RSLD22BM2-04-5 *
Bottom Mount Two Shelf 

Hdw., 17-5/16” Shaft- Bulk Pack
- 10 lb. 5

Two Shelf Sets (includes hardware)
E RSLD2262-32-11-1 RSLD2262-32-15-1 * - Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 32” Dia. 22 lb. 1

single shelf Only (Hardware Sold Separately) – Bulk Packs
F RSLD2201-32-11-10 * RSLD2201-32-15-10 * - Single Shelves Only - Bulk Pack 32” Dia. 65 lb. 10

d-shaped telescoping shaft Hardware – Bulk Packs 

G - - RSLD22-04-5 *
Snap Pin Telescoping Shaft for 

Bulk Pack D-Shaped Shelves 
with 26”-31”H Adj. - Bulk Pack

- 32 lb. 25

d-shaped lazy susans

B - Bottom Mount 2 Shelf Set

E - 2 Shelf Set

F - 
Single 
Shelf 
Only, 
Bulk 
Pack

C - Bottom Mount, 
Single Shelf Hardware, 

Bulk Pack
D - Bottom Mount, 
Two Shelf Hardware,  
Bulk Pack

A - Bottom Mount, Single Shelf Set

G - 
Telescoping 
Shaft,
Bulk Pack

Plastic D-Shaped Lazy Susan
Economy Lazy Daisy Independently Rotating, Single & Two Shelf Sets

•  Rev-A-Shelf Lazy Daisy Series is Rev-A-Shelf’s entry level D-Shaped lazy susan product offering
•  Features snap pin hardware for easy installation
•  Unique ribbed tray surface provides aditional strength
•  Shelves are only available in 32” diameter
•  Available shelf options:
   - Single shelf offered in bulk packs
   - Bottom Mount single shelf set has a 4-1/2” shaft
   - Bottom Mount two shelf set has a 17-5/16” shaft
   - Two shelf set with telescoping shaft  
     accommodating interior cabinet heights of 26”-31”
•  Shelves come in white and almond color
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing: Individual and bulk packs as shown below.
Sold In: Individual units sold in any quantity.
Bulk packs sold in full box quantities only.
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plastic D-Shape lazy susan
Dependently Rotating Single, Two & Three Shelf Sets 
•  Rev-A-Shelf 7001, 7012, & 7013 Series
•  For maximum space utilization in diagonal wall and base cabinets
•  Available shelf options:
   - Single shelf offered in bulk packs
   - Two shelf set with a telescoping shaft accommodating interior cabinet heights of 24” to 31”
   - Three shelf set with telescoping  shaft accommodating interior cabinet heights of 38” to 46”
•  Shelves have an 1” high lip and are available in 20” diameter only 
•  Shelves come in white and almond color
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing: Individual and bulk packs as shown below.
Sold In: Individual units sold in any quantity. Bulk packs sold in full box quantities only.

White 
Item# 

Almond 
Item#

Zinc 
Item# Description Shelf

Size
Weight  
per Box

Sets  
per Box

Single shelf only - bulk packs & hardware bulk packs

RS7001-20-11-4 RS7001-20-15-4* - Single Shelf Only/Hardware 
Sold Separately - Bulk Pack 20” Dia. 37 lb. 12

- - RS6022-04-4 Telescoping shaft, 24” x 31” Adj.- Bulk Pack - 11 lb. 6

- - RS6022-04-426 Telescoping shaft, 38” x 46” Adj.- Bulk Pack - 14 lb. 4

2 & 3 shelf sets  (includes hardware)
RS7012-20-11-52 RS7012-20-15-52* - Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 20” Dia. 8.5 lb. 1

RS7013-20-11-526 RS7013-20-15-526* - Three Shelf Set w/Hardware 20” Dia. 13 lb. 1

d-shaped lazy susans

RSBM1-04-52

Featuring Chrome 
Hubs & Hardware

plastic D-Shape lazy susan
Independently  Rotating Single, Two & Three Shelf Sets
•  Rev-A-Shelf 6271, 6272, & 6273 Series
•  For maximum space utilization in diagonal wall and base cabinets
•  Feature chrome plated telescoping shaft assemblies with one screw adjustment
•  Available shelf options:
   - Single shelf offered in single packs
   - Two shelf set with a telescoping shaft accommodating interior cabinet heights of 26” to 31”
   - Three shelf set with a telescoping shaft accommodating interior cabinet heights of 38” to 46”
•  Available in 20” and 22” diameter
•  Shelves have an 1” high lip and are available in 20” & 22” diameter 
•  Shelves come in white and almond color
NOTE: * Special Order
Packing & Sold In: Each

White 
Item# 

Almond 
Item#

Zinc 
Item# Description Shelf

Size
Weight  
per Box

Sets 
per Box

single shelf only and bottom mount hardware
RS6271-20-11-52* RS6271-20-15-52* - Single Shelf Only 20” Dia. 5 lb. 1

RS6271-22-11-52* RS6271-22-15-52* - Single Shelf Only 22” Dia. 5.5 lb. 1

- - RSBM1-04-52* Bottom Mount Hardware (For 1 Shelf Set) - 3 lb. 1

- - RSBM1-18-52* Bottom Mount Hardware (For 2 Shelf Set) - 5 lb. 1

2 & 3 shelf sets (includes hardware)
RS6272-20-11-52 RS6272-20-15-52* - Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 20” Dia. 11 lb. 1

RS6272-22-11-52 RS6272-22-15-52 - Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 22” Dia. 12 lb. 1

RS6273-20-11-536 RS6273-20-15-536 - Three Shelf Set w/Hardware 20” Dia. 20 lb. 1

RS6273-22-11-536* RS6273-22-15-536* - Three Shelf Set w/Hardware 22” Dia. 21 lb. 1

RSBM1-18-52
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Single Shelf or Set 
Item#

BULK, 8-Shelves 
Item#

BULK Packs 
20”Dia. -  40 Shelves

 28”& 32” Dia.-20 Shelves 
Item#

Shelf 
Size

Wt. per 
Box

Wt. Per 
BULK 

8-Packs

Wt. Per BULK 
PACK 40 & 
20-Packs

Single Shelf w/attached Steel Bearings; Available in: Single Pack,  BULK 8-Packs, BULK 20-Packs, & BULK 40 Packs

A

RSLD4BW201-20SBS-1 RSLD4BW201-20SBS-8 RSLD4BW201-20SBS40* 20” Dia. 8 lb. 56 lb. 260 lb. (40 Shelves)

RSLD4BW201-28SBS-1 RSLD4BW201-28SBS-8* RSLD4BW201-28SBS20* 28” Dia. 15 lb. 88 lb. 225 lb. (20 Shelves)

RSLD4BW201-32SBS-1 RSLD4BW201-32SBS-8 RSLD4BW201-32SBS20* 32” Dia. 18 lb. 120 lb. 305 lb. (20 Shelves)

2 & 3 Shelf Sets (Includes Hardware)

B

RSLD4BW-262-20-1 - - 20” Dia. 15 lb. - -

RSLD4BW-262-28-1 - - 28” Dia. 25 lb. - -

RSLD4BW-262-32-1 - - 32” Dia. 28 lb. - -

C RSLD4BW-263-2036-1 - - 20” Dia. 15 lb. - -

Single Shelf Only , w/Holes drilled for RAS Hrdw. (Hrdw. Sold Separately Below) – BULK Packs of 8, 20 & 40 Shelves

D

- RSLD4BW-241-20-8* RSLD4BW-241-20-40* 20” Dia. - 46 lb. 230 lb. (40 Shelves)

- RSLD4BW-241-28-8* RSLD4BW-241-28-20* 28” Dia. - 78 lb. 195 lb. (20 Shelves)

- RSLD4BW-241-32-8* RSLD4BW-241-32-20* 32” Dia. - 110 lb. 275 lb. (20 Shelves)

Banded Wood D-Shaped Lazy Susan Hardware (Shelves Sold Separately) - BULK Packs

Item# Description Bulk Pack 
per Box

Wt. per 
Box

E RSLD4BW-20436-4* Telescoping Shaft for 3 Shelf D-Shaped Susan, 38” - 46”H Adj. - Bulk Pack 4 14 lb.

F RSLD4BW-204-4* Telescoping Shaft for D-Shaped Susan, 26” - 31”H Adj.- Bulk Pack 4 11 lb.

G RSLD4BW-204BM1-8* Bottom Mount (For Single Shelf ), Hdw. for D-Shaped Susan Shelves- Bulk Pack 8 11 lb.

H RSLD4BW-204BM2-4* Bottom Mount (For Two Shelf ), Hdw. for D-Shaped Susan Shelves- Bulk Pack 4 9 lb.

d-shaped lazy susans

D - Single Shelves Only, 
Bulk Packs

B - Two Self Set
C - Three 
Shelf Set

E - Three 
Shelf 
Telescoping 
Shaft, 
Bulk Packs

F - Two 
Shelf  
Telescoping 
Shaft, 
Bulk Packs

G - Bottom 
Mount, Single 

Shelf Hardware, 
Bulk Pack

H - Bottom 
Mount, Two 
Shelf  
Hardware,  
Bulk Pack

Wood D-Shaped Lazy Susan
Economy Lazy Daisy Banded Wood Independently Rotating, 
Single, Two & Three Shelf Sets
• Rev-A-Shelf Lazy Daisy Banded Wood Series is Rev-A-Shelf’s entry level wood D-Shaped lazy susan  
  product offering
• Shelves have 5/8” wide x 2” high maple plywood rim with 5/8” thick maple plywood bottom
• Shelves are available in 20”, 28” & 32” diameters
• Available shelf options:
  - Single shelf offered in single and bulk packs
  - Single shelf with steel bearing attached offered in single and bulk packs
  - Two shelf set with telescoping shaft accommodating interior cabinet heights of 26” - 31”
  - Three shelf set with telescoping shaft accommodating interior cabinet heights of 38” - 46”
• RSLD4BW-262 Series includes: plastic hubs, plastic top/bottom brackets, plastic shelf supports and zinc plated twist/lock shaft
• RSLD4BW-201 Series Shelves come with a steel bearing  that has sub panel attached and that sub  
  panel has an access hole for easy installation
• RSLD4BW-241 Series Bulk Pack Shelves are drilled for Rev-A-Shelf hardware
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing: Individual and bulk packs as shown below. 
Sold In: Individual units sold in any quantity. Bulk packs sold in full box quantities only.

A - Single Shelf Set, w/Steel 
Bearing, Single & Bulk Packs
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wood D-Shaped Lazy Susan
Independently Rotating Single, 
Two & Three Shelf Sets
•  Rev-A-Shelf 4WLS Series
•  Shelves are constructed of  5/8” thick high density multi plywood and  
   have a 1-5/8” high solid wood rim that is finger jointed
•  Shelves have the look of natural maple and have a UV-cured clear coat finish
•  Shelves are available in 20”, 22” & 31” diameters
•  Shelf sets feature durable 1” diameter chrome plated shaft system
• Available shelf options:
  - Single shelf offered in single and bulk packs
  - Single shelf with aluminum bearing attached offered in single and bulk packs 
  - Two shelf set with a telescoping shaft accommodating interior cabinet heights of  26” to 32”
  - Three shelf set with a telescoping shaft accommodating interior cabinet heights of 38” to 46”
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing: Individual and bulk packs 
as shown below.
Sold In: Individual units sold in any 
quantity. Bulk packs sold in box 

Single Pack 
Item# 

Bulk Pack 8 Shelves 
Item# Description Shelf

Size
Weight per 

Box (Single)
Weight per 
Box (Bulk)

SINGLE SHELf WITH & WITHOUT BEARING ATTACHED 

A
RS4WLS201-20-52 RS4WLS201-20-8 Single Shelf Only, NOT Drilled/No Bearing 20” Dia. 7 lb. 50 lb.

RS4WLS201-31-52* RS4WLS201-31-8 Single Shelf Only, NOT Drilled/No Bearing 31” Dia. 13 lb. 70 lb.

B

RS4WLS201-20-BS52 RS4WLS201-20-BS8 Single Shelf Only w/Bearing Attached 20” Dia. 7 lb. 54 lb.

RS4WLS201-22-BS52 RS4WLS201-22-BS8 Single Shelf Only w/Bearing Attached 22” Dia. 9 lb. 70 lb.

RS4WLS201-31-BS52 RS4WLS201-31-BS8 Single Shelf Only w/Bearing Attached 31” Dia. 17 lb. 74 lb.

C
- RS4WLS241-20-8 Single Shelf Only, Drilled for RAS Hdw. 20” Dia. - 50 lb.

- RS4WLS241-31-8* Single Shelf Only, Drilled for RAS Hdw. 31” Dia. - 70 lb.

Item# Description Shelf Size Weight per Box Sets per Box

two & three shelf sets (INCLUDES HARDWARE)

D

RS4WLS272-20-52 Two Shelf Set, w/Hardware 20” Dia. 17 lb. 1

RS4WLS272-22-52* Two Shelf Set, w/Hardware 22” Dia. 19 lb. 1

RS4WLS272-31-52 Two Shelf Set, w/Hardware 31” Dia. 34 lb. 1

E RS4WLS273-20-536 Three Shelf Set, w/Hardware 20” Dia. 24 lb. 1

d-shaped lazy susans

D - 2 Shelf Set

B - Single Shelf w/Bearing, 
Single & Bulk Packs

Single Pack 
Item# 

Bulk Pack 8 Bearings 
Item# Description Weight 

per Box
Weight per 
Box (Bulk)

HARDWARE ONLY (SHELVES SOLD SEPARATELY) - BULK PACKS

F
RS4BS-7-1* RS4BS-7-8 7” Lazy Susan Bearing w/Stop 2 lb. 16 lb.

RS4BS-10-1 RS4BS-10-8 10” Lazy Susan Bearing w/Stop 3 lb. 24 lb.

C - Single Shelf Only w/Holes,
Bulk Packs

E - Three 
Shelf 
Set

A - Single Shelf Only, Single &
Bulk Packs

F - Aluminum 
Bearing,
Single &
Bulk Packs
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Natural Wood D-Shaped Lazy Susan telescoping shaft Hardware (Shelves Sold Separately)
Bulk Pack

Item# Description Box 
Qty

Weight 
Per Box

D RSLD4NW-404-4* Telescoping Shaft for 2-Shelf Natural Wood D-Shaped Lazy Susan 26” - 31”H Adj. 4 12 lb.

RSLD4NW-404T-3* Telescoping Shaft for 2-Shelf Natural Wood D-Shaped Tall Rim Lazy Susan,  
26”-31”H Adj. 3 11 lb.

C - 2 Shelf Set

D - Two 
Shelf 
Telescoping 
Shaft, 
Bulk Packs

B - Single Shelf Only w/Holes, 
Bulk Packs

A - Single Shelf w/Aluminum 
Bearing, Single & Bulk Packs

Wood D-Shaped Lazy Susan
Premium Lazy Daisy Natural Wood Independently Rotating,  
Single & Two Shelf Sets
• Rev-A-Shelf Lazy Daisy Natural Wood Series is Rev-A-Shelf’s premium level wood lazy D-Shaped  
  susan product offering
• Shelves have steam bent solid maple rim in two styles: standard height (1/2” wide x 2-3/8 tall), and “Tall Rim”   
  (1/2” wide x 3-1/4” tall)
• Shelves have 5/8” thick maple plywood bottoms and they are available in 20”, 28”, & 32” diameters
• Available shelf options:
  - Single shelf offered in single and bulk packs
  - Single shelf with aluminum bearing attached offered in single and bulk packs
  - Two shelf set with telescoping shaft accommodating interior cabinet heights of 26” - 31”
• RSLD4NW-272 Series includes heavy duty chrome plated hardware and shaft
• RSLD4NW-201 Series Trays include a very quiet aluminum bearing  that has a sub panel attached and    
  that sub panel has an access hole for easy installation
• RSLD4NW-241 Series Bulk Pack Trays are drilled for  
  Rev-A-Shelf hardware
NOTE: (*) SPECIAL ORDER
Packing:  Individual and Bulk Packs as 
shown below.  
Sold In:  Individual units sold in any quantity. 
Bulk packs sold in full box quantities only.

TALL RIM, SINGLE SHELF W/attached ALUMINUM BEARING & TALL RIM SINGLE SHELF ONLY W/HOLES
Tall Rim Single Shelf 

Item#
Tall Rim BULK-6 Shelves

Item# Description Shelf
 Size

Wt. Per 
Box

Wt. BULK 
Per 6 Pack

A
RSLD4NW-201-20TBS1 RSLD4NW-201-20TBS6* Tall Rim Single Shelf w/Alum Bearing 20” Dia. 9 lb. 60 lb.

RSLD4NW-201-32TBS1 RSLD4NW-201-32TBS6* Tall Rim Single Shelf w/Alum Bearing 32” Dia. 19 lb. 98 lb.

B
- RSLD4NW-241-20T-6* Tall Rim Single Shelf Only, w/Holes 20” Dia. - 50 lb.

- RSLD4NW-241-32T-6* Tall Rim Single Shelf Only, w/Holes 32” Dia. - 88 lb.

standard rim SINGLE SHELF W/attached ALUMINUM BEARING & SINGLE SHELF ONLY W/HOLES

Standard Rim
Single Shelf Set Item#

Standard Rim
BULK-8 Shelves 

Item#
Description Shelf

 Size
Wt. Per 

Box
Wt. BULK 
Per 8 Pack

A

RSLD4NW-201-20BS-1 RSLD4NW-201-20BS-8* Single Shelf w/Aluminum Bearing 20” Dia. 8 lb. 56 lb.

RSLD4NW-201-28BS-1 RSLD4NW-201-28BS-8* Single Shelf w/Aluminum Bearing 28” Dia. 15 lb. 80 lb.

RSLD4NW-201-32BS-1 RSLD4NW-201-32BS-8* Single Shelf w/Aluminum Bearing 32” Dia. 18 lb. 120 lb.

B

- RSLD4NW-241-20-8* Single Shelf Only w/Holes 20” Dia. - 46 lb.

- RSLD4NW-241-28-8* Single Shelf Only w/Holes 28” Dia. - 78 lb.

- RSLD4NW-241-32-8* Single Shelf Only w/Holes 32” Dia. - 110 lb.

2 SHELF SET (INCLUDES HARDWARE)

C

RSLD4NW-272-20-1 - Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 20” Dia. 15 lb. -

RSLD4NW-272-28-1 - Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 28” Dia. 25 lb. -

RSLD4NW-272-32-1 - Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 32” Dia. 28 lb. -
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kidney shaped lazy susans

Plastic Kidney Lazy Susan
Economy Lazy Daisy Independently Rotating Single, Two & Three Shelf Sets
•  Rev-A-Shelf Lazy Daisy Plastic Series is Rev-A-Shelf’s entry 
     level kidney shaped lazy susan product offering
•  Features snap pin hardware for easy installation
•  Unique ribbed tray surface
•  Shelves are available in 18”, 24”, 28” & 32” diameters
•  Available shelf options:
   - Single shelf offered in bulk packs
   - Bottom Mount single shelf with a 4-1/2” shaft
   - Bottom Mount two shelf with a 17-5/16” shaft
   - Two shelf set with telescoping shaft accommodating 
     interior cabinet heights of 26”-31”
   - Three shelf set with telescoping shaft accommodates 
     interior cabinet heights of 34”-41”
•  Shelves come in white &  almond color
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing: Individual and bulk packs as shown below. 
Sold In: Individual units sold any quantity. 
Bulk packs sold in full box quantities only.

White 
Item# 

Almond 
Item#

Zinc 
Item# Description Shelf 

Size
Weight 
per Box

Box 
Qty

SIngle shelf Only (Hardware Sold Separately) – Bulk Packs

A

RSLD2401-18-11-10 * RSLD2401-18-15-10 * - Single Shelf Only - Bulk Pack 18” Dia. 22 lb. 10

RSLD2401-24-11-10 * RSLD2401-24-15-10 * - Single Shelf Only - Bulk Pack 24” Dia. 32 lb. 10

RSLD2401-24-11-40E * RSLD2401-24-15-40E * - Single Shelf Only - Bulk Pack 24” Dia. 160 lb. 40

RSLD2401-28-11-10 RSLD2401-28-15-10 * - Single Shelf Only - Bulk Pack 28” Dia. 43 lb. 10

RSLD2401-28-11-40E * RSLD2401-28-15-40E * - Single Shelf Only - Bulk Pack 28” Dia. 234 lb. 40

RSLD2401-32-11-10 * RSLD2401-32-15-10 * - Single Shelf Only - Bulk Pack 32” Dia. 60 lb. 10

Bottom Mount Hardware (SHELVES SOLD SEPARATELY)- bulk pack

B - - RSLD24BM1-04-10 * Bottom Mount Single Shelf 
Hardware, 4-1/2” Shaft - 12 lb. 10

Bottom Mount Two Shelf Sets (INCLUDES HARDWARE)

D

RSLD2472-18BM-11-1 * RSLD2472-18BM-15-1 * - Bottom Mount Two Shelf Set 18” Dia. 9 lb. 1

RSLD2472-24BM-11-1 * RSLD2472-24BM-15-1 * - Bottom Mount Two Shelf Set 24” Dia. 11 lb. 1

RSLD2472-28BM-11-1 * RSLD2472-28BM-15-1 * - Bottom Mount Two Shelf Set 28” Dia. 16 lb. 1

RSLD2472-32BM-11-1 * RSLD2472-32BM-15-1 * - Bottom Mount Two Shelf Set 32” Dia. 19 lb. 1

C - - RSLD24BM2-04-5 * Bottom Mount Two Shelf 
Hardware, 17-5/16” Shaft - 10 lb. 5

Two & Three Shelf Sets (INCLUDES HARDWARE)

E

RSLD2472-18-11-1 RSLD2472-18-15-1 * - Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 18” Dia. 9 lb. 1

RSLD2472-24-11-1 RSLD2472-24-15-1 * - Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 24” Dia. 11 lb. 1

RSLD2472-28-11-1 RSLD2472-28-15-1 * - Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 28” Dia. 16 lb. 1

RSLD2472-32-11-1 RSLD2472-32-15-1 * - Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 32” Dia. 19 lb. 1

F RSLD2473-1836-11-1 * RSLD2473-1836-15-1 * - Three Shelf Set w/Hardware 18” Dia. 12.4 lb. 1

telescoping shaft Hardware (SHELVES SOLD SEPARATELY) – Bulk Packs 

G

- - RSLD24-0436-5 *
Snap Pin Hardware w/

Telesc. Shaft 34”- 41”, 3 Shelf Sets
- 10 lb. 5

- - RSLD24-04-5
Snap Pin Hardware w/

Telesc. Shaft 26”- 31”, 2 Shelf Sets
- 8 lb. 5

- - RSLD24-04-20E Snap Pin Hardware w/
Telesc. Shaft 26”- 31”, 2 Shelf Sets

- 32 lb. 20

A - Single Shelf Only, 
Bulk Packs

E - Two 
Shelf Set

B - Bottom Mount, Single 
Shelf Hardware, 

Bulk Pack
C - Bottom 
Mount, 
     Two Shelf 
     Hardware, 
     Bulk Pack

F - Three 
Shelf Set

G - 
Telescoping 
Shaft, 
Bulk Packs

D - 
Bottom 
Mount, 
Two 
Shelf 
Set
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D - 2 Shelf SetB - Bottom Mount, 
Single Shelf 
Hardware

C - Bottom Mount, 
Two Shelf 
Hardware

E -Telescoping 
Shaft, 
Bulk Packs

plastic kidney shape lazy susan
Value Line Independently Rotating Single & Two Shelf Sets
•  Rev-A-Shelf Value Line
•  Plastic kidney shaped lazy susans are constructed of double wall polymer and sturdy rib  
    construction for maximum strength
•  Features molded polymer hubs and steel shafts with “Twist-N-Lock” telescoping post
•  Available shelf options:
   - Single shelf offered in single and bulk packs
   - Two shelf set with a telescoping shaft accommodating interior cabinet heights of 24” to 31”
•  Shelves are available in 24”, 28” & 32” diameters
•  Shelf lip is 1” high 
•  Shelves come in white and almond color
•  NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing: Individual and Bulk Pack as shown below.
Sold In: Individual units sold any quantity. 
Bulk packs sold in full box quantities only.

White 
Item# 

Almond 
Item#

Zinc 
Item# Description Shelf

Size
Weight  
per Box

Box 
Qty

Single Shelf only individual and bulk packs & bottom mount hardware

A

RS3471-24-11-52* RS3471-24-15-52* - Single Shelf Only 24” Dia. 5 lb. 1

RS3471-28-11-52* RS3471-28-15-52* - Single Shelf Only 28” Dia. 8 lb. 1

RS3471-32-11-52* RS3471-32-15-52* - Single Shelf Only 32” Dia. 10 lb. 1

RS3401-24-11-12 RS3401-24-15-12* - Single Shelf only - Bulk Pack 24” Dia. 24 lb. 12

RS3401-28-11-12 RS3401-28-15-12* - Single Shelf only - Bulk Pack 28” Dia. 27 lb. 12

RS3401-32-11-12 RS3401-32-15-12* - Single Shelf only - Bulk Pack 32’ Dia. 30 lb. 12

B
- - RSBM1-VL-04-52

Bottom Mount Hdw. (1 Shelf 
Set)

- 3 lb. 1

- - RSBM1-VL-4-6*
Bottom Mount Hdw. (1 Shelf 

Set)
- 6 lb. 6

C
- - RSBM1-VL-18-52*

Bottom Mount Hdw. (2 Shelf 
Set)

- 4 lb. 1

- - RSBM1-VL-18-6*
Bottom Mount Hdw. (2 Shelf 

Set)
- 14 lb. 6

2 shelf sets (INCLUDES HARDWARE)

D

RS3472-24-11-52 RS3472-24-15-52* - Two Shelf Set, w/Hardware 24” Dia. 8 lb. 1

RS3472-28-11-52 RS3472-28-15-52 - Two Shelf Set, w/Hardware 28” Dia. 11 lb. 1

RS3472-32-11-52 RS3472-32-15-52 - Two Shelf Set, w/Hardware 32” Dia. 13 lb. 1

telescoping shaft hardware (shelves sold separately) - bulk packs

E - - RS3472-04-6
Telescoping Shaft, 

(For 2 Shelf ) Kidney Susan, 
26” - 31”H Adj.

- 12 lb. 6

A - Single Shelf Only, 
Single and Bulk Pack
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Featuring Chrome 
Hubs & Hardware

kidney shaped lazy susans

Post Height 
Range
25-1/2” 

(647mm)
to

31-1/2” 
(800mm)

plastic kidney shape lazy susan
Independently Rotating, Two Shelf Sets
•  Constructed of double wall polymer and sturdy rib construction  
   for maximum strength
•  Shelves are available in 18”, 24”, 28” & 32” diameters
•  Shelf lip is 1” high and shelves come in white color only
•  Two shelf sets have a post height range of 25-1/2” – 31-1/2” 
•  Standard pack includes shelves, one post and installation hardware
NOTE: * SPECIAL ORDER.  
Packing: Individual standard and bulk packs as shown below.
Sold In: Individual units sold any quantity. Bulk packs sold in full box quantities only.

Standard Pack
Box Qty: 1 Set

Item# 

Bulk Pack
Box Qty: 5 Sets

Item#
Description Shelf

Size
Weight per 

Box (Standard)
Weight per 
Box (Bulk)

FYPKN18ST-W FYPKN18SBT-W Two Shelf Set, w/Hardware 18” Diameter 7.9 lb. 36.7 lb.

FYPKN24ST-W FYPKN24SBT-W* Two Shelf Set, w/Hardware 24” Diameter 9.9 lb. 45.2 lb.

FYPKN28ST-W FYPKN28SBT-W Two Shelf Set, w/Hardware 28” Diameter 13 lb. 58.8 lb.

FYPKN32ST-W FYPKN32SBT-W Two Shelf Set, w/Hardware 32’ Diameter 17 lb. 79 lb.

D - 2 Shelf Set

B - Bottom Mount, 
Single Shelf Hardware

C - Bottom 
Mount, 

Two Shelf 
Hardware

A - Single Shelf Only,
Single Packs

plastic kidney shape lazy susan
Independently Rotating Single & Two Shelf Sets
•  Rev-A-Shelf 6471 & 6472 Series
•  Features 1” diameter chrome plated steel tubing, chrome hub, telescoping upper  
   shaft and zinc die casted hardware components for superior independent rotation
•  Available shelf options:
   - Single shelf offered in single packs
   -  Two shelf sets have telescoping shaft accommodating interior cabinet heights of 26” to 32”
•  Shelf lip is 1” high and available in 18”, 24”, 28” & 32” diameter shelves 
•  Shelves come in white and almond colors
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing: Individual and bulk packs as shown below. 
Sold In: Individual units sold any quantity. Bulk packs sold in full box quantities only.

White 
Item# 

Almond 
Item#

Zinc 
Item# Description Shelf

Size
Weight 
per Box

Box
Qty

SINGLE shelf only & bottom mount hardware

A

RS6471-18-11-52* RS6471-18-15-52* - Single Shelf Only 18” Dia. 3.5 lb. 1

RS6471-24-11-52* RS6471-24-15-52* - Single Shelf Only 24” Dia. 4.5 lb. 1

RS6471-28-11-52* RS6471-28-15-52* - Single Shelf Only 28” Dia. 6.2 lb. 1

RS6471-32-11-52* RS6471-32-15-52* Single Shelf Only 32’ Dia. 10.7 lb. 1

B - - RSBM1-04-52* Bottom Mount Hardware (For 1 Shelf ) - 3 lb. 1

C - - RSBM1-18-52* Bottom Mount Hardware (For 2 Shelves) - 5 lb. 1

TWO shelf sets (includes hardware)

D

RS6472-18-11-52 RS6472-18-15-52* - Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 18” Dia. 9 lb. 1

RS6472-24-11-52 RS6472-24-15-52 - Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 24” Dia. 11 lb. 1

RS6472-28-11-52 RS6472-28-15-52 - Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 28” Dia. 16 lb. 1

RS6472-32-11-52 RS6472-32-15-52 Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 32’ Dia. 19 lb. 1

two shelf sets (includes hardware) - bulk packs

D

RS6472-24-11-4 RS6472-24-15-4* - Two Shelf Set with Hardware - Bulk pack 24” Dia. 65 lb. 5

RS6472-28-11-4 RS6472-28-15-4 - Two Shelf Set with Hardware - Bulk pack 28” Dia. 67 lb. 5

RS6472-32-11-4 RS6472-32-15-4 - Two Shelf Set with Hardware - Bulk pack 32’ Dia. 113 lb. 6
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Single Shelf/
Two Shelf Sets 

Item#

BULK 8 Shelves 
w/Steel Bearing 

Item#

BULK 40 Shelves 
w/Steel Bearing 

Item#

Shelf 
Size

Wt. 
per Box

Wt. 8 
Shelves 
per Box

Wt. 40 
Shelves 
per Box

Single Shelf with Steel Bearing Attached

A
RSLD4BW401-28SBS-1 RSLD4BW401-28SBS-8 RSLD4BW401-28SBS40* 28” Dia. 10 lb. 80 lb. 380 lb.

RSLD4BW401-32SBS-1 RSLD4BW401-32SBS-8 RSLD4BW401-32SBS20* 32” Dia. 14 lb. 96 lb. 460 lb.

2-Shelf Sets (Includes Hardware)

B

RSLD4BW-472-24-1 - - 24” Dia. 18 lb. - -

RSLD4BW-472-28-1 - - 28” Dia. 26 lb. - -

RSLD4BW-472-32-1 - - 32” Dia. 30 lb. - -

Single Shelf Only (Hardware Sold Separately) – BULK Packs

C

- RSLD4BW-441-24-8* RSLD4BW-441-24-40* 24” Dia. - 54 lb. 250 lb.

- RSLD4BW-441-28-8* RSLD4BW-441-28-40* 28” Dia. - 70 lb. 330 lb.

- RSLD4BW-441-32-8* RSLD4BW-441-32-20 32” Dia. - 86 lb. 410 lb.

Lazy Susan telescoping shaft Hardware (Shelves Sold Separately) – BULK Packs

Item# Description BULK Pack Wt. Per Box

D RSLD4BW-404-4* Telescoping Shaft (For 2-Shelf ) Banded Wood Kidney Susan, 26”- 31”H Adj. 4 11 lb.

A - Single Shelf with Steel 
Bearing, Single & Bulk Packs

B - 2 Shelf Set

C - Single Shelf Only, Bulk Packs

D - Telescoping Shaft,
Bulk Pack

Wood Kidney Lazy Susan
Economy Lazy Daisy Banded Wood Independently Rotating, 
Single & Two Shelf Sets

• Rev-A-Shelf Lazy Daisy Banded Wood Series is Rev-A-Shelf’s  
  entry level kidney shaped lazy susan product offering
• Shelves have a  5/8” wide x 2” high maple plywood  
  rim glued and doweled at butt joint with 5/8” thick bottoms
• Shelves are available in 24”, 28” & 32” diameters
• Available shelf options:
  - Single shelf offered in bulk packs
  - Single shelf with steel bearing attached offered in single and bulk packs
  - Two shelf set with telescoping shaft accommodating interior cabinet heights of 26” - 31”
• RSLDBW-472 Series includes RAS “Value Line”; plastic hubs,  
  plastic top/bottom brackets, plastic shelf supports and  
  zinc plated twist/lock shaft
• RSLD4BW-401 Series Trays come with a steel bearing  
  that has a v-notch sub panel attached and that sub panel  
  has an access hole for easy installation
• RSLD4BW-441 Series Bulk Pack Trays are drilled for  
  Rev-A-Shelf hardware
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing: Individual and bulk packs as shown below. 
Sold In: Individual units sold any quantity. 
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WOOD KIDNEY SHAPED LAZY SUSAN CHROME FENCE RAILING
Single Box Qty 
Item#

Bulk Box Qty (8 Fences) 
Item# Dimensions

RS5LS424-CR* RS5LS424-8CR* 24” Dia. x 2”H

RS5LS428-CR RS5LS428-8CR 28” Dia. x  2”H

RS5LS432-CR RS5LS432-8CR 32”  Dia. x 2”H

kidney shaped lazy susans

E - 2 Shelf Set

C - Single Shelf 
w/Aluminum 
Bearing,
Single & 
Bulk Packs

SINGLE SHELF ONLY, SINGLE SHELF W/HOLE & SINGLE SHELF W/ALUMINUM BEARING ATTACHED
Single Pack or 

Bearing
 Item# 

Bulk Pack 8 Shelves 
or Bearing

Item#
Description Shelf

Size
Wt. per Box 

(Single)
Wt. per 

Box (Bulk)

A

RS4WLS401-24-52 - Single Shelf Only NOT Drilled 24” Dia. 5 lb. 45 lb.

RS4WLS401-28-52 RS4WLS401-28-8 Single Shelf Only NOT Drilled 28” Dia. 8 lb. 67 lb.

RS4WLS401-32-52 RS4WLS401-32-8 Single Shelf Only NOT Drilled 32” Dia. 12 lb. 99 lb.

B

- RS4WLS441-24-8 Single Shelf Only Drilled for RAS Hardware 24” Dia. - 45 lb.

- RS4WLS441-28-8 Single Shelf Only Drilled for RAS Hardware 28” Dia. - 67 lb.

- RS4WLS441-32-8 Single Shelf Only Drilled for RAS Hardware 32” Dia. - 99 lb.

C
RS4WLS401-28-BS52 RS4WLS401-28-BS8 Single Shelf w/Alu. Bearing Attached 28” Dia. 12 lb. -

RS4WLS401-32-BS52 RS4WLS401-32-BS8 Single Shelf w/Alu. Bearing Attached 32” Dia. 18 lb. -

D
RS4BS-7-1* RS4BS-7-8 7” Aluminum Bearing w/Stop - 21 lb. 16 lb.

RS4BS-10-1 RS4BS-10-8 10” Aluminum Bearing w/Stop - 31 lb. 24 lb.

2 SHELF SETS (INCLUDES HARDWARE)
Item# Description Shelf Size Weight per Box Sets per Box

E

RS4WLS472-24-52 Two Shelf Set w/ Hardware 24” Dia. 18 lbs 1

RS4WLS472-28-52 Two Shelf Set w/ Hardware 28” Dia. 22 lbs 1

RS4WLS472-32-52 Two Shelf Set w/ Hardware 32” Dia. 26 lbs 1

F RS4WLS6272-04-4
Telescoping Shelf (For 2 Shelf ) Wood Kidney Shaped Susan, 

26” - 32”H Adj.
- 12 lb. 4

A - Single Shelf Only, 
Single & Bulk Packs

B - Single Shelf Only 
w/Holes, Bulk Packs

D - Aluminum Bearing w/Stop, 
7” and 10” Diameter,
Single & Bulk Packs

F - Two Shelf 
Telescoping 
Shaft, Bulk 
Packs

wood kidney shaped Lazy Susan
Independently Rotating,  
Single & Two Shelf Sets
•  Rev-A-Shelf 4WLS Series wood kidney shaped shelves are constructed      
   of  5/8” thick high density multiplywood and have a 1” high solid  
   wood rim that is finger jointed
•  Shelves have the look of natural maple and  
   have a UV-cured clear coat finished
•  Shelves are available in 24”, 28” & 32” diameters
•  Shelf sets feature durable 1” diameter chrome  
   plated shaft system 
•  Available shelf options:
   - Single shelf offered in single and bulk packs
   - Single shelf with aluminum bearing attached offered in  
     single and bulk packs
   - Two shelf set with a telescoping shaft accommodating  
     interior cabinet heights of  26” to 32”
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing: Individual and bulk packs as shown below. 
Sold In: Individual units sold any quantity. 
Bulk packs sold in full box quantities only.

Featuring Chrome
Hubs & Hardware

Fence rails
are 2” Tall
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Wood Kidney Lazy Susan
Premium Lazy Daisy Natural Wood  
Independently Rotating, 
Single & Two Shelf Sets
• Rev-A-Shelf Lazy Daisy Natural Wood Series is  
  Rev-A-Shelf’s premium level lazy susan product offering
• Shelves have high steam bent solid maple rim in two styles: standard height 
  (1/2” wide x 2-5/8” tall) and “Tall Rim” (1/2” wide x 3-1/4” tall)
• Shelves are available in 18”, 28” & 32” diameters
• Shelves have 5/8” thick maple plywood bottoms
• Available shelf options:
  - Single shelf offered in single and bulk packs
  - Single shelf with aluminum bearing attached offered in single and bulk packs
  - Two shelf set with telescoping shaft accommodating interior cabinet heights of 26” - 31”
• RSLD4NW-472 Series includes heavy duty chrome plated hardware and shaft
• RSLD4NW-401 Series Trays include a very quiet aluminum  
  bearing  that has a sub panel attached and that sub panel  
  has an access hole for easy installation
• RSLD4NW-441 Series trays are drilled for RAS hdw.  
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing: Individual and bulk packs as shown below. 
Sold In: Individual units sold any quantity. Bulk packs sold in full box quantities only.

TALL RIM, SINGLE SHELF W/ALUMINUM BEARING attached - SINGLE & BULK PACKS
Tall Rim, Single Shelf 
w/Aluminum Bearing

Item#

Tall Rim, BULK 6, Single 
w/Aluminum Bearing

Item#
Shelf 
Size

Wt. 
per Box

Wt. 6 Shelves 
per Box

A
RSLD4NW-401-28TBS1 RSLD4NW-401-28TBS6* 28” Dia. 11 lb. 80 lb.

RSLD4NW-401-32TBS1 RSLD4NW-401-32TBS6* 32” Dia. 15 lb. 84 lb.

standard rim, SINGLE SHELF W/ALUMINUM BEARING attached - SINGLE & BULK PACKS
Single Shelf  

w/Aluminum Bearing
Item#

BULK 8 SingleShelf
w/Aluminum Bearing

Item#
Shelf 
Size

Wt. 
per Box

Wt. 8 Shelves 
per Box

A
RSLD4NW-401-28BS-1 RSLD4NW-401-28BS-8* 28” Dia. 10 lb. 80 lb.

RSLD4NW-401-32BS-1 RSLD4NW-401-32BS-8* 32” Dia. 14 lb. 96 lb.

2 shelf set (includes hardware)
2-Shelf Set w/Telescoping Shaft

Item# - Shelf 
Size

Wt. 
per Box -

B

RSLD4NW-472-18-1 - 18” Dia. 10 lb. -

RSLD4NW-472-28-1 - 28” Dia. 26 lb. -

RSLD4NW-472-32-1 - 32” Dia. 30 lb. -

TALL RIM & STANDARD RIM, SINGLE SHELF ONLY - BULK PACKS
Tall Rim, BULK 6 Single Shelves 

ONLY w/Holes
Item#

Std. Rim BULK 8 Single Shelves 
ONLY w/Holes

Item#
Shelf 
Size

Wt. 6 Shelves 
per Box

Wt. 8 Shelves 
per Box

C

- RSLD4NW-441-18-8* 18” Dia. - 42 lb.

RSLD4NW-441-28T-6* RSLD4NW-441-28-8* 28” Dia. 70 lb. 70 lb.

RSLD4NW-441-32T-6* RSLD4NW-441-32-8* 32” Dia. 74 lb. 86 lb.

Lazy Susan telescoping shaft Hardware (Shelves Sold Separately) – BULK Packs
Item# Description Box Qty Wt. per Box

D RSLD4NW-404-36-4* Telescoping Shaft for Std. Rim Natural Wood 3-Shelf w/35”-43” Spread 4 19 lb.

E
RSLD4NW-404-4* Telescoping Shaft for Std. Rim Natural Wood 2-Shelf w/26”-31” Spread 4 12 lb.

RSLD4NW-404T-3* Telescoping Shaft Tall Rim Natural Wood 2-Shelf w/26”-31” Spread 3 11 lb.

E - Two Shelf 
Telescoping 
Shaft, Bulk 

Packs

A - Single Shelf w/
Aluminum Bearing, 
Single & Bulk Packs

B - Two 
Shelf Set

C - Single Shelf 
Only, w/Holes, 
Bulk Packs

D - Three Shelf 
Telescoping 
Shaft, Bulk 
Packs
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wood kidney shaped lazy susan
Independently Rotating, Two Shelf Sets

•  Shelves are constructed of  1/2” thick multi ply wood and have a  
   1” high solid wood rim that is finger jointed
•  Shelves are UV-cured clear coat finished
•  Shelves are available in 24”, 28” & 32” diameters
•  Shelf sets feature durable 1” diameter chrome plated shaft system 
•  Two shelf set has a telescoping shaft accommodating interior cabinet  
   heights of  25 1/2” to 31 1/2”
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Description Shelf Size Weight per Box

FYWKS24ST-PLYWD* Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 24” Dia. 19.4 lb.

FYWKS28ST-PLYWD* Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 28” Dia. 24 lb.

FYWKS32ST-PLYWD* Two Shelf Set w/Hardware 32” Dia. 30.8 lb.

Post Height
Range

25-1/2”
(647.7mm)

to
31-1/2”

(800.1mm)

kidney shaped lazy susans

wood kidney shaped Lazy Susan
Premium Single Shelf Wood Susans

•  Omega National’s premium Select Series offers a  
   no-finger-joint maple plywood rim with a taller height  
   of 2-1/4” high (outside) measurement
•  Shelves are available in 28” & 32” diameters
•  Shelves are constructed of  12mm thick multi directional  
   maple plywood shell 
•  Premounted on patented diecast aluminum bearings for ultra  
   smooth and quiet movement
•  Shelves are protected with durable pre-catalyzed UV-cured clear  
   coat finished
•  360 lbs weight capacity 
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Description Shelf 
Size

Weight 
per Box

NP1T8228K30MNL1 Single Shelf, w/Aluminum Bearing Attached 28” Dia. 42 lb.

NP1T8332K30MNL1 Single Shelf,w/Aluminum Bearing Attached 32” Dia. 52 lb.
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wood kidney shaped lazy susan drawer system
Dependently Rotating, Two Shelf Sets With Pull Out Drawers

•  Shelves are constructed of 1/2” thick multiplywood and use a chrome fence
•  Shelves are UV-cured clear coat finished
•  Shelves are available in 28” diameter only
•  Shelf sets feature two center pull out drawers and have soft close action via 
   75 lb. rated ball bearing slides 
•  Features eco friendly frosted nickel fence railing that is 3 and 7/8” high 
•  Two shelf set has a telescoping shaft accommodating interior cabinet heights of   
   25” to 30”
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Description Dimensions 
A x B x C x D

Shelf 
Size

Weight 
per Box

FYSDS-KD-28-FNW Two Shelf Set w/Drawer System 28-7/8”A x 20-15/16”B x 8”C x 5-11/16”D 28” Dia. 63 lb.

kidney shaped lazy susans

Post Height
Range

25”
(635mm)

to
30”

(762mm)

2 slide-out center shelves

Rotates 105˚ right or left

20” (508mm) extension

3-7/8”
From bottom

20-1/4”
20-1/4”

3-7/8”
From bottom

of shelf

23-1/2”

3-7/8”

12-1/4” 4-1/4”
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White 
Item#

Almond 
Item#

Zinc 
Item# Description Shelf 

Size
Weight 
per Box

Box 
Qty

Two Shelf Sets (INCLUDES HARDWARE)

A

RSLD2942-18-11-1 * RSLD2942-18-15-1 * - Two Shelf Set, w/Hardware 18” Dia. 8 lb. 1

RSLD2942-24-11-1 RSLD2942-24-15-1 * - Two Shelf Set, w/Hardware 24” Dia. 9.5 lb. 1

RSLD2942-28-11-1 RSLD2942-28-15-1 * - Two Shelf Set, w/Hardware 28” Dia. 15.9 lb. 1

SINGLE SHELF only (hardware sold separately) - bulk packs

B

RSLD2901-18-11-10* RSLD2901-18-15-10 * - Single Shelf Only 18” Dia. 21 lb. 10

RSLD2901-24-11-10* RSLD2901-24-15-10 * - Single Shelf Only 24” Dia. 29 lb. 10

RSLD2901-24-11-40E RSLD2901-24-15-40E * - Single Shelf Only 24” Dia. 160 lb. 40

RSLD2901-28-11-10* RSLD2901-28-15-10 * - Single Shelf Only 28” Dia. 47 lb. 10

RSLD2901-28-11-40E* RSLD2901-28-15-40E * - Single Shelf Only 28” Dia. 234 lb. 40

TELESCOPING SHAFT hardware (SHELVES SOLD SEPARATELY) - bulk packs 

C
- - RSLD29-04-20E *

Bulk Pack Pie-Cut Shelf, 
Telescoping Shaft 26” - 31”

- 61 lb. 20

- - RSLD29-04-5 *
Bulk Pack Pie-Cut Shelf, 

Telescoping Shaft 26” - 31”
- 16 lb. 5

pie-cut lazy susans

B - Single Shelf Only, Bulk Packs

A - Two Shelf Set

C - Two Shelf 
Telescoping 
Shaft, Bulk 
Packs

Plastic Pie-Cut Susan
Economy Door Mount Lazy Daisy, 
Single & Two Shelf Sets
•  Rev-A-Shelf Lazy Daisy Series is Rev-A-Shelf’s entry level pie cut lazy susan product offering
•  Features trays that attach to the door for easy installation
•  Simple one hand height adjustment
•  8mm steel pin locking trays keep doors aligned and require no adjustment
•  Shelves are available in 18”, 24” & 28” diameters
•  Available shelf options:
   - Single shelf offered in bulk packs
   - Two shelf set with telescoping shaft accommodating interior cabinet heights of 26” - 31”
•  Powder coated bottom mount bracket
•  Stop mechanism is concealed under lower tray
•  Adjustable aluminum mounting template available
•  Shelves come in white and almond color
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing: Individual and bulk packs as shown below. 
Sold In: Individual units sold in any quantity. Bulk packs sold in full box quantities only.
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plastic pie-cut lazy susan
Door Mount, Two Shelf Sets
•  Rev-A-Shelf 6901 & 6942 Series
•  Constructed of double wall polymer and sturdy rib  
   construction for maximum strength
•  Shelves are available in 24” & 28” diameter
•  Features 1” heavy wall tubing and engineered die  
   cast components for total adjustability installation
•  Available shelf options:
   - Single shelf offered in bulk packs
•  Two shelf set with a telescoping shaft accommodating  
   interior cabinet heights of 26” to 36”
•  Shelf lip is 1” high 
•  Shelves come in white and almond color
Packing: Individual and bulk packs as shown below. 
Sold In: Individual units sold in any quantity. 
Bulk packs sold in full box quantities only.

plastic pie-cut shaped lazy susan
Door Mount, Two Shelf Sets
•  Constructed of double wall polymer and sturdy rib construction for  
   maximum strength
•  Shelves are available in 24” & 28” diameters
•  Shelf lip is 1” high 
•  Shelves available in white
•  Two shelf sets have a post height range accomodating interior cabinet
   heights of 25” to 33” 
•  Standard pack includes (2)Shelves, (1) Telescoping Shaft,  
   installation template and hardware
Packing: Individual and bulk packs as shown below.
Sold In: Individual sets sold in any quantity. Bulk packs sold in full box quantities only.

Std Pack
Box Qty: 1

Item# 

Bulk Pack
Box Qty: 10 Sets

Item#
Description Shelf

Size

Weight 
per Box 

(Standard)

Weight 
per Box 
(Bulk)

FYPPN24S-W FYPPN24SB-W Two Shelf Set, w/Hardware 24” Dia. 10.7 lb. 30.6 lb.

FYPPN28S-W FYPPN28SB-W Two Shelf Set, w/Hardware 28” Dia. 13.8 lb. 63.4 lb.

Post
Height

25” 
(635mm)

to
33” 

(838.2mm)

Centering 
Hardware

Height 
Adjustment 
Mechanism

pie-cut lazy susans

B - Two Shelf 
Telescoping 
Shaft, Bulk 
Packs

A - Single Shelf Only, 
Bulk Packs

C - Two Shelf Set

White 
Item# 

Almond 
Item#

Zinc 
Item# Description Shelf

Size
Weight per 

Box
Sets per 

Box

SINGLE SHELF only & bottom mount hardware - bulk pack

A
RS6901-24-11-4 RS6901-24-15-4 -

Shelves Only, Hardware 
Sold Separately

24” Dia. 49 lb. 12

RS6901-28-11-4 RS6901-28-15-4 -
Shelves Only, Hardware 

Sold Separately
28” Dia. 74 lb. 12

B
- - RS6942-04-24-4

Telescoping Shaft for 24” 
Shelves, 24” - 31”H Adj.

- 15 lb. 6

- - RS6942-04-28-4
Telescoping Shaft for 28” 
Shelves, 24” - 31”H Adj.

- 15 lb. 6

2 shelf sets (INCLUDES HARDWARE)

C
RS6942-24-11-52 RS6942-24-15-52 - Two Shelf Set, w/Hardware 24” Dia. 10 lb. 1

RS6942-28-11-52 RS6942-28-15-52 - Two Shelf Set, w/Hardware 28” Dia. 16 lb. 1
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1” Inside 
Rim Height

1-5/8” Outside 
Rim Height

Multi-ply 
Plywood Tray

Solid Wood
Rim

LAZY SUSAN CROSS-CUT

Single NO HOLE shelf only & single shelf only w/Holes - single & bulk packs
Single Pack 

Item# 
Bulk Pack 8 Shelves 

Item# Description Shelf
Size

Weight per 
Box (Standard)

Weight per 
Box (Bulk)

A - RS4WLS901-2433-8* Single Shelf Only for 33” Corner Base 24” Dia. - 53 lb.

B

RS4WLS901-24-52* RS4WLS901-24-8*
Single Shelf Only Drilled for  

RAS Hardware
24” Dia. 8 lb. 52 lb.

RS4WLS901-28-52 RS4WLS901-28-8
Single Shelf Only Drilled for  

RAS Hardware
28” Dia. 13 lb. 74 lb.

RS4WLS901-31-52* RS4WLS901-31-8*
Single Shelf Only Drilled for  

RAS Hardware
31” Dia. 18 lb. 114 lb.

Item# Description Shelf Size Weight per Box Sets per Box

2 SHELF SETS (INCLUDES HARDWARE)

C

RS4WLS942-2433-52* Two Shelf Set for 33” Corner Base 24” Dia. 20 lb. 1

RS4WLS942-24-52 Two Shelf Set w/ Hardware 24” Dia. 19 lb. 1

RS4WLS942-28-52 Two Shelf Set w/ Hardware 28” Dia. 29 lb. 1

RS4WLS942-31-52 Two Shelf Set w/ Hardware 31” Dia. 28 lb. 1

hardware only - bulk packs & two shelf sets (includes hardware)

D
RS4WLS940-04P-24-4*

2 Shelf Telescoping Shaft for 24” Shelves,  
26” - 32”H Adj.

- 22 lb. 4

RS4WLS940-04P-28-4
2 Shelf Telescoping Shaft for 28” - 31” Shelves, 

26” - 32”H Adj. 
- 22 lb. 4

C - Two Shelf Set

A - Single No Hole,
Shelf Only, Bulk Packs

pie-cut lazy susans

D - Two Shelf 
Telescoping 
Shaft, Bulk 
Packs

B - Single 
Shelf Only 
w/holes, 
Single & Bulk 

wood Pie-Cut shaped Lazy Susan
Door Mount, Single & Two Shelf Sets
•  Rev-A-Shelf 4WLS Series wood pie cut lazy susan has shelves constructed of   
   5/8” thick high density multi ply wood and have a 1-5/8” high solid wood rim  
   that is finger jointed
•  Shelves have the look of natural maple and have a UV-cured clear coat finished
• Shelves are available in 24”, 28” & 31” diameter
•  Shelf sets feature durable 1” diameter chrome plated shaft system
•  Available shelf options:
   - Single shelf offered in single and bulk packs 
   - Two shelf set with a telescoping shaft accommodating interior cabinet heights of 26” to 32”
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing: Individual and bulk packs as shown below.
Sold In: Individual units sold in any quantity. Bulk packs sold in full box quantitties only.
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C - Two Shelf 
Telescoping 
Shaft, Bulk 
Packs

Item# Description Shelf Size Weight per Box Box Qty

Two Shelf Sets (includes hardware)
A RSLD4NW-942-28-1 Natural Wood Pie-Cut Lazy Susan Two Shelf Set 28” Dia. 27 lb. 1

single shelf Only w/holes  (Hardware Sold Separately) – Bulk Packs
B RSLD4NW-901-28-8* Single Shelf Only, w/Holes Drilled for RAS Hdw. 28” Dia. 70 lb. 8

telescoping shaft Hardware (shelves sold separately) – Bulk Packs

C RSLD4WLS940-0428-4*
2 Shelf Telescoping Shaft for Natural Wood Shelves,  

26” - 31”H Adj.
- 14 lb. 4

Wood Pie-Cut Lazy Susans
2 Shelves Only
• Tray bottom constructed of 1/2” thick birch MDF core
• Shelf rim is made of 3/4” thick solid maple
•  Shelves are available in 28”  & 32” diameter
• Pre-drilled to accommodate pole hardware or  
  12”  bearing plate (not included)
Packing: 2 trays per set.
Sold In: Set of 2 only.

Item# Description Size Box Qty

HFBVI125 Wood Pie-Cut Lazy Susan 2 Shelves Only 28” 2 Shelves

HFBVI126 Wood Pie-Cut Lazy Susan 2 Shelves Only 32” 2 Shelves

pie-cut lazy susans

wood Pie-Cut shaped Lazy Susan
Deep Bin Single Shelf Super Susan
•  Omega’s one of a kind corner solution
•  Shelf features a 6” deep lip/bin to secure large items
•  Hard maple and birch wood construction
•  Solid maple rim with bore and dowel butt joints; no finger joints
•  Premounted on patented diecast aluminum bearings  
   for ultra smooth movement
•  Shelves are protected with durable pre-catalyzed UV-cured  
   clear coat finished
•  Shelves are available in 30” diameter
•  Designed for fixed shelf application
•  360 lb. weight capacity 
Packing & Sold In: Each.

Item# Description Shelf 
Size

Weight 
per Box

NPWLS-30
Single Shelf with 6” lip,

and an aluminum 
bearing attached

30” Dia. 20 lb.

A - Two 
Shelf Set

B - Single Shelf Only, 
w/Holes Bulk Packs

Wood Pie-Cut Lazy Susan
Premium Lazy Daisy Natural Wood Dependently Rotating,  
Single & Two Shelf Sets
•  Rev-A-Shelf Lazy Daisy Natural Wood Series is Rev-A-Shelf’s  
   premium level pie cut lazy susan 
•  Shelves have a  1/2” wide x 2-3/8” high steam bent solid maple rim
•  Shelves are available in 28” diameter only
•  Available shelf options:
   - Single shelf offered in bulk packs
   - Two shelf set with telescoping shaft accommodating interior  
     cabinet heights of 26” - 31”
•  RSLD4NW-942 Series includes RAS heavy duty Pie-Cut hardware
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing: Individual and bulk packs as shown below.
Sold In: Individual units sold in any quantity. Bulk packs sold in full box quantities only.
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Chrome wire full circle lazy susan
Independently Rotating Two Shelf Sets
•  KV’s premium chrome wire lazy susans
•  Made of heavy duty chrome wire in frosted nickel and epoxy white finishes 
•  Available in 24” and 28” diameter 
•  Includes: 1” diameter telescoping shaft (adjusts to inner cabinet height of 28-1/2” to 30-1/2”)  
   with mounting hardware
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Description Shelf 
Size Finish Weight 

per Box

FYFR24STM-FN Two Shelf Set, w/Hdw. 24” Dia.
Frosted 
Nickel

12.8 lb.

FYFR28STM-FN Two Shelf Set, w/Hdw. 28” Dia.
Frosted 
Nickel

17.2 lb.

FYFR24STM-W * Two Shelf Set, w/Hdw. 24” Dia. White 12.8 lb.

FYFR28STM-W * Two Shelf Set, w/Hdw. 28” Dia. White 17.2 lb.

Chrome wire D-shaped lazy susan
Independently Rotating Two & Three Shelf Sets

•  Rev-A-Shelf 5272 & 5273 Series is made of heavy duty chrome wire for contemporary  
   kitchen designs
•  Available in 20” and 32” diameter and two and three shelf versions
•  5272 Series includes a 1” diameter telescoping shaft (adjusts to inner cabinet height  
   of 26” to 32”) with mounting hardware
•  5273 Series includes a 1” diameter telescoping shaft (adjusts to inner cabinet height  
   of 38” to 46”) with mounting hardware
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Description Shelf Size Finish Weight per Box

RS5272-20CR Two Shelf Set, w/Hdw. 20” Dia. Chrome 15 lb.

RS5272-32CR * Two Shelf Set, w/Hdw. 32” Dia. Chrome 32 lb.

RS5273-20-536CR * Three Shelf Set, w/Hdw. 20” Dia. Chrome 31 lb.

wire lazy susans

Chrome Wire & Glass Full Circle Lazy Susan
Independently Rotating Two Shelf Set
•  Rev-A-Shelf 5000 Series is Rev-A-Shelf’s premium full circle lazy susan 2-shelf set designed  
   in Italy and made of heavy duty chrome oval wire with a soft champagne finish.   
   The glass is made of tempered safety glass with a Stylinox coating (an anti-skid coating)
•  Shelves are available in 20” diameter
•  Includes: 1-3/16” diameter telescoping shaft (adjusts to inner cabinet height  
   of 20-7/8” to 33-1/2”) with mounting hardware
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Description Shelf Size Finish Weight per Box

RS5052-20-GS* Two Shelf Set, w/Hdw. 20” Dia. Soft Champagne 21 lb.
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Chrome wire kidney shaped lazy susan
Independently Rotating Two Shelf Sets

•  Rev-A-Shelf 5472 Series is a premium chrome wire lazy susan made of heavy duty  
   chrome wire for contemporary kitchen designs
•  Available in 28” and 32” diameter two shelf sets
•  Includes: 1” diameter telescoping shaft that adjusts to fit inner cabinet space of 26” to 32”  
•  All mounting hardware included
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Description Shelf Size Finish Weight 
per Box

RS5472-28CR Two Shelf Set, w/Hardware 28” Dia. Chrome 28 lb.

RS5472-32CR Two Shelf Set, w/Hardware 32” Dia. Chrome 33 lb.

wire kidney shaped lazy susan
Independently Rotating Two Shelf Sets

•  KV’s Premium Wire Lazy Susans are made of heavy duty wire in a Frosted Nckel or White finish
   for contemporary kitchen designs
•  Available in 24”, 28” and 32” diameter sets
•  Includes: 1” diameter telescoping shaft that adjusts to fit inner cabinet space from 28-1/2” to 30-1/2”   
•  All mounting hardware included
Packing & Sold In: Each

White Finish
Item #

Frosted Nickel 
Finish
Item# 

Description Shelf Size Weight 
per Box

FYPC24STM-W FYPC24STM-FN Two Shelf Set, w/Hardware 24” Dia. 12.1lb.

FYPC28STM-W FYPC28STM-FN Two Shelf Set, w/Hardware 28” Dia. 16.4 lb.

FYPC32STM-W FYPC32STM-FN Two Shelf Set, w/Hardware 32” Dia. 18 lb.

NEW
ITEM!

Chrome Wire & Glass Kidney Shaped Lazy Susan
Independently Rotating Two Shelf Set
•  Rev-A-Shelf 5000 Series is made in Italy and is Rev-A-Shelf’s premium kidney shaped  
   lazy susan 2-shelf set
•  Made of heavy duty chrome oval wire with a soft champagne finish.   
•  The glass is made of tempered safety glass with a Stylinox coating  
   (an anti-skid coating)
•  Shelves are available in 32” diameter
•  Includes: 1-3/16” diameter telescoping shaft (adjusts to inner cabinet  
   height of 20-7/8” to 33-1/2”) with mounting hardware
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER 
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Description Shelf Size Finish Weight per Box

RS5452-32-GS*
Two Shelf Set, 
w/Hardware

32” Dia. Soft Champagne 36 lb.
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A B C

half moon lazy susans

D E

Item# Description Minimum 
Opening

Shelf 
Length Finish Weight per 

Box

plastic, two shelf sets (includes hardware)
A FYPHM28PP-W Two Shelf Pivot Only, No Shelf Pull-Out 13-3/4” 27-7/8” White 13 lb.

B

FYPHM28PG-W Two Plastic Shelves, Bottom Shelf Pull-Out 13-3/4” 27-7/8” White 17 lb.

FYPHM34PG-W Two Plastic Shelves, Bottom Shelf Pull-Out 16-3/4” 33-7/8” White 20 lb.

FYPHM40PG-W Two Plastic Shelves, Bottom Shelf Pull-Out 19-3/4” 39-7/8” White 27 lb.

C

FYPHM28GG-W Two Plastic Shelves, Top & Bottom Shelf Pulls-Out 13-3/4” 27-7/8” White 20 lb.

FYPHM34GG-W Two Plastic Shelves, Top & Bottom Shelf Pulls-Out 16-3/4” 33-7/8” White 22 lb.

FYPHM40GG-W Two Plastic Shelves, Top & Bottom Shelf Pulls-Out 19-3/4” 39-7/8” White 31 lb.

wire, one shelf sets (includes hardware)

D

FYHM25-W One Wire Shelf, No Pull-Out 12-3/8” 24-1/2” White 5 lb.

FYHM25-FN One Wire Shelf, No Pull-Out 12-3/8” 24-1/2” Frosted Nickel 5 lb.

FYHM28-W One Wire Shelf, No Pull-Out 13-7/8” 27-1/2” White 5 lb.

FYHM28-FN One Wire Shelf, No Pull-Out 13-7/8” 27-1/2” Frosted Nickel 5 lb.

FYHM34-FN One Wire Shelf, No Pull-Out 16-3/8” 33-1/2” Frosted Nickel 6 lb.

FYHM34-W One Wire Shelf, No Pull-Out 16-3/8” 33-1/2” White 6 lb.

E

FYHM25G-W One Wire Shelf  With Pull-Out 13-5/16” 24-13/16” White 9.9 lb.

FYHM25G-FN One Wire Shelf  With Pull-Out 13-5/16” 24-13/16” Frosted Nickel 9.9 lb.

FYHM28G-W One Wire Shelf  With Pull-Out 14-5/16” 27-13/16” White 10.9 lbs

FYHM28G-FN One Wire Shelf  With Pull-Out 14-5/16” 27-13/16” Frosted Nickel 10.9 lbs

FYHM34G-W One Wire Shelf  With Pull-Out 17-13/16” 33-13/16” White 11.7 lb.

FYHM34G-FN One Wire Shelf  With Pull-Out 17-13/16” 33-13/16” Frosted Nickel 11.7 lb.

half moon lazy susans
Plastic, Two Shelf & Wire, One Shelf Sets
•  KV offers the option of plastic or wire half moon lazy susan systems 
•  Each system requires a minimum cabinet opening area, please note the minimum opening   
   requirements for each model outlined in the table below
•  Shelves are available in lengths from 24-1/2” to 39-7/8”
•  All units are adaptable to left or right handed cabinet applications, top and bottom shelf  
   move independently and the chrome plated shaft has a 1” diameter 
•  All slide-out shelves extend 11-3/4” on KV precision 40 lb. ball bearing slides
•  The plastic shelf models have two white color shelves and, two susans can be used in most  
   standard height cabinets come in three shelf pull out options; 1) neither shelf pulls out,  
   2) only the bottom shelf pulls out , and  3) both shelves pull out, please note the differences  
   in the product description in the table below 
•  The wire half moon lazy susans come in single shelf versions only with the unit attaching  
   to the face frame, there is no pivot post
•  Wire half moon susans are available in two finishes; white and frosted nickel
Packing & Sold: Each
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half moon lazy susans

Item# Description Minimum 
Opening Shelf Length Finish Weight per Box

RS582-18-RGS*
2-Tier Right Door Mount “Curve” for 

Blind Left Corner Cabinet
17-1/2” 34-5/64” Soft Champagne 62 lb.

RS582-18-LGS*
2-Tier Left Door Mount “Curve” for 

Blind Right Corner Cabinet
17-1/2” 34-5/64” Soft Champagne 62 lb.

Half moon lazy susans
Wire/Glass Two Shelf Sets
 
•  Rev-A-Shelf 582 Series is Rev-A-Shelf’s premium glass blind  
   corner pull-out designed in Italy and made of heavy duty  
   chrome oval wire with a soft champagne finish
•  The glass is made of tempered safety glass with a Stylinox  
   coating (an anti-skid coating)
•  Unit is equipped with 110 Lb. rated full extension  
   soft-closing slides
•  The unit is handed and is available for left and right hand  
   blind corners with fully adjustable mounting brackets  
   that allow it to work in full height, drawer/door,  
   or custom 2-drawer cabinet door applications
•  Minimum door opening width is 17-1/2”
•  Minimum inside cabinet width ranges  
   from 35-11/16” to 43-13/16”
•  All hardware including door mount hardware is included
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold In: Two shelves sets.

Adjustable Back Bracket Adjustable Side Bracket
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half moon lazy susans
Wood & Plastic Two Shelf Sets
•  Rev-A-Shelf 4WLS, 6842, 6881, and 6882 Series made every blind corner become a functional with these one and two-shelf systems  
•  Each system requires a minimum cabinet opening area, please note the minimum opening  requirements for each model  
   outlined in the table below
•  All units are unhanded adaptable to left or right handed cabinet applications, top and bottom shelf move independently and  
   the shaft is chrome plated
•  Wood shelves are available in 32”, 35” & 38” lengths; Plastic shelves are available in 31”, 33” & 39” lengths 
•  The two wood shelf RS4WLS is made of 5/8” thick high density multi-ply with 1” high solid wood rim and is protected with a  
   UV-cured clear coat finish
•  The plastic shelf models (RS6842 and RS6882) are available: with white or almond color shelves, one and two shelf versions and come    
   in three pull out varieties; 1) neither shelf pull out, 2) only the bottom shelf pulls out , and  3) both shelves pull out, please note the  
   differences in the product description in the table on the next page
•  Wood and plastic pull out shelves pull out 10-1/4”
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER 
Packing & Sold In: Each

half moon lazy susans

A - Wood, Two Shelf Pull-Out Set

C - Plastic, 
Two Shelf 
Pivot Out Set
(shelves do 
not pull out)

D - Plastic, Two Shelf Pull-Out Set

B - Plastic, Single Shelf Pull-Out

FRAMED CABINET

Tray Size A B C D

31” 33-11/16” 21-1/2” 13-1/4” 21-1/16”

33” 34-5/16 18-9/16” 16-1/8” 24-1/16”

39” 40-11/16” 21-13/16” 19-1/4” 27-3/8”

Dimensiosn 
(A, B, & C) are 

minimums. 31” Tray 
shown in diagram. 

Larger Trays do not 
have “Flat” in  

circular arc.

FRAMELESS CABINET (EURO)

Tray Size A B C D

31” 32-13/16” 21-1/2” 15” 21-1/16”

33” 33-3/16 18-9/16” 17-7/16” 24-1/16”

39” 39-7/8” 21-13/16” 20-3/4” 27-3/8”

Dimensiosn 
(A, B, & C) are 

minimums. 
39” Tray shown 

in diagram.
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half moon lazy susans
Wood & Plastic Two Shelf Sets

Rev-A-Shelf 4WLS, 6842, 6881, & 6882 Series Half Moon Lazy Susans (Items sorted by width)

Item# Description Minimum 
Opening

Shelf 
Length Finish Weight per 

Box

Wood, two shelf sets (INCLUDES HARDWARE) 

A

RS4WLS882-32-570 Two 32” Long Shelves w/Two Shelf Pull Outs 12” 32” Wood 28 lb.

RS4WLS882-35-570 Two 32” Long Shelves w/Two Shelf Pull Outs 15” 35” Wood 31 lb.

RS4WLS882-38-570 Two 32” Long Shelves w/Two Shelf Pull Outs 18” 38” Wood 34 lb.

plastic, ONE & two shelf sets (INCLUDES HARDWARE)

B

RS6881-31-11-52* Single 31” Shelf w/Shelf Pull Out 13-1/4” 31” White 12 lb.

RS6881-31-15-52* Single 31” Shelf w/Shelf Pull Out 13-1/4” 31” Almond 12 lb.

RS6881-33-11-52* Single 33” Shelf w/Shelf Pull Out 16-1/8” 33” White 14 lb.

RS6881-33-15-52* Single 33” Shelf w/Shelf Pull Out 16-1/8” 33” Almond 14 lb.

RS6881-39-11-52* Single 39” Shelf w/Shelf Pull Out 19-1/4” 39” White 14 lb.

RS6881-39-15-52* Single 39” Shelf w/Shelf Pull Out 19-1/4” 39” Almond 14 lb.

C

RS6842-31-11-570 Two 31” Long Plastic Shelves Pivot Only 13-1/4” 31” White 16 lb.

RS6842-31-15-570 Two 31” Long Plastic Shelves Pivot Only 13-1/4” 31” Almond 16 lb.

RS6842-33-11-570 Two 33” Long Plastic Shelves Pivot Only 16-1/8” 33” White 19 lb.

RS6842-33-15-570 Two 33” Long Plastic Shelves Pivot Only 16-1/8” 33” Almond 19 lb.

RS6842-39-11-570 Two 39” Long Plastic Shelves Pivot Only 19-1/4” 39” White 27 lb.

RS6842-39-15-570 Two 39” Long Plastic Shelves Pivot Only 19-1/4” 39” Almond 27 lb.

D

RS6882-31-11-570 Two 31”  Shelves w/Both Shelves Pull Out 13-1/4” 31” White 24 lb.

RS6882-31-15-570 Two 31”  Shelves w/Both Shelves Pull Out 13-1/4” 31” Almond 24 lb.

RS6882-33-11-570 Two 33”  Shelves w/Both Shelves Pull Out 16-1/8” 33” White 27 lb.

RS6882-33-15-570 Two 33”  Shelves w/Both Shelves Pull Out 16-1/8” 33” Almond 27 lb.

RS6882-39-11-570 Two 39”  Shelves w/Both Shelves Pull Out 19-1/4” 39” White 34 lb.

RS6882-39-15-570 Two 39”  Shelves w/Both Shelves Pull Out 19-1/4” 39” Almond 34 lb.

Wood half moon lazy susan
Premium Lazy Daisy Natural Wood, Two Shelf Sets

•  Rev-A  Shelf Lazy Daisy Natural Wood Series is Rev-A-Shelf’s premium two shelves half moon lazy susan
•  Shelves are available in 32”, 35” & 38” lengths  
•  Shelves have a 1/2” thick, 2-3/8” high continuous steam bent solid rim
•  Both shelves pull 10-1/4” slides and the action is double pivot
•  Units includes RAS heavy duty half moon hardware
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Description Shelf Size/
Opening

Weight 
per Box

Two Shelf Sets (includes hardware)
RSLD4NW-882-32-1 * Two Shelf Set, w/Hardware 32” / 12” 28 lb.

RSLD4NW-882-35-1 Two Shelf Set, w/Hardware 35” / 15” 31 lb.

RSLD4NW-882-38-1 Two Shelf Set, w/Hardware 38” / 18” 34 lb.

RSLD4NW-882-35-1

half moon lazy susans
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Item# Description Dimensions Finish Weight per 
Box

A RS6841-04-52 * 1-Shelf Hardware Kit without Slides - Metal 4 lb.

B RS6842-04-570 2-Shelf Hardware Kit without Slides - Metal 9 lb.

C RS6882-1008-04-52 Extension Slide Kit, 1 Pair w/Screws 10-1/2” Extension Metal 5 lb.

D RS6882-04-52 * 2-Shelf Hardware Kit with 2 Pairs of Slides - Metal 9 lb.

half moon lazy susan 
Hardware Components

•  KVRH Series standard half moon lazy susan hardware components
•  Hardware for custom wood single shelves
•  Universal bracket for right or left hand opening
•  To install, mount hinge to face frame,  
   then screw wood shelf to steel brace assembly
Packing & Sold In: Individual pack.

Item# Description Minimum Opening Finish Weight per Box

FYRH7G-W 1-Shelf Hardware Kit w/13” Extension Ball Bearing Slides 14-1/2” White 12.8 lb.

half moon lazy susans

A - Single Shelf
Half Moon Hardware 

B - 2 Shelf Half 
Moon Hardware

C - Half Moon Extension Slides

half moon lazy susan
Hardware Components

•  Rev-A-Shelf 6841/6842 Series standard lazy susan hardware components
•  Rev-A-Shelf Hardware Kits for wood or melamine custom shelving are tested to  
   meet and exceed BHMA Class-I specifications of 20 lb. per square foot at 100,000 cycles 
•  Rev-A-Shelf’s hardware and hardware components allow maximum flexibility,  
   strength and aesthetic value for all custom applications

NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold In: Each

D - 2 Shelf Half Moon Hardware with Slides Set

Economy Plastic Bearing

•  Rockford Process Control’s lazy susan black plastic swivel bearings have a  
   11-3/16” diameter x 9/16” thick and 110 lb. weight capacity
•  Ball bearing rotation and soft rubber foot pads provide a non-skid surface 
•  Four spoke pattern evenly distributes weight for quiet resistance free rotation 
•  Outer ring is super durable polyethylene  and inner ring is strong polypropylene
•  Counter-sunk center mounting hole, without detent
Packing & Sold In: Individual pack.

Item# Description

TR320 Polyethylene Swivel Bearing, Without Detent
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Zinc Plated Steel Round & 
Square Bearings
•  Triangle’s lazy susan steel swivel bearings come in round and square 
   designs, and are zinc coated for rust resistance and have up to  
   1,000 lb. weight capacity
•  Manufactured with a large ball race designed for maximum stability
•  Only 5/16” thick and can be recessed into surfaces which will reduce space to 1/8”  (Also can be inverted)
•  Single piece construction, pre-assembled so there is no contact under load except through the rolling balls
•  360° interlock prevents separation of moving parts.  Bearing is interlocked for  
   lifetime of unit. No rivet to work loose or bind
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Description
Maximum

Recommended 
Shelf Diameter

Bearing
Dimensions Finish Weight 

per Box

Square

A

TR3C Steel Swivel Bearing, 200 lbs weight capacity 18” 3” x 3” Zinc Plated 2.2 lb.

TR4C Steel Swivel Bearing, 300 lbs weight capacity 25” 4” x 4” Zinc Plated 3 lb.

TR6C Steel Swivel Bearing, 500 lbs weight capacity 30” 6” x 6” Zinc Plated 5.4 lb.

Round - with and without detent

B

TR9C Steel Swivel Bearing, 750 lbs weight capacity 35” 9” Diameter Zinc Plated 1.12 lb.

TR12C Steel Swivel Bearing, 1,000 lbs weight capacity 48” 12” Diameter Zinc Plated 3 lb.

TR12D Steel Swivel Bearing, 1,000 lbs weight capacity, w/ Detent 48” 12” Diameter Zinc Plated 5.6 lb.

lazy susan bearings

B 

Without Stop With Stop

Premium 12” Diameter Cast Aluminum bearing
•  Omega’s premium 12” diameter lazy susan aluminum swivel bearing is heavy duty and ultra quiet
•  Manufactured with 98 ball bearings for the smoothest susan operation 
•  Includes a removable detent and has 360 lb. weight capacity
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Description Dimensions Finish Weight per Box

NPB41848UF2
Aluminum Swivel Bearing, 

w/Removable Detent
12” Dia. Aluminum 1.2 lb.

A 
Baluminum bearings

• Rev-A-Shelf’s premium lazy susan aluminum swivel bearings
• Available in 7” and  10” diameters
Packing: Individual and bulk packs as shown below.
Sold In: Individual units sold in any quantity. Bulk packs sold
 in full box quantities only.

Single Bearing
Item#

BULK 8 Pack Bearing 
Item# Description Dimension Wt. per 

Box
Wt. 8 

per Box

Aluminum Bearing Without Stop

A
RS4B-7-1* RS4B-7-8 Alum. Swivel Bearing, without Stop 7” Diameter 2 lb. 15 lb.

RS4B-10-1 RS4B-10-8 Alum. Swivel Bearing, without Stop 10” Diameter 3 lb. 24 lb.

Aluminum Bearing With Stop

B
RS4BS-7-1* RS4BS-7-8 Aluminum Swivel Bearing, With Stop 7” Diameter 2 lb. 16 lb.

RS4BS-10-1 RS4BS-10-8 Aluminum Swivel Bearing, With Stop 10” Diameter 3 lb. 24 lb.

A 



K - 140 Würth Baer Supply Company    •   Over 40,000 products in-stock EVERYDAY!

SECTION K
KITCHEN & BATH
bottom mount lazy susan hardware 
components
•  Rev-A-Shelf’s bottom mount lazy susan hardware components
•  Bottom mount hardware can only be used with the  
   Rev-A-Shelf shelves
•  Rev-A-Shelf Hardware Kits for wood or melamine custom  
   shelving are tested to meet and exceed BHMA Class-I  
   specifications of 20 lb. per square inch at 100,000 cycles 
•  Rev-A-Shelf’s hardware and hardware components allow  
   maximum flexibility, strength and aesthetic value for all  
   custom applications
•  Available in 1-Shelf and 2-Shelf shafts
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing: Individual and bulk packs as shown below.
Sold In: Individual units sold in any quantity. 
Bulk packs sold in full box quantities only.

Item# Description Dimensions Finish Weight 
per Box

Sets per 
Box

1-shelf bottom mount hardware set
A RSLD20BM1-04-10* For Lazy Daisy Series Lazy Susans 4-1/2” Shaft White 1 lb. 10

B RSBM1-VL-04-52 For Rev-A-Shelf  3000 & 3400 Series Susans 4”Shaft Zinc Coated 3 lb. 1

C RSBM1-VL-4-SHUB-12* For Rev-A-Shelf  3000 & 3400 Series Susans w/Wall Hub 4”Shaft Zinc Coated 36 lb. 12

D RSBM1-VL-4-LHUB-12* For Rev-A-Shelf  3000 & 3400 Series Susans w/Base Hub 4”Shaft Zinc Coated 36 lb. 12

E RSBM1-04-52* For Rev-A-Shelf 6072, 6200 & 6472 Series Susans 4”Shaft Zinc Coated 3 lb. 1

F RS4BM1-04-52 * For Rev-A-Shelf 4WLS Series Wood Susans 4”Shaft Zinc Coated 3 lb. 1

2-shelf bottom mount hardware set
G RSLD20BM2-04-5* For Lazy Daisy Series Lazy Susans 17-5/16” Shaft White 10 lb. 5

H RSBM1-VL-18-52* For Rev-A-Shelf  3000 & 3400 Series Susans 18”Shaft Zinc Coated 7 lb. 1

I RSBM1-VL-18-SHUB-6* For Rev-A-Shelf  3000 & 3400 Series Susans w/Wall Hub 18”Shaft Zinc Coated 42 lb. 6

J RSBM1-VL-18-LHUB-6* For Rev-A-Shelf  3000 & 3400 Series Susans w/Base Hub 18”Shaft Zinc Coated 42 lb. 6

K RSBM1-18-52* For Rev-A-Shelf 6072, 6200 & 6472 Series Susans 18”Shaft Zinc Coated 7 lb. 1

L RS4BM1-18-52 For Rev-A-Shelf 4WLS Series Wood Susans 18”Shaft Zinc Coated 7 lb. 1

M RS4HDBM2-04-52
Heavy Duty Post for Rev-A-Shelf 4WLS Series Wood 

Susans
15”Shaft Almond 20 lb. 1

I J MKH

FE

L

D

C

lazy susan hardware

A

G

B

Two Shelf Bottom Mount

ONE Shelf Bottom Mount
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lazy susan hardware components
For Dependently & Independently Rotating Systems

•  Rev-A-Shelf 6000 Series for full round dependently & independently rotating lazy susans
•  Rev-A-Shelf Hardware Kits for wood or melamine custom shelving are  
   tested to meet and exceed BHMA Class-I specifications of 20 lb. per  
   square foot at 100,000 cycles 
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing: Individual and bulk packs as shown below.
Sold In: Individual units sold in any quantity. 
Bulk packs sold in full box quantities only.

Item# Description Dimensions Finish Weight 
per Box

Sets 
per Box

shelf support for full round shelves
A RS6000-07P-52 * Full Round Shelf Support - Plastic 2 lb. 1

center shaft adapter for extending
B RS6000-37-2-52 Center Shaft Adapter - Metal 4 lb. 1

lower shaft assembly (lower shaft)

C

RS6020-96-3100-2 * 31” Shaft Only 3/4” Dia. Shaft Bright Zinc 21.1 lb. 1

RS6020-96-36-2 36” Shaft Only 3/4” Dia. Shaft Bright Zinc 21.1 lb. 1

RS6000-05-7200-2 * 72” Shaft Only 3/4” Dia. Shaft Bright Zinc 41.5 lb. 1

full round hardware set (2-shelf) for dependently rotating custom shelves

D

RS6020-04P-52 * 2-Shelf Full Round Hardware Set 3/4” Dia. Shaft, 24”-31” H Plastic 1.5 lb. 1

RS6020-04P-4 * 2-Shelf Full Round Hardware Set 3/4” Dia. Shaft, 24”-31” H Plastic 9 lb. 6

RS6020-04P-426 * 3-Shelf Full Round Hardware Set 3/4” Dia. Shaft, 38”-46” H Plastic 9.5 lb. 6

full round hardware set for dependently rotating rev-a-shelf plastic shelves (series 6012 & 6013)

E

RS6022-04-52 Full Round Hardware Set 3/4” Dia. Shaft, 24”-31” H Bright Zinc 1.6 lb. 1

RS6022-04-4 Full Round Hardware Set 3/4” Dia. Shaft, 24”-31” H Bright Zinc 10.2 lb. 6

RS6022-04-52-526 * Full Round Hardware Set 3/4” Dia. Shaft, 38”-46” H Bright Zinc 1.6 lb. 1

RS6022-04-426 Full Round Hardware Set 3/4” Dia. Shaft, 38”-46” H Bright Zinc 13.5 lb. 4

full round hardware set for independently rotating shelves
F RS6072-04-52 2-Shelf Full Round Hardware Set 1” Dia. Shaft, 26”-32” H Chrome 5 lb. 1

G RS6073-04-536 * 3-Shelf Full Round Hardware Set 1” Dia. Shaft, 38”-46” H Chrome 12 lb. 1

lazy susan hardware

G
F

A 
B

C D E
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Independently Rotating Lazy Susan Hardware
Full Round & Kidney Shaped Lazy Susan Hardware Kits

•  Rev-A-Shelf 3001 & 3401 Series
•  Rev-A-Shelf’s hardware kits designed only for Rev-A-Shelf’s Value Line of plastic lazy susans
•  The RS3001 & RS3401 will only work with Rev-A-Shelf’s Value Line and will not work with  
   custom or wood lazy susans
•  Kits include: Adjustable shaft and shelf supports
•  Full Round hardware kits are offered in 2 shelf and 3 shelf kits
•  Kidney Shaped hardware kits are offered in a 2 shelf kit only
•  Twist-N-Lock telescoping shafts
•  Independently rotating hardware
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing: Bulk packs as shown below.
Sold In: Bulk packs sold in 
full box quantities only.

Item# Description Dimensions Finish Weight per 
Box

Sets per 
Box

Full Round – Designed for Rev-A-Shelf RS3001 Series Plastic Round Lazy Susan Shelves

A
RS3072-04-6 2-Shelf Set for 24” & 28” Shelves 26”-31” Height Zinc 12 lb. 6

RS3072-04-18-6 2-Shelf Set for 18” Shelves 26”-31” Height Zinc 10 lb. 6

B
RS3073-04-18-431-4 * 3-Shelf Set for 18” Shelves 31”-38” Height Zinc 10 lb. 4

RS3073-04-18-436-4 3-Shelf Set for 18” Shelves 38”-46” Height Zinc 10 lb. 4

Kidney – Designed for Rev-A-Shelf RS3401 Series Plastic Kidney Shaped Lazy Susan Shelves
C RS3472-04-6 2-Shelf Set for 24”, 28” & 32”  Shelves 26”-31” Height Zinc 12 lb. 6

Twist-N-Lock Feature

lazy susan hardware

A CB
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lazy susan hardware components

•  Washington Products EK Series
•  Washington Products standard lazy susan hardware components
•  Base of shaft revolves freely on ball bearings and the top rides in a delrin ring
•  Shelf brackets can be mounted hub up or hub down
Packing: Individual and bulk packs as shown below.
Sold In: Individual units sold in any quantity. 
Bulk packs sold in full box quantities only.

Item# Description Dimensions Finish Weight per Box Box Qty

Universal Hardware Components for D-Shaped, Full Round or Kidney Shaped Shelves

A
EKR14B Universal Steel Bracket - Round - Zinc Plated 4.3 lb. 1

EKR14B-CM Universal Steel Shelf Bracket - Zinc Plated 107.5 lb. 25

B EKSB2 Universal Steel Bracket - Kidney - Zinc Plated 4 lb. 1

C EKR14H Universal Steel Pivot Hardware - Zinc Plated 1.5 lb. 1

D EKP19 Universal Aluminum Shaft Shaft 27-1/2” H Aluminum 1 lb. 1

C

D

A

B

lazy susan hardware components

•  Washington Products EK Series
•  Washington Products standard pie cut shelving hardware kits
•  Base of shaft revolves freely on ball bearings and the top rides in a delrin ring
•  Shelf brackets can be mounted hub up or hub down
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Use With

EKPH2 SB-2 and P-21

EKR14H R-14-B and P-19

lazy susan hardware

NEW
ITEM!
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pantry cabinet lazy susan, plastic
5 Shelf Full Circle Pantry Sets

•  Rev-A-Shelf  6065 Series lazy susan have 5 round shelves that  independently rotate are available in 16” and 18” diameters,  
   and are white or almond color
•  Lazy Susan shaft assembly features chrome hubs and hardwarethat can be adjusted to fit inner cabinets from 56” to 62”
•  Door storage trays come in white or almond color with tray lengths of  7 1/8” or 13 ¾” and are sold in 5 trays sets. 
•  Door storage tray standards are 58” long and come with 10 clips to fasten 5 trays
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER 
Packing & Sold In: Each

RSRV6065

pantry cabinet products

Item# Dimensions Description Weight per Box

RS6065-16-11-52 16” Diameter Susan 5 Shelf  Full Circle Set - White 24  lb.

RS6065-16-15-52* 16” Diameter Susan 5 Shelf  Full Circle Set - Almond 24 lb.

RS6065-18-11-52* 18” Diameter Susan 5 Shelf  Full Circle Set - White 29 lb.

RS6065-18-15-52* 18” Diameter Susan 5 Shelf  Full Circle Set - Almond 29 lb.

RS6065-20-15-52 20” Diameter Susan 5 Shelf Full Circle Set - Almond 30 lb.

RS6065-24-11-52 24” Diameter Susan 5 Shelf Full Circle Set - White 32 lb.

RS6065-32-11-52 32” Diameter Susan 5 Shelf Full Circle Set - White 38 lb.

58” Long standards with clips

RS6232-58-4528-52 58” Long Standards
Pair of Standards with 10 Bright 

Aluminum Clips
1.6 lb.

tray sets - 5 trays per set
RS6235-08-11-52* 7-1/8” Long Trays 5 Trays – White 2.6 lb.

RS6235-08-15-52* 7-1/8” Long Trays 5 Trays – Almond 2.6 lb.

RS6235-14-11-52* 13-3/4” Long Trays 5 Trays – White 2.6 lb.

RS6235-14-15-52* 13-3/4 ” Long Trays 5 Trays – Almond 2.6 lb.
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pantry cabinet lazy susans, plastic
5-Shelf D-Shaped Pantry Sets

•  Rev-A-Shelf  6265 Series lazy susan have a 22” diameter, independently rotary D-Shaped shelves in white or almond color
•  Lazy Susan shaft assembly features chrome hubs and hardware and can be adjusted to fit inner cabinets from 56” to 62”
•  Door storage trays come in white or almond color with tray lengths of  7-1/8” or 13-3/4” and are sold in 5 trays sets
•  Door storage tray standards are 58” long and come with 10 clips to fasten 5 trays 
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Dimensions Description Weight per Box

RS6265-22-11-52 22” Diameter Susan
5 Shelf  D-Shaped Lazy Susan Set 

with Hardware - White
27.5  lb.

RS6265-22-15-52* 22” Diameter Susan
5 Shelf  D-Shaped Lazy Susan Set

with Hardware - Almond
27.5 lb.

58” Long standards with clips

RS6232-58-4528-52 58” Standards
Pair of Standards with 10 Bright Aluminum 

Tray Clips
1.6 lb.

tray sets - 5 trays per set
RS6235-08-11-52* 7-1/8”Long Trays 5 Trays – White 5 lb.

RS6235-08-15-52* 7-1/8” Long Trays 5 Trays – Almond 5 lb.

RS6235-14-11-52* 13-3/4”Long Trays 5 Trays – White 5 lb.

RS6235-14-15-52* 13-3/4” Long Trays 5 Trays – Almond 5 lb.

RS6265-22-11-52

pantry cabinet products

Mounting Flange

Mounting Screws

Shaft Assembly

Shelf Assembly

Positioner Assembly

Mounting Screws

Mounting Flange

Jack Screw

Note: 
1. All locking screws are 1/4-20 Phillips
2. Jack shaft is 6-3/4” long & requires a 1.0” thru hole
3. Mounting screws requires 3/16” thru holes and thread into 
    positioner assembly or upper set
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pantry cabinet lazy susan, wood
5 Wood Shelf D-Shaped Pantry Sets
•  Rev-A-Shelf  4265 Series lazy susan have 5 D-shaped shelves  
   that are 22” in diameter, independently rotate and are  
   constructed of 5/8” thick high density multi plywood 
   with 1” solid maple wood rims
•  Lazy susan shaft assembly features chrome hubs and  
   hardware and can be adjusted to fit inner cabinets  
   from 56” to 62”
•  Wood door storage trays come in lengths of  
   11”, 14” and 20” and feature a sleek design constructed  
   of solid maple wood with two chrome rail guards 
•  Wood door storage trays are sold five per carton only
•  Door storage tray standards are available in 26” and  
   58” lengths and come with 4 clips or 10 clips to fasten  
   two or five trays, respectively 
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height) Description Weight per Box

RS4265-22-52 22” Diameter Susan
5 Shelf  Wood D-Shape Susan

with Hardware
38  lb.

tray sets - 5 trays per set
RS4235-11-5 10-3/4” W x 4-1/4” D x 3-5/8” H 5 Wood Storage Trays 12 lb.

RS4235-14-5 13-3/4” W x 4-1/4” D x 3-5/8” H 5 Wood Storage Trays 12 lb.

RS4235-20-5 19-3/4” W x 4-1/4” D x 3-5/8” H 5 Wood Storage Trays 18 lb.

26” Long standards with clips
RS6232-26-4528-52 26” Long Standards Pair of Bright Aluminum Standards w/Clips 1 lb.

58” Long standards with clips
RS6232-58-4528-52 58” Long Standards Pair of Bright Aluminum Standards w/Clips 2 lb.

Three Sizes Available
11”, 14” and 20” (Shown with 

optional standard and clips)
RS6232-58-4528-52

pantry cabinet products

RSRV4265-22-52

PANTRY CABINET LAZY SUSAN, PLASTIC
5-Shelf D-Shaped Pantry Set

•  KV’s 22” diameter, independently rotating, 5-Shelf D-Shaped Pantry Lazy Susan
•  Lazy Susan shaft assembly features chome hubs and hardware and can be adjusted  
     to fit inner cabinets from 55-15/16” to 61-5/16”
•  Only available in white
Packing & Sold In: Each 

 
Item # Dimensions Description Wt. Per 

Box

FYPDN22S5T-W 22” Diameter 
Susan

5-Shelf D-Shaped Lazy Susan Set 
with Hardware - White 20.7 lb.

NEW
ITEM!
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pantry cabinet lazy susan
Plastic & Wood D-Shaped & Kidney Shaped

•  Single and five shelf packages are available  
   in a variety of diameters
•  All the susans on this page come with  
   mounting flanges and jack screws
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing: Individual and bulk packs as shown below. 
Sold In: Individual units sold in any quantity. Bulk packs sold in full box 
quantities only.

 

Item# Dimensions Description Color Weight per Box

plastic single shelf Lazy Susans (shelves only, posts sold separately)

A
RS6421-18-11-52 18” Diameter 1 Plastic Shelf Kidney Shaped, No Posts White 5 lb.

RS6421-18-15-52 18” Diameter 1 Plastic Shelf Kidney Shaped , No Posts Almond 5 lb.

B
RS6221-20-11-52 20” Diameter 1 Plastic Shelf D-Shaped,  No Posts White 5 lb.

RS6221-20-15-52 20” Diameter 1 Plastic Shelf D-Shaped,  No Posts Almond 5 lb.

A
RS6421-24-11-52 24” Diameter 1 Plastic Shelf Kidney Shaped, No Posts White 6 lb.

RS6421-24-15-52 24” Diameter 1 Plastic Shelf Kidney Shaped, No Posts White 6 lb.

plastic 5 Shelf Lazy Susans (shelves only, posts sold separately)

A
RS6465-18-11-50* 18” Diameter 5 Plastic Shelves Kidney Shaped, No Posts White 22 lb.

RS6465-18-15-50* 18” Diameter 5 Plastic Shelves Kidney Shaped , No Posts Almond 22 lb.

B
RS6265-20-11-50* 20” Diameter  5 Plastic Shelves D-Shaped,  No Posts White 20  lb.

RS6265-20-15-50* 20” Diameter 5 Plastic Shelves D-Shaped,  No Posts Almond 20 lb.

A
RS6465-24-11-50 24” Diameter 5 Plastic Shelves Kidney Shaped, No Posts White 24 lb.

RS6465-24-15-50 24” Diameter 5 Plastic Shelves Kidney Shaped, No Posts White 24 lb.

Wood & vineyard series 5 Shelf Lazy Susans (shelves only, posts sold separately)
C RS4265-20-50* 20” Diameter 5 Wood Shelves D-Shaped, No Posts - 35 lb.

D RS4465-24-50 24” Diameter 5 Wood Shelves Kidney Shaped, No Posts - 37 lb.

C RS4WLS221-20-52* 20” Diameter 1 Wood Shelf D-Shaped, No Posts - 8 lb.

D RS4WLS421-24-52* 24” Diameter 1 Wood Shelf Kidney Shaped, No Posts - 10 lb.

RS6370-96-26-52* 70-1/2 “ Shaft Shaft with Bushing - 12 lb.

RSRV6265-20-11-50

RS4265-20-50

pantry cabinet products

C - Wood D-Shaped Shelves Only
RS4265-20-50

D - Wood Kidney Shaped Shelves Only
RS4465-24-50

B - Plastic D-Shaped Shelves Only
RS6265-20-11-50

A - Plastic Kidney Shaped Shelves Only
RS6465-18-11-50
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pantry shelf system
2 Wood Swing Out & 2 Wood Door Mount Units

•  Rev-A-Shelf  4WP Series is constructed of solid 1/2” maple  
    that has a UV-cured, clear coat finish
•  The complete kit consists of two swing out units and two  
    door mount units with adjustable mounting brackets 
•  This panty units comes in four height sizes: 25”, 45”, 51”  
    and 57” and can be purchased as a complete set  
    (two swing out units and two door mount units) or in  
    individual pieces
•  Swing out units are 12” wide and 7-1/2” deep while door  
    mount units are 12” wide and 4” deep
•  All mounting hardware is included, including heavy duty  
    chrome piano hinges for swing out units
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER    
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# 
Dimensions 

(Width x Depth x 
Height)

Description Weight per Box

RS4WBSP18-25* 12” W x 7-1/2” D x 25” H 25” Tall Swing Out Pantry w/ Shelves 17  lb.

RS4WBDP18-25* 12” W x 4” D x 25” H 25” Tall Door Mount w/ Shelves 11 lb.

RS4WBP18-25-KIT* - Kits includes 2 of each of the above 59 lb.

RS4WSP18-45* 12” W x 7-1/2” D x 45” H 45” Tall Swing Out Pantry w/ Shelves 25  lb.

RS4WDP18-45 12” W x 4” D x 45” H 45” Tall Door Mount w/ Shelves 17 lb.

RS4WP18-45-KIT - Kits includes 2 of each of the above 91 lb.

RS4WSP18-51 12” W x 7-1/2” D x 51” H 51” Tall Swing Out Pantry w/ Shelves 28  lb.

RS4WDP18-51 12” W x 4” D x 51” H 51” Tall Door Mount w/ Shelves 19 lb.

RS4WP18-51-KIT - Kits includes 2 of each of the above 101 lb.

RS4WSP18-57* 12” W x 7-1/2” D x 57” H 57” Tall Swing Out Pantry w/ Shelves 29  lb.

RS4WDP18-57 12” W x 4” D x 57” H 57” Tall Door Mount w/ Shelves 23 lb.

RS4WP18-57-KIT - Kits Includes 2 of each of the above 106 lb.

Chrome top
rails can be 
installed to
store items

Adjustable
shelves

pantry shelf systems

10”

12”

7-1/2”

12”

4”

14-5/16”

15-1/4”

MINIMUM 
HEIGHT
without 
top rails

RS4WP18-45-KIT
45-3/4” Height

RS4WP18-51-KIT
52” Height

RS4WP18-57-KIT
57-3/4” Height

MINIMUM 
HEIGHT

RS4WBP18-25-KIT
25-3/4” Height
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K - 149

pantry shelf system
Wood Chef’s Pantry System

• Easily installs in most 36” wide cabinets
• Center mounting panel sold separately
• Designed to allow half-shelves behind swing-out units
• Fully adjustable shelving
• Manufactured from maple hardwoods and veneer
• All mounting hardware included
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Swing Out Dimensions Door Unit Dimensions System Includes

OG251 51-1/2”H x 12-1/4”W x 7”D 51-1/2”H x 12-1/4”W x 3-3/4”D
2 Swing-Out Units 
and 2 Door Units

OG261 54-1/2”H x 3/4”W x 7”D -
Center Mount 

Panel

Pantry shelf system
Wood Pantry Door Racks

• Designed to fit 18”, 24” & 36” wide cabinet door backs, units are 52” tall
• Can be used independently or with a pantry swing shelf
• Made of birch and maple solids and veneers with a durable lacquer finish
• Adjustable shelves and locking clips, comes complete with mounting screws
• Each size comes with five adjustable shelves and locking shelf  clips
NOTE: For 36” unit, use (2) HFBVI077
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

HFBVI077 12”W x 4”D x 52”H

HFBVI079 18”W x 4”D x 52”H

pantry shelf systems

pantry shelf system
Wood Pantry Pull-Out
• Designed to fit 18”, 24” & 36” wide cabinets
• Includes double-hinged pivot assembly
• Made of birch and maple solids and veneers with a durable lacquer finish  
• Comes complete with three adjustable shelves and two stationary  
   shelves and all mounting hardware
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

HFBVI076* 10”W x 8”D x 52”H

HFBVI078 16”W x 8”D x 52”H

12-1/4”

7”

51-1/2”

12-1/4”

51-1/2”

3-3/4”
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pull-out pantry unit
3-6 Chrome Basket System
•  Rev-A-Shelf  5200 Series has super functionality
•  Available in five frame heights: 26-3/8” (w/ 3 baskets), 43-3/8” (w/ 4 baskets), 50-3/4” (w/ 4 baskets),  
   58-1/4” (w/ 5 baskets) and 73 -5/8” (w/ 6 baskets), frames are adjustable to an additional 7 inches  
   from aforementioned heights
•  Available in five different basket widths; 4”,  8-7/8”, 14-3/4”, 16-3/4” and 20-5/8”
•  Mounted on heavy duty 450 lb. rated slides with soft close action  
   for quiet and steady glide out function, both top and bottom  
   mounted slides are covered for a finished look
•  All hardware including door mount hardware is included
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER    
Packing & Sold In: Each

RS5243-14NCR

RS5200 Series Chrome 
Pull Out pantry

Upper Soft-Close Slide

Lower Soft Close Slide

Dimensions Key:
BW = Basket Width
FH = Frame Height
OD = Overall Depth

Item# Dimensions Description Weight per Box

RS5225-09CR 8-7/8” BW x 26-3/8” to 35” FH x 20” OD 3 Baskets / 2 Door Mount Brackets 36  lb.

RS5225-14CR* 14-3/4” BW x 26-3/8” to 35” FH x 20” OD 3 Baskets / 2 Door Mount Brackets 40  lb.

RS5225-16CR 16-3/4” BW x 26-3/8” to 35” FH x 20” OD 3 Baskets / 2 Door Mount Brackets 42  lb.

RS5225-20CR* 20-5/8” BW x 26-3/8” to 35” FH x 20” OD 3 Baskets / 2 Door Mount Brackets 44  lb.

RS5243-09NCR* 8-7/8” BW x 43-3/8” to 50-3/4” FH x 20” OD 4 Baskets / 2 Door Mount Brackets 46  lb.

RS5243-14NCR* 14-3/4” BW x 43-3/8” to 50-3/4” FH x 20” OD 4 Baskets / 2 Door Mount Brackets 49  lb.

RS5243-20NCR* 20-5/8” BW x 43-3/8” to 50-3/4” FH x 20” OD 4 Baskets / 2 Door Mount Brackets 53  lb.

RS5250-09CR 8-7/8” BW x 50-3/4” to 58-1/4” FH x 20” OD 4 Baskets / 2 Door Mount Brackets 49  lb.

RS5250-14CR* 14-3/4” BW x 50-3/4” to 58-1/4” FH x 20” OD 4 Baskets / 2 Door Mount Brackets 56  lb.

RS5250-20CR* 20-5/8” BW x 50-3/4” to 58-1/4” FH x 20” OD 4 Baskets / 2 Door Mount Brackets 60  lb.

RS5258-09CR* 8-7/8” BW x 58-1/4” to 65-3/4” FH x 20” OD 5 Baskets / 3 Door Mount Brackets 48 lb.

RS5258-14CR 14-3/4” BW x 58-1/4” to 65-3/4” FH x 20” OD 5 Baskets / 3 Door Mount Brackets 58 lb.

RS5258-20CR* 20-5/8” BW x 58-1/4” to 65-3/4” FH x 20” OD 5 Baskets / 3 Door Mount Brackets 60 lb.

RS5273-04CR* 4” BW x 73-5/8” to 80-3/4” FH x 20” OD 6 Baskets / 4 Door Mount Brackets 61 lb.

RS5273-09CR* 8-7/8” BW x 73-5/8” to 80-3/4” FH x 20” OD 6 Baskets / 4 Door Mount Brackets 66 lb.

RS5273-14CR 14-3/4” BW x 73-5/8” to 80-3/4” FH x 20” OD 6 Baskets / 4 Door Mount Brackets 75 lb.

RS5273-20CR* 20-5/8” BW x 73-5/8” to 80-3/4” FH x 20” OD 6 Baskets / 4 Door Mount Brackets 82 lb.
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pull-out pantry unit
Side Mount, Metal

•  Available in five frame heights covering inner cabinet dimensions from 
    42-1/2” to 61-3/8” with standard depth of 22-1/4”
•  Available in two finishes; Epoxy White and Frosted Nickel
•  Mounted on heavy duty KV precision slides with 100 lb. weight capacity
•  Baskets are sold separately for side mount frame and are available in 
    two finishes, Frosted Nickel and White
•  Baskets are available in 8 widths: 4”, 5”, 6”, 7”, 8”, 9”, 10” & 12”.
•  Basket heights can be adjusted in 4” increments

Item # Dimensions       Description Wt. Per Box

WHITE SIDE-MOUNT PANTRY ROLL-OUTS (BASKETS SOLD SEPARATELY BELOW)

A

FYP4250FE-W 3 -13/16” BW x 42-1/2” to 49-3/8” FH x 22-1/4” OD White Epoxy Side Mount Frame 18.7 lb.

FYP4650FE-W 3 -13/16” BW x 42-1/2” to 49-3/8” FH x 22-1/4” OD White Epoxy Side Mount Frame 19.8 lb.

FYP5050FE-W 3 -13/16” BW x 50-1/2” to 57-3/8” FH x 22-1/4” OD White Epoxy Side Mount Frame 20 lb.

FYP5450FE-W 3 -13/16” BW x 54-1/2” to 61-3/8” FH x 22-1/4” OD White Epoxy Side Mount Frame 20.9 lb.

FYP6500FE-W 3 -13/16” BW x 65” to 71-7/8” FH x 22-1/4” OD White Epoxy Side Mount Frame 22.5 lb.

WHITE BASKETS – (SOLD SEPARATELY)

B

FYBP4-W 4”W x  3-1/4” H x 21-1/2” D White Basket 1.3 lb.

FYBP5-W 5”W x  3-1/4” H x 21-1/2” D White Basket 1.5 lb.

FYBP6-W 6”W x  3-1/4” H x 21-1/2” D White Basket 1.6 lb.

FYBP7-W 7”W x  3-1/4” H x 21-1/2” D White Basket 1.7 lb.

FYBP8-W 8”W x  3-1/4” H x 21-1/2” D White Basket 1.8 lb.

FYBP9-W 9”W x  3-1/4” H x 21-1/2” D White Basket 1.9 lb.

FYBP10-W 10”W x  3-1/4” H x 21-1/2” D White Basket 2 lb.

FYBP12-W 12”W x  3-1/4” H x 21-1/2” D White Basket 2.6 lb.

FROSTED NICKEL SIDE-MOUNT PANTRY ROLL-OUTS (BASKETS SOLD SEPARATELY BELOW)

A

FYP4250FE-FN 3 -13/16” BW x 42-1/2” to 49-3/8” FH x 22-1/4” OD Frosted Nickel Side Mount Frame 18.7 lb.

FYP4650FE-FN 3 -13/16” BW x 46-1/2” to 53-3/8” FH x 22-1/4” OD Frosted Nickel Side Mount Frame 19.8 lb.

FYP5450FE-FN 3 -13/16” BW x 54-1/2” to 61-3/8” FH x 22-1/4” OD Frosted Nickel Side Mount Frame 20.9 lb.

FROSTED NICKEL BASKETS – (SOLD SEPARATELY)

B

FYBP4-FN 4”W x  3-1/4” H x 21-1/2” D Frosted Nickel Baskets 1.3 lb.

FYBP5-FN 5”W x  3-1/4” H x 21-1/2” D Frosted Nickel Baskets 1.5 lb.

FYBP6-FN 6”W x  3-1/4” H x 21-1/2” D Frosted Nickel Baskets 1.6 lb.

FYBP7-FN 7”W x  3-1/4” H x 21-1/2” D Frosted Nickel Baskets 1.7 lb.

FYBP8-FN 8”W x  3-1/4” H x 21-1/2” D Frosted Nickel Baskets 1.8 lb.

FYBP9-FN 9”W x  3-1/4” H x 21-1/2” D Frosted Nickel Baskets 1.9 lb.

FYBP10-FN 10”W x  3-1/4” H x 21-1/2” D Frosted Nickel Baskets 2 lb.

FYBP12-FN 12”W x  3-1/4” H x 21-1/2” D Frosted Nickel Baskets 2.6 lb.

D

W

H

OD

FH

BW
Dimensions Key:
BW = Basket Width
FH = Frame Height
OD = Overall Depth

B - FYBP Basket

A - FYP4250FE - Side Mount 
Frame

NEW
ITEM!

pantry pull-outs
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W
D

H

C - FYBP5CM-FN Center Mount 
Basket, Frosted Nickel w/Birch 

Bottom

pull-out pantry unit
Center Mount, Metal
•  Available in five frame heights covering inner cabinet dimensions  
   from 18-3/4” to 61-3/8” with standard depth of 22-1/4”
•  Available in two finishes: epoxy white and frosted nickel
•  Mounted on heavy duty KV precision slides with 100 lb. weight capacity
•  Baskets are sold separately from center mount frame and are  
   available in two styles (frosted nickel frame with 1/2” thick birch  
   veneer UV-cured wood bottom and white epoxy) and are  
   available in six widths: 5”, 8”, 11”, 14”, 17” and 20”
•  Basket heights can be adjusted in 3-3/4” increments
 Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Dimensions Description Weight per Box

white center-mount pantry roll-outs (baskets sold separately below)

A

FYP1875CM-W 3-13/16” W x 18-3/4” to 22-1/2” FH x 22-1/4” OD White Epoxy Center Mount Frame 12  lb.

FYP2500CM-W 3-13/16” W x 25” to 8-1/2” FH x 22-1/4” OD White Epoxy Center Mount Frame 14  lb.

FYP4250CM-W 3-13/16” W x 42-1/2” to 49-3/8” FH x 22-1/4” OD White Epoxy Center Mount Frame 19  lb.

FYP4650CM-W 3-13/16” W x 46-1/2” to 53-3/8” FH x 22-1/4” OD White Epoxy Center Mount Frame 20  lb.

FYP5450CM-W 3-13/16” W x 54-1/2” to 61-3/8” FH x 22-1/4” OD White Epoxy Center Mount Frame 21  lb.

white baskets - (sold separately)
FYBP8CM-W  8”W x  4-1/8” H x 20-7/16” D White Basket 8  lb.

FYBP11CM-W  11”W x  4-1/8” H x 20-7/16” D White Basket 10  lb.

FYBP14CM-W  14”W x  4-1/8” H x 20-7/16” D White Basket 11 lb.

FYBP17CM-W  17”W x  4-1/8” H x 20-7/16” D White Basket 13 lb.

FYBP20CM-W  20”W x  4-1/8” H x 20-7/16” D White Basket 14  lb.

frosted nickel center-mount pantry roll-out (baskets sold separately below)

A

FYP1875CM-FN 3-13/16” W x 18-3/4” to 22-1/2” FH x 22-1/4” OD Frosted Nickel Center Mount Frame 12  lb.

FYP2500CM-FN 3-13/16” W x 25” to 28-1/2” FH x 22-1/4” OD Frosted Nickel Center Mount Frame 14  lb.

FYP4250CM-FN 3-13/16” W x 42-1/2” to 49-3/8” FH x 22-1/4” OD Frosted Nickel Center Mount Frame 19  lb.

FYP4650CM-FN 3-13/16” W x 46-1/2” to 53-3/8” FH x 22-1/4” OD Frosted Nickel Center Mount Frame 20  lb.

FYP5450CM-FN 3-13/16” W x 54-1/2” to 61-3/8” FH x 22-1/4” OD Frosted Nickel Center Mount Frame 21  lb.

frosted nickel/birch baskets - (sold Separately)

C

FYBP5CM-FNW  5”W x  4-1/8” H x 20-7/16” D Frosted Nickel / Birch Baskets 7  lb.

FYBP8CM-FNW  8”W x  4-1/8” H x 20-7/16” D Frosted Nickel / Birch Baskets 8  lb.

FYBP11CM-FNW  11”W x  4-1/8” H x 20-7/16” D Frosted Nickel / Birch Baskets 10  lb.

FYBP14CM-FNW  14”W x  4-1/8” H x 20-7/16” D Frosted Nickel / Birch Baskets 11 lb.

FYBP17CM-FNW  17”W x  4 1/8” H x 20-7/16” D Frosted Nickel / Birch Baskets 13 Lb.

FYBP20CM-FNW  20”W x  4 1/8” H x 20-7/16” D Frosted Nickel / Birch Baskets 14  Lb.

KVP5450CM-FN w/KVBP20CM-FN

Dimensions Key:
BW = Basket Width
FH = Frame Height
OD = Overall Depth

pantry pull-outs

B - FYBP5CM-W Center Mount 
Basket, White Wire

H

W D

A - FYBPS1875CM-W Center 
Mount Pantry Roll-Out Frame

OD

FH

BW

Full
Exten-
sion 
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Chrome Wire & Glass Pantry Pull-Out
90° Rotating 6-Shelf System

• Rev-A-Shelf 5300 Series
• Rev-A-Shelf’s premium glass pantry pull-out 6-shelf set
• Made and designed in Italy
• Made of heavy duty chrome oval wire with a soft champagne finish.   
  The glass is made of tempered safety glass with a Stylinox coating  
  (an anti-skid coating)
• Unit is equipped with 250 Lb. rated full extension soft-closing slides  
  that features a pivoting function that rotates 90° to the left and 90° to  
  the right which allows full access to all six adjustable shelves
• Minimum required opening is 14-9/16”
• Includes: Frame, (6) baskets, (4) door mount brackets and  
  mounting hardware
• Must be shipped by truck
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold In: Each

Pull-Out Pantry Unit
3-6 Chrome/Glass Basket System

• Rev-A-Shelf 5300 GS Series
• Rev-A-Shelf’s premium glass pantry pull-out basket system
• Made and designed in Italy
• Made of heavy duty chrome oval wire with a soft champagne finish.   
  The glass is made of tempered safety glass with a Stylinox coating (an anti-skid coating)
• Unit is equipped with 250 Lb. rated full extension soft-closing slides
• Available in three frame heights: 26-3/8” (w/ 3 baskets), 58-1/4” (w/ 5 baskets) and  
  73 -5/8” (w/ 6 baskets), frames are adjustable to an additional 7 inches from  
  aforementioned heights
• Available in two different basket widths: 8-7/8” and 14-3/4”
• All hardware including door mount hardware is included
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Dimensions Description Weight per Box

RS5225-09-GS* 8-7/8”BW x 26-3/8” to 35”FH x 20”OD 3 Baskets/2 Door Mount Brackets 49 lb.

RS5225-14-GS* 14-3/4”BW x 26-3/8” to 35”FH x 20”OD 3 Baskets/2 Door Mount Brackets 56 lb.

RS5258-09-GS* 8-7/8”BW x 58-1/4” to 65-3/4”FH x 20”OD 5 Baskets/3 Door Mount Brackets 67 lb.

RS5258-14-GS* 14-3/4”BW x 58-1/4” to 65-3/4”FH x 20”OD 5 Baskets/3 Door Mount Brackets 78 lb.

RS5273-09-GS* 8-7/8”BW x 73-5/8” to 80-3/4”FH x 20”OD 6 Baskets/4 Door Mount Brackets 76 lb.

RS5273-14-GS* 14-3/4”BW x 73-5/8” to 80-3/4”FH x 20”OD 6 Baskets/4 Door Mount Brackets 88 lb.

Item# Description Minimum Cabinet Opening 
Width x Depth

Telescoping 
Hardware Frame 

Height
Finish Weight 

per Box

RS5360-73-14-GS*
Six Shelf Pantry 

Pull-Out Set
with Hardware

14-9/16”W x 20”D 75-1/2”H to 92-3/8”H Soft Champagne 95 lb.

pantry SHELF SYSTEM
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pantry shelf system
Chrome Plated Pantry Organizer
•  Rev-A-Shelf  5222 Series
•  State-of-the-art organizer features a swing out frame with 20 large chrome baskets
•  Interior pantry baskets are 15” wide x 7-7/8” deep x 3” high, door baskets are 12-3/8” wide x 2-3/4” deep x 2-3/8” high 
•  Organizer includes two sets of door storage 44” standards with 10 door mount chrome baskets
•  Organizer is adjustable to fit in inner cabinet space of 49-1/4” to 52-1/4”
•  All mounting hardware is included
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Dimensions
(Width x Depth x Height) Description Weight per Box

RS5222-21CR* 34” W x 21-1/2” D x 49-1/4” to 52-1/4” H Chefs Pantry with 2 Door Sets with Hardware 38  lb.

RS5222-DSCR*
12- 3/8” W x 2-3/4” D x 2-3/8” H Baskets    

44-1/8” Long Standards
5 Chrome Baskets with 2 Standards 9.8 lb.

RSRV5222-21CR

pantry pull-outs

pantry shelf system
Accessible From Both Sides

•  Rev-A-Shelf  5276 CR Series enables the user to organize an entire  
   household’s cleaning supplies
•  Accessible from both sides, this unit features two half shelves, an adjustable  
   hook bar, a magnetic grade stainless steel panel with accessory pegs for  
   hanging brushes, dust pans and other cleaning utensils
•  Mounted on heavy duty 450 lb. rated slides with soft close action for quiet  
   and steady glide out function, both top and bottom mounted slides are  
   covered for a finished look
•  The unit is only 20” deep and has a telescoping shaft that makes it work in  
    spaces that can accommodate heights of 76-1/2” to 90-3/16”
•  All hardware including door mount hardware is included
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER    
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Dimensions Description Weight 
per Box

RS5276-14UC-CR*
14-3/4” BW x 76-1/2” 

to 90-3/16” FH x 20” OD
Utility Pantry w/ 

Mounting Hardware
77  lb.
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Width Red Oak Item# Maple Item# Cherry Item# Alder Item#

ARTISAN RANGE HOODS - OVERALL DEPTH 20-5/64” x Overall height 46”
36”W NPR3036SMB1OUF1* NPR3036SMB1MUF1* NPR3036SMB1CUF1* NPR3036SMB1QUF1*

42”W NPR3042SMB1OUF1* NPR3042SMB1MUF1* NPR3042SMB1CUF1* NPR3042SMB1QUF1*

48”W NPR3048SMB1OUF1* NPR3048SMB1MUF1* NPR3048SMB1CUF1* NPR3048SMB1QUF1*

17”
23”
29”

12”
Trimmable

9-1/2”

46”

6”
19”

20-5/64”

36”, 42”, 48”

 38-5/16”, 44-5/16”,    
 50-5/16”

Artisan Design

•  Elegant design provides a custom look that compliments most any kitchen
•  Top 12” of hood can be trimmed back
•  A complete turn-key wood range hood system, including hood, liner, 
   hanging hardware, and choice of ventilation
•  Simple installation, featuring patented French cleat hanging method
•  Silver metallic liners (included) feature cut-out that accommodates 
   Broan® NPRHVBB20SM (390CFM) and NPRHVBF10SM  
   (250CFM) ventilators (2 units to choose from shown  
   on page K-45
•  Available in 36”, 42” and 48” widths and  in  
   5 wood species
•  Made in the USA
NOTE: (*) SPECIAL ORDER
Packing: 1 hood and 1 liner.
Sold In: Each

A - Classic 
range hood

B - OMEGA 
range hood

Classic & Omega Series Range Hoods 

• Classic & Omega Range Hoods are Omega National’s  
  value line of hoods
• Produced using top quality hardwoods and “A” grade veneers
• Hoods are available in 30” and 36” widths
• Available in five unfinished wood species, Red Oak, Maple,  
  Hickory, Cherry and Alder
• The hood comes with a silver metalic color metal liner  
  which is designed to accept Broan® ventilator model  
  NPRHVBB20SM (390CFM) and NPRHVBF10SM (250CFM)  
  shown on page K-145
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing: 1 hood and 1 liner.
Sold In: Each

Width Red Oak
Item#

Cherry 
Item#

Hickory
Item#

Maple
Item#

Alder
Item#

Classic Series Wood Range Hoods 

A
30”W NPRHCLRO30 NPRHCLCH30* NPRHCLHU30* NPRHCLMA30 NPRHCLAL30*

36”W NPRHCLRO36 NPRHCLCH36* NPRHCLHU36* NPRHCLMA36 NPRHCLAL36*

Omega Series Wood Range Hoods

B
30”W NPR1130SMB1-OUF1 NPR1130SMB1-CUF1 NPR1130SMB1-HUF1 NPR1130SMB1-MUF1 NPR1130SMB1-QUF1*

36”W NPR1136SMB1-OUF1 NPR1136SMB1-CUF1* NPR1136SMB1-HUF1* NPR1136SMB1-MUF1 NPR1136SMB1-QUF1*
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32-5/16”, 
38-5/16”,
44-5/16”, 
50-5/16”

30”, 36”,
42”, 48”

24-7/8” 20-5/32”

19”

9”

wood range hoods

Red Oak Item# Maple Item# Hickory Item# Cherry Item# Alder Item#

straight range hood - overall depth 20-5/64” x Overall height 22-7/8”

A

30”W NPR2130SMB1OUF1* NPR2130SMB1MUF1* NPR2130SMB1HUF1* NPR2130SMB1CUF1* NPR2130SMB1QUF1*

36”W NPR2136SMB1OUF1* NPR2136SMB1MUF1 * NPR2136SMB1HUF1* NPR2136SMB1CUF1* NPR2136SMB1QUF1*

42”W NPR2142SMB1OUF1* NPR2142SMB1MUF1* NPR2142SMB1HUF1* NPR2142SMB1CUF1* NPR2142SMB1QUF1*

48”W NPR2148SMB1OUF1* NPR2148SMB1MUF1* NPR2148SMB1HUF1* NPR2148SMB1CUF1* NPR2148SMB1QUF1*

arched range hood - overall depth 20-5/32” x Overall height 24-7/8”

B

30”W NPR2630SMB1OUF1* NPR2630SMB1MUF1* NPR2630SMB1HUF1* NPR2630SMB1CUF1* NPR2630SMB1QUF1*

36”W NPR2636SMB1OUF1* NPR2636SMB1MUF1 * NPR2636SMB1HUF1* NPR2636SMB1CUF1* NPR2636SMB1QUF1*

42”W NPR2642SMB1OUF1* NPR2642SMB1MUF1* NPR2642SMB1HUF1* NPR2642SMB1CUF1* NPR2642SMB1QUF1*

48”W NPR2648SMB1OUF1* NPR2648SMB1MUF1* NPR2648SMB1HUF1* NPR2648SMB1CUF1* NPR2648SMB1QUF1*

30”, 36”,
42”, 48”22-7/8”

19”

20-5/64”

6”
32-5/16”, 38-5/16”,
44-5/16”, 50-5/16”

Fits Hood 
Width Red Oak Item# Maple Item# Hickory Item# Cherry Item# Alder Item#

C

23-1/2” high CUT-TO-SIZE CHIMNEY
30”W NPRCH30OUF1* NPRCH30MUF1* NPRCH30HUF1* NPRCH30CUF1* NPRCH30QUF1*

36”W NPRCH36OUF1* NPRCH36MUF1* NPRCH36HUF1* NPRCH36CUF1* NPRCH36QUF1*

42”W NPRCH42OUF1* NPRCH42MUF1* NPRCH42HUF1* NPRCH42CUF1* NPRCH42QUF1*

48”W NPRCH48OUF1* NPRCH48MUF1* NPRCH48HUF1* NPRCH48CUF1* NPRCH48QUF1*

31” high high CUT-TO-SIZE CHIMNEY
30”W NPRCHT30OUF1* NPRCHT30MUF1* NPRCHT30HUF1* NPRCHT30CUF1* NPRCHT30QUF1*

36”W NPRCHT36OUF1* NPRCHT36MUF1* NPRCHT36HUF1* NPRCHT36CUF1* NPRCHT36QUF1*

42”W NPRCHT42OUF1* NPRCHT42MUF1* NPRCHT42HUF1* NPRCHT42CUF1* NPRCHT42QUF1*

48”W NPRCHT48OUF1* NPRCHT48MUF1* NPRCHT48HUF1* NPRCHT48CUF1* NPRCHT48QUF1*

Wood Range Hoods
Straight & Arched Designs
•  A complete turn-key wood range hood system, including hood, liner,  
   hanging hardware, and choice of ventilation and chimney sizes
   (chimney sold separately)
•  Simple installation, featuring patented French cleat hanging method
•  Silver metallic liners (included) feature cut-out that accommodates  
   Broan® NPRHVBB20SM (390CFM) and NPRHVBF10SM (250CFM)  
   ventilators (2 units to choose from shown on page K-145)
•  Hoods available in 30”, 36”, 42” and 48” widths and in 5 unfinished wood species
•  Cut-to-Size Chimneys are specifically designed to fit 30”, 36”, 42” and 48” wide hoods

•  Cut-to-Size Chimneys available in two heights: 23-1/2” & 31”
•  Made in the USA
NOTE: (*) SPECIAL ORDER
Packing: 1 hood and 1 liner.
Sold In: Each

11-3/8”
17-3/8”
23-3/8”
29-3/8”

13-5/16”
19-5/16”
25-5/16”
31-5/16”

23-1/2” 
or 31” 

Trimmable

9-11/16”

10-
27/32”

A- Straight Range Wood

B - Arched Range Wood

C - Cut-to-Size Chimney
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range hood power ventilators
390 CFM
• Broan® Select Series ventilator delivers 390 CFM/6 Sones
• Features silver  metallic finish, 3 fan speed slide control and  
  two 40W light placement (bulbs not included)
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Description

NPRHVBB20SM 390 CFM Ventilator

range hood power ventilators
250 CFM
• Broan® Select Series ventilator delivers 250 CFM/8 Sones 
• Features sliver metallic finish, rocker switch for 2-speed fan 
  and two 40W light placements (bulbs not included)
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Description

NPRHVBF10SM 250 CFM Ventilator

range hood liners
Rectangular & Notched Plastic 
• Rectangular and Notched Hood Liners, Silver Metallic Color
• Designed for Broan® Ventilators (Sold Separately): 
NPRHVBB20SM & NPRHVBF10SM
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Description Size Color

A
NP090656SM2 Rectangular 30” Silver Metallic

NP090657SM2 Rectangular 36” Silver Metallic

B
NP090654SM2 Notched 30” Silver Metallic

NP090655SM2 Notched 36” Silver Metallic

A

B

Wood Range Hood &  
Ventilation Series
Replacement Charcoal 
Filter
• Replacement Charcoal Filter Designed for Broan®  
  Ventilators:  NPRHVBB20SM & NPRHVBF10SM
Packing & Sold In: Each

Wood Range Hood &
Ventilation Series
Interior Ductwork Kit

• Interior Duct Kit for ducting range hood  
  exhaust back into the kitchen.   
  Complete with charcoal filter.  
• Designed for Broan® Ventilators: 
NPRHVBB20SM & NPRHVBF10SM
Packing & Sold In: EachItem#

NP903720000 Item#

NP90358DUC1

wood range hoods
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range hood power ventilators
230 CFM
• Self-contained unit with 2-speed axial fans
• Push-button controls, twin enclosed 60 watt lights with lens diffuser,  270 square inch wrap around aluminum mesh filter
• Prewired for electrical connection. Can be installed in metal liner or as an independent unit. 7” round duct collar
• Ductless conversion kit and backdraft damper sold separately
• Dimensions: 10-1/2”D x 24”W x 3-7/8”H, not including blower housing.  Blower Housing: 10”D x 16”W x 4-3/4”H
• ACCESSORIES: (Sold Separately) HFBVI071 Replacement Charcoal Filter
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Description

HFBVI066 230 CFM Ventilator

HFBVI068 Ductless Conversion Kit

HFBVI070 Backdraft Damper

HFBVI072 Replacement Grease Filter

NEW
ITEM!

range hood power ventilators
360 CFM
• Self-contained unit with variable speed squirrel cage blower 
• Push button controls, dimmer controlled cook top lights, washable aluminum mesh grease filter and removable backdraft 
  damper attached to power unit included
• Prewired for electrical connection
• Can be installed in metal liner or as an independent unit. 3-1/4” x 10” duct collar. Ductless conversion kit sold separately.
• Ventilator dimensions: 10-1/2”D x 24”W x 3-7/8”H, not including blower housing. Blower Housing: 10”D x 16”W x 4-3/4”H
ACCESSORIES: (Sold Separately) HFBVI071 Replacement Charcoal Filter
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Description

HFBVI067 360 CFM Ventilator

HFBVI069 Ductless Conversion Kit

HFBVI073 Replacement Grease Filter

HFBVI071 Replacement Charcoal Filter

NEW
ITEM!

range hood liners
Metal Liners for Hoffco Ventilators
• Weld studs give positive location and easy installation. Front to back dimensions allow for a
   3/4” wood panel to give a 19” depth for wall mount hoods, or two panels to give a 26” depth
  (counter width) for pass thru, peninsula and island hoods
• Left to right dimensions allow for two 3/4” panels to give 30”, 36”, 42”, or 48” width 
   modules. 4” height of liner recesses the light filter control unit so that the profile of hood is not broken
• Specifications: 24 gauge steel, almond enameled
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Size
(W x H x D)

Fits Hood 
Size Finish

HFBVI055 28-1/2”W x 18-1/4”H x 4”D 30” Almond Enameled

HFBVI056 34-1/2”W x 18-1/4”H x 4” D 36” Almond Enameled

NEW
ITEM!

wood range hoods
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wood range hoods
Decorative
• Conversion kit includes 3” fluted stile extensions and metal extension wings for 36” 
  application
• ACCESSORIES:
(Hood Liners)
HFBVI055 Fits Hood Size 30”
HFBVI056 Fits Hood Size 36
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Size
(W x H x D) Species

HFBVI107 30”W x 24”H x 9-1/4”D Cherry

HFBVI108 30”W x 24”H x 9-1/4”D Hickory

HFBVI109 30”W x 24”H x 9-1/4”D Hard Maple

HFBVI110 30”W x 24”H x 9-1/4”D Red Oak

NEW
ITEM!

wood range hoods
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Standard Valance & Classic Valance Hoods
• Fujioh’s value line of wood range hoods & liners
• All hoods are unfinished and are available in the following four species:  
  Red Oak, Maple, Hickory, and Cherry
• Hoods are available in three widths: 30”, 36”, & 42”
• All hoods are designed to work with the following ventilators (on page K-147) 
  260 CFM (FFBUF-04 Series), 350 CFM (FFBUF-02A Series), & 350 CFM (FFBUF-021 Series)
• Liners are sold separately and offered in two configurations: T-Shaped and Rectangular
• The T-Shaped Liners are designed for valance hoods(rectangular liners are for custom hoods)
• Liners are available in five finishes: White, Black, Biscuit, Silver Metallic, and Stainless Steel
• Liners are made of metal, except Stainless Steel Finish which is made of Stainless Steel
• Liners are required components and are sold separately, see below
NOTE: (*) SPECIAL ORDER
Packaged and Sold in: Each

Dimensions Red Oak 
Item#

Maple 
Item#

Hickory 
Item#

Cherry
Item#

Liner Series 
Item# (below)

Standard valance hoods

A

30”W x 6-3/4”D x 24”H FFFVAL30-RO FFFVAL30-M FFFVAL30-H FFFVAL30-C FF9092

36”W x 6-3/4”D x 24”H FFFVAL36-RO* FFFVAL36-M FFFVAL36-H* FFFVAL36-C FF9095

42”W x 6-3/4”D x 24”H FFFVAL42-RO* FFFVAL42-M* FFFVAL42-H* FFFVAL42-C* FF9096*

Classic valance hoods

B

30”W x 7-5/8”D x 23-1/2”H FFFVALCA30-RO FFFVALCA30-M FFFVALCA30-H FFFVALCA30-C FF9092

36”W x 7-5/8”D x 23-1/2”H FFFVALCA36-RO* FFFVALCA36-M FFFVALCA36-H* FFFVALCA36-C FF9095

42”W x 7-5/8”D x 23-1/2”H FFFVALCA42-RO* FFFVALCA42-M* FFFVALCA42-H* FFFVALCA42-C* FF9096*

Hood
Size Width x Depth White 

Item#
Black 
Item#

Biscuit 
Item#

Silver Metallic
Item#

Stainless 
Steel Item#

T-Shaped LINERS Designed FOR THE ABOVE VALANCE HOODS

C

30”W 29-3/4” x 26-3/4” FFFU9092-WH FFFU9092-BK FFFU9092-BIS FFFU9092-SM FFFU9092-SS

36”W 35-3/4” x 32-3/4” FFFU9095-WH FFFU9095-BK FFFU9095-BIS FFFU9095-SM FFFU9095-SS

42”W 41-3/4” x 38-3/4” FFFU9096-WH* FFFU9096-BK* FFFU9096-BIS* FFFU9096-SM* FFFU9096-SS*

rectangular liners DESIGNED FOR CUSTOM HOODS

D

- 28-7/16” x 18-3/16” FFFU9106-WH FFFU9106-BK FFFU9106-BIS FFFU9106-SM FFFU9106-SS

- 34-7/16” x 18-3/16” FFFU9107-WH FFFU9107-BK FFFU9107-BIS FFFU9107-SM FFFU9107-SS

- 40-7/16” x 18-3/16” FFFU9168-WH* FFFU9168-BK* FFFU9168-BIS* FFFU9168-SM* FFFU9168-SS*

- 46-7/16” x 18-3/16” FFFU9170-WH* FFFU9170-BK* FFFU9170-BIS* FFFU9170-SM* FFFU9170-SS*

A Standard Valance Hood

B Classic Valance Hood
C T-Shaped Liner D Rectangular Liner

All hoods & liners are designed for use with all ventilators listed on next page. 

wood range hoods
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Range Hood Ventilators & Accessories
260 & 350 CFM 

• 260 CFM ventilators includes: rocker switch, axial fan, easy to clean aluminum filter, and 7” diameter duct.  Ventilators available in  
  4 different finishes: black, biscuit, white, or silver metallic with a clear powder coating
• 350 CFM Ventilators includes: 3-speeds, very quiet Sirocco fan, easy to clean aluminum filter, and 6” diameter duct. Ventilators available  
  in 5 different finishes: black, biscuit, white, silver metallic or stainless steel with a clear powder coating
• All ventilators Include a back draft damper
• Bulbs are a required component and are sold separately, see below
• Optional interior ductless kits are sold separately, see below
• Optional mesh filters are available, see below
Packaged and Sold in: Each

Optional Items

Black 
Item#

Biscuit 
Item#

White 
Item#

Silver Metallic 
Item#

Stainless Steel
Item#

Bulb 
Item#

Ductless Kit 
Item#

Mesh Filter 
Item#

260 CFM ventilator
A FFBUF-04-BK FFBUF-04-BIS FFBUF-04-WH FFBUF-04-SM - LT40S11NC FFFDK-04A FF315394

350 cfm ventilator
B FFBUF-02A-BK FFBUF-02A-BIS FFBUF-02A-WH FFBUF-02A-SM FFBUF-02A-SS WCMR16-GU10-50W FFFDK-02A FF315392

C FFBUF-021-BK FFBUF-021-BIS FFBUF-021-WH FFBUF-021-SM FFBUF-021-SS LTMR16-GU10-35W FFFDK-021 FF315391

REQUIRED COMPONENTS - BULBS
Item# Description Designed for Ventilator Series

D LT40S11NC 40 Watts, 120V, High Intensity Bulb FFBUF-04 Series, One Bulb is required for the ventilator

E
WCMR16-GU10-50W 50 Watts, 120V, MR-16-GU10 Bulb FFBUF-02A Series, One Bulb is required for the ventilator

LTMR16-GU10-35W 35 Watts, 120V, MR-16-GU10 Bulb FFBUF-021 Series, Two Bulb are required for the ventilator

ACCESSORIES - Ductless Kits & FILTERS

Description

For Ventilator
Series 

FFBUF-04 
Item#

For Ventilator
Series 

FFBUF-02A 
Item#

For Ventilator
Series 

FFBUF-021 
Item#

F Ductless Kit Includes: Conversion Duct, Duct, Charcoal Filter, Grill, & Screws FFFDK-04A FFFDK-02A FFFDK-021

G Replacement Charcoal Filter for Ductless Kit FF313794 FF313792 FF313791

H Mesh filter for applications where heavy grease is present FF315394 FF315392 FF315391

A

B

C

D E

F

G H

  260 & 350 CFM VENTILATOR ACCESSORIES

260 CFM

350 CFM

350 CFM

S11 Bulb MR16 Bulb

Ductless Kit

Charcoal Filter Mesh Filter

wood range hoods
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Premium Arched Raised Panel, Decorative & Decorative  
Curve Range Hoods
• Fujioh’s premium line of wood range hoods
• All hoods are made of unfinished wood and are available in the following four species: Red Oak, Maple, Hickory, and Cherry
• Arched Raised Panel and Decorative hoods are available in four widths: 32-1/2”, 38-1/2”, 44-1/2” & 50-1/2”
• Decorative Curve hoods are available in three widths: 38-1/2”, 44-1/2” & 50-1/2”
• All of the hoods are designed to work with the following ventilators: 260 CFM (FFBUF-04 Series on page K-147),  
  350 CFM (FFBUF-02A Series on page K-147), 350 CFM (FFBUF-021 Series on page K-147), 670 CFM (FFBUF-06 Series on page K-149)
• All liners will only work with Fujioh ventilators
• Liners for FFBUF-04, 02A, and 021 Series ventilators are available in five finishes: White, Black, Biscuit, Silver Metallic, and Stainless Steel
• Liners for FFBUF-06 Series ventilators are available in Stainless Steel finish only
• Liners are made of metal, except Stainless Steel finish which is made of Stainless Steel
• Liners are a required components and are sold separately, see next page K-149
NOTE: (*) SPECIAL ORDER 
Packaged and Sold in: Each

A B C

Overall 
Width

Red Oak 
Item#

Maple 
Item#

Hickory 
Item#

Cherry
Item#

FFBUF-04, 
02A, 021 

Liner Series 
Item#

FFBUF-06 
Liner Series 

Item#

ARCHED RAISED PANEL RANGE HOODS - OVERALL DEPTH 19-1/2” x overall height 40-1/2”

A

32-1/2”W FFFDWHAP30-RO* FFFDWHAP30-M* FFFDWHAP30-H* FFFDWHAP30-C* FFFU9106 FFFU9125*

38-1/2”W FFFDWHAP36-RO* FFFDWHAP36-M* FFFDWHAP36-H* FFFDWHAP36-C* FFFU9107 FFFU9126*

44-1/2”W FFFDWHAP42-RO* FFFDWHAP42-M* FFFDWHAP42-H* FFFDWHAP42-C* FFFU9168* FFFU9169*

50-1/2”W FFFDWHAP48-RO* FFFDWHAP48-M* FFFDWHAP48-H* FFFDWHAP48-C* FFFU9170* FFFU9171*

DECORATIVE RANGE HOODS - OVERALL DEPTH 20-1/2” x OVERALL HEIGHT 42-1/2”

B

32-1/2”W FFFDWH30-RO* FFFDWH30-M* FFFDWH30-H* FFFDWH30-C* FFFU9106 FFFU9125*

38-1/2”W FFFDWH36-RO* FFFDWH36-M* FFFDWH36-H* FFFDWH36-C* FFFU9107 FFFU9126*

44-1/2”W FFFDWH42-RO* FFFDWH42-M* FFFDWH42-H* FFFDWH42-C* FFFU9168* FFFU9169*

50-1/2”W FFFDWH48-RO* FFFDWH48-M* FFFDWH48-H* FFFDWH48-C* FFFU9170* FFFU9171*

DECORATIVE CURVED HOODS - OVERALL DEPTH 20-1/2” x OVERALL HEIGHT 42”

C

38-1/2”W FFFDWHDC36RO* FFFDWHDC36M* FFFDWHDC36H* FFFDWHDC36C* FFFU9107 FFFU9126*

44-1/2”W FFFDWHDC42RO* FFFDWHDC42M* FFFDWHDC42H* FFFDWHDC42C* FFFU9168* FFFU9169*

50-1/2”W FFFDWHDC48RO* FFFDWHDC48M* FFFDWHDC48H* FFFDWHDC48C* FFFU9170* FFFU9171*

All hoods  are designed for use with all liners & ventilators listed on next page. 

Decorative Hood
32-1/2”- 50-1/2”W x 20-1/2”D x 42-1/2”H  

Arched Raised Panel Hood,
32-1/2” - 50-1/2”W x 19-1/2”D x 40-1/2”H 

Decorative Curved Hood
38-1/2”- 50-1/2”W x 20-1/2”D x 42”H 

wood range hoods
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Hood Size Liner 
Width

Cut-Out 
Size

White 
Item#

Black
Item#

Biscuit 
Item#

Silver Metallic 
Item#

Stainless Steel
Item#

liners designed for ffbuf-04, 02a, 021 series 260 & 350 CFM ventilators on page K-147

D

32-1/2”W 28-7/16” 11-13/16” FFFU9106-WH FFFU9106-BK FFFU9106-BIS FFFU9106-SM FFFU9106-SS

38-1/2”W 34-7/16” 11-13/16” FFFU9107-WH FFFU9107-BK FFFU9107-BIS FFFU9107-SM FFFU9107-SS

44-1/2”W 40-7/16” 11-13/16” FFFU9168-WH* FFFU9168-BK* FFFU9168-BIS* FFFU9168-SM* FFFU9168-SS*

50-1/2”W 46-7/16” 11-13/16” FFFU9170-WH* FFFU9170-BK* FFFU9170-BIS* FFFU9170-SM* FFFU9170-SS*

PREMIUM 670 CFM VENTILATOR Optional Items Sold Separately

Item# Description Ductless Conversion Kit
Item#

Bulb 
Item#

Mesh Filter 
Item#

Baffle Filter 
Item#

670 cfm wall mount ventilator, with 3-speed sirocco fan

E FFBUF-06W-SS*
7” Dia. Duct, Made of Stainless Steel & 
only available in Stainless Steel Finish

FFFDK-06A* LTPAR20-50W FF315395* FF316191*

Item# Description

F FFFDK-06A*
Ductless Conversion Kit Includes: (1)7” Dia. x 3-1/4”H x 10”W Conversion Duct, (1)7” Dia. x 2’ Duct, 

(1) Charcoal Filter, (1) Grill, & (2) Screws

G LTPAR20-50W Bulb, 50 Watts, PAR 20, Halogen Flood

H FF313795* Replacement Charcoal Filter for the Ductless Conversion Kit FFDK-06A

I FF315395* Optional mesh filter for applications where heavy grease is present

J FF316191* Optional baffle filter for applications where a high end look is required

E

Hood Size Liner 
Width

Cut-Out 
Size

Stainless Steel
Item#

LINERS DESIGNED FOR FFBUF-06 SERIES 670 
CFM VENTILATORS, BELOW

Hood Size Liner 
Width

Cut-Out 
Size

Stainless Steel
Item#

D

32-1/2”W 28-7/16” 15-15/16” FFFU9125-SS*

38-1/2”W 34-7/16” 15-15/16” FFFU9126-SS*

44-1/2”W 40-7/16” 15-15/16” FFFU9169-SS*

50-1/2”W 46-7/16” 15-15/16” FFFU9171-SS*

D

670 CFM

Rectangular Liner

18-3/16”

Premium Wood Range Hood Liners & Ventilators

F

H I

G

J

Ductless Kit

PAR20 Bulb
Charcoal Filter Mesh Filter Baffle Filter

670 cfm ventilator accessories

wood range hoods
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appliance garage sets, straight unit
• Omega National’s straight appliance garage combines three frame widths 18”, 24” and 30”
• The appliance garage is a three piece unit, 18-3/4”H solid wood frame
  housing the tambor door with assembled closing mechanism and two  
  11”W x 19”H veneer faced 3/8” thick MDF end panels
• The tambour door is designed around a spring tension track system  
  that provides a smooth, non-binding operation
• Straight units are available in five different species and come in two  
  tambour door options: veneer wood or solid wood
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold In: Each

Veneer Tambour Door 
Item#

Solid Wood Tambour Door
Item# Door Width Species

NPAG100SVR-18 NPAG100SSR-18 * 18-1/2” H x 11-7/8” D x 18” W Unfinished Red Oak

NPAG100SVM-18 NPAG100SSM-18 * 18-1/2” H x 11-7/8” D x 18” W Unfinished Maple

NPAG100SVH-18 * NPAG100SSH-18 * 18-1/2” H x 11-7/8” D x 18” W Unfinished Hickory

NPAG100SVC-18 * NPAG100SSC-18 * 18-1/2” H x 11-7/8” D x 18” W Unfinished Cherry

NPAG100SVAL-18 * NPAG100SSAL-18 * 18-1/2” H x 11-7/8” D x 18” W Unfinished Alder

NPAG100SVR-24 NPAG100SSR-24 * 18-1/2” H x 11-7/8” D x 24” W Unfinished Red Oak

NPAG100SVM-24 NPAG100SSM-24 * 18-1/2” H x 11-7/8” D x 24” W Unfinished Maple

NPAG100SVH-24 * NPAG100SSH-24 * 18-1/2” H x 11-7/8” D x 24” W Unfinished Hickory

NPAG100SVC-24 * NPAG100SSC-24 * 18-1/2” H x 11-7/8” D x 24” W Unfinished Cherry

NPAG100SVAL-24 * NPAG100SSAL-24 * 18-1/2” H x 11-7/8” D x 24” W Unfinished Alder

NPAG100SVR-30 * NPAG100SSR-30 * 18-1/2” H x 11-7/8” D x 30” W Unfinished Red Oak

NPAG100SVM-30 * NPAG100SSM-30 * 18-1/2” H x 11-7/8” D x 30” W Unfinished Maple

NPAG100SVH-30 * NPAG100SSH-30 * 18-1/2” H x 11-7/8” D x 30” W Unfinished Hickory

NPAG100SVC-30 * NPAG100SSC-30 * 18-1/2” H x 11-7/8” D x 30” W Unfinished Cherry

NPAG100SVAL-30 * NPAG100SSAL-30 * 18-1/2” H x 11-7/8” D x 30” W Unfinished Alder

NPAG100SVR-24

NPAG100S
18”, 24”, 30”W x 11-7/8”D 

x 18-1/2”H

NPAG100CC
17”W x 11-7/8”D x 18-

1/2”H

NPAG100CRO

appliance garages

appliance garage sets, corner unit 
• Omega National’s corner unit appliance garage is a three piece unit:  
  17”W x 18-1/2”H solid wood frame housing the tambour door and  
  two 11”W x 19”H veneer faced 3/8” thick MDF end panels
• The tambor door is designed around a spring tension track system  
  that provides a smooth, non-binding operation
• Corner units are available in four species of solid wood and  
  veneer tambour
• Door opening size: 13-3/4”W x 16-1/2”H
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold In: Each

Veneer Tambour Door
Item#

Solid Wood Tambour
Item# Door Width Wood Species

NPAG100CRO NPAG100CSR 17” W x 18-1/2” H x 11-7/8” D Unfinished Red Oak

NPAG100CC NPAG100CSC 17” W x 18-1/2” H x 11-7/8” D Unfinished Cherry

NPAG100CH* NPAG100CSH* 17” W x 18-1/2” H x 11-7/8” D Unfinished Hickory

NPAG100CM NPAG100CSM 17” W x 18-1/2” H x 11-7/8” D Unfinished Maple
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LARGE Tambour Door, COMPONENTS
Tambour Profiles
• A simple system consisting of interlocking tambour slats with a choice of interlocking handles (see below)
• A couple of pieces of reinforced tape (customer supplied) is then applied to the back to hold  
  everything in place. Made of plastic for easy cutting
• Interlocking tambour slats are supplied 8’ long. The maximum recommended width (slat length)  
  of the tambour door is 47 1/4”.
• Specifications: 5/8” x 5/16”
Packing: As shown to the right.
Sold In: Both broken and full box quantities.  
Discount available for full box. NOTE: (*) SPECIAL ORDER

Item# Color Box Qty

NP5605STS* Stainless Steel 
(Foil)

40

LARGE Tambour Door, components
Handles/End Caps

• Handle is supplied 8’ long and interlocks with the first tambour slat.  This handle is cut 3/4” less than  
  the tambour slats with end caps then inserted
• Note: One left hand and one right hand end cap required for each hand pull
NOTE: (*)SPECIAL ORDER
Packing: As shown below.
Sold In: Both broken and full box quantities.  Discount available for full box.

Item# Color Description Type Box qty

Handles

A
NP5982STS Stainless Steel (Foil) Interlocking Handpull - 30

NP5982BLC* Semi-Gloss Black Interlocking Handpull - 30

end caps for handles

B
NP3620BL Black End Caps Right 30

NP3621BL* Black End Caps Left 30

A

B

tambour door kits
Designed for Face Frame Cabinets
• Create your own appliance garage using these kits
• One tambour door set includes a solid wood tambour door with wood pull handle 
  and a spring tension tambour track system
• Track system consists of two PVC guide rails, wood dowels, donut(s) and tension spring
• Tambour is solid wood 3/16” thick and 3/4” wide slats with cloth backing
• Available in two door sizes: 15”W x 18”H and 24”W x 18”H and  
  available in four wood species
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold In: Each

15” W x 18”H Door Size
Item#

24”W x 18”H Door Size
Item# Species

NPSW30C-15ST2A* NPSW30C-24ST2A Solid Cherry

NPSW30H-15ST2A NPSW30H-24ST2A* Solid Hickory

NPSW30M-15ST2A NPSW30M-24ST2A Solid Maple

NPSW30RO-15ST2A NPSW30RO-24ST2A* Solid Red Oak
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LARGE Tambour Door,  
COMPONENTS
Track System, 
Surface or Recess Mount

• Surface Mount:  Track is 8’ long and simply surface mounts to  
  end/top/bottom panels. Screw holes are pre-drilled.  
  Combine with NP-4829 corners to achieve various shapes
• Recess Mount: Track is 8’ long and press fits into a routed  
  groove. Combine with NP-4043 corners to achieve various  
  shapes. Rout dimensions for this track is 11.7mm wide x 8mm  
  deep (15/32” wide x 5/16” deep)
Packing: As shown below. NOTE: (*) SPECIAL ORDER
Sold In: Both broken and full box quantities.  
Discount available for full box.

Item# Color Type Box Qty

Surface Mount
NP8681BL* Black Straight 15

NP4829BL Black Corner 15

Recess Mount
NP8453BL Black Straight 50

NP4043BL Black Corner 50

LARGE Tambour Door,
COMPONENTS
Lifting Mechanisms
• The lifting system is key to the successful use of larger tambour   
  doors operating in a vertical application.  The systems allow for   
  easy operating tambour doors with vertical heights from  
  27-1/2” to 78”. Typically, a door shorter than 27-1/2” will not  
  require the system.  When using a single system, tambour door  
  slat lengths should not exceed about 36”. Wider doors will require  
  two systems
• The system requires a shelf in the top of the cabinet for mounting  
  of the main system parts. No functional elements are visible  
  outside the cabinet.  Individual systems are available to control  
  vertical door heights of up to 27 1/2”, 55” and 78” by widths of up  
  to 36” (slat length). Slat lengths 36” to 48” require two mechanisms
NOTE: (*) SPECIAL ORDER
Packing: 
As shown 
below.
Sold In: 
Both broken  
and full box  
quantities.   
Discount  
available for  
full box.

Item# For Door Size (up to) Box Qty

NP4575 36” Slat Length x 27-1/2” Tall 5

NP4555 36” Slat Length x 55” Tall 5

NP4561* 36” Slat Length x 78-3/4” Tall 5

tambour products

Surface 
Mount

Recess Mount

Item# Color Box Qty

NP5895STS Stainless Steel (Foil) 5

NP5895BLC Semi Gloss Black 5

LARGE Tambour Door, COMPONENTS
Fascia Profiles

• The 8’ long fascia profile can be cut to the desired length and used  
  as a stile or rail. This will help hide the space created where the  
  tambour turns in a frameless cabinet. The profile is simply  
  screwed or stapled to the end or top panel
Packing: As shown below.
Sold In: Both broken and full box quantities.  
Discount available for full box.

11/32”
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vanity base cabinet fillers
3” & 6” Wide Fillers

•  Rev-A-Shelf 432 Series is Rev-A-Shelf’s premium line of base cabinet bath fillers
•  The fillers utilize the wasted space behind decorative fillers and create a  
   functional storage solution
•  RS432 Series come fully assembled with adjustable shelves and  
   adjustable door mount brackets
•  RS432-VF26-3 & RS432-VF26-6 includes 4 polycarbonate bins (7” x 1-3/4”D x 2-1/4”H)
•  RS432-VF30-3 & RS432-VF30-6 includes 6 polycarbonate bins (7” x 1-3/4”D x 2-1/4”H)
Packing & Sold In: Each 

Item# Dimensions
(Width x Depth x Height)

Slide Finish/
Weight Rating Finish Weight 

per Box

vanity filler w/polycarbonate bins, 100 lb. ball bearing, full ext. slide
RS432-VF26-3 3”W x 19”D x 26”H Zinc/100 lb. Wood 16.7 lb.

RS432-VF30-3 3”W x 19”D x 30”H Zinc/100 lb. Wood 18.8 lb.

RS432-VF26-6 6”W x 19”D x 26”H Zinc/100 lb. Wood 26.6 lb.

RS432-VF30-6 6”W x 19”D x 30”H Zinc/100 lb. Wood 31 lb.
RS432-VF

vanity base cabinet organizers
8” Wide Organizers

•  Rev-A-Shelf 448 & 445 Series is Rev-A-Shelf’s premium line of  
   base cabinet bath organizers
•  RS448 & RS445 Series come fully assembled with adjustable shelves  
   and adjustable door mount brackets
•  Includes micro-adjustment screw for precise door alignment
•  Includes the patented “tri-slides” that prevent any side-to-side  
   motion and provide complete stability when pulled out of the cabinet
•  Door mount brackets allow up to 5 inches of flexibility for trouble-free  
   installation on any door style
•  Includes rub bushings for 1-1/2” or 1-3/4” face frames
•  RS448-VC20-8 includes 6 polycarbonate bins (7”W x 4-3/4”D x 2-1/4”H)
•  RS448-VC25-8 includes 9 polycarbonate bins (7”W x 4-3/4”D x 2-1/4”H)
•  RS445-VCG-20-8 & RS445-VCG-20-8 include 2 stainless steel bins designed for hair dryers and curling irons
Packing & Sold In: Each  
  

Item# Dimensions
(Width x Depth x Height)

Slide Finish/
Weight Rating Finish Cabinet 

Type/Size
Weight 
per Box

vanity organizer with polycarbonate bins, 100 lb. ball bearing, full ext. slide
RS448-VC20-8 8”W x 19”D x 20-1/4”H Zinc/100 lb. Wood Framed, 12” 28 lb.

RS448-VC25-8 8”W x 19”D x 25-1/2”H Zinc/100 lb. Wood Framed, 12” 33 lb.

vanity organizer with stainless steel bins, 100 lb. ball bearing, full ext. slide
RS445-VCG20-8 8”W x 19”D x 20-1/4”H Zinc/100 lb. Wood Framed, 12” 21 lb.

RS445-VCG25-8 8”W x 19”D x 25-1/2”H Zinc/100 lb. Wood Framed, 12” 26.8 lb.

RS445-VCG25-8

RS448-VC20-8

Polycarbonate Bins

Stainless Steel Bins

vanity cabinet products
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bottom mount pull-out hampers
Plastic Pull-Out Hamper

•  Rev-A-Shelf HPRV Series
•  Rev-A-Shelf’s most affordable hamper pull-out
•  54 qt. capacity
•  All HPRV Series come fully assembled and install  
   with four screws
•  Waste bins are available in white
•  Door mount kit sold separately, RSRVDM
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold In: Each  

Item# Dimensions
(Width x Depth x Height)

Slide Finish/
Weight Rating

Bin
Descripton

Weight 
per Box

Plastic pull-out hamper - 100 lb. ball bearing, full extension slide
RSHPRV1520S * 14-1/4”W x 20”D x 19-3/8”H White/100 lb. (1) White Hamper, 54 qt., No Lid 12 lb.

RSHPB-03323-52 * - - Replacement Hamper, Plastic 5 lb.

pull-out hampers

BOTTOM MOUNT PULL-OUT HAMPER
Plastic Pull-Out Hamper, Bottom Mount, 
Soft-Open/Soft-Close

•  Glides out on Rev-A-Motion soft-open/soft-close 150lb., full extension gas 
     spring assisted slides
•  Rev-A-Motion Slide system provides 7” of assisted opening and closing
•  Designed for an 18” base cabinet
•  The white hamper has a capacity of 64 quarts and includes a lid
•  Includes door mount brackets
 Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height) Load Capacity Color Weight per 

Box

RS4WH-RM-15DM-1 14-1/4”W x  19-3/4”D x 21”H 64 Qts. White 26.2 lb.

NEW
ITEM!
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bottom mount pull-out hampers
Wire Pull-Out Hamper

•  Rev-A-Shelf HRV Series
•  Rev-A-Shelf’s standard line of hamper pull-outs
•  Easily removable for carrying to the laundry room
•  All HRV Series come fully assembled and  
   install with four screws
•  Hampers are available in white wire
•  Door mount is not available
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold In: Each  
  

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Slide Finish/
Weight Rating

Bin
Descripton

Weight 
per Box

Wire pull-out hamper - 100 lb. ball bearing, full extension slide

A

RSHRV1215S * 11-7/8”W x 18”D x 14-3/4”H White/100 (1) White Wire Basket, 55 qt. 12 lb.

RSHRV1220S * 11-7/8”W x 18”D x 19-3/8”H White/100 (1) White Wire Basket, 71 qt. 13 lb.

RSHRV1515S * 14-3/4”W x 18”D x 14-3/4”H White/100 (1) White Wire Basket, 67 qt. 13 lb.

RSHRV1520S * 14-3/4”W x 18”D x 19-3/8”H White/100 (1) White Wire Basket, 89 qt. 14 lb.

B RSHRV-1520-SCR * 14-3/4”W x 18”D x 19-3/8”H Zinc/100
(1) Chrome Wire Basket w/Canvas Bag, 

71 qt.
14.7 lb.

RSHRV-1520-LINER * - - (1) Replacement Canvas Bag 2 lb.

A - Wire Pull-Out Hamper B - Wire Pull-Out Hamper w/Canvas Bag

TOP MOUNT PULL-OUT HAMPER
Plastic Pull-Out Hamper, Top Mount

•  Rolls out easily on 100lb., 2” over travel ball bearing slides
•  Designed for an 18” base cabinet
•  The white hamper has a capacity of 64 quarts and includes a lid
•  Includes door mount brackets, side brackets, and adjustable rear 
    mounting brackets that provide absolute sturdiness and depth adjustability
 Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height) Load Capacity Color Weight per 

Box

RS4VHTM-1520DM-1 15”W x  19-7/8”D x 20”H 64 Qts. White 14.5 lb.

NEW
ITEM!

pull-out hampers
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bottom mount pull-out hampers
Canvas Pull-Out Hamper

•  Rev-A-Shelf 590 Series
•  Rev-A-Shelf’s most affordable canvas hamper pull-out
•  64 qt. capacity
•  RS590 Series features a removable canvas bag with built in  
   handles, full extension slides, and door mount brackets that  
   can be mounted to front frame uprights
•  All RS590 Series come fully assembled and install  
   with four screws
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold In: Each  

Item# Dimensions
(Width x Depth x Height)

Slide Finish/
Weight Rating Descripton Weight 

per Box

canvas pull-out hamper - 100 lb. ball bearing, full extension slide
RS590-15S 14-7/8”W x 18”D x 19-1/4”H White/100 lb. (1) Portable Canvas Bag, 64 qt. Capacity 10.3 lb.

accessory
RS590-15-1* - - Replacement Canvas Bag, 64 qt. Capacity 2 lb.

bottom mount soft-close pull-out hampers
Canvas Pull-Out Hamper

•  Rev-A-Shelf 5590 Series
•  Rev-A-Shelf’s premium canvas hamper pull-out
•  64 qt. capacity
•  RS5590 Series features a removable canvas bag with  
   built in handles, soft close full extension slides and a fully  
   adjustable door mount frame
•  All RS5590 Series come fully assembled 
   and install with four screws
•  Door mount extension brackets are sold  
   separately, see below
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold In: Each  

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Slide Finish/
Weight Rating Descripton Weight 

per Box

canvas pull-out hamper - 100 lb. soft-close, full extension slide
RS5590-15CR 14-1/2”W x 18”D x 19-1/4”H Aluminum/100 lb. (1) Portable Canvas Bag, 64 qt. Capacity 15 lb.

accessories
Item# Description Slide Weight Rating Finish Weight per Box

RS5345-DMKIT
Door Mount Extension Brackets 

(Allows adjustment from 3/4” –  2-1/2”)
(4) brackets, machine screws, nuts, 

(8) wood screws
Chrome 2 lb.

RS590-15-1*
Replacement Canvas Bag,

64 qt. Capacity
(1) Portable Canvas Bag Canvas 2 lb.

RS5590-15CR

RS5345-DMKIT
Door Mount

Brackets

pull-out hampers
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vanity cabinet door holders
Grooming, Toilet Paper 
& Iron Holders

•  KV’s standard wire vanity cabinet door holders
•  All holders are easy to install to vanity cabinet doors  
   with just screws
Packing & Sold In: Each  FYGR12-FN FYTPH531-W

FYIH-FN

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height)

Holder 
Type

Storage 
Capacity Finish Weight 

per Box

FYGR12-FN 9-3/16”W x 5-1/4”D x 16-1/2”H Grooming
(1)Dryer,(2)Hair Spray Cans,

(2)Curling Irons
Frosted Nickel 2.3 lb.

FYTPH531-W 5-3/8”W x 5-1/2”D x 16”H Toilet Paper Holds 4 Rolls of Toilet Paper White 1 lb.

FYIH-FN 8-1/8”W x 5-1/8”D x 8-5/16”H Iron (1) Iron with its power cord Frosted Nickel .9 lb.

pull-out ironing boards

door mount linen rack

•  Rev-A-Shelf series 5CLR46
•  Chrome wire finish
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Size
(Width x Depth x Height)

RS5CLR46-52 12-1/4”W x 5”D x 46-3/4”H

NEW
ITEM!
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ironing boardS
Drawer Pull-Out Ironing Boards For Vanity & Closet Drawers

•  Rev-A-Shelf’s vanity drawer pull-out ironing board features a board that fully extends  
   to 37-1/2” long and 12” wide
•  The vanity drawer unit has an expandable frame that enables the unit to be used in  
   applications with cabinet side widths between14-1/4” and 21” and drawer depths of 20”
•  Rev-A-Shelf’s closet drawer pull-out ironing board features a board that fully extends  
   to 29” long and 12” wide
•  The closet drawer ironing board pull-out has an expandable frame that enables the  
   unit to be used in applications with cabinet widths between 14-1/4” and 21” and  
   drawer depths of 16”
•  Both the vanity drawer and closet drawer units feature a chrome finish and unique  
   ball bearing slide systems that provide sufficient over-travel for maximum utilization,  
   both units come with ironing board covers
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Description Dimensions Finish Weight per 
Box

A RSCIB-16CR Closet Drawer Pull-Out Ironing Board 14.25”-21” Adj. W x 3.67”H Chrome 17 lb.

B RSVIB-20CR Vanity Drawer Pull-Out Ironing Board 14.25”-21” Adj. W x 3.67”H Chrome 19 lb.

RSRASCIB-COVER-R52 Replacement cover for closet model, RSCIB-16CR Silver .4 lb.

RSRAS-VIB-COVER-52 Replacement cover for vanity model, RSCIB-20CR Silver .4 lb.

B - RSVIB-20CR Vanity Model

A - RSCIB-16CR Closet Model

ironing board cabinets
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ironing board cabinet
Deluxe Base Cabinet

• Iron-A-Way’s models NE-342 and E-342 have outside dimensions of 15”W x 6-7/8”D x 47-7/8”H
• Includes: 42” ventilated steel ironing board with board cover and pad, optional swivel ironing board
• Both models include hot iron storage shelves and additional storage shelf
• Model IWE-342 has a built-in UL Listed electrical system with on/off safety rocker switch and appliance outlet
• Unfinished birch door with garment hook is optional for both units
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Equipped with Electric Description

IWE342-0-N Yes Non-Swivel Board, No Door

IWE342-1-N Yes Swivel Board, No Door,

IWNE342-0-N No Non-Swivel, No Door

IWNE342-1-N No Swivel Board, No Door

Light Accessory  & Sleeve board for 342 Series
IWL100 - Spotlight (Less Bulb)

IWS100 - Sleeve Board/Holder

IWS100

ironing board cabinet
Economy Base Cabinet

• Iron-A-Way’s NE-242 model
• Fully assembled, non-electrical
• Outside dimensions: 15”W x 7-3/8”D x 47-7/8”H
• Includes: Non-swivel 42” ventilated steel ironing board with board  
  cover and pad
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item#

IWNE242-0-N

IWL100

ironing board cabinets

IWLE342-0-N

ironing board cabinet
Premium Base Cabinet

• Iron-A-Way’s model A-46 ironing center with outside dimensions of 15”W x 6-7/8”D x 60-5/8”H
• Includes: Extended 46” long ventilated board with 4” vertical height adjustment, ironing board  
    cover and pad, hot iron storage shelf, additional storage shelf, spot light, 60 minute LED digital  
    timer and iron electrical cord cover and restraint
• Features built-in UL Listed electrical system with on/off safety rocker switch and appliance outlet
• Includes left or right handed unfinished door with full length piano hinges and garment hook
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Handed Species

IWA46LH-BIRCH-N Door Hinged on Left Side Birch

IWA46RH-BIRCH-N Door Hinged on Right Side Birch

IWA46LH-OAK-N Door Hinged on Left Side Oak

IWA46RH-OAK-N Door Hinged on Right Side Oak

NEW
ITEM!
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vanity drawer inserts
Plastic Cosmetic Drawer Inserts

•  KV’s standard plastic cosmetic drawer inserts
•  Cosmetic Trays organize cosmetics and small items into 5 easy to access  
   rows and compartments
•  Durable, high gloss white polystyrene cleans up easily and can be cut to fit
•  NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold In: Each  

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height) Drawer Insert Type Min. Trim Size Finish Weight per 

Box

FYCOS12-W * 14-3/4”W x 20-1/2”D x 2”H Base Tray Only 5” W x 12-1/2”D White 1.6 lb.

FYCOS2075-W 21-1/2”W x 21”D x 2-7/8”H Base Tray Only 5” W x 16-1/4”D White 2.5 lb.

vanity drawer inserts
Plastic Cosmetic Drawer Inserts

•  Rev-A-Shelf COS & COSK Series
•  Rev-A-Shelf’s standard plastic drawer inserts
•  RSCOSK Series is a rolling tray system which has an easily removable  
   to tray for cleaning access of the bottom tray
•  RSCOS & RSCOSK are made of plastic with a glossy white finish
•  6” Top Rolling Tray size, 5-7/8”W x 12-13/16”D x 1-1/2”H
•  9” Top Rolling Tray size, 8-3/4”W x 12-13/16”D x 1-1/2”H
•  RSCOS Series can be trimmed to fit any drawer size. 
•  RSCOSK Series can not be trimmed because of the top  
   rolling trays

Packing & Sold In: Each  

Item# Dimensions 
(Width x Depth x Height) Drawer Insert Type Min. Trim Size Finish Weight 

per Box

A
RSCOS18W-52 14-3/4”W x 21-7/8”D x 1-7/8”H Base Tray Only Any W x 16-1/2”D White 2 lb.

RSCOS22W-52 21-3/4”W x 21-1/8”D x 1-7/8”H Base Tray Only Any  W x 16-1/2”D White 4 lb.

B
RSCOSK18W-52 14-3/4”W x 21-7/8”D x 3-3/8”H Base Tray w/6” Top Rolling Tray 12-5/8”W x 16-1/2”D White 3 lb.

RSCOSK22W-52 21-3/4”W x 21-1/8”D x 3-5/8”H
Base Tray w/6” & 9” Top 

Rolling Trays
No Trimming White 5 lb.

B - Base Tray w/Top Rolling Tray
RSCOSK22W-52

A - Base Tray Only
RSCOS22W-52

vanity cabinet products
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Item# Center to Center Overall Length Projection Description Finish

A AMBH26520-ORB - 9-1/2” 2-7/16” Saybrook Classic™  Tissue Roll Holder Oil Rubbed Bronze

B AMBH26521-ORB* - 6-7/8” 3-1/3” Saybrook Classic™  Towel Ring  Oil Rubbed Bronze 

C AMBH26522-ORB - 3” 3-1/2” Saybrook Classic™  Robe Hook  Oil Rubbed Bronze 

D AMBH26523-ORB* 18” 22-3/4” 3-1/3” Saybrook Classic™ Towel Bar, 18”  Oil Rubbed Bronze 

E AMBH26524-ORB* 24” 28-3/4” 3-1/3” Saybrook Classic™ Towel Bar, 24”  Oil Rubbed Bronze 

bath hardware collections
Saybrook Classic™

• Material: Zinc
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold In: Each

Towel Bar, 24”

E

Robe Hook

C

Towel Ring

B

Tissue Roll Holder

A

Towel Bar, 18”

D

Item# Center to 
Center

Overall 
Length Projection Description Finish

A
AMBH26510-ORB - 5-7/8” 3” Markham™  Tissue Roll Holder  Oil Rubbed Bronze

AMBH26510-PN - 5-7/8” 3” Markham™  Tissue Roll Holder  Polished Nickel 

B
AMBH26511-ORB - 6-7/8” 3” Markham™  Towel Ring  Oil Rubbed Bronze

AMBH26511-PN* - 6-7/8” 3” Markham™  Towel Ring  Polished Nickel 

C
AMBH26512-ORB* - 3-1/4” 2-1/4” Markham™  Robe Hook  Oil Rubbed Bronze

AMBH26512-PN* - 3-1/4” 2-1/4” Markham™  Robe Hook  Polished Nickel 

D
AMBH26513-ORB* 18” 20-1/3” 3” Markham™ Towel Bar, 18"  Oil Rubbed Bronze

AMBH26513-PN 18” 20-1/3” 3” Markham™ Towel Bar, 18"  Polished Nickel 

E
AMBH26514-ORB 24” 26-1/3” 3” Markham™ Towel Bar, 24"  Oil Rubbed Bronze

AMBH26514-PN* 24” 26-1/3” 3” Markham™ Towel Bar, 24"  Polished Nickel 

F
AMBH26517-ORB - 2-1/3” 3-1/4”

Markham™  Tissue Roll Holder, 
Pivoting Double Post

 Oil Rubbed Bronze

AMBH26517-PN - 2-1/3” 3-1/4”
Markham™  Tissue Roll Holder, 

Pivoting Double Post
 Polished Nickel 

bath hardware collections
Markham™

• Material: Zinc
NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold In: Each

Tissue Roll Holder

A

Towel Ring

B

Robe Hook

C

18” Towel Bar

D

24” Towel Bar

E

Pivoting Double Post 
Tissue Roll Holder

F

bath hardware



K - 176 Würth Baer Supply Company    •   Over 40,000 products in-stock EVERYDAY!

SECTION K
KITCHEN & BATH

Item#
Center to 

Center
Overall
Length

Projection Description Finish

A

AMBH26500-26* - 6-1/4” 3” Clarendon™  Tissue Roll Holder Polished Chrome

AMBH26500-G10 - 6-1/4” 3” Clarendon™  Tissue Roll Holder Satin Nickel

AMBH26500-ORB - 6-1/4” 3” Clarendon™  Tissue Roll Holder Oil Rubbed Bronze

B

AMBH26501-26 - 6-7/8” 3” Clarendon™   Towel Ring Polished Chrome

AMBH26501-G10 - 6-7/8” 3” Clarendon™   Towel Ring Satin Nickel

AMBH26501-ORB - 6-7/8” 3” Clarendon™   Towel Ring Oil Rubbed Bronze

C

AMBH26502-26 - 1-3/4” 3” Clarendon™  Robe Hook Polished Chrome

AMBH26502-G10* - 1-3/4” 3” Clarendon™  Robe Hook Satin Nickel

AMBH26502-ORB - 1-3/4” 3” Clarendon™  Robe Hook Oil Rubbed Bronze

D

AMBH26503-26* 18” 19-3/4” 3” Clarendon™  Towel Bar, 18” Polished Chrome

AMBH26503-G10 18” 19-3/4” 3” Clarendon™  Towel Bar, 18” Satin Nickel

AMBH26503-ORB 18” 19-3/4” 3” Clarendon™  Towel Bar, 18” Oil Rubbed Bronze

E

AMBH26504-26 24” 25-3/4” 3” Clarendon™  Towel Bar, 24” Polished Chrome

AMBH26504-G10 24” 25-3/4” 3” Clarendon™  Towel Bar, 24” Satin Nickel

AMBH26504-ORB 24” 25-3/4” 3” Clarendon™  Towel Bar, 24” Oil Rubbed Bronze

F

AMBH26505-26* 24” 25-3/4” 5-1/3” Clarendon™ Double Towel Bar, 24” Polished Chrome

AMBH26505-G10 24” 25-3/4” 5-1/3” Clarendon™ Double Towel Bar, 24” Satin Nickel

AMBH26505-ORB* 24” 25-3/4” 5-1/3” Clarendon™ Double Towel Bar, 24” Oil Rubbed Bronze

G

AMBH26507-26* - 2-7/8” 3” Clarendon™  Tissue Roll Holder, 
Pivoting Double Post

Polished Chrome

AMBH26507-G10 - 2-7/8” 3” Clarendon™  Tissue Roll Holder, 
Pivoting Double Post

Satin Nickel

AMBH26507-ORB - 2-7/8” 3” Clarendon™  Tissue Roll Holder, 
Pivoting Double Post

Oil Rubbed Bronze

Pivoting Double Post 
Tissue Roll Holder

24” Towel Bar

24” Double Towel Bar

Tissue Roll Holder

A

E

G

bath hardware collections
Clarendon™

• Material: Zinc
•  NOTE: *SPECIAL ORDER
Packing & Sold in: Each

Towel Ring

B
Robe Hook

C

18” Towel Bar
D

F

bath hardware



K - 177800-289-2237  •   www.wurthbaersupply.com  •   Fax: 888-558-2237

SECTION K
KITCHEN & BATH

bath hardware collections
Saybrook™

• Material: Zinc 
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Center to Center Overall Length Projection Description Finish

A AMBH26530-G10 - 7-3/8” 3-1/8” Saybrook™  Tissue Roll Holder Satin Nickel 

B AMBH26531-G10 - 6-7/8” 2-1/4” Saybrook™  Towel Ring  Satin Nickel 

C AMBH26532-G10 - 3” 3-1/2” Saybrook™  Robe Hook  Satin Nickel 

D AMBH26533-G10 18” 20-1/2” 3-1/8” Saybrook™ Towel Bar, 18"  Satin Nickel 

E AMBH26534-G10 24” 26-1/2” 3-1/8” Saybrook™ Towel Bar, 24"  Satin Nickel 

F AMBH26537-G10 - 3-5/8” 3-1/4” Saybrook™  Tissue Roll Holder, Double Post  Satin Nickel 

Item# Center to Center Overall Length Projection Description Finish

A AMBH26540-SS - 7-1/4” 2-3/4” Arrondi™  Tissue Roll Holder  Stainless Steel 

B AMBH26541-SS - 6-3/8” 2-1/8” Arrondi™  Towel Ring  Stainless Steel 

C AMBH26542-SS - 2” 2” Arrondi™  Rope Hook  Stainless Steel 

D AMBH26543-SS 18” 21” 3-1/4” Arrondi™  Towel Bar, 18"  Stainless Steel 

E AMBH26544-SS 24” 26-7/8” 3-1/3” Arrondi™  Towel Bar, 24"  Stainless Steel 

F AMBH26545-SS 24” 26-7/8” 5” Arrondi™ Double Towel Bar, 24"  Stainless Steel 

G AMBH26546-SS 9” 11-5/8” 2-3/4” Arrondi™  Towel Bar, 9”  Stainless Steel 

Towel Ring

Towel Bar, 9”

Double Towel Bar, 24”

Tissue Roll Holder

A

B

Robe Hook

C

Towel Bar, 18”

D

Towel Bar, 24”

E

F

G

Tissue Roll Holder

A
Robe Hook

C

Towel Bar, 24”

E

Towel Ring

B

Tissue Roll Holder, Double Post

F

Towel Bar, 18” D

bath hardware collections
Arrondi™

• Material: Stainless Steel 
Packing & Sold In: Each

bath hardware


